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電話

Licence No. (Ex-Licence No.)

牌照號碼 (原有牌照號碼)

1699 HK TRADING LIMITED

1699香港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349718 RU00273665-RU

188 DIGITAL HOUSE O/B SMART HOUSE TELECOM GROUP LIMITED

１８８數碼屋 O/B 數碼屋電訊集團有限公司 G/F, 188 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 90978691 RU00263981-RU

188 DIGITAL HOUSE O/B SMART HOUSE TELECOM GROUP LIMITED

１８８數碼屋 O/B 數碼屋電訊集團有限公司 G/F, 209 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 23207788 RU00243989-RU

2626 LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1, 5/F, BLK A, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 97804506 RU00158065-RU

3M HONG KONG LTD

三M香港有限公司 38/F, MANHATTAN PLACE, 23 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 28066111

RU00132097-RU

(13209)

409 SHOP

409專門店 RM. /FLAT D-E, 11/F, FLOURISH FOOD MFY CTR, 18 TAI LEE STREET, YUEN LONG 35860967

RU00128365-RU

(12836)

4B WORLD TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

德明科技有限公司 RM. 1004-5, SUMMIT INSURANCE BLDG, 789 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 21114561 RU00247521-RU

4PX EXPRESS CO., LIMITED

遞四方速遞有限公司 G/F, 167-169 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 29772988

RU00129432-RU

(12943)

5 CELL RM. C, 8/F, CAPITAL TRADE CENTER, 62 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 62229918 RU00169397-RU

5G UNIVERSE LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 67960106 RU00231782-RU

5M INTERNATIONAL RM. /FLAT 7D, BLK D, 8/F, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23116411 RU00170857-RU

7G TELECOM LIMITED RM. 12, 4/F, GEMMY IND BUILDING, 12 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 84003445 RU00275796-RU

7SEAS SHELCIA FREIGHT SERVICES HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 14/F, HING WAH BLDG, 165 WUHU ST, HUNG HOM 94817296 RU00258081-RU

8848 HK TRADING LIMITED

8848 香港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349718 RU00273463-RU

奧蒙德 O/B AUMUND ASIA (H.K.) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3B & 5, 30/F, 148 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT 36954338 RU00236465-RU

浩榳貿易有限公司
RM. 1510, 15/F, SUN YEE HOUSE,  , TAI WAI

香港大圍新翠村新儀樓15樓1510室 97191348 RU00257596-RU

浩立物流 RM. /FLAT 6, 5/F, RALEIGH CENTRE, 9 YIP CHEONG STREET, FAN LING 37560300 RU00263979-RU

A & G LOGISTICS LIMITED

威盟物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 06 & 07, 29/F, ONE MIDTOWN, 11 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27589220 RU00236960-RU

A JIA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00272992-RU

A LINK NETWORK (H.K.) LIMITED

振通物流配送(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 14-15, 9/F, BLK B, HI-TECH IND CENTRE, 491-501 CASTLE PEAK RD, TSUEN WAN 27570868 RU00190467-RU

A PLUS LOGISTICS LIMITED

毅中物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17, 11/F, BLK F, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTER, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23899800 RU00235463-RU

A&A CROSS BORDER E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

RM. 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角花園街75-77號花園商業大廈7樓705室 86 13590232345 RU00230538-RU

A&P (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED RM. 20, 11/F, BLK A, HI-TECH IND CTR, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR ST, TSUEN WAN 92570229 RU00276825-RU

A&S BROADCAST LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 5/F, ON FOOK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 41-45 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 24991011

RU00092914-RU

(9291)

A-LINK SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

天億供應鏈有限公司 A2, 1/F, GEE CHANG IND BUILDING, 108 LOK SHAN RD, TO KWA WAN 31549117 RU00183373-RU

A-PARTNER LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1205, 12/F, MILLENNIUM CITY 3, 370 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 31570973 RU00267054-RU

A-SONIC LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2301, 23/F, TWO SKY PARC, 51 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 34732997 RU00268234-RU

A.D.D. IMPORT AND EXPORT CO. LIMITED 13/F, TUNG HIP COMM BLDG, NO 244 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 31040331 RU00229155-RU

A.S.I. LOGISTIC (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 303A, 3/F, SUN CHEONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-4 CHEUNG YEE STREET, LAI CHI KOK 27590330 RU00215827-RU

ABBOTT MEDICAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

美國雅培醫療用品（香港）有限公司 RM. 1608, 16/F, EXCHANGE TOWER, 33 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 29967688

RU00129141-RU

(12914)

ABC DIGITAL LIMITED RM. /SHOP G105, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 61023903 RU00236403-RU

ABC TRANSPORTING COMPANY LIMITED RM. /NO. 1, 6/F, PHASE 2, VIGOR IND BUILDING, 14-20 CHEUNG TAT ROAD, TSING YI 24341698 RU00267585-RU

ABC WORLD SYSTEM HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 24/F, YIP SHING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-21 YIP SHING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 39710792 RU00278920-RU

ABHI (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /UNIT E4, 14/F, BLK E, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67681574 RU00261660-RU

ABLE FAST AIR FREIGHT LIMITED

裕迅空運有限公司 RM. C, 26/F, SHIELD IND CTR, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK ST, TSUEN WAN 92122237 RU00254627-RU

ABLE GSM LIMITED

歐柏科技有限公司 RM. / FTY UNITS 15 & 16, 8/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23763618 RU00226197-RU

ABLE TALENT INT'L HK LIMITED

創科技企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2104, 21/F, GLOBAL GATEWAY TOWER, 63 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21366198 RU00198069-RU

ABLE ZONE TRADING LIMITED

維益貿易有限公司 G/F, 118 NAM CHEONG STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 34808193 RU00225284-RU

AC ELECTRONIC LIMITED

安駿電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1301, 13/F, NEW LEE WAH CENTRE, 88 TOKWAWAN ROAD, TO KWA WAN 23251866

RU00130144-RU

(13014)

ACCELERATED CO., LIMITED

艾吉賽（香港）國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3501-03, 35/F, METROPLAZA TOWER II, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37065263 RU00247468-RU

ACCUVER APAC LIMITED RM. /OFFICE UNIT NO.2317, 23/F, TOWER 1, METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 22107004

RU00131691-RU

(13169)

ACE ONE HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 802, 8/F, HENG NGAI JEWELRY CENTRE, 4 HOK YUEN STREET EAST, HUNG HOM 23677556 RU00241896-RU

ACE TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. 01, 5/F, HUNG TAT IND BLDG, 43 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 21918999 RU00222884-RU

ACE TRADING TECH LIMITED B10, RM 2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67002951 RU00275633-RU

ACENT-TECH (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

天絡科技(香港)有限公司
RM. E, 23/F, BLK 3, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 172-180 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌大連排道172-180號金龍工業中心3期23樓E室 23859099

RU00109593-RU

(10959)

ACEONE O/B MAGNUM OPUS LIMITED RM. 802, 8/F, HANG NGAI JEWELLERY CENTRE, 4 HOK YUEN STREET EAST, HUNG HOM 23677556 RU00134813-RU

ACER COMPUTER (FAR EAST) LTD

宏碁電腦(遠東)有限公司 RM. 13-16, 20/F, TWO SKY PARC, 51 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 36202630 RU00133621-RU

ACHIEVE SMOOTH LIMITED

泓海有限公司 RM. / FLAT 2606, 26/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35656666 RU00194821-RU

ACHIEVE TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

安創科技國際投資有限公司 RM. /FLAT 802, 8/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26549555 RU00212124-RU

ACI LOGISTICS LIMITED

群力國際物流有限公司 RM. 7022W-7023W, 7/F, ATL LOGISTICS CTR A, BERTH NO 3,  , KWAI CHUNG 25790531 RU00238332-RU

ACI WORLDWIDE EXPRESS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, BLK A, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 26 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27597979 RU00226402-RU

ACROWELL LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

前程物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 16/F, PO SHAU CENTRE, 115 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 21118731 RU00218099-RU

ACT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

安科訊實業有限公司 13/F, HARBOUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 122-124 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 28152881 RU00137314-RU

ACTION AIR LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

佳聯迅物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT E07, 21/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 24399045 RU00207844-RU

ACTION INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

動力國際實業發展公司 RM. 12, 9/F, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23646100

RU00118605-RU

(11860)

ACW DISTRIBUTION (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1601, 16/F, ISLAND PLACE TOWER, 510 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 28386238 RU00212720-RU

AD ASIA LIMITED

佾京亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 25/F, TECHNOLOGY PLAZA, 29-35 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39973908 RU00270948-RU

ADA HOLDING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED RM. 18V, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 00852-30717828 RU00209595-RU

ADEEL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 410, 4/F, GEMMY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54050274 RU00233786-RU

ADMIRALTY TECHNOLOGY CO. RM. B, 27/F, BLK 2, CITYONE SHATIN, 4 TAK KEI ST, SHA TIN 2648 7378

RU00081238-RU

(8123)

ADVANCE GLOBAL SYSTEMS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1, G/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 25576108 RU00242507-RU

ADVANCE LINK LIMITED

先昇有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1010, BANYAN HOUSE,  , SHA TIN 96548163 RU00259514-RU

ADVANCE SMART LIMITED

捷升有限公司
RM. 9, 12/F, BLK A, YU WING HOUSE, 1 SHEUNG NING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O

新界將軍澳常寧路1號裕榮閣A座1209室 27191866

RU00093524-RU

(9352)

ADVANCED COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (INT'L) CO. LTD RM. /FLAT 16-18, 21/F, ONE MIDTOWN, 11 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 2942 2100

RU00063533-RU

(6353)

ADVANCED MATERIALS ENVIRONMENTAL FRIENDLY ELECTRONIC (HONGKONG) LIMITED

先材環保電子（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09, 03/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55134115 RU00255883-RU

ADVANCER LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

亞運達國際貨運（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT F, 7/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 27418112 RU00253916-RU

ADVENT INVESTMENT LIMITED

泓昇投資有限公司 RM. /OFFICE B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00265238-RU

(As at 16/07/2025)

(截至 16/07/2025)

List of Radio Dealer (Unrestricted) Licensees

無線電商(放寬限制)持牌商名單



AE CARGO SERVICES (CHINA) LIMITED

華商快運(中國)有限公司 RM. 2, G/F, BLK B, SHATIN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-7 YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHA TIN 2718 8028

RU00089753-RU

(8975)

AE CARGO SERVICES LTD

華商國際貨運有限公司 RM. 2, G/F, BLK B, SHATIN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-7 YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHA TIN 31279888

RU00074841-RU

(7484)

AERO LEADER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

航利達國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 809, 8/F, OPULENT BUILDING, 402-406 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 28827957 RU00192550-RU

AEROSTAR TELECOM TRADING LIMITED

天星電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 98647666 RU00248179-RU

AETHER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

乙太科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT I, 3/F, GOOD HARVEST CENTRE, 33 ON CHUEN STREET, FAN LING 30501783 RU00277586-RU

AFACTORY (HK) LIMITED 13/F, TUNG HIP COMM BLDG, 244 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 39462888 RU00260098-RU

AFL LOGISTICS LIMITED

高盛國際物流有限公司 RM. C5, 11/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 14 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31535364 RU00245399-RU

AGENCE FRANCE-PRESSE RM. /FLAT 6201, 62/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 28296205 RU00167052-RU

AGFA HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1606-1609, 16/F, PROSPERITY MILLENNIA PLAZA, 663 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 28739321 RU00208783-RU

AGM MOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2253, 22/F, HOI TAI FACTORY ESTATE,  TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 34682236 RU00240173-RU

AGPM LIMITED

元朗新田食品有限公司 G/F, 188 KA LUNG ROAD, SAN TIN, SHEUNG SHUI 26631000 RU00231162-RU

AGT LIMITED 11/F, DAH SING LIFE BLDG, 99 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 27596822 RU00262686-RU

AHS DEVICE HONG KONG LIMITED

愛回收有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3221, 32/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23616618 RU00221692-RU

AI TIMING LIMITED

智能時機數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 229, 2/F, 608 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 98788131 RU00278324-RU

AIFEI INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LIMITED

愛飛國際（亞洲）有限公司
RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鯉魚門道二號新城工商中心517室 30623002 RU00244967-RU

AIKA LIMITED

雅加有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 4/F, BLK A, SUN FUNG CENTRE, 88 KWOK SHUI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27696042 RU00179639-RU

AIKA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

雅加創科有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 4/F, BLK A, SUN FUNG CTR, 88 KWOK SHUI RD, KWAI CHUNG 27696033 RU00207490-RU

AIOS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

艾歐士高科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1-9, 26/F, CRE CENTRE, 889 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 852-3550 6617 RU00203733-RU

AIR & GROUND LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

天地通運(香港)有限公司 RM. 2518-2525, 25/F, BLK 1, METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24076666 RU00156085-RU

AIR BORDER LIMITED

通境空運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 17/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27660698

RU00109656-RU

(10965)

AIR GLOBAL LIMITED

世航貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 503, 5/F, BLK 2, HARBOUR CENTRE, 8 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 23283511 RU00183739-RU

AIR GOAL INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

威力國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 16/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 27568187 RU00256645-RU

AIR MAIL & CARGO (H.K.) LIMITED 4025W-4027W, 4/F,  KWAI CHUNG CONTAINER TERMINAL, KWAI CHUNG 31880604 RU00190950-RU

AIR PRO LOGISTICS HK LIMITED

天利物流香港有限公司 RM. A, 8/F, EXCELSIOR BUILDING, 68-76 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39070043 RU00180707-RU

AIR SEA WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LTD

港捷國際貨運有限公司 RM. 26&27, G/F, COMM BLDG,  AIRPORT FREIGHT FORWARDING CTR, CHEK LAP KOK 23262177

RU00126222-RU

(12622)

AIR-CITY COMPANY LIMITED

航都有限公司 RM. 7022W-7023W, 7/F, ATL LOGISTICS CTR A, BERTH NO 3,  , KWAI CHUNG 27578011 RU00238178-RU

AIRA TRADING CO RM. /SHOP 23, G/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 58 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 97777385 RU00276320-RU

AIRBUS HELICOPTERS CHINA HK LIMITED RM. 4-6, 1M/F, TRADEPORT LOGISTICS CENTRE,  HONG KONG INT'L AIRPORT, LANTAU ISLAND 23314814 RU00157900-RU

AIRBUS SECURE LAND COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 07B-9, 16/F, OFFICE TWR 2, THE HARBOURFRONT, 22 TAK FUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 2285 9511

RU00124470-RU

(12447)

AIRLINK CARGO SERVICES LIMITED

路通貨運服務有限公司 RM. /UNIT 12, 16/F, GLOBAL GATEWAY TOWER, 63 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 84042130 RU00279516-RU

AIRSUPPLY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED

中啟國際物流集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2812, 28/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 35888688 RU00236883-RU

AIRTACK FREIGHT LIMITED

毅達國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01B+C, 12/F, JOIN-IN HANG SING CENTRE, 2-16 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 27588358 RU00192423-RU

AIRWAY EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

安進海空貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. 911, 9/F, SINO IND PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23050832 RU00152671-RU

AISIDI (HK) LIMITED

愛施德(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1510, 15/F, W50, 50 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG (86)13798231233 RU00168939-RU

AISON INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

艾森國際集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 3/F, TINS' CENTRE BLOCK I, 3 HUNG CHEUNG ROAD, TUEN MUN 25988776 RU00233077-RU

AIT WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS, LIMITED RM. /FLAT 01-09, 20/F, C-BONS INTERNATIONAL CENTER, 108 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39778888 RU00175605-RU

AIWEITE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

香港愛微特科技有限公司
RM. 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔軒尼詩道253-261號依時商業中心1502室 67960106 RU00259893-RU

AIXIN COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

愛芯通訊有限公司 RM. 17, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM 13798582344 RU00257091-RU

AIYA TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 12/F, HANG SENG CAUSEWAY BAY BLDG, 28 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 31183033 RU00171823-RU

AJ WORLD HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 6, 25/F, SOUTH CHINA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 CHUN PIN STREET, KWAI CHUNG 23665339 RU00257762-RU

AJZ TRADING LIMITED

路佳貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 12/F, HANG SENG CAUSEWAY BAY BUILDING, 28 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 63681145 RU00262383-RU

AK ENTERPRISE RM. /FLAT E, 16/F, BLK 10, THE SHERWOOD, 8 FUK HANG TSEUN RD, LAM TEI, TUEN MUN 34899401 RU00239079-RU

AKAMAI TECHNOLOGIES HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 3908-11, TOWER TWO, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 22718500 RU00179083-RU

AKD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

澳康達國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2321, 23/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 39565898 RU00184298-RU

AKSTRON INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

安科創國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT D12, 16/F, JING HO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS 78-84 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 69442958 RU00276522-RU

ALAN & CO.

A+C 科技 G/F, 258B APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 23868096 RU00228230-RU

ALARM CITY ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LIMITED RM. 8, 11/F, WAH SHING CENTRE, 11 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 2304 4688

RU00069852-RU

(6985)

ALAZNE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

富祥興業有限公司 28/F, BLK A, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 66802963 RU00226995-RU

ALCHEMY TELCO SOLUTIONS ASIA LIMITED RM. /FLAT 17-22, 18/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35116904 RU00224597-RU

ALCON HONG KONG, LIMITED RM. 1201-2, 625 KING'S RD, NORTH POINT 25680636 RU00161238-RU

ALCT GROUP CO., LIMITED 4/F, WOO SING KEE INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 138 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28110391 RU00272207-RU

ALE (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. 3525, 35/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 25992588 RU00176203-RU

ALERTED TECHNOLOGY TRADE LIMITED

RM. 7022, 7/F, BLK D, TAK WING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 3 TSUN WEN ROAD, TUEN MUN

香港新界屯門震環路3號德榮工業大廈7樓D座7022室 54469439 RU00267117-RU

ALFIE CARGO SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

阿爾菲國際貨運代理有限公司
RM. 02, 15/F, CLIFFORD CENTRE, 782 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

九龍長沙灣道782號香港中心15樓02室 35963150 RU00274908-RU

ALISHA INTERNATIONAL RM. 6C FLAT C, 6/F, HARILELA MANSION, 81 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34800655 RU00274415-RU

ALL EXPRESS LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED

華美物流貨運有限公司 RM. 2, G/F, BLK B, SHATIN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-7 YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHA TIN 31279888

RU00102664-RU

(10266)

ALL FREIGHT SERVICES CORP. LIMITED

匯集國運有限公司 RM. /FLAT I, 23/F, SHIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 39561989 RU00271015-RU

ALL PORTS AGENCY LIMITED

智勤船舶服務代理有限公司 RM. 910B, 9/F, GOODLUCK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 808 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 28872227 RU00260000-RU

ALL WINNING TELECOM LIMITED

泰立信電訊有限公司 RM. 406, 4/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67327866 RU00240111-RU

ALL-LINK AIR AND SEA COMPANY LIMITED

傳盛物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1201, BUPA CENTER, 141-143 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 24265328 RU00233522-RU

ALLIANCE TELECOM (HK) COMPANY LIMITED RM. 2A, 14/F, CHUN WO COMM CENTRE, 23-29 WING WO STREET, CENTRAL 60659661 RU00162797-RU

ALLIANCE TELECOM LIMITED

創匯電訊有限公司
RM. 1020, 10/F, BLK 1, METRO CENTRE, 32 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY

九龍九龍灣臨興街32號美羅中心1期10樓1020室 97513298

RU00121905-RU

(12190)

ALLTELECOM TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

全網通訊技術有限公司 RM. 605, KINOX CENTRE, NO.9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00250275-RU

ALLTRANS CARGO (HK) LIMITED

安運貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-09, 21/F, BLK 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37626740 RU00217136-RU

ALPHA AI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /WS03 (LK703), 7-8/F, SMART-SPACE PROPTECH, NO.5 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING 94605454 RU00279237-RU

ALPHA DIGITAL TRADING LIMITED

數碼無限貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 13/F, BLK 1, HARBOUR CENTRE, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 68036803 RU00205193-RU

ALPHA LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

華賦聯運有限公司 9 /F & 15/F, TAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 3 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 21782288

RU00125446-RU

(12544)

ALPHA MANUFACTURING & TRADING LIMITED RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00278603-RU

ALPHA TECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

源森科技（國際）有限公司 RM. /UNIT H, 21/F, SHUI SUM IND BLDG, 8-10 KWAI SAU RD, KWAI CHUNG 65911126 RU00236566-RU

ALPHA-MARINE COMPANY LIMITED 22/F, BLK A3, ELVERUM TOWER 1, NOVO LAND, 8 YAN PO ROAD, TUEN MUN 25481551

RU00080452-RU

(8045)

ALSAFY IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED RM. 1123, 11/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23769696 RU00152114-RU

ALSHAWHATI TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00266519-RU



ALTAI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

奧泰爾科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 209, LAKESIDE 2, 10 SCIENCE PARK WEST AVENUE,  PAK SHEK KOK, TAI PO 37586000 RU00171227-RU

ALTECH COMPUTER SYSTEM LIMITED

敖泰有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 7/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, LAI CHI KOK 36283377 RU00254184-RU

AM EXPRESS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2610, APEC PLAZA, 49 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 36696360 RU00265872-RU

AMASS GLOBAL NETWORK (HK) CO., LIMITED

美設國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08-11, 19/F, CEO TOWER, 77 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 31511700 RU00256328-RU

AMBER TECH LIMITED RM. /FLAT 16, 7/F, CHEONG TAI FACTORY BLDG, 16 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 61622170 RU00248181-RU

AMBESHAGE LIMITED

安貝莎格有限公司
RM. 2502C, 25/F, 148 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角電氣道148號25樓2502C室 55782309 RU00278615-RU

AMBITIONUS ENERGETIC ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

志陽企業有限公司
RM. B, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, 5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN

新界沙田火炭黃竹洋街5-7號富昌中心7樓B室 98193307 RU00229737-RU

AMEK SERVICES CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT C, 2/F, YEUNG YIU CHUNG (NO.8) IND BLDG, 20 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 81014123 RU00238255-RU

AMIGO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

阿米戈實業有限公司 RM. H020, 3/F, PHASE 2, KWAI SHING IND BUILDING, 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 44712599 RU00267876-RU

AMMOUR INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

安穆爾國際貿易有限公司 RM. D07, 8/F, KAI TAK FTY BLDG, NO. 99 KING FUK ST, SAN PO KONG 86 13246824521 RU00279528-RU

AMO ASIA LIMITED

眼力健亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11-12, 13/F, TOWER 1, 193 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, MONG KOK 24503330

RU00115243-RU

(11524)

AMPLE BLOOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

至興國際有限公司 28/F, TOWER A, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27907588 RU00228800-RU

AMPLE PREMIUM LIMITED

裕御有限公司 RM. /FLAT 807, CORE 45, 43-45 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 65447672 RU00272524-RU

AMS INTERNATIONAL SOURCING  LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2108, 21/F, CC WU BUILDING, 308 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 23599006 RU00279162-RU

AMUSING DIGITAL TRADING LIMITED

百泛娛數碼貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 113, 1/F, BLK 1, CAMELPAINT BUILDING, 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 61128090 RU00274655-RU

AN YU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

安宇洋行有限公司 17/F, 80 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 27815577 RU00226109-RU

ANAHEIM MEDICAL PRODUCTS LTD

安宜醫療有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 10/F, LONG TO BUILDING, 654-656 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25279929 RU00209634-RU

ANANDA HK LIMITED

艾瑞達香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 308, 3/F, LT TOWER, NO.31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 51637812 RU00257673-RU

ANBEST ELECTRONIC LIMITED

恒達電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 13/F, CHUAN KEI FACTORY BUILDING, 15-23 KIN HONG STREET, KWAI CHUNG 2722 7752

RU00057821-RU

(5782)

ANC TRADING (HK) LIMITED

安思貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5G, 5/F, HOPEFUL FACTORY CENTRE, 10-16 WO SHING STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 96812885 RU00259413-RU

ANDASHUN GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN (HK) LIMITED

安達順國際供應鏈(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT D5, 31/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 36283792 RU00151934-RU

ANDEYUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

安德雲科技有限公司 RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 66906077 RU00271849-RU

ANGEL TRADE CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT A04, 10/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 34210411 RU00212958-RU

ANGIE EXPRESS LIMITED

朗晴貨運有限公司 RM. 1820, 18/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 27502117

RU00130598-RU

(13059)

ANGO LIMITED

中安智能有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 69985933 RU00229915-RU

ANHAI COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

安海通信（香港）有限公司 PORTION 01A, UNIT 2201, LEVEL 22, NO.223 HING FONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 35888733 RU00256811-RU

ANHONGSHENG TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

安鴻勝電訊有限公司
RM. 501, 5/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍官塘區鴻圖道1號5樓501 64482891 RU00253853-RU

ANIMEX ENTERPRISES O/B JACKY'S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. / FLAT A, 7/F, ALPHA HSE, 27-33 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27390333 RU00213758-RU

ANIXTER HONG KONG LIMITED

美國艾利斯特﹙香港﹚有限公司 RM. 2305-6, 23/F, OLYMPIA PLAZA, NO.255 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 25976623 RU00266177-RU

ANKER INNOVATIONS LIMITED

安克創新有限公司 RM. /UNIT 56, 8/F, TOWER 2, ADMIRALTY CENTRE, 18 HARCOURT ROAD, ADMIRALTY 13926517373 RU00267028-RU

ANKONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

安工貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 4/F, WELLBORNE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 8 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT 35905758 RU00269995-RU

ANP SOLUTIONS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1102, 11/F, 29 AUSTIN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21100018 RU00278134-RU

ANPING INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

安平國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT 909, 9/F, EXCHANGE TOWER, 33 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 51336865 RU00198209-RU

ANRITSU COMPANY LIMITED

安立有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1302, 13/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CENTRE, NO.9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23014980

RU00123478-RU

(12347)

ANT GOU ELECTRONIC COMMERCE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

螞蟻購電子商務（香港）有限公司
1/F, OLYMPIC GODOWN, 8 SZE SHAN STREET, YAU TONG

九龍油塘四山街8號世運貨倉1樓全層 24999302 RU00185430-RU

ANT GOU TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

螞蟻購貿易（香港）有限公司 1/F, OLYMPIC GODOWN, 8 SZE SHAN ST, YAU TONG 24999302 RU00264553-RU

ANTMAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

安特曼國際貿易有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2607, 26/F, TWO CHINACHEM EXCHANGE SQUARE, 338 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 56269888 RU00254831-RU

ANTR ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

安泰爾電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3202, 32/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21521630 RU00241466-RU

ANTRADE ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

安貿電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 51060228 RU00277803-RU

ANTRON SHARE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

安創股份（香港）有限公司 RM. /FACTORY C3, 6/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BLDG, REAR BLOCK, 14 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 37047840 RU00267686-RU

ANYA TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 12/F, HANG SENG CAUSEWAY BAY BLDG, 28 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 21101865 RU00238089-RU

AOF CARGO LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

香港鯡翔國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1201, 12/F, CAMBRIDGE HOUSE, 26-28 CAMERON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 92074041 RU00248953-RU

AOP GROUP LIMITED BLK A, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 24078808 RU00201626-RU

AOT HK LIMITED

奧特香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1710A, WELL FUNG INDUSTRIAL CTR, 68 TA CHUEN PING ST, KWAI CHUNG 28651778 RU00236059-RU

AOZORA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

青雲技術有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

香港九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 53709706 RU00240541-RU

APECEL UNI LIMITED

原一應用科技有限公司 RM. 1017, 10/F, HOUSTON CTR, 63 MODY RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 31113135 RU00232493-RU

APEX GLOBAL ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED

雅柏環球電子有限公司 RM. 5, 9/F, BLK A, NEW TRADE PLAZA, 6 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 23344535 RU00244208-RU

APEX LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

愛派克斯國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. 1501-05A & 08B, TOWER A, 223-231 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31063205 RU00147048-RU

APEX NETWORK & DATA SERVICES LIMITED RM. 20, UNIT B3, 07/F, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00268967-RU

APEX SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICES LIMITED

愛派克斯供應鏈服務有限公司 9/F, KIN SANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 49 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35830783 RU00228850-RU

APEX TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

尚鼎科技香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 36, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00247569-RU

APL GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 5, 16/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27217492 RU00243686-RU

APPLE ASIA LIMITED

蘋果亞洲有限公司 RM. 2401, TOWER ONE TIMES SQUARE,  , CAUSEWAY BAY 25068831

RU00126664-RU

(12666)

APPLIED MEDICAL HONG KONG LIMITED RM. 1901, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 37065673 RU00253120-RU

APR (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

阿普里爾（香港）控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09, 03/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54211528 RU00251140-RU

APS DIGITECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

艾普思數碼科技集團有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00166911-RU

APSL HK CO LIMITED RM. /FLAT A9, 11/F, BLK A, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-18 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 93170702 RU00266658-RU

APSTAR ALLIANCE SATCOM LIMITED

亞太星聯衛星有限公司
5/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, NGAU TAU KOK

九龍觀塘道348號宏利廣場5樓 26002123 RU00272980-RU

APSTEC ASIA LIMITED 3/F, JONSIM PLACE, 228 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 46327060 RU00256760-RU

APT SHOWFREIGHT LIMITED

安普特物流有限公司 31/F, MORRISON PLAZA, 9 MORRISON HILL ROAD, WAN CHAI 28770538

RU00128276-RU

(12827)

AQUA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

濠博實業有限公司 RM. 909E, 9/F, BLK A, HUNGHOM COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 39 MA TAU WAI ROAD, HUNG HOM 94995475 RU00226185-RU

ARAMEX HONG KONG, LIMITED 1/F, MAPLETREE LOGISTICS HUB, TSING YI, 30 TSING YI ROAD, TSING YI 35567000 RU00214558-RU

ARCELIK HITACHI HOME APPLIANCES SALES HONG KONG LIMITED

阿奇立克日立家電（香港）有限公司 18/F, EVER GAIN CENTRE, 28 ON MUK STREET, SHA TIN 21156868 RU00218291-RU

ARGENTECH INTERNATIONAL LTD RM. /FLAT 5, 16/F, METROPOLE SQUARE, 2 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 2602 4828

RU00021244-RU

(2124)

ARINC INCORPORATED RM. 6N019C & 6N021, PASSENGER TERMINAL BLDG,  , LANTAU ISLAND 81034539 RU00257964-RU

ARMED FORCES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

三軍貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 23-B, G/F, YAN ON BLDG, 1 KWONG WA ST, MONG KOK 23320362 RU00166872-RU

AROBASE PREMIER LIMITED RM. 510, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 67960106 RU00276039-RU

ARRIS HONG KONG LIMITED

艾銳勢香港有限公司 RM. / UNIT NOS 7-10, TOWER 1 LEVEL 8, 388 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 31531508 RU00159221-RU

ARTHR EQUIPMENTS COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 303, 3/F, ROYAL COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 56 PARKES STREET, YAU MA TEI 26681868 RU00267814-RU



ARTHUR GROUP TRADING CO., LIMITED

亞瑟集團貿易有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 39622601 RU00271483-RU

ARTSOUND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

錦藝國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 21/F, BLK C, ROXY INDUSTRIAL CTR, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 24177128 RU00170845-RU

ARTTO MANUFACTURING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1201, 12/F, BLK A, WING KUT INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 608 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 69988231 RU00274477-RU

ARVATO HONG KONG LIMITED ARVATO LOGISTICS CENTER, 18 HOI WAH ROAD, TUEN MUN 26664316 RU00170580-RU

ASAHI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

旭硝科技(香港)國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, NO.5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN 98193307 RU00229713-RU

ASC (HK) LIMITED 6/F, ARION COMMERCIAL CTR, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 2771 9293

RU00022347-RU

(2234)

ASENDIA HONG KONG LIMITED 5/F, ADP PENTAGON CENTRE, 98 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26902529 RU00156174-RU

ASIA ACTUAL LIMITED 17/F, CHUNG PONT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 300 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 28933118 RU00218025-RU

ASIA CULTURE TOURS SATELLITE TV INTERNATIONAL MEDIA GROUP CO. LIMITED

亞洲文化旅遊衛視國際傳媒集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 905, 9/F, WOON LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 7-9 AUSTIN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 23633629 RU00249210-RU

ASIA LOGISTICS (CHINA) LIMITED

亞洲物流(中國)有限公司 RM. /FLAT A301, 1/F, NEW EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 18 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 25454500

RU00125460-RU

(12546)

ASIA MOBILE (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00231578-RU

ASIA PACIFIC DIGITAL LIMITED

亞太數碼有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 69132415 RU00268501-RU

ASIA PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL SAFETY EQUIPMENT O/B MEGA CENTURY INVESTMENT LIMITED

亞太工業安全設備 O/B 凱昇投資有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 1/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 25922100 RU00231326-RU

ASIA SHIPPING INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT (HK) LIMITED

亞洲航運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02-04, 7/F, CHINA SHIPBUILDING TOWER, 650 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23664989 RU00166795-RU

ASIA TAI TUNG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

亞洲大通科技有限公司 RM. 1026, 10/F, THRIVING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 26-38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24999377

RU00110053-RU

(11005)

ASIA TECHNOLOGY & INSTRUMENT LIMITED

亞洲科技儀器有限公司 RM. /UNIT 5, 9/F, FREE TRADE CTR, 49 TSUN YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27165556 RU00215269-RU

ASIA TRADING CO RM. 37A, G/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 82089294 RU00161858-RU

ASIA TRADING COMPANY G/F, HEUNG WO BLDG, 74 HEUNG WO ST, TSUEN WAN 24147001

RU00025090-RU

(2509)

ASIA WIN LOGISTICS LIMITED

汎榮物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13-15, 8/F, METRO LOFT, 38 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 26120308 RU00235160-RU

ASIA WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 61, 1/F, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23684525 RU00168775-RU

ASIACOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

亞訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1706, 17/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 21277622 RU00227048-RU

ASIAN DELLKER LOGISTICS LIMITED

亞洲德科物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 20/F, BLK 01, VIGOR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 49-53 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 27892293 RU00265276-RU

ASIAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

亞洲電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 4/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 68004200 RU00274314-RU

ASIAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

亞汛科技有限公司 RM. A702, 7/F, BLK A, HONG KONG IND CTR, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 21210299 RU00256950-RU

ASIX ASIA SATELLITE INTERNET EXCHANGE LIMITED RM. / FLAT 22, 10/F, CHING CHEONG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 1-7 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 25373875 RU00178613-RU

ASP HONG KONG LIMITED 6 /F THE ANNEX, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 22412403 RU00222771-RU

ASSOCIATED MEDICAL SUPPLIES CO LTD

志聯藥業有限公司
RM. 01-02, 12/F, FOTAN IND CTR, 26-28 AU PUI WAN ST, FO TAN

新界沙田火炭坳背灣街26號富騰工業中心1201室 26049389

RU00123593-RU

(12359)

ASSURANT SERVICES HONG KONG LIMITED UNITS NOS 06, 07 AND 08, 27/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 92228182 RU00265264-RU

AST EQUIPMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

新東泰機械（香港）有限公司 DD110, LOT 377SCRP, 379RP-382P & 414P,  , YUEN LONG 26051863 RU00266393-RU

AST LOGISTICS AND SOURCING SERVICE LIMITED

智威物流及採購服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 17/F, E TAT FACTORY BUILDING, 4 HEUNG YIP ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG 27742221 RU00228886-RU

ASTER FREIGHT COMPANY LIMITED

星薈物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1104A, 11/F, KAI TAK COMM BLDG, 317-319 DES VOEUX RD, CENTRAL 35656002 RU00204088-RU

ASTER MOBILE LIMITED

RM. B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔駱克道114-118號嘉洛商業大廈5樓B室 39622799 RU00256481-RU

ASTRAL SPEED LIMITED 6/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 18982057771 RU00268448-RU

ASTRO PORTAL LIMITED

天橋有限公司 RM. /UNIT 01, 11/F, LT TOWER, NO.31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 69132415 RU00268513-RU

AT HONGKONG TELECOM CO. LIMITED

澳太電信有限公司
RM. 11-12, 3/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心3樓11-12室 64090115 RU00270657-RU

ATC AIR SERVICE LIMITED RM. 13004E-13005E, ATL LOGISTICS CENTRE B, BERTH 3,  , KWAI CHUNG 24072188 RU00225549-RU

ATESEL TRADING LIMITED

艾泰賽爾貿易有限公司 1/F, TAM SUM BLDG, 28 TAM KUNG ROAD, TO KWA WAN 51007540 RU00263703-RU

ATLINKS ASIA LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1818, 18/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 21527611 RU00141705-RU

AUCNET HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1103, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 35251288 RU00172281-RU

AUCTUS CHIP TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

力同芯（香港）有限公司 RM. 2702-3, 27/F, BANK OF EAST ASIA HARBOUR VIEW CENTRE, 56 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 66393848 RU00270746-RU

AUDIO - TECHNICA (GREATER CHINA) LIMITED

鐵三角（大中華）有限公司 RM. /UNIT K, 9/F, KAISER EST (PH 2), 51 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM (852) 23569268 RU00208199-RU

AUDIO LINK SYSTEM CO LTD

傳聲系統工程有限公司
RM. 5, 16/F, THRIVING IND CTR, 26-38 SHA TSUI RD, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣沙咀道26-38號滙力工業中心16樓04-05室 2416 6718

RU00043442-RU

(4344)

AUTO FAN'S STATION

車迷站 G/F, 56 HO SHUN LEE BLDG,  FUNG YAU ST SOUTH, YUEN LONG 24706442

RU00110623-RU

(11062)

AUTOTOLL LIMITED

快易通有限公司 BLK A, 11/F, BILLION CENTRE, 1 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 26278888 RU00191964-RU

AUTOWAY WORLD TRANSPORTATION (HK) CO., LIMITED

安達通運國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL 69489221 RU00266759-RU

AUTUMN HARVEST TECHNOLOGY CO O/B GOLD UNITED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

秋田科技公司 O/B 金洋科技有限公司 RM. /SHOP A, G/F, KAM FAI BUILDING, 240-242 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 27487122 RU00178574-RU

AUTUMN SURPRISE COMPANY O/B GOLD UNITED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

秋之源 O/B 金洋科技有限公司 207 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 23869298

RU00129569-RU

(12956)

AVION SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

亞利安貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2305-07, 23/F, BLK B, REGENT CENTRE, 70 TA CHUEN PING ST, KWAI CHUNG 36690108 RU00141793-RU

AVITON CARE LIMITED

亞米頓有限公司 RM. /FLAT H,J,K, 12/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 23419281 RU00172015-RU

AVK GROUP LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 1/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, LAI CHI KOK 35903984 RU00209773-RU

AWAN LIMITED RM. /UNIT 915, 9/F, CONCORDIA PLAZA, 1 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 59820218 RU00246125-RU

AWARDS SHIPPING AGENCY LIMITED

富裕船務代理有限公司 5/F, GRANDION PLAZA, 932 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 28272718 RU00141832-RU

AWOT GLOBAL EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED

歐華全球物流(香港)有限公司 33/F, THE OCTAGON, 6 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31026201 RU00200004-RU

AXIOMA (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 901, 9/F, 100 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 31078176 RU00260593-RU

AXIS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

安訊士網絡通訊有限公司 RM. 3506-3510, 35/F, MANHATTAN PLACE, 23 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25983013 RU00261850-RU

AYI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

阿儀國際有限公司
RM. A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM

九龍紅磡鶴園街2G號恆豐工業大廈2期3樓A222室 21809950 RU00270594-RU

AZ EXPRESS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 609A, 6/F, FOOK CHEONG BLDG, 63 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 24067311 RU00222365-RU

AZUMI HK LTD RM. /FLAT 1202, 12/F, GOLDEN STAR BUILDING, 20 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 86 18666660548 RU00176140-RU

B & W (HONG KONG) TELECOM LIMITED

博威（香港）電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 17, 20/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00255162-RU

B BRAUN MEDICAL (H K) LTD

德國貝朗醫療有限公司 RM. /UNITS 13-18, 35/F, TOWER 1, MILLENNIUM CITY 1, 388 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 22776100 RU00185125-RU

B MOBILE HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1202, 12/F, GOLDEN STAR BUILDING, 20 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 86 18666660548 RU00147238-RU

B. C CENTURY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

柏誠世紀科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 2/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93427555 RU00268905-RU

B.I.G INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RM. D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔盧押道18號海德中心16樓D室 21563920 RU00188955-RU

BABA EXIM LIMITED 19/F, EU YAN SANG TOWER, 11-15 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 27224630

RU00115394-RU

(11539)

BABYLON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

巴比輪國際貿易有限公司 RM. 8E, 5/F, HOPE SEA IND CENTRE, 26 LAM HING ST, KOWLOON BAY 54899845 RU00256924-RU

BADA GROUP (HONGKONG) CORPORATION LIMITED

八達集團(香港)有限公司 RM. / FLAT 102, 1/F, CHINA RESOURCES LOGISTICS SHEUNG SHUI WAREHOUSE, 2 SAN PO ST, SHEUNG SHUI 31240016 RU00184654-RU

BAI CHUAN TELECOM LIMITED

百川電訊有限公司 RM. / UNIT 15, 10/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00250681-RU

BAIC TRADE LIMITED

佰淳貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 92193889 RU00267977-RU

BAILISHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

佰利勝實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 9/F, WINNING HOUSE, NO.72-76 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 30506817 RU00265543-RU

BAILONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

擺龍科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 13537884400 RU00269589-RU



BAIXIANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

佰翔電子科技有限公司
RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 53008243 RU00253322-RU

BAIXINDA TRADE LIMITED

柏鑫達貿易有限公司 RM. 703, WINFIELD COMM BLDG, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 30697891 RU00272459-RU

BAIZE LIMITED

佰澤有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00267650-RU

BALAJI LIMITED RM. /FLAT 11, BLK A, 9/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 27300699

RU00131108-RU

(13110)

BANANA GROUP LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1707, 17/F, RIGHTFUL CENTRE, 11 TAK HING STREET, JORDAN 65503116 RU00245717-RU

BANG DE INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

邦德實業（香港）有限公司 RM. 610, 6/F, BLK B, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.16-18 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 91246132 RU00278401-RU

BANG TAI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

邦泰國際物流有限公司  SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 93496299 RU00175390-RU

BAO LI HONG KONG LIMITED

寶莉香港有限公司 RM. D07, 8/F, KAI TAK FTY BUILDING, NO. 99 KING FUK STREET, SAN PO KONG 67632003 RU00278300-RU

BAOGUAN(HONG KONG) TRADE CO. LIMITED

香港寶冠貿易有限公司
RM. 809, 8/F, PO SIN HSE,  , WONG TAI SIN

香港黃大仙黃大仙上邨普善樓809 95850221 RU00271457-RU

BAP TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LIMITED

殷富科技顧問有限公司
RM. 6, 7/F, BLK B, PO LUNG CENTRE, 11 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍九龍灣宏照道11號寶隆中心B座7樓6室 25712829

RU00122109-RU

(12210)

BASE STANDARD HOLDINGS LIMITED

基立集團有限公司 RM. 107, 1/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 31532770 RU00267597-RU

BASS INTERNATIONAL 13/F, CHUN WO COMM CENTRE, 23-29 WING WO STREET, CENTRAL 23663698 RU00230211-RU

BATTERYMART CO., LIMITED

RM. 3, 13/F, GRAND CITY PLAZA, 1-17 SAI LAU KOK ROAD, TSUEN WAN

香港荃灣西樓角路1-17號新領域廣場13樓3室 36102728 RU00234714-RU

BAUSCH & LOMB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

博士倫(香港)有限公司 RM. /SUITES 3901&3912-14, 39/F, TOWER 6, THE GATEWAY, 9 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 22133371 RU00173524-RU

BAYMAX HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

貝科高科技有限公司 RM. 023, 9/F, BLK G, KWAI SHING IND BLDG(STAGE 2), 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 54795450 RU00272120-RU

BBK ELECTRONICS CORPORATION LIMITED RM. /UNIT 03, 28/F, METROPLAZA TOWER 2, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27363383 RU00158902-RU

BBPOS LIMITED

環匯系統有限公司 RM. /UNITS 1501-04, 15/F, TOWER 2, NINA TOWER, NO.8 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31582585 RU00242622-RU

BDI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

百達國際實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 806, 8/F, BLK 2, METRO CENTRE, 21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27070199 RU00154928-RU

BDP ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

百運達亞洲太平洋有限公司 RM. /UNIT 705-8, TOWER 1, 7/F, 77-81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24850061 RU00212364-RU

BEACON LOGISTICS LIMITED

必勤物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13, BLK A, 6/F, PROFIT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 26121222 RU00175946-RU

BEANDE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

貝安德科技有限公司 RM. /OFFICE 5, 8/F, MEGA CUBE, 8 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54234058 RU00240729-RU

BEAUTY AFRICA LOGISTIC LIMITED

正非物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, 7/F, YIP FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 28-36 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 31746393 RU00189604-RU

BEICHENG CO., LIMITED

貝誠有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 18876458882 RU00274275-RU

BEILIJIA INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED

貝俐佳國際貿易(香港)有限公司
RM. B, 8/F, ON FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12-18 KWAI WING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵榮路12-18號安發工業大廈8字樓B室 64913073 RU00235110-RU

BEL INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

創業國際物流有限公司 8/F, MITA CENTRE, 552-566 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24118315 RU00138049-RU

BELFORT TRADING LIMITED

貝爾福貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2706-7, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 26093833 RU00226731-RU

BELKIN ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED RM. /FLAT 01, 26/F, HARBOURSIDE HQ, 8 LAM CHAK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 36694000 RU00192524-RU

BELLDO TRADING CO., LIMITED

貝達多商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1910, 19/F, BOSS COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 28 FERRY STREET, YAU MA TEI 37469576 RU00261191-RU

BENEFIT CHINA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

潤華發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15-20, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21366198 RU00194061-RU

BENEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

本恩國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 6/F, KAM HON IND BLDG, 8 WANG KWUN RD, KOWLOON BAY 21386086 RU00245212-RU

BENESSE HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

倍樂生香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1521, TOWER 1, LEVEL 15, GRAND CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHATIN RURAL COMMITTEE ROAD, SHA TIN 25988800 RU00276647-RU

BEQUATOR CORPORATION LIMITED RM. 3, 13/F, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 21239180

RU00102830-RU

(10283)

BEST BENEFIT LIMITED RM. /UNIT N, 1/F, MAU LAM COMM BLDG, 16-18 MAU LAM ST, JORDAN 23120148 RU00272043-RU

BEST BUY COMPANY

駿業公司 RM. C & D, 5/F, THE WILLIAM IND BLDG, 23-25 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 21919182

RU00112374-RU

(11237)

BEST GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

好來運物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3907, 39/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27505998 RU00162103-RU

BEST NEWS LIMITED

佳音國際有限公司
RM. S-V 49C, 6/F, VALIANT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-12 AU PUI WAN STREET, FOTAN, SHA TIN

新界沙田火炭坳背灣街2-12號威力工業中心六樓S-V室49C 86 18605718905 RU00253310-RU

BEST SOURCE INTERNATIONAL CO.

滙源國際 G/F, NO. 8 1ST LANE,  , SHEUNG SHUI 23892981 RU00134825-RU

BEST TIMES TRADING CO., LIMITED

百思特時代貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21523093 RU00241048-RU

BEST UNITE TRADE CO., LIMITED

佳聯貿易有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30756699 RU00240577-RU

BESTER INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

飛斯特運通（香港）股份有限公司 RM. /UNIT 709-716, 7/F, TSUEN WAN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 220-248 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27719557 RU00202426-RU

BESTPARTNER TRADE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

佳和貿易發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 7/F, SPA CENTRE, 53-55 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21563920 RU00234233-RU

BESTPARTS ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

佳配電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 83, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTER, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00229751-RU

BESTPON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

佰邦國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 12/F, HUA CHIAO COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 678 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 31166463 RU00266608-RU

BESTUNE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

必通工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 25/F, SUNWISE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 27630620 RU00207173-RU

BESTWAY INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

百斯威實業集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 3/F, TINS' CENTRE BLOCK I, 3 HUNG CHEUNG ROAD, TUEN MUN 25988776 RU00208846-RU

BETRUE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

樂百川科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT D07, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 26041948 RU00196750-RU

BETTER HONGKONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港佰特科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 17/F, ARTHUR COMM BLDG, 33 ARTHUR ST, YAU MA TEI 35294812 RU00199718-RU

BETTER SUPPLY CHAIN (HK) HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

香港倍通供應鏈股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 3/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 31117718 RU00243903-RU

BEYOND SKY TRADING LIMITED RM. H020, 3/F, PHASE 2 KWAI SHING IND BUILDING, 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 30766658 RU00279566-RU

BG ASIA COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT B16, 1/F, BLK B, PROFICIENT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27577378 RU00253271-RU

BIG DATA ARCHITECT LIMITED

數據架構師有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1905, K11 ATELIER, 18 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 63056325 RU00246721-RU

BIG SMART INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

廣駿國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20-21, 5/F, INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 20 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 37098708 RU00198855-RU

BIGO TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1006, 10/F, PO YIP BUILDING, 23 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30697751 RU00207236-RU

BIGWILL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

大承發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT I, 11/F, WING SHAN IND BLDG, NO 428 CHA KWO LING RD, YAU TONG 21522831 RU00225892-RU

BILLION GOLD HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED

億淦香港貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 11/F, TCL TOWER, NO 8 TAI CHUNG RD, TSUEN WAN 84008928 RU00279035-RU

BILLION MAKER (HK) LIMITED

香港創億貿易有限公司 RM. 1208, 12/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96083661 RU00257825-RU

BILLION ORIGIN TRADING LIMITED

億源貿易有限公司 RM. 102, 1/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 86 13905970386 RU00277548-RU

BILLION PEAK TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

億峰電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 4, 5/F, RICKY CTR, NO. 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 98220519 RU00274718-RU

BILLION PEAK TELECOM COMPANY

億峰電訊公司 RM. /UNIT 4, 5/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO.36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 56652626 RU00261634-RU

BILLION VISION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

億訊發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-02, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 34269368 RU00225715-RU

BINDA TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

秉達電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00278146-RU

BINGO TIMES INDUSTRIAL LIMITED OFFICE NO.607, 6/F, TOWER 1, NO.30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67237430 RU00251633-RU

BIOTRONIK HONG KONG LIMITED

百多力香港有限公司 RM. 2105-6, 21/F, INFINITUS PLAZA, 199 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 31904500 RU00149751-RU

BISMA TRADING LIMITED

俾斯麥貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 29, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 95156747 RU00154942-RU

BITCONG TRADE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

比特聰貿易（香港）有限公司
RM. D07, 8/F, KAI TAK FACTORY BUILDING STAGE II, 99 KING FUK STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗景福街99號啟德工廠大廈二期8樓D07室 68412693 RU00265795-RU



BITUOBI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

必拓必科技有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 22679998 RU00277396-RU

BIZOE TELECOMMUNICATION DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

佰卓電訊發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 307, 3/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55382296 RU00231085-RU

BK COMMUNICATION (HK) LIMITED

RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 26314873 RU00191015-RU

BK LIMITED RM. 1202, 12/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 982 CANTON ROAD, MONG KOK 81212990 RU00252798-RU

BLACK OCEAN DIGITAL LIMITED

黑海數碼有限公司
RM. E, 3/F, PO CHEONG BUILDING, 148-154 NAM CHEONG STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍南昌街148-154號寶昌大樓3字樓E室 39622799 RU00267244-RU

BLACK SUNSHINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

黑陽光科技有限公司 RM. 1502-07, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 30697751 RU00240072-RU

BLACKSHARK H.K LIMITED RM. / FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 0755-26993550 RU00214089-RU

BLACKSTAR LIMITED

黑星有限公司 9/F, AMTEL BLDG, 148 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 98672389 RU00258889-RU

BLACKTHORNE INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED RM. /FLAT C, 11/F, UNISON INDUSTRIAL CENTER, 27-31 AU PUI WAN STREET, SHA TIN 22970368 RU00267636-RU

BLESSINGS TELECOM LIMITED RM. 1408, 14/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 29130600 RU00160969-RU

BLISS PHARMA DISTRIBUTION & CONSULTANCY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1010-1015, 10/F, TOWER B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 35848153 RU00260478-RU

BLISSFUL JUBILEE GLOBAL LIMITED

福禧環球有限公司 5/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG RD, NGAU TAU KOK 86 18918851669 RU00252940-RU

BLOOMBERG L P 27/F, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 29776977

RU00132061-RU

(13206)

BLUE LIGHT INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

寶耀國際物流有限公司 PORTION 2 OF GRIDLINES 7004-7005W,  , KWAI CHUNG 35956546 RU00209418-RU

BLUE MARKET LIMITED

藍色集市有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00266949-RU

BLUE OCEAN (H.K.) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

藍浩（香港）企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 8/F, W668, 668-680 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 94484550 RU00264806-RU

BLUE OCEAN STELLA LIMITED

藍海星辰有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, TOWER 2, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 70102721 RU00267775-RU

BLUE PACIFIC (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 7/F, GOLDEN CROWN COURT, 68 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23684708 RU00242064-RU

BLUE PEI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

藍沛國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622799 RU00249309-RU

BLUE PENGUIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

藍企鵝科技有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02 NEW TREND CTR, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00270481-RU

BLUE SKY LOGISTIC COMPANY LIMITED

藍天物流有限公司
DD46 LOT825 A倉B倉,  SHA TAU KOK RD, FAN LING

新界沙頭角公路 DD46 LOT825 A倉B倉 92789073 RU00246024-RU

BLUE SKY SOLUTIONS GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED 8/F, CHINA HONG KONG TOWER, 8-12 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 69004525 RU00275950-RU

BLUE SKY TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

藍天通訊有限公司 RM. /FACTORY A, 4/F, CENTURY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 28118727

RU00066375-RU

(6637)

BLUECELL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

藍澤集團(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00180985-RU

BLUEINTEREST TRADING CO., LIMITED

藍趣貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7-11, 6/F, HONG LEONG IND COMPLEX, 4 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 37469576 RU00257128-RU

BLUESTAR HOLIDAY LIMITED

藍星假日有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 30697629 RU00272423-RU

BO LIANSHENG TRADING CO LIMITED

博聯盛貿易有限公司 RM. 122, 3/F, BLK A, CHUAN YUAN FACTORY BLDG, 342-344 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00265721-RU

BO YU INTERNATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

博宇環球國際電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2206, 22/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 67604925 RU00257736-RU

BO ZHI DA TRADING CO., LIMITED

博智達貿易有限公司
RM. H2, 6/F, SUMMIT BUILDING, 21-23 TAI WAN ROAD, HUNG HOM

九龍紅磡大環道21-23號興業工商大廈6樓H2室 52396325 RU00277613-RU

BOARDWARE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

博維科技電子有限公司 RM. 802, 8/F, GENERAL COMM BLDG, 156-164 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 39901326 RU00273413-RU

BOARDWAY ELECTRONICS COMPANY

博維電子公司
RM. D, 13/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘巧明街95號世達中心13樓D室 39559524 RU00192726-RU

BOCHANG LIMITED

博暢有限公司 RM. /FLAT S-V, 6/F, VALIANT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-12 AU PUI WAN STREET, FOTAN, SHA TIN 86 18969926992 RU00251758-RU

BOE (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

京港東方集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, NO.5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN 98193307 RU00232138-RU

BOEING DISTRIBUTION HONG KONG, LIMITED RM. /FLAT 03, 22/F, GOODMAN GLOBAL GATEWAY, 168 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23180233

RU00098827-RU

(9882)

BOHAN (HONGKONG) LIMITED

博涵國際環保有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69444998 RU00264274-RU

BOHEMIA FORWARDING LIMITED RM. 2001-4, 20/F, CHINA INSURANCE GROUP BLDG, 141 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 55895181 RU00261886-RU

BOKA (HK) LIMITED

博科(香港)電子技術有限公司 G/F, 7 KIU SHING STREET, YUEN LONG 23459508 RU00191229-RU

BOKE TELECOM LIMITED

博科通信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21164409 RU00276003-RU

BOLDYN NETWORKS HK LIMITED RM. 2101-05, 21/F, 6 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 28573698

RU00058506-RU

(5850)

BOLI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

博禮科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2709, 27/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21349750 RU00268400-RU

BOLLY EXPRESS LIMITED

寶易速物流科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 416A, 4/F, INNOCENTRE, 72 TAT CHEE AVENUE, KOWLOON TONG 66273366 RU00269010-RU

BOLLYMAN EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

寶利民速遞物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09, 08/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, NO.1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 28685689 RU00267915-RU

BOLTTECH DEVICE PROTECTION HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNITS 2501-6, 25/F, FWD FINANCIAL CENTRE, 308 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 53281554 RU00233128-RU

BOLTTECH DIGITAL INSURANCE BROKERAGE HONG KONG LIMITED

保特科技保險經紀香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-06, 25/F, 308 CENTRAL DES VOEUX, NO.308 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 58033558 RU00274530-RU

BONJOUR GLOBAL SUPPLY LIMITED

卓悅環球產品研發有限公司 12/F, BONJOUR TOWER, NO 36-50 WANG WO TSAI ST, TSUEN WAN 28722864 RU00233089-RU

BONJOUR TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

卓悅科技發展有限公司 12/F, BONJOUR TOWER, 36-50 WANG WO TSAI ST, TSUEN WAN 28722872 RU00246151-RU

BONWAY PLUS LIMITED

寶威發有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00211855-RU

BOPEL MOBILE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

博派移動技術有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1022A, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 53428422 RU00203771-RU

BOPEL SMART LIMITED

博派智能有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00267345-RU

BORQS HONG KONG LIMITED

播思微系統香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 21/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 51881864 RU00257306-RU

BORQS TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

播思微科技香港有限公司 RM. /OFFICE B, 21/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21140083 RU00277144-RU

BORWIN DIGITAL LIMITED

三陽數碼有限公司
RM. 1616, 16/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道610號荷李活商業中心16樓1616室 21510922 RU00236136-RU

BOSCH SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

博世安保有限公司 RM. 515-521, 5/F, TOPSAIL PLAZA, 11 ON SUM STREET, SHA TIN 26362520 RU00136235-RU

BOSE LIMITED RM. /SUITES 2813-15, TOWER 2, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON ST, CAUSEWAY BAY 21103330 RU00198792-RU

BOSHENYI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

博深毅電子有限公司
RM. 7, 7/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道37-39號鴻泰工業大廈7樓7室 44464976 RU00259401-RU

BOSS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

博思企業有限公司 RM. 2, 5/F, HONG LEONG INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, 4 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 37489158 RU00142036-RU

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2601-02, 09-11, 26/F, DORSET HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 29607100

RU00119758-RU

(11975)

BOWIN TELECOM LIMITED

RM. /WORKSHOP 03B, 6/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS.139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘偉業街139-141號兆發工業大廈6樓03B室 67237430 RU00273401-RU

BRAINSTORM TRADE CO. LIMITED RM. /FLAT 02, 10/F, WAH HUNG CENTRE, 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23359328 RU00195936-RU

BRANDPATH APAC LIMITED PHASE 1, SUN WAH COLD STORAGE, 215 WU SHAN ROAD, TUEN MUN 24058032 RU00229650-RU

BRANDS WORLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

卜蘭沃德國際有限公司
12/F, SAN TOI BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN

香港干諾道中137-139號三台大廈12字樓全層 21393077 RU00263359-RU

BRANDSKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

誌朗國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 12/F, HOOVER INDUSTRY CENTRE, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 35946531 RU00199578-RU

BRAVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 39622839 RU00185074-RU

BREITLING CHINA LIMITED

百年靈專業時計(中國)有限公司 G/F-4/F, 519 HENNESSY ROAD,  , CAUSEWAY BAY 2376 0909

RU00066731-RU

(6673)

BREITLING O/B BREITLING CHINA LIMITED

BREITLING O/B 百年靈專業時計（中國）有限公司 RM. /SHOP 292, CITYGATE, 18-20 TAT TUNG ROAD, TUNG CHUNG, LANTAU ISLAND 24198722 RU00220359-RU

BREITLING O/B BREITLING CHINA LIMITED

BREITLING O/B 百年靈專業時計（中國）有限公司 SHOP 302, LEVEL 3,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 27622001 RU00269577-RU

BRIGHT BUSINESS TRADE LIMITED

明耀商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT E09, 07/F, WING HIN FACTORY BUILDING, 31-33 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 98740006 RU00255047-RU



BRIGHT CENTRE TRADING LIMITED RM. /SHOP 3, G/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23470891

RU00099401-RU

(9940)

BRIGHT DIVA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

亮星國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2507-09, 25/F, TOWER A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21629520 RU00253699-RU

BRIGHT RECYCLING CO., LIMITED RM. 14, 29/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 30756699 RU00266305-RU

BRIGHT TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

正陽電訊有限公司
RM. /FLAT 1002B, 10/F, WAH HUNG CENTRE, 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道41號華鴻工貿中心10字樓1002室B 93118168 RU00179386-RU

BRIGHT WAY TRADING COMPANY RM. /FLAT 1601, 16/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61515413 RU00161416-RU

BRIGHTEX ENTERPRISES O/B BRIGHTEX (PVT) LIMITED RM. E, 18/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK ST, HUNG HOM 39622205 RU00134306-RU

BRILLIANT CHANNEL LIMITED RM. 604-7, DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 23079810

RU00132314-RU

(13231)

BRILLIANT STAR FOREVER LIMITED RM. /UNIT 8, 21/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53400665 RU00263385-RU

BRING YOU WEALTH (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

品優威（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00235413-RU

BRO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

兄弟科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21521630 RU00239928-RU

BROADCAST TECHNOLOGY LTD

易達視訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1201, 12/F, BLK A, HUNGHOM COMM CTR, 39 MA TAU WAI ROAD, HUNG HOM 27660990 RU00233407-RU

BROADMOBI COMMUNICATION (HK) CO., LIMITED

寬翼通信(香港)有限公司 RM. 704, 7/F, TOWER A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21393077 RU00234574-RU

BROADWAY PHOTO SUPPLY LTD

百老滙攝影器材有限公司 28/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 55 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31441661 RU00143913-RU

BRONCUS MEDICAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 903, 9/F, GOLDEN GATE COMMERCIAL BLDG, 136-138 AUSTIN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 69439803 RU00278348-RU

BSH HOME APPLIANCES LIMITED

博西華家用電器有限公司 RM. /UNIT 07, 23/F, CDW BUILDING, 388 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 25656161 RU00212819-RU

BSI FREIGHT HONGKONG LIMITED

香港柏威國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 01-09, 31/F, THE OCTAGON, NO. 6 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 29449066 RU00238700-RU

BSI LOGISTICS LIMITED

寶信國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2607A, METRO PLAZA TOWER II, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36221410 RU00178346-RU

BTL DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

易達數字通訊有限公司
RM. 1201, BLK A, HUNGHOM COMM CENTRE, 39 MA TAU WAI ROAD, HUNG HOM

香港九龍紅磡馬頭圍道39號紅磡商業中心A座1201室 27660990

RU00109492-RU

(10949)

BTRAQ COMPANY LIMITED

必聯必定有限公司
RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 53008243 RU00257445-RU

BUDDIES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

百事通科技有限公司 RM. 1015, 10/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK ST, KOWLOON BAY 31882663 RU00264096-RU

BURFUNG TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

勃峰電訊有限公司 RM. 1210, 12/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 61281269 RU00247785-RU

BURFUNG WORLDWIDE TRADING LIMITED

勃峰環球貿易有限公司
RM. 1210, 12/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘開源道55號開聯工業中心B座12樓1210室 66452221 RU00271382-RU

BUYANDSHIP LIMITED 6-8/F, BIG ORANGE, 2-8 SHING WAN ROAD, TAI WAI 39051118 RU00270950-RU

BX GLOBAL LIMITED RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 13686414949 RU00267333-RU

BX GROUP LIMITED RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 13686414949 RU00248345-RU

BYD ELECTRONIC (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED

比亞迪電子(國際)有限公司 RM. 505-510, 5/F, CORE BLDG 1E,  SCIENCE PARK, PAK SHEK KOK, TAI PO 23055128

RU00125369-RU

(12536)

BYF LIMITED

半葉楓有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 15915990704 RU00276774-RU

C H S TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

忠興盛科技（香港）有限公司
RM. /FLAT 2, 33/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG

觀塘鴻圖道壹號 33/F 2室 81005008 RU00216083-RU

C P WORLD LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1605-6, 16/F, PORT 33, 33 TSEUK LUK STREET, SAN PO KONG 39714180 RU00262167-RU

C&G TELECOM CO., LIMITED

眾友電訊有限公司 RM. /SHOP 3D, G/F, MONG KOK BUILDING, 93-99 MONG KOK ROAD, MONG KOK 65733473 RU00214635-RU

C&W DIGITAL LIMITED

創達數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 4/F, BLK B, HOPLITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.3-5 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 98698853 RU00249056-RU

C-SHINE O/B CENTER SHINE LIMITED

C-SHINE O/B 明明有限公司 SHOP 323-324, 47-51 SHAN TUNG STREET, MONG KOK 31820180 RU00206436-RU

C. L. LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED

捷利物流貨倉有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2-3, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 23-39 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 90323652 RU00151908-RU

C.A. SHEIMER (HK) LTD

雅舒曼(香港)有限公司 RM. F & G, 2/F, HOP HING INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 702 CASTLE PEAK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21111178

RU00030508-RU

(3050)

C.H. ROBINSON WORLDWIDE (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1208, 12/F, BLK 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35512203 RU00187636-RU

C.H.S. LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

御恆物流有限公司 LOT 1388-1389, DD102,  KA LUNG ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 35909261 RU00162571-RU

CABLE NEWS INTERNATIONAL INC. 23/F, 41 HEUNG YIP ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG 98647988 RU00136603-RU

CAI AIR & SEA (HK) LIMITED

全球快運(香港)有限公司 RM. / FLAT 18, 7/F, BLK B, MERIT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 94 TOKWAWAN ROAD, TO KWA WAN 23348381

RU00126436-RU

(12643)

CALLONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

科朗揚科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG IND BLDG PHASE 2, NO.2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 39216080 RU00274453-RU

CALME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 8L, 1/F, HOPEFUL FACTORY CENTRE, 10-16 WO SHING STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 64771122 RU00232455-RU

CAMBRIDGE ENGINEERING CO

劍橋工程貿易公司 G/F, WORKSHIP NO.1, KWAI YUEN,  KAM SHEUNG ROAD, YUEN LONG 2668 0998

RU00034570-RU

(3457)

CAMERON SINO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

金岸科技集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 22/F, GLEE IND BLDG, 77-81 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 24269811 RU00233837-RU

CAN SMOOTH TRADING LIMITED

金永順貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 9/F, SUNVIEW INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 3 ON YIP STREET, CHAI WAN 93889625 RU00220880-RU

CANDLE TECH LIMITED RM. /UNIT E-12, 5/F, TSING YI INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE 2, 1-33 CHEUNG TAT ROAD, TSING YI 39574700 RU00224066-RU

CANDOER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

懇德科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 67960106 RU00245743-RU

CANDOR CELL LIMITED RM. C, 12/F, YIP WIN FACTORY BUILDING,  TSUN YIP LANE, KWUN TONG 96057702 RU00275013-RU

CANON ENGINEERING HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

佳能香港技研有限公司 5/F, MANHATTAN CENTRE, 8 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27592662 RU00220296-RU

CANON HONGKONG COMPANY LIMITED

佳能香港有限公司 3/F, 5/F, TOWER A, 18 HUNG LUEN ROAD, HUNG HOM 21702888 RU00176518-RU

CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS HONG KONG LIMITED

佳能醫療系統(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 808, 8/F, BLK 1, THE GATEWAY HARBOUR CITY, 25 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23840688 RU00230829-RU

CANXIN COMMUNICATION TRADING CO., LIMITED

燦鑫通訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 60, 3/F, YAU LEE CTR, 45 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 30623063 RU00267484-RU

CAPE RADIO PRODUCTS (HK) LIMITED RM. / FLAT 24C, 24/F, LIBERTY MANSION, 26E JORDAN RD, JORDAN 66214895 RU00215726-RU

CAPTAINS FREIGHT SERVICES (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 6/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK ST, HUNG HOM 92356804 RU00171948-RU

CARE FOR YOU COMPANY LIMITED

衛您有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 27/F, RAILWAY PLAZA, 39 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 23660707 RU00188436-RU

CARE SOLUTION LIMITED

柏銓有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 16/F, BLK B, HI-TECH IND CTR, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 26885700 RU00273324-RU

CARESTREAM HEALTH HONG KONG LIMITED

康世醫療香港有限公司 21/F, SIU ON PLAZA, 482 JAFFE ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 39619991 RU00213087-RU

CARETECH SYSTEM LIMITED

佳創系統有限公司 RM. 701, 7/F, FASHION CENTRE, 51-53 WING HONG ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 31121896 RU00203795-RU

CARGO FREIGHT SERVICES LIMITED

準捷貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1101, 11/F, KIN SANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 49 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23761363 RU00203339-RU

CARGO LINK LOGISTICS HK COMPANY LIMITED

百盛物流香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT A3, 15/F, NCB INNOVATION CTR, 888 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 35860250 RU00184159-RU

CARGO-PARTNER LOGISTICS LIMITED

歐展國際貨運物流有限公司 21/F, HARBOURSIDE HQ, 8 LAM CHAK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 21106600 RU00147822-RU

CARGOHOLIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT A6, 35/F, BLK C&D, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27592192 RU00200270-RU

CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL S.A. RM. /FLAT 1501, 15/F, CHINACHEM GOLDEN PLAZA, 77 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27367832 RU00269806-RU

CARL ZEISS FAR EAST CO LTD

蔡司遠東有限公司 UNITS 3001-3006 & 3012-3025, LEVEL 30, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 29912845 RU00163080-RU

CARRIER HONG KONG LIMITED

開利(香港)有限公司 10/F, 8 LAM CHAK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 26945333 RU00227389-RU

CARRY FORWARD LOGISTICA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

嘉信海空物流（香港）有限公司
LOT481-2, 485SA, 496-501, DD107,  , YUEN LONG

新界元朗逄吉鄉DD107 LOT481-2, 485SA, 496-501 35795679 RU00235918-RU

CARTRACK TECHNOLOGIES (CHINA) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 603, 6/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE TOWER II, NO.9 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 39551050 RU00175542-RU

CASTCO TESTING CENTRE LIMITED

佳力高試驗中心有限公司 1/F, SUN LING PLAZA, 30 ON KUI STREET, FAN LING 25978333 RU00238990-RU

CATHAY PHOTO COMPANY LIMITED

國泰攝影器材有限公司 BLK B, 12/F, HUNG MOU INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 62 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23937884 RU00188373-RU

CATHAYA COMPANY LIMITED

銀杉有限公司 19/F, TUNG NAM COMM CTR, 68 PORTLAND ST, YAU MA TEI 97166258 RU00167723-RU

CATI GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

環譽國際物流有限公司 RM. / UNIT 1502, TELFORD HOUSE, 16 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27852628 RU00234524-RU

CAVALIER INT'L (HONG KONG) LIMITED

捷航聯運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, 9/F, THE WORLD-WIDE IND BLDG, 33 TOKWAWAN ROAD, TO KWA WAN 23031326 RU00174223-RU



CBM LOGISTICS LIMITED

立方物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 1/F, PING FAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 312 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23878005 RU00147620-RU

CBX GLOBAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

行八方環球供應鏈（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5B, 7/F, BLK A, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 26909252 RU00215322-RU

CDK INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 14, 09/F, BLK B, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO 19 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 37058584 RU00204608-RU

CDK TECH HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 14, 09/F, BLK B, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23988616 RU00242797-RU

CEDAR KINGDOM CORPORATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 62237696 RU00217922-RU

CELINE AIR EXPRESS INT'L (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

先領航空國際香港速遞有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 10/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 27643180 RU00214279-RU

CELL8 TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, SILVERCORP INT'L TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 31183033 RU00216627-RU

CELLBUCKS LIMITED RM. 03, 22/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27862718 RU00237099-RU

CELLCO MOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL IND CTR, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 28131878 RU00242800-RU

CELLLTD.COM LIMITED RM. 405, 4/F, HUNG TAT IND BLDG, 43 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 69183685 RU00219154-RU

CELLPLUS TELECOM LIMITED

東益科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39569775 RU00184236-RU

CELLPOINT ASIA LIMITED RM. /UNIT 713, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26709930 RU00210889-RU

CELLPRO DIGITAL RM. /FLAT 1001, 10/F, BRILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53737310 RU00266886-RU

CELLTECH (HK) LIMITED RM. 1306, 13/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 31162500

RU00106686-RU

(10668)

CELLTRONICS INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

宇航電信(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 13, 8/F, WAH SHING CENTRE, 11 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23703382 RU00190847-RU

CELLUTEL COMMUNICATIONS RM. /FLAT 5, 11/F, HILDER CENTRE, 2 SUNG PING STREET, HUNG HOM 21997457

RU00087254-RU

(8725)

CENTAUR ASIA PACIFIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

康達利(亞太)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-02, 08/F, WING FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25270007 RU00162064-RU

CENTRAL BUSINESS SUNSHINE ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

央務陽光亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 10/F, HILDER CENTRE, 2 SUNG PING STREET, HUNG HOM 52690265 RU00265632-RU

CENTRAL GROUP ELECTRONICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 7, 5/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64789036 RU00243636-RU

CENTRAL MUSIC (HK) LIMITED

中音有限公司 RM. /FLAT 503, 5/F, REGENT CENTRE TOWER A, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24247368 RU00230362-RU

CENTRIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

展卓科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 507, 5/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 22648211 RU00213190-RU

CENTURION GLOBAL LIMITED

百夫長環球有限公司
RM. 2A, BLK 9, SOUTH HORIZONS,  , AP LEI CHAU

香港鴨脷洲海怡半島9座2A 68788001 RU00262357-RU

CENTURY EXPORTS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1002, 10/F, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 93429600 RU00132922-RU

CENTURY PROMISE COMMUNICATIONS (HK) LIMITED

世紀諾亞通信（香港）有限公司 RM. /SUITE A, 20/F, WAH HEN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 383 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 60774199 RU00244119-RU

CENTURY SUPPLIES LIMITED

世紀供應有限公司 RM. 1505, 15/F, YU SUNG BOON BUILDING, 107-111 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 26611998 RU00240185-RU

CENTURY WAY SYSTEM LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 26/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58-64 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23665339

RU00107640-RU

(10764)

CENWOOD TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

新鴻電信有限公司 20/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 26683713 RU00150285-RU

CERTOSA EXPRESS INT'L LIMITED

聖陶沙國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT D & E, 23/F, SOUTHEAST IND BLDG, 611-619 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39700000 RU00217061-RU

CEVA HONG KONG LIMITED 5/F, MAGNET PLACE TOWER 1, 77-81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27652000

RU00130853-RU

(13085)

CEVA LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

基華恆運物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01A, 09-12, 37/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25909822

RU00120573-RU

(12057)

CG INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED

創高互聯科技香港有限公司 RM. 161, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00264983-RU

CH TRADE CO., LIMITED

財合貿易有限公司
RM. 1202, 12/F, BLK A, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗大有街35號義發工業大廈12樓A座1202室 39622685 RU00275455-RU

CHABRIDGE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

中橋電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2009, 20/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-308 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 2512 2077

RU00077645-RU

(7764)

CHAIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

香港加恩電子有限公司 RM. 1318-20, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 30756699 RU00240236-RU

CHAIN LOGISTICS LIMITED

寶成物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 503, 5/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 2, 8 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 28895996 RU00213049-RU

CHAINBUY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

鏈購科技有限公司
RM. 815, 8/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心8樓815室 96682007 RU00274768-RU

CHAMPION CHANNEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

冠通科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 17/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-23 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24988071

RU00127084-RU

(12708)

CHAMPION FAME ENGINEERING LIMITED

翔發工程有限公司 RM. / FLAT 28, 17/F, BLK B, WAH LOK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 37-41 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 21041038

RU00112829-RU

(11282)

CHAMPION TEAM LIMITED

凱熙有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03-04, 6/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26683212 RU00199504-RU

CHANG HONG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

長宏科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21522831 RU00189438-RU

CHANGJIANG (HONGKONG) TRADING LIMITED

長江(香港)貿易有限公司 RM. 2513, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00187333-RU

CHANGSHENG TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

長盛電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 26/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56061168 RU00200066-RU

CHANGXINGLONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

長興隆國際有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 84941798 RU00272598-RU

CHANGYUAN CREATION TRADING CO., LIMITED

長遠創世貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 2/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31182854 RU00180694-RU

CHANGYUN BUSINESS & TRADE LIMITED

長運商貿有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心6樓602室 30756610 RU00201474-RU

CHANNEL ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

十熊企業﹙香港﹚有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2006, 20/F, LUCIDA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43-47 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 24321515 RU00237190-RU

CHANSON HOLDINGS LIMITED

卓陞集團有限公司 29&30/F, TOWER 5, THE GATEWAY, HARBOUR CITY, 15 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 63546543 RU00265707-RU

CHAOHONG LIMITED

朝洪有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02 NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00271887-RU

CHAOSHI LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1305, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 233 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, SHEUNG WAN 21100990 RU00205939-RU

CHAOYI INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

超億國際貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 65445777 RU00273867-RU

CHARLES KENDALL FREIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. 01-02, 12/F, 8 JORDAN ROAD, JORDAN 24991222

RU00129456-RU

(12945)

CHARM PRINTING (HK) CO., LIMITED

彩美宣印刷（香港）有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 30756611 RU00264250-RU

CHARMING SKY LIMITED

晉天有限公司 RM. 901, YIP FUNG BUILDING, 2-12 D'AGUILAR STREET, CENTRAL 61075551 RU00265113-RU

CHARTER FREIGHT LIMITED

航興物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, G/F, PH 1, MTL WAREHOUSE BLDG,  BERTH ONE, CONTAINER PORT RD, KWAI CHUNG 27119251 RU00164791-RU

CHARTER GLORY CORPORATION LIMITED

昭亨有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 9/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44 AND 46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23671338 RU00226008-RU

CHARTER LINK LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1905-1910, 19/F, EVER GAIN PLAZA, TOWER 1, 88 CONTAINER PORT RD, KWAI CHUNG 36523766 RU00205092-RU

CHC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

晉恆翔科技有限公司 RM. C2, 6/F, CHEUNG KONG FACTORY BUILDING, 6 CHEUNG YEE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 52002798 RU00254689-RU

CHE SCIENTIFIC COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

香港科學儀器社有限公司 18/F, UNIT C&D ROXY INDUSTRIAL CTR, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24811323 RU00196231-RU

CHECK POINT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

捷邦安全軟件科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07B-08, 15/F, AIA TOWER, 183 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT 21087222 RU00224357-RU

CHEER GREAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

展偉國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 07/F, BLK A, HOPLITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 3 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 69195228 RU00256443-RU

CHEER LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

智隆集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 307, 3/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO 36 CHONG YIP STRRET, KWUN TONG 60299251 RU00268424-RU

CHEER ON (CHINA) HOLDING LIMITED

彩旺（中國）控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 29/F, NEW TECH PLAZA, 34 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 27951890 RU00212136-RU

CHEER ON INTERNATIONAL HOLDING TRADING CO., LIMITED

彩旺國際控股貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 27951890 RU00258891-RU

CHEGNSD TRADE LIMITED

鋮速達貿易有限公司 2/F, YAU TAK BUILDING, 167 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 94652658 RU00259095-RU

CHEN YU TELECOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

晨羽電訊科技有限公司 RM. 1, 5/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27899298 RU00238433-RU

CHENA (HK) LIMITED RM. 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BLDG, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00276560-RU

CHENG FONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

誠豐國際發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.532B, 5/F, STAR HOUSE, NO.3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27108200 RU00175415-RU



CHENG TING TRADE LIMITED

橙婷貿易有限公司 RM. D, 13/F, SUN FAI COMM CENTRE, 576 RECLAMATION ST, MONG KOK 62384253 RU00278247-RU

CHENGFA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

誠發電子有限公司
RM. 1501, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道42號華寶中心1501 30756611 RU00278867-RU

CHENGQI (HK) LIMITED

呈祁（香港）有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 13923886422 RU00267713-RU

CHENGTONG (HONG KONG) LIMITED

城通（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 21349719 RU00277714-RU

CHENGZHIDE TRADE LIMITED

誠摯德貿易有限公司 RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 64357083 RU00266848-RU

CHENGZHOU TRADING (HK) LIMITED

香港承舟貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT C, 5/F, PAHSANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16 SAN ON STREET, TUEN MUN 39622685 RU00277221-RU

CHEONG SHING HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED

創誠香港貿易有限公司 RM. 1205, 12/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 97037618 RU00269793-RU

CHEONG SHING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

創成國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1205, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21109785 RU00239512-RU

CHEONGLUNG APAC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

暢隆亞太發展有限公司 3/F, CKK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 60666034 RU00263753-RU

CHEOY LEE SHIPYARDS LIMITED

財利船廠有限公司
89&91 HING WAH STREET WEST, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角興華街西89及91號 2743 7710

RU00018514-RU

(1851)

CHESTER ELECTRONICS LIMITED

卓達電子有限公司 RM. 1318-20, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 51242594 RU00274756-RU

CHESTWELL MARINE TRADING LIMITED RM. /SUITE 1, 8/F, NEW HENRY HSE, 10 ICE HOUSE ST, CENTRAL 25807030 RU00220082-RU

CHEUK WING TRADING LIMITED

卓穎香港貿易有限公司 RM. A3, 5/F, WING CHEONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 95806851 RU00238546-RU

CHEUK YUN INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

卓潤國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 11/F, WING HANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 13-29 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24094348 RU00266569-RU

CHEUNG HING DIGITAL LIMITED

祥興數碼有限公司
RM. B, 1/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 499 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角青山道499號永興工業大廈1樓B室 91079845 RU00225373-RU

CHEUNG HING ELECTRONIC & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CO LTD B/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 25694100

RU00024480-RU

(2448)

CHEUNG SHING ELECTRONICS WHOLESALE COMPANY LIMITED

長城電子批發有限公司 G/F, 153 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 27287687 RU00269058-RU

CHEVALIER AOC FREIGHT EXPRESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

其士美亞捷運控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 801, 8/F, CHEUNG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 23-39 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 25557688 RU00149737-RU

CHEVALIER ITECH SERVICES LIMITED

其士科技工桯有限公司 22/F, CHEVALIER COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 8 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27984488 RU00264818-RU

CHI FENG LIMITED

啟風貿易有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00254502-RU

CHI WAI TV ENGINEERING COMPANY

RM. G1, G/F, 42-52 MAIN ST EAST, SHAU KEI WAN

香港筲箕灣東大街42-52號G1地下 2569 2656

RU00024276-RU

(2427)

CHI YIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

智彥貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT D18, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.2 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 96847985 RU00273273-RU

CHICAGO CO., LIMITED

香港尚憶進出口有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, G/F, NO.148 KI LUNG STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 59865685 RU00276976-RU

CHILE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

智利實業有限公司 RM. E21, 10/F, 52 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64357083 RU00277423-RU

CHIN HUA EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

慶華運通有限公司 BLK B, 7/F, KONG NAM IND BLDG, 603-609 CASTLE PEAK RD, TSUEN WAN 26270800

RU00113679-RU

(11367)

CHIN-TECH TECHNOLOGY TRADING CO., LIMITED

誠泰科技貿易有限公司
RM. C05, 2/F, BLK A, TONTEX INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-4 SHEUNG HEI STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗雙喜街2-4號同德工業大廈2樓A座C05室 30696980 RU00275378-RU

CHINA AVIATION EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

中國航空快遞(香港)有限公司 RM. 1 & 11-12, 17/F, TOWER TWO, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 22517588 RU00148533-RU

CHINA BASE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

中寶科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C1, 3/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 14 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21913115

RU00101814-RU

(10181)

CHINA COAST FREIGHT (HK) LIMITED

華基貨運代理（香港）有限公司
RM. 2108-09, 21/F, TOWER TWO, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌貨櫃碼頭路88號永得利廣場2期21樓2108-09室 39563681 RU00251138-RU

CHINA COURIER SERVICES LIMITED

中國快遞服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 25-27, BLK B, 2/F, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK ST, HUNG HOM 28722918 RU00214851-RU

CHINA CTTIC HK CO., LIMITED

中交通信(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6A, 22/F, WEST TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 34602823 RU00152722-RU

CHINA DACHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

中國大成國際貿易有限公司 RM. E, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 21563920 RU00254324-RU

CHINA DIANTONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

華電通國際有限公司 RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND. CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI ST., TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00262131-RU

CHINA DUTY FREE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

中免國際有限公司 15/F AND 16/F, EVERBRIGHT CENTRE, 108 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 27216131 RU00237835-RU

CHINA ELECTRONIC TRADE DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

中華電子貿易發展(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 27636557 RU00200117-RU

CHINA ELECTRONICS INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO LIMITED RM. 88, 3/F, BLK A, CHUAN YUAN FACTORY BLDG, 342-344 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00263044-RU

CHINA FLOURISH INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

中榮國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 11, 8/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, NOS.151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 59894319 RU00278057-RU

CHINA FREIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

香港中傑航運有限公司 UNIT B, 11/F, UNIT A AND B, 12/F, 38-42 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 23013333

RU00122957-RU

(12295)

CHINA GLOBAL LINES LIMITED

華洋航運有限公司 RM. 1805, 18/F, BLK 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21366013 RU00155401-RU

CHINA GOOD LUCK INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

中熙實業（香港）有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00247064-RU

CHINA HUI SHANG ENTERPRISER ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

中華徽商企業家協會國際集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT D-2, 7/F, WING CHEONG COMMERCIAL BLDG, 19-25 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 25420608 RU00271748-RU

CHINA JIUZHOU COMMUNICATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

中國九州通訊集團有限公司 B10 RM 2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00273019-RU

CHINA LINK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED

正揚通運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 2/F, EAST WING, 2 TAT MEI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23412301 RU00190114-RU

CHINA MERCHANTS SHIPPING AND ENTERPRISES CO LTD

招商局船務企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 13/F, CHINA MERCHANTS LOGISTICS CTR, 38 TSING YI HONG WAN ROAD, TSING YI 21297342 RU00221488-RU

CHINA MOBILE HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

中國移動香港有限公司 20/F, BLK 1, KOWLOON COMMERCE CTR, 51 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 29458000

RU00120220-RU

(12022)

CHINA OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CORP LIMITED

中國光電科技實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, 5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN 98193307 RU00232986-RU

CHINA ORIENTAL EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

中國東方快遞有限公司 RM. /FLAT C-D, 1/F, BLK 2, KWAI TAK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15-33 KWAI TAK ST, KWAI CHUNG 22751390 RU00136499-RU

CHINA QINREN INT'L LOGISTICS LIMITED

神州秦人國際物流有限公司
RM. 525, 5/F, WELL FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌打磚坪街68號和豐工業中心5樓525室 26102233 RU00252801-RU

CHINA SANHE INT'L GROUP LIMITED

中國三禾國際集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21522831 RU00206107-RU

CHINA SHOPLOCAL TRADE CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1406B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS. 721 - 725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 96382868 RU00275443-RU

CHINA SUCCESS FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

中國集成金融控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 604, 06/F, TESBURY CENTRE, 28 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 21807189 RU00271659-RU

CHINA SUNSHINE (HONGKONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED

以晴（香港）集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, 5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN 98193307 RU00240971-RU

CHINA SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

中國供應鏈有限公司 RM. H, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00254805-RU

CHINA TELECOM GLOBAL LIMITED

中國電信國際有限公司 19/F, 21/F, 28/F, 29/F, 30/F, 108 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 28779777 RU00192637-RU

CHINA THAI MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

華泰市場國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 14/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 37499474 RU00162278-RU

CHINA TRAVEL SERVICE (CARGO) HONG KONG LTD

香港中旅貨運有限公司
29/F, EGL TOWER, 83 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道83號東瀛遊廣場29樓 28471668 RU00240616-RU

CHINA WEALTH LOGISTICS LIMITED

寶華物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 4/F, SUNSHINE KOWLOON BAY CARGO CTR, 59 TAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 35896629 RU00216754-RU

CHINA XUSHENG LIMITED

中國旭升有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1904, 19/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00260101-RU

CHINACOMM INTERNATIONAL LTD. RM. 1603, 16/F, YUE XIU BUILDING, 160-174 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 2598 8189

RU00047440-RU

(4744)

CHINAM CINEMA & TV TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

華霖影視技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02B, 17/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27441186 RU00225652-RU

CHINNEY ALLIANCE ENGINEERING LIMITED RM. 907-908, 9/F, TOWER 2, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 25636128

RU00032970-RU

(3297)

CHINTELINK SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LIMITED

正大智聯供應鏈有限公司 RM. 617, 6/F, ASIA TRADE CENTRE, 79 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23865900 RU00233596-RU



CHINYUN EXPRESS LIMITED

芊丸有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 23/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SIU LEK YUEN, SHA TIN 35906518 RU00240793-RU

CHIPMH ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

明煌電子科技有限公司 RM. 2914C, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30756699 RU00258562-RU

CHISHEUNG GROUP CO., LIMITED

至尚集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 910, 9/F, BOSS COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 28 FERRY STREET, YAU MA TEI 24542668 RU00196433-RU

CHIU KEE ELECTRONIC CO. LIMITED

超記電業有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 7/F, TUNG SHING BLDG, 155-157 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 23876312 RU00175302-RU

CHIU KWAN LOGISTIC COMPANY LIMITED

超群物流有限公司 LOT NO.32.33 IN DD83,  , FAN LING 61542050 RU00261127-RU

CHONG HING TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

創興電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17-18, 11/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 60661081 RU00176645-RU

CHONG WAI SYSTEM LIMITED

創威電子系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 6/F, BLK 1, TAI PING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 57 TING KOK ROAD, TAI PO 26793837 RU00214217-RU

CHRISTIAN DIOR FAR EAST LIMITED 36/F, THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 29689600 RU00135283-RU

CHU KONG INTERNATIONAL AIRFREIGHT COMPANY LTD

珠江國際空運代理有限公司 7/F, CHU KONG SHIPPING TOWER, 143 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 28591572

RU00132439-RU

(13243)

CHUANG LI FU ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

創利富電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT D3, 2/F, HOP HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 702-704 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 61364346 RU00264793-RU

CHUANG QI ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

創奇電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 901, 9/F, OMEGA PLAZA, 32 DUNDAS STREET, MONG KOK 27715720 RU00224802-RU

CHUANG XIN YI CO., LIMITED

創新億有限公司
RM. 603, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍灣宏冠道八號金漢工業大廈603室 53452339 RU00270607-RU

CHUANGHUI ELECTRONIC TRADE CO., LIMITED

創輝電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16, 7/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00249436-RU

CHUANGKANG TRADING LIMITED

創康貿易有限公司 RM. 01A, 14/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CTR, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 39184498 RU00271231-RU

CHUANGMENG TRADING (HK) LIMITED

創盟貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 604, 6/F, SOUTH TOWER, WORLD FINANCE CENTRE, 17 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 26662888 RU00276700-RU

CHUANGRUIZHAN LIMITED

創瑞展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00263741-RU

CHUANGSHENG TELECOM LIMITED

創升電訊貿易有限公司 RM. 713, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21563920 RU00215803-RU

CHUANGWEI RENEWABLE RESOURCES TECHOLOGY HONG KONG LIMITED

創巍再生資源科技（香港）有限公司
DD 77 LOT 1030B,  PING CHE ROAD, TA KWU LING, FAN LING

香港粉嶺打鼓岭坪輋路左边下山雞乙村丈量約份第77約地段1030B 91996918 RU00279441-RU

CHUANGXIN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

創新國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 2/F, GEE LOK IND BUILDING, NO.34 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26093833 RU00263210-RU

CHUANGXIN TELECOM CO., LIMITED

創鑫電訊有限公司 FACTORY, UNIT 8, 5/F,  NO. 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00261177-RU

CHUANGYI LIMITED

創一企業有限公司 RM. D, 10/F, TOWER A, BILLION CTR, 1 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 27999232 RU00270772-RU

CHUANGYING INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

創贏國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3806, 38/F, BLK B, CABLE TV TOWER, NO.9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 35808310 RU00267357-RU

CHUANGYUE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

創躍電訊有限公司
RM. 8H, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道55號幸運工業大廈8H 90515808 RU00279097-RU

CHUBB HONG KONG LIMITED

集寶香港有限公司 10/F, OCTA TOWER, 8 LAM CHAK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 2746 9628

RU00104430-RU

(10443)

CHUN HIM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

駿軒科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT H2, 15/F, BLK 01, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR,  TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 37098208 RU00209824-RU

CHUN MING ENGINEERING CO LTD

振明工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 204, 2/F, BLK B, WING KUT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 608 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23681808 RU00228507-RU

CHUN SING AIR-SEA WORLDWIDE LIMITED

駿成國際集運有限公司 DD 125, LOT NO.1194,  HA TSUEN ROAD, PING SHAN, YUEN LONG 34068886 RU00277055-RU

CHUN TAT ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

駿達電子科技有限公司 G/F, 239 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 23866166

RU00127022-RU

(12702)

CHUN TENG TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

駿騰電信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 6/F, HUNG TAT IND BLDG, 43 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 52648666 RU00248434-RU

CHUN YANG INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

晋揚國際（香港）有限公司 DD 106 LOT NOS.1070SA, 1071, 1072SB,1085-1089, 251 KAM TSIN WAI, KAM TIN, YUEN LONG 21229328 RU00222745-RU

CHUNG CHI ELECTRONIC INT'L TRADING COMPANY

眾智電子國際貿易公司
RM. 7, 8/F, WING HANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 13-29 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵喜街13-29號永恒工業大廈8字樓7室 24094348 RU00168597-RU

CHUNG KIN ELECTRONICS TRADING CO.

中建電子貿易公司
RM. A, 12/F, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE 3, 448-458 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘觀塘道448-458號觀塘工業中心第三期12樓A 98592177 RU00261747-RU

CHUNG KONG LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

衝港物流(香港)有限公司 RM. 2201, 22/F, TAT HIN HOUSE,  , KWUN TONG 98618161 RU00165111-RU

CHUNG SHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

崇勝科技有限公司
RM. 603, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍灣宏冠道八號金漢工業大廈603室 21386086 RU00245680-RU

CHUNG WAI TAT LOGISTICS LIMITED

中威達物流有限公司 G/F, BLK B3, WING CHEUNG IND BLDG, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 23600329

RU00127539-RU

(12753)

CHUNG YUNG CYCLE CO

鎮洋兄弟單車公司 RM. /FLAT C, M/F, LUNG HA BLDG, 122-130 SAN FUNG AVE, SHEUNG SHUI 26702668 RU00236934-RU

CHUWI INNOVATION LIMITED

馳為創新科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 8/F, FORTUNE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 362 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39216080 RU00232289-RU

CHUXUN HONG KONG LIMITED

楚訊香港有限公司
RM. 2101, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號21樓2101室 61588111 RU00252344-RU

CIRCLE TECH (HK) LIMITED

源動(香港)有限公司 RM. 18, 2/F, BLK A, HOI LUEN IND CTR, 55 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 29790309 RU00142098-RU

CIRCUTECH INVESTMENT LIMITED

訊智海投資有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 10/F, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34687748 RU00268943-RU

CITE LIMITED RM. C-E, 16/F, YAN'S TOWER, 25-27 WONG CHUK HANG RD, ABERDEEN 2552 0178

RU00089830-RU

(8983)

CITICALL CAPITAL LIMITED

鐳射資本有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4-7, 16/F, CHINA AEROSPACE CENTRE, 143 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 51344398 RU00233091-RU

CITITOP CONSULTANTS LIMITED

明德顧問有限公司 RM. 701, 7/F, CHEUK NANG CENTRE, 9 HILLWOOD ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 29578338

RU00120802-RU

(12080)

CITY GATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

城通國際有限公司 RM. / FLAT 2509, 25/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27920866 RU00236516-RU

CITY GROUP INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 4, 3/F, SUPREME HOUSE, 2A HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 27369786 RU00189236-RU

CITYLINK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

領域電訊有限公司 RM. 1A, 1/F, WAH SHING CENTRE, 11 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23887812

RU00106624-RU

(10662)

CJ GLS HONG KONG LIMITED

希杰物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT A-1, 9/F, LEADER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE 1, 188-202 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24296788 RU00231061-RU

CK TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

西可通信（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 828, 8/F, TOPSAIL PLAZA, 11 ON SUM STREET, SHA TIN 21516082 RU00273970-RU

CL TELECOM TRADING LIMITED RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 96886856 RU00248939-RU

CLARE FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

可利航運國際(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 403, 4/F, VOGUE CENTRE, 696 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23050588

RU00122717-RU

(12271)

CLASQUIN (FAR EAST) LIMITED

嘉士堅(遠東)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 05-09, 12/F, METRO LOFT, 38 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 27587832 RU00188284-RU

CLASSIC MERCHANT RM. /FLAT G, 09/F, PENINSULA APARTMENT, 16 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 96747493 RU00212807-RU

CLAYTIS GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 01, 13/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 92051239 RU00277699-RU

CLC HONG KONG LIMITED

克拉克(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 802, 8/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 34223561 RU00224749-RU

CLEM INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

克萊姆國際控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 9/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96086666 RU00239930-RU

CLICOM LIMITED RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622685 RU00273158-RU

CLOISON GLOBAL LIMITED

RM. 708, WAH LAI INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 10-14 KWEI TEI STREET, FO TAN

新界火炭桂地街10-14號華麗工業大廈708室 60299251 RU00270140-RU

CLOUD ENGINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

雲引擎信息技術有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 35861412 RU00273146-RU

CLOUD INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

雲智能有限公司 31/F, TOWER ONE, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 22155100 RU00237582-RU

CLOUDLINK (HK) LIMITED

雲聯有限公司 RM. A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 69132415 RU00268525-RU

CLOUDWIDE ORIENTAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30501783 RU00278386-RU

CLP POWER HONG KONG LIMITED 7/F, SHAMSHUIPO DEPOT, 215 FUK WAH STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 2360 6010

RU00036548-RU

(3654)

CLPE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

中電源動有限公司 36/F, ASIA TRADE CTR, 79 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 26787900

RU00131475-RU

(13147)

CLUSTER TRADING CO., LIMITED

集群貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1003, 10/F, OFFICE TOWER TWO GRAND PLAZA, 625&639 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 65447672 RU00273805-RU



CM DIGITAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

新旭數碼貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 110, G/F, COMM PODIUM SINCERE HOUSE, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 63718444 RU00227517-RU

CMS CHILL BUY GLOBAL LIMITED

薈創環球有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 1/F, HANG SENG CENTRE, 95-97 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 91321237 RU00268878-RU

CN EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

嘉泓國際快遞有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 13/F, PARK SUN BLDG, 97-107 WO YI HOP RD, KWAI CHUNG 27540638 RU00255225-RU

CNC TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

中美通訊有限公司 RM. 023, 9/F, BLK G, KWAI SHING IND BLDG (STAGE 2), 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 21386086 RU00262193-RU

CNE DIRECT LIMITED

美商西安羽科技有限公司 RM. 12B, DYNAMIC CARGO CENTRE, 188 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26148923 RU00163066-RU

CNHAREON GROUP CO., LIMITED

中能海潤集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 11/F, BLK A, TIN WUI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 3 HING WONG STREET, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00234839-RU

CNS WIRELESS WHOLESALE CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 31, 20/F, WANG FAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 29 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG 35231214 RU00157291-RU

CNT GLOBAL FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

中新時代國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 18/F, W668, 668/680 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 36111093 RU00244993-RU

CO-FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

众洧國際控股有限公司
RM. C16, 2/F, POR MEE FACTORY BUILDING, 500 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角青山道500號百美工業大廈2/F C16室 21944598 RU00270025-RU

CO-WORK LIMITED

工作有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 6/F, PHASE 2, CHAI WAN IND CITY, 70 WING TAI ROAD, CHAI WAN 96659666 RU00266444-RU

COBRA ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 8 & 9, 21/F, WESTLEY SQUARE, 48 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23690211

RU00031245-RU

(3124)

COMBA TELECOM LIMITED RM. /FLAT 611, BUILDING 8W,  PAK SHEK KOK, SHA TIN 21166094

RU00124343-RU

(12434)

COMBA TELECOM NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED

京信通信網絡系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 611, BUILDING 8W,  PAK SHEK KOK, SHA TIN 21166048 RU00221616-RU

COMBA TELECOM SYSTEMS LIMITED

京信通信系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 611, BUILDING 8W,  PAK SHEK KOK, SHA TIN 21166094 RU00144713-RU

COMBINED LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

喜達海空運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1110-1123A, 11/F, TRADE SQUARE, 681 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, HUNG HOM 27963318

RU00125597-RU

(12559)

COMM-PASS HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

天悅電訊集團有限公司 RM. 708-9, 7/F, KWONG SANG HONG CTR, 151 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG 25396417 RU00188551-RU

COMM-PASS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

天悅電訊有限公司 RM. 709, 7/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 25396417 RU00155172-RU

COMMNET TELECOM LIMITED

聯盈電訊科技有限公司 RM. 01, 17/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25118732

RU00109872-RU

(10987)

COMMSCOPE HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNITS 11-13 & 15-18, LEVEL 8, TOWER 1, MILLENNIUM CITY 1, 388 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 31531531 RU00246543-RU

COMONE INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

香港商壹國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 2/F, BLK A, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 31681200 RU00215853-RU

COMPASIA LIMITED RM. /FLAT 9, 16/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61574986 RU00198540-RU

COMPUTECH ASIA LIMITED

勤必得亞洲有限公司 RM. 1104, HILDER CTR, 2 SUNG PING ST, HUNG HOM 27239545 RU00163268-RU

CONCATENATE GLOBAL COMMUNICATION (HK) CO., LIMITED

聯結環球香港通信有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1021, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 18918600096 RU00271851-RU

CONCORD TRADING LIMITED

國祥貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B9, 3/F, KIN HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-23 SHEK KIN STREET, KWAI CHUNG 59227570 RU00248686-RU

CONCOX INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

康凱斯信息技術（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1802, 18/F, PODIUM PLAZA, 5 HANOI ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 28360222 RU00257368-RU

CONFERENCE ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

亞洲會議有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7B, 3/F, BLK B, VERISTRONG IND CTR, 34-36 AU PUI WAN ST, FO TAN, SHA TIN 28517232 RU00203656-RU

CONNECTCOM SYSTEM CO., LIMITED RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00277637-RU

CONNECTY BRANDS LIMITED

百川品牌有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09, 9/F, PREMIER CENTRE, NO. 20 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 95586305 RU00272411-RU

CONQUER APAC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

港泰亞太發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 907, 9/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 37039951 RU00241733-RU

CONTEMPORARY CARGO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

時代貨運管理有限公司 RM. 1613, 16/F, TAI YAU BLDG, 181 JOHNSTON RD, WAN CHAI 34991779 RU00150235-RU

CONTINENTAL GLOBAL SERVICE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 301C, 3/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 34263794 RU00201563-RU

CONVERGENCE SYSTEMS LIMITED

恒進信息科技有限公司 11/F, TOWER I, 237 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 25293008

RU00126828-RU

(12682)

CONVERSANCE LOGISTICS LIMITED

恒通達物流有限公司
RM. 8, BLK B, 23/F, HOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵昌路26-38號豪華工業大廈23樓B座8室 60286937 RU00180290-RU

COODOT ELECTRONICS TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

酷多多電子商貿（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT F, 5/F, WANG KWONG IND BUILDING, NO. 45 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 54494672 RU00279073-RU

COOSEA GROUP (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

酷賽集團(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 503, 5/F, SILVERCORD TOWER 2, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34263738 RU00153875-RU

CORELINK TELECOM LIMITED

中恒通電訊有限公司 G/F, 13B YIP WO STREET, ON LOK TSUEN, FAN LING 37516545 RU00273437-RU

COREREP LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 19/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23076255 RU00235196-RU

CORESYSTEM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

鴻博科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 19/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23076255 RU00235184-RU

CORIDA HOLDING CO., LIMITED

科銳達控股有限公司 RM. 702, KOWLOON BUILDING, 555 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 61590843 RU00233813-RU

CORN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

玉米科技有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756610 RU00207604-RU

CORNWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

光偉國際有限公司 B10 RM 2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 30697751 RU00278374-RU

COROS SPORTS TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

高馳運動科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 401, 4/F, WANCHAI CENTRAL BUILDING, 89 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 34180851 RU00274124-RU

CORP-LINK INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

聯盈國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, 2/F, WING CHEUNG IND BUILDING, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 26152100 RU00140791-RU

COSCO SHIPPING CONTAINER LINE AGENCIES LIMITED

中遠海運貨櫃代理有限公司 7 /F-8/F, CHT TOWER, TERMINAL 8 EAST,  CONTAINER PORT RD S, KWAI CHUNG 2616 1828

RU00104353-RU

(10435)

COSER UCHU LIMITED

角星宇宙有限公司 RM. 2203, 22/F, CFC TOWER, 28 MODY RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 95421190 RU00269248-RU

COSMIC MOBILE COMPANY LIMITED

環宇電訊有限公司
RM. 513, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號513室 55617799 RU00250453-RU

COSMO EARN LIMITED

可贊有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO. 903, 9/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, NO.25 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 21568888 RU00164676-RU

COSONIC ACOUSTIC (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

佳禾聲學(香港)有限公司
RM. 2401, 24/F, CHINA INSURANCE GROUP BUILDING, 141 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL

香港中環德輔道中141號中保集團大廈24樓2401室 94738243 RU00191267-RU

COSTIN INT'L TRADE (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

華鑫國際貿易(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 317, 3/F, BLK B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27236939 RU00195544-RU

COUNTRY MATE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

國民科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 5/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27970605 RU00267573-RU

COUPANG HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1920, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 60533505 RU00238320-RU

COURIER LION COMPANY LIMITED RM. /SHOP NO. 84A, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI +852 3462 2508 RU00196774-RU

COX-MARKET TECHNOLOGY (H.K) LIMITED

顯達科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21349718 RU00260214-RU

CPKJ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

創普科技國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 172, 8/F, MEI WAH BUILDING, 172 JOHNSTON ROAD, WAN CHAI 65912988 RU00256037-RU

CPP (HONG KONG) SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

國采(香港)供應鏈有限公司
RM. 12, 20/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心20樓12室 56291389 RU00275936-RU

CPS TELECOM LIMITED

普思電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 15/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 55 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21857888

RU00098613-RU

(9861)

CQ SHOP RM. /FLAT 1311, FAVOR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-6 KIN HONG STREET, KWAI CHUNG 27087161

RU00042921-RU

(4292)

CRANE WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

愷瑞國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2303-2305, 23/F, PORT 33, 33 TSEUK LUK STREET, SAN PO KONG 37966353 RU00146539-RU

CRAZY PARTS HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 6, 11/F, PROSPERITY PLACE, 6 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 62273620 RU00264313-RU

CREATE DOMAIN TELECOM TRADING CO., LIMITED

創域電訊貿易有限公司 RM. 22, 5/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 59244441 RU00219609-RU

CREATE PEAK E TRADING CO., LIMITED

創峰電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 903, 9/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35824651 RU00234613-RU

CREATION TELECOM LIMITED

盛創電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 25/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 00852-55444967 RU00214130-RU

CREATIVE GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

創智環球科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2203-05, 22/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26909121 RU00215106-RU

CREATIVE SKIES LIMITED

創世天科技有限公司 RM. /SUITE 1701-02, 17/F, FWD FINANCIAL CENTRE, 308 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 66254860 RU00215396-RU

CREST WEALTH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

駿澤貿易有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2607, 26/F, TWO CHINACHEM EXCHANGE SQUARE, 338 KING'S RD, NORTH POINT 93781646 RU00255580-RU



CROSS HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED

超越科技貿易有限公司 RM. 405, 4/F, BLK A, CHUAN YUAN FACTORY BUILDING, 342-344 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 55888989 RU00279061-RU

CROSSCALL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 02, 21/F, EXCHANGE TOWER, 33 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 38922922 RU00209610-RU

CROSSLAND LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1508A, 15/F, TOWER A, MANULIFE FINANCIAL CENTRE, 223-231 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 28765509 RU00227935-RU

CROWD CLOUD COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

眾雲通信技術（香港）有限公司 RM. 04N1, 2/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 83-93 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 21349719 RU00274249-RU

CROWN ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3B, 6/F, BLK A, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-18 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 93170702 RU00262078-RU

CROWN SOURCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

冠源國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 13/F, BLK B, YEE LIM FACTORY BUILDING(PH.1), 32-40 KWAI TING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 93362608 RU00244284-RU

CSC-RSR HONGKONG LIMITED

通信設備循環供應鏈（香港）有限公司 23/F, ON HONG COMM BLDG, 145 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 30606622 RU00260543-RU

CSM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

中南山科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CENTRE, NO.6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 86 75528364576 RU00182559-RU

CT ASIA (HK) LIMITED RM. 1309-11, 13/F, 9 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 81024444

RU00129468-RU

(12946)

CT TELECOM LIMITED

鑽達電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2510, 25/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69164106 RU00179730-RU

CTDI HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 8/F, TAT MING INDUSTRIAL, 42-52 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 90963486 RU00221844-RU

CTECH ELECTRONICS LIMITED

施德電子有限公司
RM. /FLAT 12, 6/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11-19 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣沙咀道11至19號達貿中心6樓12室 21802470 RU00279465-RU

CTI LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

泰盛空運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 908-915, 9/F, METRO LOFT, 38 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 23346311

RU00108301-RU

(10830)

CTO (CHINA) SINOLOG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2204, 22/F, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 21446757 RU00222404-RU

CTS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED

香港華貿國際物流有限公司 29/F, EGL TOWER, 83 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27739613 RU00178536-RU

CTY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

保辰技術科技有限公司 RM. A1-1, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23512103 RU00233748-RU

CUBE TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

立方科技投資（香港）有限公司
RM. 7, 7/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心7樓7室 53853818 RU00257419-RU

CULMINANT STAR SHINE TRADING CO., LIMITED

中星閃耀貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D18, 3/F, WONG KING IND BLDG, NO.2-4 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00273007-RU

CUMMINS HONG KONG LIMITED

康明斯香港有限公司 4 LOK TUNG STREET, ON LOK TSUEN, FAN LING 26017164 RU00263311-RU

CUVEE IMPORTERS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1207B, 12/F, WAH LAI IND CTR, 10-14 KWEI TEI STREET, FO TAN 37047814 RU00258067-RU

CW ARM GLOBAL TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

香港亞姆全球貿易有限公司
RM. B, 8/F, WING HANG INSURANCE BUILDING, 11 WING KUT STREET, CENTRAL

香港中環永吉街11號永亨保險大廈8樓B室 46199037 RU00274794-RU

CW SUPPLY LIMITED

德利物流貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 6/F, YUEN FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 25 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35863030 RU00226022-RU

CWA SHARES CO., LIMITED

昌華股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1112, 11/F, BLK 2, NAN FUNG INDUSTRIAL CITY, NO.18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN 60666034 RU00274744-RU

CY PROFIT LIMITED

晨音有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00269642-RU

CYBER AUDIO (HONG KONG) COMPANY O/B STRENGTH TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY

韻樂（香港）公司 O/B 香港有勁貿易公司
RM. /SHOP 136, 3/F, METRO SHAM SHUI,  , SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗深之都3樓136號舖 62010680 RU00222466-RU

CYBER MERCHANT LIMITED

數碼興業有限公司 RM. / FLAT 27, 8/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 KWAI TAKST, KWAI CHUNG 25439232 RU00248941-RU

CYBER SHOP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RM. G102, SINCERE HOUSE, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角亞皆老街83號先達廣場G102 23806128 RU00248662-RU

CYBERNAUT ASIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

賽伯樂亞洲控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1002, CAPITAL CENTRE, 151 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 35496353 RU00240200-RU

CYBERNAUT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

賽伯樂國際控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1002, CAPITAL CENTRE, 151 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 35496353 RU00242660-RU

CYBERSHOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RM. 808-809, 9 WING HONG STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角永康街9號808-809室 97455566 RU00243117-RU

CYBERSHOP TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

RM. G97A, G/F, SINCERE HOUSE, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角亞皆老街83號先施大廈地下G97A 23806128 RU00234144-RU

CYTS-SPIRIT LOGISTICS LIMITED

青旅思捷物流有限公司 6/F, EVER GAIN CENTRE, 43-57 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 39020574 RU00153419-RU

D & K (ASIA) LIMITED RM. E, 18/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 2367 8582

RU00095453-RU

(9545)

D & M ENTERPRISES LTD RM. 703, 7/F, HENAN BUILDING, 90 JAFFE ROAD, WAN CHAI 28275876 RU00143571-RU

D&VC BUSINESS HUB RM. 1003, 10/F, WU SANG HOUSE, 655 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 51198527 RU00242076-RU

D&Z INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

東正實業發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 34604012 RU00269678-RU

D-3 TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

迪生科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, BLK A, 16/F, HI TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 27172599 RU00207553-RU

D. S. TRADING ELECTRONIC LIMITED

鼎盛貿易電子有限公司
RM. 13, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道壹號12樓13室 51637255 RU00276748-RU

D.B. GROUP CHINA LIMITED

得寶國際貨運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 78, 4/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35095202 RU00271003-RU

D.D.S TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, LUCKY CENTER, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 81219939 RU00192461-RU

D.F. MOBILE LIMITED

達豐電訊貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1K, DORMIND IND BLDG, 13 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING 60663644 RU00164424-RU

D.H. LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

寰盛貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 21/F, BLK 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35950689 RU00209898-RU

D.PHONE (HONGKONG) LIMITED

迪信通（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00252938-RU

DA HON ENTERPRISES COMPANY LIMITED

達康企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 9/F, BLK B, PROFICIENT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27590638 RU00228494-RU

DA HONG TRADE LIMITED

大鴻貿易有限公司 RM. /OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, THOMSON COMM BLDG, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00268169-RU

DA HUA JIE FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

達華傑貸運有限公司 RM. 816, BLK 1, 8/F, NAN FUNG INDUSTRIAL CITY, 18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN 23682122 RU00181331-RU

DACHSER HONG KONG LIMITED

德莎國際貨運(香港)有限公司 18/F, THE OCTAGON, 6 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27962111 RU00185783-RU

DAEHAN TRADE (HK) LIMITED

大韓貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16, 33/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO 1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00261951-RU

DAFA TRADING GROUP CO., LIMITED

大發貿易集團有限公司 RM. 2209, 22/F, 655 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21349732 RU00275518-RU

DAH CHONG HONG (ENGINEERING) LIMITED

大昌貿易行工程有限公司 8/F, DCH BUILDING, 20 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27683545 RU00264832-RU

DAHUI TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

大匯科技電子有限公司 RM. 2902A, 29/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 93901703 RU00278639-RU

DAI JUNG TELECOM

大眾電訊
RM. /SHOP G12B, G/F, ALLIED PLAZA, 760 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍彌敦道760號聯合廣場地下G12B舖 67711777 RU00278665-RU

DAIUN CHOKUSO LIMITED

大運直送有限公司
RM. 103, 1/F, CHINA RESOURCES LOGISTICS SHEUNG SHUI WAREHOUSE, 2 SAN PO STREET, SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水新寶街2號華潤物流上水貨倉1樓103室 38595300 RU00263777-RU

DAJ LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

有積物流有限公司 RM. C-D, 18/F, FORD GLORY PLAZA, 37 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 24092232 RU00136108-RU

DAMAI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

大麥科技(香港)有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 13510356655 RU00227783-RU

DAMAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

大麥貿易有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 86 19165512005 RU00256176-RU

DAMINGTONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

達明通貿易有限公司
RM. A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM

九龍紅磡鶴園街2G號恆豐工業大廈2期3樓A222室 39216080 RU00247836-RU

DAMN TRADING LIMITED RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND. CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI ST., TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00256607-RU

DANCING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

大十科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, NOS 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21161353 RU00275417-RU

DANGHUAN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

當換網絡科技有限公司 RM. 901, YIP FUNG BLDG, 2-12 D'AGUILAR ST, CENTRAL 67300178 RU00277726-RU

DANIEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

東睿電訊有限公司
RM. 1020, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號鴻圖道1號10樓1020室 61547777 RU00264868-RU

DARK KNIGHT GLOBAL LIMITED

黑騎環球有限公司 G/F, 138A SHUI WO STREET, KWUN TONG 98393659 RU00250237-RU

DATA WEALTH INTERNATIONAL RM. /FLAT 94A, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 96002579 RU00266836-RU

DATACOM SYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 403, 4/F, FOOK YIP BLDG, 53-57 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 23843686

RU00092089-RU

(9208)

DATAEXPERT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

順安達科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 803-805, TOWER 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35902115 RU00180048-RU



DAVID COMMUNICATION SERVICES COMPANY

大衛汽車電器電訊工程公司
RM. H, G/F, PO TSUI BLDG, 35-45 TSUI FUNG STREET, WONG TAI SIN

九龍黃大仙鳳凰新邨翠鳳街35-45寶翠大廈地下Ｈ舖 2323 5031

RU00030990-RU

(3099)

DAXU TRADE LIMITED RM. /FLAT K, 10/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, NO.55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00231631-RU

DAYE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

大業國際貿易有限公司
RM. 3017, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號3017室 65737478 RU00260315-RU

DAYOU TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

大有貿易香港有限公司 RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CTR, 6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00253930-RU

DB-LINK (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT D3, 10/F, BLK D, TSIM SHA TSUI MANSION, 83-97 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34819004 RU00239625-RU

DBG HOLDINGS LIMITED

光弘集團有限公司 RM. D, 6/F, UNISON IND CTR, 27-31 AU PUI WAN ST, FO TAN 23340333

RU00122539-RU

(12253)

DCH AURIGA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

奧利佳(香港)有限公司 11/F, WYLER CENTRE I, 202-210 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36192800 RU00223773-RU

DCINTEGRATE DIGITAL SERVICE LIMITED

多彩匯數字服務有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, TOWER 2, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 57056942 RU00274516-RU

DCL GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

盈達國際物流(香港)有限公司 BLK A, 10/F, KERRY TC WAREHOUSE 1, 3 KIN CHUEN STREET, KWAI CHUNG 23312931

RU00125989-RU

(12598)

DE SUAVE O/B OPTIMUM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

優質坊 O/B 奧廸文企業有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.7, 9/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 48 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 27251011 RU00167937-RU

DE TELECOM CO., LIMITED RM. 10, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69346273 RU00255984-RU

DECENT TRADERS HONG KONG LIMITED

德生商貿香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17, 11/F, BLK B, MERIT IND BLDG, 94 TO KWA WAN RD, TO KWA WAN 90906021 RU00270467-RU

DEEP WIDE TRADING LIMITED

深廣貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B03, 6/F, HONG KONG (CHAI WAN) INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,  26 LEE CHUNG STREET, CHAI WAN 15259722222 RU00276142-RU

DEEPHONE COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMTED

德豐通信有限公司 RM. 18K, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK N/A RU00206830-RU

DEEPINTO TECH LIMITED

熱愛科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1110, 11/F, V POINT, 18 TANG LUNG ST, CAUSEWAY BAY 93253922 RU00255035-RU

DEFEN LIMITED

德分有限公司
RM. D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

香港新蒲崗六合街8號六合工業大廈11樓D3室 39622799 RU00267410-RU

DEJIN LIANGPIN CO., LIMITED

德錦良品有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 15060917133 RU00276609-RU

DEKKER (HK) TRADE LIMITED

德其爾（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 12/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00245527-RU

DELL HONG KONG LIMITED

戴爾香港有限公司 SUITES 1702-04 AND 18/F, OXFORD HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, ISLAND EAST, QUARRY BAY 25080500 RU00193273-RU

DELMAR INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

德瑪國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. 4601, 4620-4625, 46/F, TOWER I METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 23634218 RU00137592-RU

DELTA PYRAMAX CO LTD

佳澤科技有限公司 28/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 25112118 RU00224131-RU

DEMANN LOGISTICS COMPANY

迪文物流公司 RM. /FLAT F, 11/F, BLK 8, PHASE 3, 18 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSING LUNG TAU 92737456 RU00269135-RU

DEMART GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

迪瑪特（香港）有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 27716565 RU00218544-RU

DENTSPLY SIRONA INC. RM. /UNIT 2202, 22/F, NEO, 123 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 28715171 RU00222846-RU

DEO TRADING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

德奧國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A5-B, 12/F, BLK A, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 66760678 RU00277889-RU

DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY, HONG KONG BAPTIST UNIVERSITY

香港浸會大學地理系 HONG KONG BAPTIST UNIVERSITY,  , KOWLOON TONG 34117400 RU00217807-RU

DESHENG MOBILES LIMITED

德晟移動通信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08-09, 19/F, LIPPO CENTRE TOWER 1, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 25988776 RU00229282-RU

DEVON GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

得宏環球貿易有限公司 RM. 1001, 10/F, KAM HING BUILDING, 20 HILLWOOD ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23115177 RU00247280-RU

DEVOTE RECYCLING CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 62384253 RU00251722-RU

DEWAVE MAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 00852-27716565 RU00207349-RU

DEXIN TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

德信科技貿易有限公司 RM. A3, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21101248 RU00196243-RU

DEXING ELECTRONIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

德興電子貿易有限公司 RM. 1601, SEAVIEW CENTRE, 139-141 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 55295777 RU00276798-RU

DFS GROUP LIMITED 3001-3016E 3001-3014W 3/F, 5016-5019W 5/F,  , KWAI CHUNG 27328538 RU00261444-RU

DG LIFESTYLE STORE O/B SINOCITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED RM. /SHOP G65-67, G/F, OLYMPIAN CITY 2, 18 HOI TING ROAD WEST, TAI KOK TSUI 28951881 RU00154853-RU

DG LIFESTYLE STORE O/B SINOCITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

時尚館 O/B 中旋實業有限公司 RM. /SHOP 641, 6/F, NEW TOWN PLAZA, PHASE I,  , SHA TIN 22141415

RU00128137-RU

(12813)

DHL AVIATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

敦豪空運（香港）有限公司 HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, 6 SOUTH PERIMETER ROAD, CHEK LAP KOK 27983050 RU00219762-RU

DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

敦豪全球貨運物流(香港)有限公司 2/F & 4/F, EDGE, 30-34 KWAI WING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 29768660

RU00127806-RU

(12780)

DI GLOBAL LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1010-1015, 10/F, TOWER B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 35848153 RU00261343-RU

DI THREE LIMITED RM. / UNIT 4, 9/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00244878-RU

DIADEM (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

川涉（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 8/F, CHONG MING BUILDING, 72 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 65214626 RU00253409-RU

DICKSON CONCEPTS (RETAIL) LIMITED 4/F, EAST OCEAN CTR, 98 GRANVILLE RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23118838 RU00178310-RU

DIDU MOUNTAIN (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED

帝都山（香港）控股有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 30696805 RU00271077-RU

DIGI DEVELOPMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

香港迪基發展有限公司 RM. 1303, 13/F, BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 98660525 RU00215942-RU

DIGI-E COMPANY

數碼易公司 RM. /FLAT C, 5/F, THE WILLIAM IND BLDG, 23-25 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 21919182 RU00224105-RU

DIGICYCLE HK LIMITED

RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 44207690 RU00265682-RU

DIGITAL CHINA (HK) LIMITED

神州數碼(香港)有限公司 31/F, FORTIS TOWER, 77-79 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 35292099 RU00142757-RU

DIGITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

宏訊發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 306, 3/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61127681 RU00185303-RU

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

宏達電訊科技有限公司 10/F, LEE KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 34603587 RU00229472-RU

DIGITAL OASIS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 618, 6/F, TOWER B, SOUTHMARK, 11 YIP HING ST, WONG CHUK HANG 23447203 RU00179932-RU

DIGITALLMALL INVESTMENT LIMITED

易貓投資有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO.3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 28131878 RU00278538-RU

DIGITEK TELECOM LIMITED 811, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 36934114 RU00187321-RU

DIGIWIN GROUP LIMITED

數迎風集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 4, 5, 6 AND 7, 16/F, CHINA AEROSPACE CTR, NO 143 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG 23468228 RU00267890-RU

DIK SHUN LOGISTICS TRADING LIMITED

的信儲運物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1805, CHOI PING HOUSE,  SHEK WU HUI, SHEUNG SHUI 96786512 RU00270758-RU

DILIGENT GIANT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

勤巨科技有限公司 RM. 1012, 10/F, TSIM SHA TSUI CTR, 66 MODY RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67237430 RU00264072-RU

DIMERCO AIR FORWARDERS (HK) LTD

RM. A&B, 18/F, BLK B, BILLION CENTRE, 1 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍九龍灣宏光道1號億京中心18樓B座A-B室 27963671

RU00073053-RU

(7305)

DIMERCO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

中菲行國際物流有限公司 GRIDLINES 13003E-13004E, 13/F,  , KWAI CHUNG 37627321 RU00241911-RU

DING CHENG LOGISTICS LIMITED

鼎誠物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 9/F, CENTURY CTR, 44-46 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 35906491 RU00270328-RU

DINGAO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

鼎高電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21521630 RU00272029-RU

DINGCHEUK TRADING LIMITED

鼎卓貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT M, 04/F, EVEREST INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 396 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 60754295 RU00269565-RU

DINGFENG ELECTRONIC TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

鼎豐電子貿易有限公司 RM. 122, 3/F, BLK A, CHUAN YUAN FACTORY BLDG, 342-344 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00269832-RU

DINGFENGHUI TRADE LIMITED

鼎豐匯貿易有限公司
RM. D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

香港新蒲崗六合街8號六合工業大廈11樓D3室 39622799 RU00267434-RU

DINGLI COMMUNICATIONS (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

鼎利通信科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT B6, 7/F, SHUI KI IND BLDG, 18 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, ABERDEEN 68583609 RU00248484-RU

DINGSHEN LIMITED

鼎燊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00269197-RU

DINGSHENG LOGROS LIMITED

鼎盛天下有限公司 RM. 1909, 19/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95112871 RU00271510-RU

DINGSHENG TRADING HOLDINGS LIMITED

鼎盛貿易控股有限公司 RM. 2209, 22/F, 655 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21349732 RU00267193-RU

DINGZUN TIANXIA TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349718 RU00268664-RU

DINHOR INVESTMENT LIMITED

天浩投資有限公司 RM. /FLAT A & B, 12/F, XIU HUA COMM BLDG, 211-213 JAFFE RD, WAN CHAI 39216080 RU00188068-RU

DISTRIBUTION ONE LIMITED 19/F, YHC TOWER, 1 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 71119141 RU00200826-RU



DIVA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

帝華通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2507-09, 25/F, TOWER A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21629520 RU00253702-RU

DIVERSIFIED FREIGHT SYSTEM LIMITED

得美行（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A & B, 18/F, BLK B, BILLION CENTRE, 1 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 37627501 RU00249703-RU

DIVERSIFIED GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

迪威斯國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1120, 11/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28506198 RU00238267-RU

DIVINE GLOBAL LIMITED RM. NO.1002, 10/F, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI EAST, TSIM SHA TSUI 23673062 RU00234889-RU

DIY TELECOM LIMITED

創新電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 65082555 RU00274390-RU

DIY TELECOM

創新電訊
RM. G97B, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街83號先達廣場地鋪G97B 60666034 RU00269882-RU

DIYI INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

帝一（國際）科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 20/F, WANG CHEONG BUILDING, 251 RECLAMATION STREET, YAU MA TEI 21349786 RU00256102-RU

DIZHONG CO.

大眾公司
S51, 2/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍亞皆老街83號先達廣場二樓S51 90829773 RU00222606-RU

DJ EXPRESS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

得捷貨運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT D-E, 15/F, BLK A, MARVEL IND BLDG, 25-31 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 29448499 RU00204646-RU

DK WIRELESS LIMITED

香港迪凱電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT F720, 7/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69488468 RU00246202-RU

DKSH HONG KONG LIMITED

大昌華嘉香港有限公司 UNITS 405-9, 413-16 601A W/H & 6/F,  , KWAI CHUNG 23609090 RU00259817-RU

DLEE TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

鼎力電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 07/F, HOUSE OF CORONA, 50 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00264654-RU

DLSK TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00257471-RU

DMN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

宏智科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-02, 18/F, CANNY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 33 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 31882133 RU00215308-RU

DMS WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

利經緯物流有限公司 DD 130 LOT 756RP (SOUTH-WEST PORTION),  CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAM TEI, TUEN MUN 24252266 RU00264539-RU

DOBRY TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

多寶瑞科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 67046193 RU00267509-RU

DOKE COMMUNICATION (HK) LIMITED

多科通訊(香港)有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30657728 RU00198386-RU

DOKIDOKIE LIMITED RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00278362-RU

DOKOO TRADING CO., LIMITED

多谷貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 5020, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00279287-RU

DOMICOOL (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港多米庫科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 82266113 RU00222113-RU

DOMINANT APEX LIMITED

港鼎有限公司 RM. /FLAT 701, 7/F, BLK A, HOPLITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 3 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 37945565 RU00224915-RU

DONALD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

唐納德電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 9, 7/F, FONDA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 30697891 RU00278449-RU

DONG HE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

東禾國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00274326-RU

DONGDONGHAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

東東海貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349719 RU00261836-RU

DONGGUANG MINGCHENG CO., LIMITED

東廣明成有限公司
RM. 22, 2/F, FU TAO BUILDING, NO.98 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街98號富都大廈2樓22室 67237430 RU00270378-RU

DONGHUA GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

東華集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 11, 8/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, NOS.151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21521733 RU00260935-RU

DONGLINZ LIMITED

冬林有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00271611-RU

DONGNAM LOGISTICS LIMITED

東南物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 102A, 1/F, HUTCHISON LOGISTICS CENTRE, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 36560300 RU00200852-RU

DONGXING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

東興科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6, 3/F, HING WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 18 HI YIP STREET, YUEN LONG 30623002 RU00257178-RU

DONLINK PLASTIC LIMITED 12/F, HARBOUR COMM BLDG, 122-124 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 39622685 RU00275265-RU

DOOGEE HOLDINGS LIMITED

道格控股有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 21563920 RU00187648-RU

DORO HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1613, 16/F, BLK 2, GRAND CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHATIN RURAL COMMITTEE ROAD, SHA TIN 27302777 RU00133758-RU

DOUBLE APPLE TELECOM LIMITED

金蘋果通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3211, 32/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96752094 RU00162557-RU

DPEX WORLDWIDE (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT B1, 12/F, BLK B, YEE LIM INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-28 KWAI LOK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 81063232 RU00185187-RU

DR INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

德戎國際（香港）有限公司 RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00262117-RU

DRAGON FLYING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 3, UNIT P, 1/F, KAISER ESTATE, PHASE 3, NOS. 9-11 HOK YUEN ST, HUNG HOM 56291389 RU00267547-RU

DRAGON HONGCHEN LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

龍馬通運物流有限公司 RM. / FLAT B, 23/F, TSUEN TUNG FACTORY BUILDING, 38-40 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 34640066 RU00171443-RU

DRAGON JOY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

飛龍樂津國際貿易有限公司 RM. 05, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35807895 RU00188210-RU

DRAGON LIN TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2, 8/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97660223 RU00278336-RU

DRAGON POWER GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

津龍集團控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT M, 14/F, WAH LIK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 459-469 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23228642 RU00236326-RU

DRAGON SMART INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

龍俊國際企業有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.7, 9/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 48 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 21522831 RU00231201-RU

DRAGON SUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

龍訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 533, 5/F, HUNG TO CENTRE, 94-96 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 35861412 RU00277928-RU

DRAGON TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY

飛龍電訊公司
RM. 06-08, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號29樓06-08室 93854198 RU00135144-RU

DRAGON TELECOMMUNICATIONS HK CO. RM. /FLAT 915L, 9/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 66248624 RU00214990-RU

DRAGON TENG LIMITED

龍騰電子實業有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00239219-RU

DRAGON WAY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

龍偉實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 317, 3/F, BLK B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27221366 RU00195671-RU

DRAGON WELL TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

龍盛捷運有限公司 RM. /FLAT C & D, 1/F, BLK 2, KWAI TAK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15-33 KWAI TAK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 22751390 RU00204571-RU

DRAGON WIN GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

龍勝環球貿易有限公司 RM. 909, 9/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25726688 RU00276267-RU

DRAKE INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

香港德雷克投資有限公司 21/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23181038 RU00209569-RU

DREAMSMART INFINITY HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1917, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 29801538 RU00259968-RU

DRIFT ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

即迅資產管理有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 17/F, LE POINT TOWER 10, 8 KING LING ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O 56647622 RU00273944-RU

DSV AIR & SEA (HK) LIMITED

北歐國際貨運(香港)有限公司 13001-11W, 103-04S, 106-07S, KWAI CHUNG CONTAINER TERMINAL , KWAI CHUNG 22325300 RU00226286-RU

DSV AIR & SEA LIMITED

北歐國際物流(香港)有限公司 13001-11W, 103-04S & 106-07S, 13/F,  KWAI CHUNG CONTAINER TERMINAL, KWAI CHUNG 22325300 RU00181608-RU

DSV SOLUTIONS LIMITED

得世運物流（香港）有限公司
DD 129 LOT 3110-3113 RP,  PING HA ROAD, LAU FAU SHAN, YUEN LONG

新界流浮山屏廈路第129約地段3110-3113RP 29423727 RU00246517-RU

DUNAMIS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED 9/F, WING TAI CENTRE, 12 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 2359 3358

RU00069763-RU

(6976)

DX ZONE

數碼地帶 RM. /SHOP 216-217, 2/F, SIM CITY, 47-51 SHAN TUNG STREET, MONG KOK 68828048 RU00257851-RU

DXDRAGON LIMITED

中國源醫科技有限公司
RM. 2107-8, 21/F, KAI TAK COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 317-319 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN

香港上環德輔道中317-319號啟德商業大廈21字樓2107-8室 28587128 RU00274073-RU

DY (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

丹元（香港）電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1605C, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 61588111 RU00240604-RU

DYNAMICS HONG KONG LIMITED

德美香港有限公司 RM. F, 16/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 152-160 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27213869

RU00114203-RU

(11420)

E-BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

易新科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A&B, 12/F, POR YEN BUILDING, 478 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23451882 RU00227125-RU

E-CARGOWAY LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

易網國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT A5, 18/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21428111 RU00148800-RU

E-COMFINITY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 701, 7/F, SUNG KEE FACTORY BLDG, 18 KWAI TING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23336608 RU00252356-RU

E-CYCLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

異循環科技有限公司 RM. 403, BLK A, CHUNG MEI CTR, NO 15 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 37096847 RU00275532-RU

E-GO MOBILITY LIMITED

易講通有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2-3, 10/F, KIN WING COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 24-30 KIN WING STREET, TUEN MUN 37051236 RU00211499-RU

E-PARCEL SOLUTION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1107, 11/F, KIN SANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 49 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27276772 RU00257077-RU

E-TOWN INDUSTRY LIMITED

一通實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT D01, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 21809950 RU00225981-RU

E-TRADING FRONTIERS CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349718 RU00246682-RU



E-WING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

藝文科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 21563920 RU00235792-RU

E.S.S DISTRIBUTION CO., LIMITED 3/F, 9 BOWRING STREET, YAU MA TEI 51974629 RU00268979-RU

E8 ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

盈信電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1&22, 7/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90684023 RU00157215-RU

EAE GLOBAL LIMITED RM. /UNIT C1, 6/F, CHEUNG KONG FACTORY BLDG, NO.6 CHEUNG YEE ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 91835193 RU00277461-RU

EAFTECH CO., LIMITED RM. S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00277093-RU

EAGLE GLORY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

鷹譽（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT E2, 9/F, PHASE 4, KWUN TONG IND CTR, 436-446 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 23889955 RU00267066-RU

EAGLE-TRANS LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

益高國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, BLK 5, 28/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26901496

RU00129634-RU

(12963)

EALIMED LIMITED

安聯醫有限公司 RM. / UNIT 1101, 11/F, TOWER 1, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 21890902 RU00252255-RU

EARN KEY LIMITED

鉅豐電訊批發有限公司 1/F, AIR GOAL CARGO BUILDING, 330 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 66015192 RU00255869-RU

EAST ASIA ELECTRONIC COMMERCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

東亞電子商務（香港）有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00270227-RU

EAST ASIA TRADING CO RM. 1725-26, 17/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 25225225 RU00227632-RU

EAST GOOD ENTERPRISE O/B A-MARK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

駿業公司 O/B 香港駿業有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 10/F, LEE MAY BUILDING, 788-790 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35825610 RU00266470-RU

EAST PEACE CHINA LIMITED

東和中國有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 5/F, BLK A, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 34264740 RU00219433-RU

EAST SKY TELECOM LIMITED

東天電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00264022-RU

EASTECH SYSTEMS LIMITED

東創系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 307, INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 20 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 67736048 RU00245301-RU

EASTERN DELIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

東欣（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 34604012 RU00271762-RU

EASTERN FORUM (FAR EAST) COMPANY LIMITED

東安(遠東)有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 2/F, KA MING COURT, 688-690 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27873464

RU00126397-RU

(12639)

EASTERN OVERSEAS LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. 610-611, 6/F, HENG NGAI JEWELRY CTR, 4 HOK YUEN ST EAST, HUNG HOM 23339099 RU00242040-RU

EASTERN TRADE WINGS LIMITED RM. /OFFICE A, 20/F, TOWER A, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 66802963 RU00246404-RU

EASTIME ENGINEERING LIMITED

東泰工程有限公司 RM. DD119 LOT 342,  , YUEN LONG 24884966 RU00156388-RU

EASTLINK INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

東興國際實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803-4, 8/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23438577

RU00115863-RU

(11586)

EASTTOP TRADE & LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

東方嘉盛商貿物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1910, 19/F, FORTUNE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 362 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21563920 RU00182939-RU

EASTWARD FOCUS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED RM. 409, BEVERLEY COMM CTR, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 56274644 RU00272889-RU

EASTWOOD WIRELESS LIMITED

東森電訊有限公司 RM. 506, 5/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, 54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00236263-RU

EASY FIND SALES & SOURCING LIMITED

容易找採購有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2101-03/D, CEO TOWER, 77 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 94869026 RU00258740-RU

EASY PRAISE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

逸嘉貿易有限公司 RM. /SHOP 25, G/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34991942 RU00237950-RU

EASY SPEED INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港易速信達國際貨運代理有限公司 8/F, MG TOWER OFFICE A, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27692677 RU00230641-RU

EASY THROUGH TRADING LIMITED

易通順貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1701, 17/F, PROSPRITY CENTER, NO 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30697473 RU00267458-RU

EASY TRADING (HK) LIMITED

易記行有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 5/F, WINFUL CENTRE, 30 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 24427788 RU00170011-RU

EASY TRAVEL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

易行科技有限公司 RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BLDG, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 54744700 RU00255100-RU

EASY WINNER TRADING LIMITED

易勝者貿易有限公司
RM. 1002, 10/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘鴻圖道9號建業中心10樓1002室 91713339 RU00257899-RU

EASY-WAY LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

通程物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3508, 35/F, BLK 2, METROPLAZA TOWER 2, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 37055070 RU00210702-RU

EASYBYZ TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

義佰士科技有限公司 RM. 06, 8/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00241670-RU

EASYTALK GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

易訊集團有限公司 RM. B, 4/F, SHUI SING BLDG, 202-204 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, SHAM SHUI PO 23072302 RU00211259-RU

EASYWAY AIR FREIGHT LIMITED

裕輝航空貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11-12, 18/F, BLK 2, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27517356

RU00129761-RU

(12976)

EATL ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

東雅電子﹙香港﹚股份有限公司 RM. /UNIT 906, 9/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21930919 RU00250732-RU

EBOT DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

憶博通數碼科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BLDG, 290-296 UN CHAU ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 15013861871 RU00211247-RU

EBT LIMITED RM. C, 13/F, WING CHEUNG IND BLDG, 109 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 23447828

RU00124812-RU

(12481)

EC INFOTECH LIMITED

RM. D, 3/F, BLK 2, CAMEL PAINT BUILDING, 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道62號駱駝漆大廈2座3樓D室 28762990

RU00131374-RU

(13137)

ECARGOWORLD HONG KONG LIMITED

易運通香港股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2008, 20/F, TETRA, 368-370 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 36140456 RU00267307-RU

ECAT TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

億貓科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, 721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 35807372 RU00258257-RU

ECLIPSE PLUS HK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED RM. /SUITE 1404, 14/F, TUNG WAI COMM BLDG, 109-111 GLOUCESTER RD, WAN CHAI 59330892 RU00263828-RU

ECO REBOOT LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2A, 17/F, GLENEALY TOWER, 1 GLENEALY, CENTRAL 66459150 RU00258992-RU

ECO RECYCLES CO., LIMITED

益可循環有限公司 RM. A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 30697629 RU00266090-RU

ECOM ASIA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2610, 26/F, APEC PLAZA, 49 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 36696360 RU00262662-RU

ECOM PARTNERS LIMITED

一夥物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2116A, 21/F, TOWER A, 83 KING LAM STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 61910691 RU00275330-RU

ECOWISE TELECOM LIMITED

綠智電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 13/F, WAH HUNG CENTRE, NO. 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00275429-RU

ECU WORLDWIDE (HONG KONG) LIMITED 10/F, PACIFIC PLAZA, 410 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 21809111

RU00129759-RU

(12975)

EDGE NETWORK SERVICES HONG KONG LIMITED 17/F, TOWER ONE, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 25735000 RU00227858-RU

EDOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

益登科技股份有限公司 13/F, WATSON CENTRE, 16-22 KUNG YIP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 27630966 RU00160363-RU

EDTON PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

博通精密科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1718, 17/F, TOPSAIL PLAZA, 11 ON SUM STREET, SHA TIN 28511188 RU00200080-RU

EDUSERVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

教育系統國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT L, 12/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 37608100 RU00197360-RU

EEKOO GROUP LIMITED

中國壹酷集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 23/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23319668 RU00251063-RU

EFFICIENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED

義發醫療器材有限公司
9/F, TAI FUNG IND BLDG, 61 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道61號泰豐工業大廈9樓 23888273

RU00123404-RU

(12340)

EGO SUPPLY CHAIN HK LIMITED

億高供應鏈香港有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00269907-RU

EGOLEAP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

易購利普國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.05, 16/F, CCT TELECOM BUILDING, 11 WO SHING STREET, SHA TIN 64776465 RU00237998-RU

EGOOD TRADING LIMITED

易購德貿易有限公司 RM. 5003, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30697473 RU00265567-RU

EHAND TRADING LIMITED

億恒貿易(香港)有限公司 RM. 506, HEWLETT CTR, 54 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 55123999 RU00199186-RU

EHU TRADING & TELECOM CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 10, 10/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00272271-RU

EIDOLON COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

翼達龍通訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2203, 22/F, HORIZON EAST, 1 TSAT PO STREET, SAN PO KONG 31011142 RU00152190-RU

EINPASSUNG ELECTRONICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

安帕頌科技（香港）有限公司 RM. NO.3, 13/F, GRAND CITY PLAZA, 1-17 SAI LAU KOK RD, TSUEN WAN 67960106 RU00266812-RU

EKOMI 268 HK LIMITED RM. 603E, 6/F, HANG PONT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 31 TONKIN STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 18038051736 RU00257217-RU

ELBI GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED RM. 1404-5, 14/F, AUSTIN TOWER, 22-26 AUSTIN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 66866882 RU00270164-RU

ELECTRONIC DRAGON INTERNATIONAL RM. / FLAT D, 3/F, DORMIND INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 13 YIP FUNG ST, FAN LING 60743863 RU00237239-RU

ELEGANCE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

益利佳科技有限公司 RM. / FLAT G2, 6/F, BLK 30, SUMMIT BUILDING, NO 30 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 51297607 RU00264628-RU

ELEGANT ATTIRE COMPANY LIMITED

雅彬有限公司 RM. 807, CORE45, 43-45 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 65447672 RU00272485-RU

ELEGANT MAX LIMITED

錦豐有限公司 RM. / UNIT D18, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-4 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 39622799 RU00257279-RU

ELEGOAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

艾立購電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 811, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00240945-RU



ELEKON COMPANY RM. /FLAT I, 26/F, SHIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 27706161

RU00031005-RU

(3100)

ELEKTA LIMITED

醫科達有限公司 12/F, RAILWAY PLAZA, 39 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 28924354 RU00214863-RU

ELEPHANT HOLDINGS LIMITED 3/F, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 2520 2330

RU00030611-RU

(3061)

ELEPHANT LOGISTICS LIMITED

晴業物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 16/F, MING WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-33 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 34888954 RU00256277-RU

ELETEK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

裕德科技有限公司
RM. 1206, 12/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, 54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道54號豐利中心12樓1206室 23439833 RU00228002-RU

ELITE TRADING TELECOM LIMITED

億利家族貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 20/F, BOTON TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION TOWER, 368 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 95493168 RU00277877-RU

ELITE WORLD GROUP LIMITED

精英世界有限公司 RM. 705A, SILVERCORD TOWER 2, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 69182956 RU00250112-RU

ELITE WORLD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

精英世界科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FAYUEN STREET, MONG KOK 26681868 RU00243218-RU

ELNOUHA TELECOM LIMITED 8/F, KAM LUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2 HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 61344423 RU00262509-RU

EMDOOR DIGITAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

億道數碼國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT H, 19/F, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 28821712 RU00224268-RU

EMDOOR INFORMATION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

億道信息國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT H, 19/F, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 28821712 RU00226793-RU

EME TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 06-07, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65764646 RU00166377-RU

EMO TRANS HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1107, 11/F, CEO TOWER, 77 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27600138 RU00177952-RU

EMPORIA FAR EAST LIMITED RM. /UNIT NOS.1010-11, 10/F, LU PLAZA, 2 WING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 92666555 RU00150273-RU

ENCORE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

安科發展有限公司 1/F, NO.15 LAKE CRT,  HONG KIN RD, TUI MIN HOI, SAI KUNG 69988589 RU00151768-RU

ENDY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WEST WING, 2/F, 822 LAI CHI KOK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣荔枝角道822號2樓西翼 64880847 RU00272067-RU

ENERGETIC ELECTRONICS LIMITED

東日電子工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 27/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 24816601

RU00067199-RU

(6719)

ENERGETIC SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

宏志系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5A, 11/F, WELL FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 35685938 RU00217693-RU

ENGDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RM. 1318-19, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道610號荷李活商業中心1318-19室 35861412 RU00279201-RU

ENJOY WISDOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

享智（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 07/F, BLK B3, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 60666034 RU00266797-RU

ENOCH DEVICES (HK) CO., LIMITED

RM. A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING (PHASE 2), 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM

香港九龍紅磡鶴園街2G號恆豐工業大廈2期3樓A222室 34604012 RU00240654-RU

ENSEC SOLUTIONS HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2701-02, 27/F, 9 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23436884 RU00211350-RU

ENSI LIMITED

恩斯有限公司 RM. 1013, 10/F, GENPLAS IND BLDG, 56 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00267888-RU

ENVISION GREENWISE NEW ENERGY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

晉景新能源國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2901, 29/F, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 30756699 RU00274376-RU

EPHONE LIMITED

香港旗航國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 802, 8/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60698970 RU00157481-RU

EPOCH CARGO COMPANY LIMITED

新點線貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09-10, 6/F, LT TOWER, 31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28166028 RU00260353-RU

EPOS GROUP A/S 18 HOI WAH ROAD, TUEN MUN 31953010 RU00230110-RU

EPSON HONG KONG LTD

愛普生香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 715-723, 7/F, TRADE SQUARE, 681 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25854600 RU00208000-RU

EPUDO (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

易普達(香港)實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 902A, 9/F, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 111 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00180555-RU

EQUAL WORLD LOGISTICS LIMITED

協同物流有限公司 RM. 1, 11/F, FOOK HONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27988288 RU00143987-RU

ERICSSON LIMITED

愛立信有限公司 35/F, PCCW TOWER TAIKOO PLACE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 2590 2388

RU00047084-RU

(4708)

ERIKA (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

RM. 07, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號25樓07室 62199980 RU00228937-RU

ESD TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 13/F, HIGH WIN FTY BLDG, 47 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 63989117 RU00252039-RU

ESELLER GLOBAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 19, 22/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 26860002 RU00171621-RU

ESTAR (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港易能科技有限公司 RM. 18K, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 92003438 RU00182573-RU

ESTONEHK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港元時科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 00852-34604012 RU00217059-RU

ETE TRADING LIMITED

高頻貿易有限公司 3/F, WORKINGTON TOWER, 78 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 39622668 RU00233825-RU

ETENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

宜騰實業有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 92615558 RU00270936-RU

ETERNAL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

聯怡國際(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1906, 19/F, DELTA HOUSE, 3 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 39205800 RU00140525-RU

ETERNITY PRO INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

高科國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 7/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 63354509 RU00275657-RU

ETERNITY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

恒昌科技發展有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 0755-36518581 RU00170910-RU

ETHEREUM DATA LIMITED

以太數據有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1012, 10/F, TSIM SHA TSUI CENTRE, 66 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67237430 RU00264123-RU

ETI LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

吉祥物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 26/F, SHIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 21172990 RU00168472-RU

ETMY ASIA CO., LIMITED

億唐通（亞洲）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 60666034 RU00240642-RU

ETOPIA HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 903, 9/F, WING TAI CENTRE, 12 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21512133 RU00220789-RU

ETREE TRADING LIMITED

智樹貿易有限公司 RM. S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 27896065 RU00276697-RU

ETRON LOGISTICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

瀛創物流科技有限公司 RM. 3208, 32/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 21561899 RU00278475-RU

EU GADGET LIMITED RM. /UNIT F1, 9/F, GEE CHANG IND BLDG, 108 LOK SHAN RD, TO KWA WAN 21274302 RU00275912-RU

EU ONE HK LIMITED

歐文貿易有限公司 RM. 1902, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 28113620 RU00182624-RU

EURASIA ORIGINAL LIMITED

歐亞原有限公司 RM. / WORKSHOP NO 4, 16/F, KINOX CENTRE, NO 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27636557 RU00237760-RU

EURO ASIA LOGISTICS LIMITED

歐亞物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 11/F, BLK A, MARVEL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 25-31 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 31687588 RU00243927-RU

EUROCHAIN SUPPLY CO., LIMITED

歐鏈供應鏈有限公司
RM. 2306, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

香港葵涌葵昌路26-38號豪華工業大廈23樓A座2306室 98801451 RU00263234-RU

EUROLUX LOGISTIC LIMITED

易達標貨運有限公司 DD124 LOT 5, 33, 46SA-57,  TIN HA ROAD, YUEN LONG 35902046 RU00266254-RU

EURUS EXPRESS LIMITED

神行速運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3108, 31/F, WEST TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 27866111 RU00203240-RU

EUSU LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

裕秀物流(香港)有限公司 RM. 1710, 17/F, TOWER TWO EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 26739600 RU00147466-RU

EVANFLO TRADING LIMITED NO.2 SAN KUNG STREET, SHEUNG SHUI 84178978 RU00273475-RU

EVER GLORY INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

恒朗國際實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15-20, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21366198 RU00194059-RU

EVER GRAND DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

滙盛發展（香港）有限公司 RM. F2-605, 6/F, BLK 2, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2G HOK YUEN ST, HUNG HOM 63196660 RU00241529-RU

EVER GROW TRADING SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

萬歲中港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2304, 23/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 54642432 RU00277473-RU

EVER MAX TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

易科電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT K, 6/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 66156926 RU00276534-RU

EVER PINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

盈栢集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 7/F, BLK A, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 26 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25614806 RU00271801-RU

EVER STATE ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

恒邦電子科技有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 59821536 RU00237683-RU

EVER SUCCESS ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

永興電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17&18, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27935511 RU00190429-RU

EVERBEST TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

永佳科技有限公司 FLAT B&C 13/F, 14/F, FLAT B&C 15/F, FLAT B 12/F, 11 WING KUT ST, CENTRAL 25412982 RU00191659-RU

EVERBOND ELECTRONICS LIMITED

恒邦電子有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 86 13480191551 RU00265810-RU

EVERCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

榮訊國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3304, 33/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24991272 RU00167898-RU



EVERGRAND INT'L SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED RM. /FLAT 525, 5/F, SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN IND CTR, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT RD, KWAI CHUNG 26616928 RU00226096-RU

EVERGREEN SOLUTION HK LIMITED

香港四季常青科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16, 29/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53292755 RU00266002-RU

EVERLONG (HK) LIMITED

永萊（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 19/F, KA WING BLDG, 534-538 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 23881829 RU00201070-RU

EVERWIN COMPANY RM. 12, 1/F, KO FU BLDG,  FUK MAN RD, SAI KUNG 2792 2700

RU00026701-RU

(2670)

EVERWISH TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 803, 8/F, MILLENNIUM CITY 2, 378 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 2457 3324

RU00068230-RU

(6823)

EVEX GLOBAL FREIGHT LIMITED

依域仕環球貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 26/F, PENINSULA TOWER, 538 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 35637910 RU00150211-RU

EVOLUTION MOBILITY LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 12/F, HANG SENG CAUSEWAY BAY BUILDING, 28 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 65 81819886 RU00230134-RU

EVOPHONE BILGI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 802, 8/F, HARBOUR CTR TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG ST, HUNG HOM 34223561 RU00257611-RU

EVOX LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

聯合儲集物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT C, 15/F, LEAHANDER CENTRE, 28 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 27541554 RU00203389-RU

EXCEL NETWORK LIMITED

卓越國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT A&C, 4/F, KING WIN FACTORY BUILDING, 65-67 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27300890 RU00201169-RU

EXCEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

超越電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13&15, 26/F, PENINSULA TOWER, 538 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 25524091 RU00139255-RU

EXCELLENCE TRADING GROUP LIMITED

卓越貿易集團有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1 KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00272308-RU

EXIT TRADING AND SERVICES LIMITED RM. 1506, 15/F, LOON KEE BLDG, NO.267-275 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 90118005 RU00263892-RU

EXOUSIA LIMITED

力素斯有限公司 RM. 908, 9/F, WING TAI CENTRE, 12 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23593358 RU00233863-RU

EXPEDITORS HONG KONG LIMITED

勁達物流有限公司 36-38/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE III, 39 WANG CHIU RD, KOWLOON BAY 21903900

RU00092154-RU

(9215)

EXPLOD LIMITED RM. /SUITE C, LEVEL 7, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50 STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL 81999401 RU00227555-RU

EXPOFREIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 06-09, 06/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 26206620 RU00153623-RU

EXPONENT, LIMITED RM. / FLAT 802-3, BUILDING 12W, 12 SCIENCE PARK WEST AVENUE, SHA TIN 52875091 RU00251556-RU

EXPRESS AIR FREIGHT (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 212-5, 2/F, ELITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 883 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27700218 RU00236782-RU

EXPRESS FORTUNE LIMITED

長遠有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 15/F, BLK A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24856371

RU00045143-RU

(4514)

EXPRESS MARINE ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

快捷航海儀器有限公司
RM. 2, 23/F, MAN SHING IND BLDG, 307-311 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌青山公路307-311號萬勝工業大廈23字樓2室 2904 6215

RU00066438-RU

(6643)

EXTRANS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

旭暉空運國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2707, 27/F, BLK 2, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23713119

RU00130788-RU

(13078)

EYSTON COMPANY LIMITED

愛斯頓有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 3/F, BLK B, FORTUNE FTY BLDG, 40 LEE CHUNG ST, CHAI WAN 25573135 RU00233635-RU

EZE MARKETPLACE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1603, 16/F, THE L. PLAZA, 367-375 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 35951150 RU00264046-RU

EZFONE TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

億豐通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT B8, 4/F, BLK 2, CAMEL PAINT BUILDING, 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27939007

RU00132465-RU

(13246)

EZPRO INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

易科國際科技有限公司
RM. B & C, 17/F, 88 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵昌路88號17樓B & C室 24281788 RU00221440-RU

EZYTRADE ELECTRONIC TRADING CO., LIMITED

易捷豐電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2116, 21/F, MIRA PLACE TOWER A, 132 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 39070070 RU00271178-RU

F S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

龍騰集運有限公司 1/F, BLK C, SEA VIEW ESTATE, NO.8 WATSON ROAD, NORTH POINT 29052736 RU00164599-RU

F W TELECOM HK CO. RM. 11C, 8/F, MEYER INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 2 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54039965 RU00265896-RU

F-UNION TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

友聯科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 00852-30623002 RU00211627-RU

FABRICA GSM LIMITED RM. 07, 5/F, BLK 01, METRO CTR, 32 LAM HING ST, KOWLOON BAY 27280047 RU00270619-RU

FACEBOOK HONG KONG LIMITED 47/F, ONE TAIKOO PLACE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 30089011 RU00217390-RU

FACING INT'L DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

飛星國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 27/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 93594648 RU00224294-RU

FAI WAH INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

輝燁國際(香港)有限公司 RM. 19, 8/F, CORPORATION PARK, 11 ON LAI STREET, SHA TIN 93004791 RU00156124-RU

FAIRATE EXPRESS LIMITED

輝域海空運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1204-1206, PORT 33, 33 TSEUK LUK STREET, SAN PO KONG 23089111 RU00142290-RU

FAITH CREATION INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

創信國際發展有限公司 RM. B, 15/F, KIN HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-23 SHEK KIN ST, KWAI CHUNG 66492070 RU00276762-RU

FALCON FAITH HOLDINGS LIMITED

鷹信集團有限公司 RM. 1, 7/F, BLK A, HONG KONG IND CTR, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 21210299 RU00175984-RU

FAME POWER CREATION LIMITED

譽威創建有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, HARIBEST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45-47 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 26500368 RU00178170-RU

FAME TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, HARIBEST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45-47 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 26500368

RU00107765-RU

(10776)

FAMILYGUARD ASSOCIATION LIMITED

家居平安協會有限公司 BLK G, 1/F, 6 LEE FAT PATH, TUEN MUN 24666688 RU00189387-RU

FAMOUS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

卓越創興實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 20, 21/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 51965555 RU00224193-RU

FAMOUS PACIFIC SHIPPING (HK) LIMITED

新里程貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07-09, 11/F, BLK 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 25990401 RU00181975-RU

FANGKANG TRADING LIMITED

方康貿易有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 39184498 RU00271229-RU

FANMI SOLUTION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

凡米科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT D01, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO. 2 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 67200543 RU00274364-RU

FANNEX LIMITED

豐勵有限公司 RM. 304, 3/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 83-93 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 35680601 RU00275431-RU

FANS TRANS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

友航國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 4/F, BLK A, HOPLITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 3-5 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23202880

RU00117259-RU

(11725)

FANTIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

梵天貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917A, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34605828 RU00258497-RU

FAR ARRIVAL INDUSTRY LIMITED RM. 503, 5/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 22951868 RU00252267-RU

FAR SUN TRADING LIMITED

遠宸貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 86 15080080186 RU00268917-RU

FAREN HONGKONG TELECOM LIMITED

發仁（香港）電訊有限公司 RM. 3208, NO.1 TUNG TO RD,  , KWUN TONG 86 13631503765 RU00249943-RU

FAST CARGO SOLUTION LIMITED RM. / UNIT 4A, 10/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 98465000 RU00233798-RU

FAST DEVELOPMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

易立科技（香港）有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 57355466 RU00250249-RU

FAST GSM CELLULAR 21B, 7/F, MORLITE BLDG, 40 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64805790 RU00273374-RU

FAST VANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

迅利科技有限公司
RM. 22, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓22室 86 18129850804 RU00272358-RU

FAST-LINK EXPRESS LIMITED

飛洋貨運有限公司 RM. 6&7, 1/F, BLK B, SUN FUNG CENTRE, 88 KWOK SHUI RD, TSUEN WAN 27550368 RU00135005-RU

FATUO LIMITED

發拓有限公司 RM. 1013, 10/F, GENPLAS IND BLDG, 56 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 39184498 RU00267701-RU

FCC INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

壹品國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 51978074 RU00246923-RU

FECUND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING COMPANY G/F, 65 NAM KOK ROAD, KOWLOON CITY 2988 8222

RU00054255-RU

(5425)

FEDERAL EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED SUITE 1901 & 8/F, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 21931578

RU00128822-RU

(12882)

FEDEX LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED UNITS 801-12 & 20-25, LEVEL 8, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 39000703 RU00138506-RU

FEEDER ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING COMPANY

飛達電子工程公司 RM. /FLAT 13, G/F, KIN ON BUILDING, 163-173 CAMP STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 2361 9878

RU00040535-RU

(4053)

FEELWIND (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RM. 20, UNIT 03, 7/F, BLK B, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN

香港屯門新平街2號屯門工業中心B座7樓室03室20房 67960106 RU00260973-RU

FEI MA ENRICH LIMITED

飛馬創富有限公司 RM. 613, 6/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 36109131 RU00174829-RU

FEI TAT (INTL) TRADING CO.

飛達（國際）貿易公司
RM. 1205, 12/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, 54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道54號豐利中心12樓1205室 51709120 RU00277334-RU

FEILIKS LOGISTICS (ASIA) LIMITED

飛力達物流(亞太)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO.3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 25856333 RU00229927-RU

FEIXUNTONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

飛訊通電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT RD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00268931-RU

FEIYANG BOXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

飛揚博鑫科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1002, 10/F, WAH HUNG CTR, NO 41 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 62356378 RU00271407-RU

FENDI HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 804-8, 8/F, DORSET HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 29688687 RU00260795-RU

FENGZHI TRADING CO., LIMITED

鋒致貿易有限公司 RM. 22, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING INDUSTRIAL BLDG PH 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39622685 RU00279629-RU



FENYANG TRADE LIMITED

楓陽貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 25, 6/F, TOPSAIL PLAZA, NO. 11 ON SUM STREET, SHEK MUN, SHA TIN 15059883602 RU00276596-RU

FERRARI LOGISTICS (ASIA) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3-6, G/F, TRANS ASIA CTR, 18 KIN HONG ST, KWAI CHUNG 22642001 RU00169587-RU

FHYH TRADING CO., LIMITED

富宏洋行貿易有限公司 RM. 2602, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 28150191 RU00219469-RU

FIH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

富智康(香港)有限公司 8/F, PENINSULA TOWER, 538 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 35247877 RU00139027-RU

FINEEASILY LIMITED

快易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19A, 11/F, BLK B, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 21900118 RU00244979-RU

FIREMAZ RESOURCES LIMITED

燁焯資源有限公司 WORKSHOP 4B, UNIT O, 4/F, 9-11A HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 39572092 RU00271938-RU

FIREWORKS UNITE CO., LIMITED

花火集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 516, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21520211 RU00271685-RU

FIRST ASSET SECURITIZATION LIMITED

第一資產證券化有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3815, 38/F, HONG KONG PLAZA, 188 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 25422838 RU00259273-RU

FIRST CHAMPION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

永傑科技有限公司 RM. /OFFICE A, 29/F, YHC TOWER, 1 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 31184962 RU00171431-RU

FIRST TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

第一電訊(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 10/F, EFFORT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO. 2-8 KUNG YIP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 2310 4123

RU00074067-RU

(7406)

FIT BOXX TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

偉博貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 3/F, HUNG WAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 3 HI YIP STREET, YUEN LONG 29446856 RU00234194-RU

FJ DYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

豐疆智能國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 520, 5/F, CORE BUILDING 1 PH1, 1 SCIENCE PARK EAST AVE, SHA TIN 27410966 RU00244145-RU

FJTD FREIGHT FORWARDER CO., LIMITED

香港飛捷騰達貨運代理有限公司
RM. 19B, 8/F, WELL FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌打磚坪街68號和豐工業中心8樓19B室 56277924 RU00274352-RU

FLAIR TELECOM RM. /FLAT G, 39/F, CRYSTAL COVE TOWER 15, 1 KIN TUNG RD, TUNG CHUNG, LANTAU ISLAND 28152051

RU00119861-RU

(11986)

FLARE STAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港曜星科技有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS. 16, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00268082-RU

FLEXPORT ASIA LIMITED

飛協博亞洲有限公司 26/F, TOWER 5, THE GATEWAY, HARBOUR CITY, 15 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34914117 RU00238077-RU

FLEXTRONICS MANUFACTURING (HK) LIMITED RM. /SUITE 1702, 17/F, TOWER 2 NINA TOWER, NO.8 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 2489 9813

RU00070526-RU

(7052)

FLOSHIP LIMITED 22/F, PILKEM COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 8 PILKEM STREET, JORDAN 37068391 RU00181660-RU

FLOURISHING GLORY LIMITED

盛世輝煌有限公司 RM. 2A-F, 2/F, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE 2, 472-484 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 65447672 RU00269301-RU

FLY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

飛航國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 13/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 53956545 RU00258649-RU

FLYING DRAGON CENTURY LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

飛龍世紀物流(香港)有限公司 NO. 50,  TIN HA ROAD, HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG 35261890 RU00198134-RU

FLYING DRAGON GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

飛龍集團有限公司
RM. 02, 9/F, THE BROADWAY, 54-62 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔駱克道54-62號博匯大廈9樓02室 35888733 RU00258637-RU

FLYING DRAGON INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

飛龍國際物流有限公司 RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 34207560 RU00153077-RU

FLYING GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

飛天環球（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 15/F, METRO CENTRE II, 21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 51220005 RU00264995-RU

FLYING PIGEON TRADING LIMITED

飛鴿貿易有限公司 RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 62384253 RU00273576-RU

FLYING SHRIMP GROUP LIMITED

飛蝦集團有限公司 RM. 343C, 3/F, WORLD TRADE SQUARE, 21 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 65438491 RU00279340-RU

FLYING TRADE CO., LIMITED

飛躍貿易有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 39622799 RU00266696-RU

FLYINGVOICE (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

飛音時代（香港）技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00238116-RU

FLYLINE EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

飛達快遞有限公司
G/F, 35 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗鴨寮街35號地下 23983550 RU00256936-RU

FLYMODEM (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

飛貓智聯（香港）科技有限公司
RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 18600055688 RU00268246-RU

FLYNT WORLDWIDE LIMITED

飛力環球有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1317-1319, 13/F, BLK B, REGENT CENTRE, 70 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 23341313

RU00056172-RU

(5617)

FLYSMART DIGI RM. /FLAT 33-11, L2/F, TAI PO PLAZA, 1 ON TAI ROAD, TAI PO 96094293 RU00238837-RU

FM OPERATIONS HK LIMITED BLK 1, 17/F, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 52719751 RU00202767-RU

FMB CONCEPTS RM. /FLAT B, 26/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58-64 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23665339 RU00188688-RU

FO HO INFORMATION LIMITED

科晧信息有限公司 RM. 601, 6/F, KINOX CTR, 9 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 65799928 RU00254413-RU

FOCUS PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED 23/F, TOWER 2, ENTERPRISE SQUARE FIVE, 38 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35756383 RU00263258-RU

FOKTUTEK LIMITED

RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO' CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘開源道72號溢財中心4樓P室 37920914 RU00276205-RU

FOLLOW-ME O/B FOLLOW-ME COMPANY LIMITED

快樂貓 O/B 快樂貓有限公司 RM. /FLAT A2, 11/F, UNION BUILDING, NO.112 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 22909118 RU00227923-RU

FONE SQUARE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 3221, 32/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23616618 RU00234699-RU

FONEZONE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 64, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANTION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27396300 RU00241151-RU

FONG TELECOM

峰電訊
RM. D, 1/F, KIM TIN BUILDING, 162-170 RECLAMATION STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地新填地街162-170號金田樓1樓D 62300693 RU00170299-RU

FOOK CHUEN HING TRADING LIMITED

福全興貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1021, 10/F, BLK B, METROPOLE BUILDING, 416-438 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 63093735 RU00268981-RU

FOOK YEE TAI (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

福爾泰香港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00234586-RU

FORBY TRADING LIMITED

科比貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13, 9/F, BLK B, JUMBO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 189 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 91200642 RU00229268-RU

FORESOON ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

科訊工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03-04, 6/F, KINGSFORD IND CTR, 13 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27184618

RU00111992-RU

(11199)

FORNEY INNOVATIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

福尼創新國際有限公司 RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND. CENTRE, NO.6 KIN TAI ST., TUEN MUN 31108391 RU00276053-RU

FORTRESS O/B A.S. WATSON RETAIL (HK) LIMITED

豐澤O/B屈臣氏零售(香港)有限公司 WATSON HOUSE, 1-5 WO LIU HANG ROAD, FO TAN, SHA TIN 25555395 RU00164107-RU

FORTUNE ELECTRONICS PVT LIMITED RM. /FLAT C, 21/F, BLK 8, PARC PLAIS, NO 18 WYLIE ROAD, HO MAN TIN 36980244 RU00217299-RU

FORTUNE FIESTA LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

匯盈富通物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 20/F, BLK 1,  , TUEN MUN 53455559 RU00277310-RU

FORTUNE HONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED

富鴻電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15, 25/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97170649 RU00266127-RU

FORTUNE LOGISTICS HOLDINGS LIMITED

福潤物流控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 1/F, OLYMPIC GODOWN, 8 SZE SHAN STREET, YAU TONG 68997054 RU00270001-RU

FORTUNE SHIP TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED RM. / FLAT I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 852-39216080 RU00205523-RU

FORTUNE STEP TRADING LIMITED

達福貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3010B-3011A, 30/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 34882670 RU00181622-RU

FORTUNE TELECOM SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

長遠電信供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 15/F, BLK A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24220811 RU00223090-RU

FORWARD BY NORMAN LIMITED

朗文物流有限公司 33/F, BILLION PLAZA, 8 CHEUNG YUE ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27171228 RU00179704-RU

FORWIN SUPPLY CHAIN CORPORATION LIMITED

香港中贏供應鏈有限公司
RM. 20 UNIT 03, 7/F, BLK B, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN

香港屯門新平街2號屯門工業中心B座7樓03室20房 22153117 RU00259653-RU

FOSSIL ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED 2/F, TRADEPORT LOGISTICS CENTRE,  HONG KONG INT'L AIRPORT, LANTAU ISLAND 22866136 RU00194251-RU

FOSTER ELECTRIC COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

豐達電機(香港)有限公司 12D, PHASE 1, 41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 23626233 RU00194150-RU

FOUNT LIGHT TELECOM LIMITED

廣盛源電訊有限公司
RM. E, 6/F, JOINT VENTURE FACTORY BUILDING, 76 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘鴻圖道76號聯運工業大廈6樓E室 61281269 RU00254817-RU

FOUNT TRADING LIMITED

眾源貿易有限公司 RM. F, 6/F, WINNER FACTORY BLDG, NO 55 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 53247669 RU00275025-RU

FR GLOBAL LIMITED RM. A27, 2/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55738545 RU00267105-RU

FRACHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

三域富達(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNITS 1209-1210, 12/F, LAFORD CENTRE, 838 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 28034133 RU00161769-RU

FRAN TRADING LIMITED

菲燃貿易有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1 KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 62384253 RU00276902-RU

FREE CLOUD PTE. LTD. RM. /FLAT 15-16, 23/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 59852255 RU00274441-RU

FREE ZONE LIMITED

自由地帶有限公司 G/F, 193 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 23071003 RU00205903-RU

FREE ZONE LIMITED

自由地帶有限公司 RM. B1, G/F, 236-238 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 23079088 RU00135865-RU

FREE-PLUS INT'L (HOLDING) LIMITED

自由國際(集團)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6B, 6/F, UNION BUILDING, 112 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 27215008

RU00114366-RU

(11436)



FREGATE LOGISTICS LIMITED

富宜物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A-C,I, 5/F, METEX HOUSE, 24-32 FUI YIU KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 27863836 RU00135500-RU

FREIGHTAMIGO SERVICES LIMITED RM. /UNIT 506, 5/F, INNOCENTER, 72 TAT CHEE AVENUE, KOWLOON TONG 28121686 RU00217489-RU

FREIGHTERS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 12, 3/F, KWAI CHEONG CENTRE, 50 KWAI CHUNG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 64677079 RU00268208-RU

FREIGHTERS LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 12, 3/F, KWAI CHEONG CTR, 50 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 52221152 RU00246783-RU

FREIGHTIC LOGISTICS LIMITED

快勁貨運有限公司 RM 26 & 27 G/F & 9-13 7/F,  , CHEK LAP KOK 23262177 RU00146731-RU

FREQUENT RISE TELECOM LIMITED

勇昇電信有限公司 RM. /UNIT 21, 6/F, SUI TAI WAI KEE PLAZA, NO.25 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56336822 RU00256429-RU

FRESENIUS KABI HONG KONG LIMITED RM. 5001-16, 50/F, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 21523307 RU00155336-RU

FRIENDWAY EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

快運國際有限公司 RM. 25A, BLK 3, OSCAR BY THE SEA, 8 PUNG LOI ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O 54899845 RU00235261-RU

FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

志峰國際控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 18/F, FRIST ASIA TOWER, 8 FUI YIU KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 97832016 RU00274807-RU

FU KEUNG HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

富強控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 7/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24236673 RU00170819-RU

FU SING ASIA TRADING LIMITED

富昇亞洲貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 13/F, WINNER FACTORY BLDG, 55 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 56110999 RU00240870-RU

FU YO WAREHOUSE LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

富友倉庫物流有限公司
OFFICE TOWER UNITS 901-902, KWAI CHUNG CONTAINER PORT, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌貨櫃碼頭南路18號葵涌四號貨櫃碼頭和黃物流中心商業大樓901-902室 35868017 RU00207286-RU

FU YO WAREHOUSE LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

富友倉庫物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 609, 6/F, HUTCHISON LOGISTICS CENTRE, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 39194818 RU00218823-RU

FUBO TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

傅博電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00256190-RU

FUBO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

富寶（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. 14, 11/F, SHING YIP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 35719919 RU00213556-RU

FUDA & CO

福達公司
G/F, 3 SOY ST, MONG KOK

九龍豉油街3號地下 23881292

RU00109810-RU

(10981)

FUDA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

福達國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1003, 10/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 56472916 RU00271750-RU

FUDONG MACHINERY MANUFACTURE (HK) CO., LIMITED

富東機械製造（香港）有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 91713339 RU00269185-RU

FUJI GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

富士集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605, RICHMOND COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 107-111 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 29765387 RU00278754-RU

FUJI PHOTO PRODUCTS COMPANY, LIMITED

富士攝影器材有限公司 8/F, TSUEN WAN I/CTR, 220-248 TEXACO RD, TSUEN WAN 24088663 RU00162812-RU

FUJIFILM HONG KONG LIMITED

富士膠片香港有限公司 UNITS 9-12 AND 15-18, LEVEL 28, TOWER 1, 98 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 23170848 RU00205713-RU

FUJIKON INDUSTRIAL CO LTD

富士高實業有限公司 BLK 1, 16/F, GRAND CENTRAL PLAZA, 138 SHATIN RURAL COMMITTEE RD, SHA TIN 26888298 RU00174855-RU

FUJITSU BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

富士通商業科技（亞太區）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 308A, 3/F, BUILDING 5W,  , SHA TIN 35005260 RU00197815-RU

FUJITSU HONG KONG LTD RM. /FLAT 3&5-8, 27/F, BLK 2, THE MILLENNITY, 98 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 28275780 RU00215245-RU

FUKDA TELECOM GROUP LIMITED

阜康達電信集團有限公司 11/F, CAPITAL CENTRE, 151 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 86 15814413652

RU00132643-RU

(13264)

FULILONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

富利隆電子有限公司
RM. 902, 9/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心9樓902室 60621383 RU00252750-RU

FULL BRIGHT ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

富耀電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 3/F, BLK 3, YAU TONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 SZE SHAN STREET, YAU TONG 23391098 RU00241682-RU

FULL PROSPER INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

裕興隆國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /HOUSE 33, BEGONIA PATH, PALM SPRING PHASE 1A,  , YUEN LONG 37194119 RU00235045-RU

FULL TOUR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

福潤實業有限公司 RM. 3809-10, HONG KONG PLAZA, 188 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 28599320 RU00193487-RU

FULL WAH GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

富華集團國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, RAILWAY PLAZA, 37-43 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26119150 RU00276940-RU

FULLMARK TRADING LIMITED RM. C, 13/F, KWONG GA FTY BLDG, 64 VICTORIA ROAD, KENNEDY TOWN 28175853

RU00094932-RU

(9493)

FULLY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

溢進國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2202, 22/F, WEALTHY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO. 22-26 WING YIP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 21807553 RU00272687-RU

FULYKONG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

富聯康供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT 26, 5/F, LINCOLN CENTRE, 20 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING 65772896 RU00278312-RU

FUMINTONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

富民通實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00226767-RU

FUN TSUN TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

奮進貿易香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 4/F, CHINA INSURANCE BUILDING, 48 CAMERON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 90650666 RU00222911-RU

FUNG SHING OVERSEAS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

豐盛海外貿易有限公司 RM. 1402, EASTERN HARBOUR CENTRE, NO. 28 HOI CHAK ST, QUARRY BAY 25701898 RU00260670-RU

FUO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

富奧國際（香港）有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 39622799 RU00265860-RU

FURUIXI HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

福瑞喜香港實業發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 917A, 9/F, TOWER A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34605868 RU00244905-RU

FURUNO CHINA CO., LIMITED

古野中國有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 07/F, KC100, 100 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21653700 RU00184503-RU

FUTABA (HONG KONG) CORPORATION LIMITED

富得巴（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 19/F, MILLENNIUM TRADE CENTRE, 56 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23311016 RU00263260-RU

FUTEN TECH CO., LIMITED

富騰飛馳科技有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 30697629 RU00272601-RU

FUTURE EXPERT TRADING LIMITED

未來精英貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 525, 5/F, EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 98 GRANVILLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 35247599 RU00222909-RU

FUTURE KOWLOON TRADING COMPANY

未來九龍貿易公司
RM. 1304, HUNG TO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 80 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道80號鴻圖工業大廈1304室 64001103 RU00261507-RU

FUTURE LIGHTING COLLECTION LIMITED

未來照明有限公司 11/F, CHUNG KIU GODOWN BUILDING, 63-71 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36210695 RU00226870-RU

FUTURE MOBILE TECH CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A27, 2/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55738545 RU00248535-RU

FUTURE POWER (HK) LIMITED

飛越動力(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6B, 6/F, UNION BUILDING, 112 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 31693388 RU00188169-RU

FUTURE PROMISING COMPANY LIMITED

錦盛(香港)有限公司 GRANDTECH CENTRE, NO.8 ON PING STREET, SIU LEK YUEN, SHA TIN 34254758 RU00186800-RU

FUTURISTIC SENSE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

未來感科技有限公司
RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS FACTORY BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘開源道56號大眾工業大廈1字樓101A室 30623002 RU00271344-RU

FUXIN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

富訊電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 6/F, CAREER AND KENSON IND MANSION, 58 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 64077570 RU00272079-RU

G-NET INTEGRATED SERVICES HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

創想空間協作通信服務(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, TOWER 1, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 86-13641358689 RU00193223-RU

G-THREE GLOBAL LIMITED RM. / FLAT 22, 6/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 63670035 RU00254615-RU

G. D. OVERSEAS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 508, 05/F, FESTIGOOD CENTRE, 8 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING 27243933 RU00200802-RU

G.Y. TELECOM LIMITED

光義電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1511, 15/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31956055 RU00208202-RU

GADGETKING COMMUNICATIONS AND TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

金科通訊科技(香港)有限公司 RM. 1701, 17/F, WAI FUNG PLAZA, 664 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 53488475 RU00155261-RU

GAGA DIGITAL LIMITED

嘉格數碼有限公司
RM. S75, 2/F, SIN TAT PLAZA,  , MONG KOK

九龍旺角先達廣場2樓S75號舖 63832971 RU00260137-RU

GAIN FOREVER TRADING LIMITED

好順發貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 4, 19/F, TREASURE CTR, NO 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 65219337 RU00233964-RU

GALACTIGO LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 21/F, CMA BUILDING, 64 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 69906689 RU00258005-RU

GALAXIES TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

銀河星匯貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 8/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 18 TONG MI ROAD, MONG KOK 29562828 RU00272182-RU

GALAXY COMMUNICATION (H.K.) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 702, 7/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 2359 3171

RU00063292-RU

(6329)

GALAXY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

星馳通訊器材有限公司 RM. /FLAT B2, 2/F, CHEONG LUNG BLDG, 10 CHEUNG YEE STREET, LAI CHI KOK 53968268 RU00227442-RU

GALAXY COMMUTECH LIMITED

銀河通訊技術有限公司
RM. 907, 9/F, BLK A, HI-TECH IND. CTR., 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣白田壩街5-21號嘉力工業中心A座9樓907室 2499 1767

RU00030180-RU

(3018)

GALAXY TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

銀河電訊(香港)有限公司 RM. 12-22, 26/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23434400

RU00126931-RU

(12693)

GALAXY WAREHOUSING & LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

匯駿倉務物流有限公司
9A KAI PAK LING ROAD, LAU FAU SHAN, YUEN LONG

新界元朗流浮山雞伯嶺路9A, DD125，LOT 1176 27020283 RU00274679-RU

GANG FENG HANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

港豐行貿易有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 46386206 RU00274237-RU

GANGLI (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

香港港利有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61268188 RU00275873-RU



GAO CHENG TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

高程電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 11/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00274819-RU

GARMENT TOWN RM. /FLAT 3, 8/F, JAMES LEE MANSION, 33-35 CARNARVON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23112199 RU00172762-RU

GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS (HK) LIMITED 31/F, TOWER TWO, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 24133050

RU00109202-RU

(10920)

GATEWAY GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

意達物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNITS 1-3 & 11-12, 22/F, TOWER 2, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 22119094 RU00201246-RU

GBALPHA CO., LIMITED

智必發有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 93427971 RU00251847-RU

GE (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

精鷹國際（香港）有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34861108 RU00271281-RU

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3704, 37/F, LEE GARDEN ONE, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 21006300

RU00076302-RU

(7630)

GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS HONG KONG LIMITED RM. 2803-07, 28/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21006300 RU00258360-RU

GECKO ELECTRONICS LIMITED

壁虎科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1612, 16/F, FO TAN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 26-28 AU PUI WAN STREET, SHATIN, FO TAN 55393142 RU00229030-RU

GEEKMATRIX TELECOM CO., LIMITED

極客匯電訊有限公司 RM. 28, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PHASE 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39622685 RU00274148-RU

GEEKYGIANTS HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT T1, 12/F, BLK 2, PHASE 2, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 460-470 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 52965112 RU00270342-RU

GENERAL CARGO ASIA LIMITED

盈捷速運亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 22/F, SOUTHEAST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 611-619 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 22180123 RU00257483-RU

GENERAL SECURITY (HK) LIMITED

大眾安全警衛(香港)有限公司 RM. 1, 7/F, KAI FUK IND CTR, 1 WANG TUNG ST, KOWLOON BAY 27070222

RU00128620-RU

(12862)

GENERATION NEXT COMMUNICATION RM. 1104, 11/F, HILDER CENTRE, 2 SUNG PING STREET, HUNG HOM 27239545 RU00240440-RU

GENERATION NEXT COMMUNICATIONS (HK) LIMITED RM. 1104, HILDER CTR, 2 SUNG PING ST, HUNG HOM 27239545 RU00222719-RU

GENESIS INTERNATIONAL 1981 CO., LIMITED

新創國際１９８１有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1804, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30501787 RU00254728-RU

GENESIS QUEST LIMITED

啟泰商業集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 15/F, 99 COMMONS, 99 PUI TO ROAD, TUEN MUN 46414648 RU00254398-RU

GEO MARINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

地海科技有限公司 RM. 19, 10/F, NEW COMMERCE CENTRE, 19 ON SUM STREET, SHA TIN 26352127 RU00134558-RU

GEODIS HONG KONG LIMITED

喬達國際貨運（香港）有限公司 RM/FLAT 1110-1123A & 1215-16, 681 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 22086888 RU00211754-RU

GEOTEC LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2, LG 1, MIRROR TOWER, 61 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 24143485 RU00190316-RU

GGEC HONG KONG LIMITED

國光電器（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10-11, 20/F, STERLING CENTRE, 11 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25861700 RU00255681-RU

GHKY ELECTRONIC TRADE LIMITED

光華科宇電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37096266 RU00238659-RU

GIANT ON GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

鉅安環球有限公司 RM. /FLAT 34-35, 9/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 97097003 RU00266824-RU

GIANT TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 5, 22/F, BLK C, WAH LOK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 31-35 SHAN MEI ST, FO TAN 46414648 RU00254386-RU

GIGA CHAIN LIMITED RM. 1109, 11/F, BLK 1, CAMEL PAINT BUILDING, A & B 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 60920620 RU00270392-RU

GIGGLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

即歌科技有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00267395-RU

GILONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

巨隆科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 28029511 RU00229369-RU

GIN HUNG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

展弘實業有限公司 11/F, FUN TOWER, 35 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55958370 RU00220715-RU

GINSENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

洋參貿易有限公司
RM. 03, 22/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔軒尼詩道253-261號依時商業大廈22樓03室 65447672 RU00267256-RU

GIVERNY TRADING & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

滙富貿易工程有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 4/F, CHEN YIP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 5 LAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 2304 4784

RU00102361-RU

(10236)

GL EXPRESS LIMITED

順捷國際物流有限公司
RM. S068, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港尖沙咀漆咸道南61-65號首都廣場2樓S068室 59113336 RU00278944-RU

GL TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

廣聯智通科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 601, BUILDING 5W,  , SHA TIN 61527867 RU00214748-RU

GLINE LIMITED RM. /OFFICE NO 12, 19/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 60666876 RU00230413-RU

GLOBAL ALLIANCE LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

全德國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, KIN SANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 49 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21568008 RU00203341-RU

GLOBAL CAMERA TRADING LIMITED

明興貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT C-F, 18/F, CENTRE 600, 82 KING LAM STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27438183 RU00197411-RU

GLOBAL ENERGEV HOLDING CO LIMITED RM. 1001, 10/F, KAM HING BLDG, 20 HILLWOOD RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21274227 RU00278160-RU

GLOBAL EXPRESS AND WAREHOUSING LIMITED

中南喬納斯環球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, 08/F, PARK SUN BUILDING, 97-107 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27529981 RU00196229-RU

GLOBAL FREE TRADE LIMITED

環球自由貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT H, 13/F, HARIBEST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45-47 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 55795217 RU00279364-RU

GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTION LIMITED

環球貨運通有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 9/F, CAMERON SINO TECHNOLOGY CENTRE, 73 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 21495671 RU00171429-RU

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL AND INNOVATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1104A, 11/F, KAI TAK COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 317-319 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 39113514 RU00268006-RU

GLOBAL INSIGHT TRADING CO., LIMITED

環球匯智貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.1301B, 13/F, TOWER B, HUNGHOM COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 37 MA TAU WAI ROAD, MA TAU WAI 67237430 RU00277992-RU

GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LIMITED

環球供應鏈有限公司 RM. /UNIT 12, 16/F, GLOBAL GATEWAY TOWER, 63 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 84042130 RU00279504-RU

GLOBAL LINK CORPORATION LIMITED

高丰有限公司 21/F, KOLLING CENTRE, 77-79 GRANVILLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27391104 RU00225878-RU

GLOBAL LINK LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED

航港物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, G/F, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35683825 RU00143494-RU

GLOBAL LINK TELECOM LIMITED 1/F, SHOP 69, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21919522 RU00150920-RU

GLOBAL LOGISTICS FAR EAST LIMITED RM. 402, 4/F, KINETIC IND CENTRE, 7 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 27518307 RU00134293-RU

GLOBAL NETWORK HONG KONG LIMITED

環宇通貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 6/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96618174 RU00203961-RU

GLOBAL NETWORK TELECOM LIMITED

國際網絡電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 2/F, HUNG TO CENTRE, 94-96 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 56462179 RU00156491-RU

GLOBAL REPUTATION TRADE LIMITED

金信譽國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 69, 9/F, P&V BUSINESS CENTRE, LEE KING INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 12 NG FONG ST, SAN PO KONG 64830887 RU00251291-RU

GLOBAL SOUND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

環聲國際有限公司 RM. 5, 7/F, WANG CHEONG ENTERPRISES CTR, 65-69 CHAI WAN KOK ST, TSUEN WAN 94230588 RU00242127-RU

GLOBAL STAR  TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

環宇通運輸有限公司 RM. /FLAT 215D, HONG LEONG PLAZA, 33 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING 94321581 RU00152633-RU

GLOBAL TECH INNOVATION LIMITED

優騰科技有限公司 RM. 9C, 9/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 96888367 RU00255605-RU

GLOBAL TELECOMMUNICATION INT'L LIMITED

環球電訊國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 31/F, BOTON TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION TOWER, 368 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 34263738

RU00117576-RU

(11757)

GLOBAL TRADE

環球貿易 RM. / UNIT 1711, 17/F, GOLDEN ERA PLAZA, 39 SAI YEE STREET, MONG KOK 68461617 RU00230071-RU

GLOBAL WIDE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

環廣國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 8/F, CROWN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 106 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 90619388 RU00244880-RU

GLOBALTONE CORPORATION LIMITED

全球通企業有限公司 RM. 3, 13/F, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 35425928

RU00123276-RU

(12327)

GLOBELINK INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDING (HK) LIMITED

環發訊通國際貨運 (香港) 有限公司 RM. /UNITS 701A & 708B, 7/F, TOWER B, MANULIFE FINANCIAL CENTRE, NO 223 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39757877 RU00226553-RU

GLOBEX E-SERVICES (HK) LIMITED

保宏電子商務綜合服務(香港)有限公司
RM. 18D, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心27/F, 18D室 36102720 RU00179437-RU

GLOBIZ COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

環商國際(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 9A, 9/F, BAMBOOS CENTRE, 52 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53382408 RU00231984-RU

GLORY ACCESS TRADING LIMITED

榮陞貿易有限公司 RM. 723, 7/F, METRO CENTRE II, 21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23011522

RU00112158-RU

(11215)

GLORY GLOBAL LOGISTICS SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

俐榮全球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT U, 04/F, INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CTR, 2-8 KWEI TEI STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 34230913 RU00220171-RU

GLORY INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

溢豐國際企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1005, 10/F, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 98574657 RU00253233-RU

GLORY LINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

溢泓聯科有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 10/F, FULLERTON CTR, 19 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 67327999 RU00275746-RU

GLORY MARK INVESTMENT LIMITED

高毅投資有限公司 RM. /OFFICE B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00231249-RU

GLORY TRANS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

盛世通(香港)有限公司 RM. 1102, 11/F, JOIN-IN HANG SING CTR, 2-16 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 27875811 RU00273778-RU

GLOW LAKS ENTERPRISES LTD RM. /SUITE 1111, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23663208 RU00264743-RU

GLOWING TRADING CO. LIMITED

高嶸貿易有限公司
RM. 1607, 16/F, WELLBORNE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 8 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角渣華道8號威邦商業中心16樓1607室 25174240 RU00235742-RU

GMR MOBILE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED RM. 2509, 25/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD BUILDING, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27920866 RU00244359-RU



GN AUDIO HONG KONG LIMITED

大北歐通訊亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03-6 & 6B, 10/F, EXCHANGE TOWER, 33 WANG CHIU RD, KOWLOON BAY 35509900 RU00217883-RU

GNET INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

金網國際集團(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 29500662 RU00176897-RU

GO LITER TRADING LIMITED

高升貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 901, 9/F, BLK B, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-18 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 91555681 RU00186886-RU

GO TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

均浩電訊(香港)有限公司 RM. 17, 11/F, BLK B, MERIT IND CENTRE, 94 TOKWAWAN ROAD, TO KWA WAN 23664338

RU00130550-RU

(13055)

GO WELL INDUSTRY LIMITED

高為實業有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55272226 RU00235475-RU

GOAL (CHINA) LIMITED 33/F, 83 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23896332 RU00141375-RU

GOBO ELECTRONIC RENEWAL CO. LIMITED

高報電子環保有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 30756611 RU00262484-RU

GOCONNECT COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

中為信通科技有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 69138554 RU00221236-RU

GODSPEED ENTERPRISE LIMITED RM. 1504, 15/F, KWONG FAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 582-588 CANTON ROAD, YAU MA TEI 23660401 RU00183361-RU

GOGO (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

元泰(香港)實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 15/F, FREE TRADE CENTRE, 49 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21563920 RU00177178-RU

GOGO PHONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

高高峰國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, HARIBEST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45-47 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 28712337 RU00180822-RU

GOLD DRAGON TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

金龍科技有限公司 RM. 1, 5/F, WAH LUN HSE,  , TUEN MUN 97568546 RU00151011-RU

GOLD FUN CORPORATION LIMITED

金豐來有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1508, 15/F, PENINSULA SQUARE, 18 SUNG ON STREET, HUNG HOM 22951889 RU00261913-RU

GOLD RICH LEAD LIMITED

金億來有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 14/F, SUN LEE MANSION, 581 RECLAMATION STREET, MONG KOK 90544650 RU00263791-RU

GOLD SOURCES ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

金源電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7-9, 33/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35656666 RU00183094-RU

GOLD SYNERGY LIMITED

金順隆有限公司 6/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, NGAU TAU KOK 86 18918851669 RU00252964-RU

GOLD UNITED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

金洋科技有限公司
G/F, 207 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗鴨寮街207號地下 27487122

RU00129583-RU

(12958)

GOLDEN ANTS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

金螞蟻集團有限公司 RM. 1508, 15/F, PENINSULA SQUARE, 18 SUNG ON STREET, HUNG HOM 22951889 RU00219926-RU

GOLDEN COMPUTER ACCESSORIES O/B GOLDER ENTERPRISES LIMITED

金電腦用品O/B金嘉企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 2/F, WING TAI CENTRE, 12 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28341239 RU00213847-RU

GOLDEN CORAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

金珊瑚投資有限公司 RM. /OFFICE B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00231198-RU

GOLDEN ELITE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

金傑實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 3/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 31117718 RU00250869-RU

GOLDEN GROUP GLOBAL LIMITED

錦灃環球有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 17/F, KOWLOON PLAZA, 485 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 97979937 RU00228064-RU

GOLDEN GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

錦灃科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 17/F, KOWLOON PLAZA, 485 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27972366 RU00133253-RU

GOLDEN HORIZON OVERSEAS LIMITED

錦恒盛凱有限公司 9/F, HIP SHING HONG CTR, 55 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 98795529 RU00271142-RU

GOLDEN KNIGHT INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

金騎士實業有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 25988775 RU00166101-RU

GOLDEN PEGASUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

紅財神國際有限公司 RM. F, 45/F, BLK 3A, TIERRA VERDE,  , TSING YI 98162587 RU00159764-RU

GOLDEN SURPLUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

鑫和科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 39, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00231136-RU

GOLDEN TECH LOGISTICS LIMITED

金達物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 5A, 7/F, WING HANG IND BLDG, 13-29 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 91266654 RU00229953-RU

GOLDEN-T INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1206, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35952750 RU00165262-RU

GOLDENDRAGON (HK) TECH CO., LIMITED

金龍科技(香港)有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 27636557 RU00174817-RU

GOLDGOAL INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

國高國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1905, 19/F, NAN FUNG CENTER, 264-298 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24981001 RU00237075-RU

GOLDSON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

金瑞國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 18/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER, 103 LEIGHTON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 25772221 RU00244020-RU

GOLDTOP 2000 LIMITED

金達2000有限公司 RM. / UNIT 2102, 21/F, RIGHT FUL CENTRE, 11-12 TAK HING STREET, JORDAN 27362232 RU00164208-RU

GOLDWISE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

金科科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 15/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 65886375 RU00236910-RU

GOMEI DIGITAL (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

格美數碼（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1702A, 17/F, SUNBEAM PLAZA, NO.1155 CANTON ROAD, MONG KOK 39622685 RU00276914-RU

GONG SHUN REN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

恭順仁科技發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, NOS 721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 67960106 RU00273172-RU

GONGJIN ELECTRONIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

共進電子(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 13/F, LEAHANDER CENTRE, 28 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 25498021 RU00225208-RU

GOOD CENTURY HOLDINGS LIMITED

冠恒集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2907B, 29/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31851085 RU00143660-RU

GOOD JOY INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

佳悅國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1910, 19/F, BOSS COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 28 FERRY STREET, YAU MA TEI 24542668 RU00193069-RU

GOOD LUCK TELECOM LIMITED RM. /FLAT 8, 11/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23664250 RU00176532-RU

GOOD MILESTONE HK TRADING CO., LIMITED

前程香港貿易有限公司 WORKSHOP WS53 220-224, 2/F, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 94885092 RU00272928-RU

GOOD SUCCESS CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

嘉合國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.1307A, 13/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21159032 RU00249195-RU

GOOD UNION CORPORATION LIMITED

創金匯有限公司 28/F, EASY TOWER, 609 TAI NAN WEST STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 31883268 RU00221200-RU

GOODING TRADING CO., LIMITED

古乙丁貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 6/F, HONG LEONG INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, 4 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25415733 RU00217706-RU

GOODMAN MEDICAL SUPPLIES LTD RM. C, 6/F, BLK 2, CHAMELPAINT BUILDING, 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23324455

RU00108022-RU

(10802)

GOODMANS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED 29/F, TOWER B, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 25581786 RU00269159-RU

GOODMARK MEDICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED

嘉美行有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8-9, 29/F, SAXON TOWER, 7 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, LAI CHI KOK 22429018 RU00141820-RU

GOODS HUNTER HOLDINGS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, TOWER 2, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67960106 RU00241884-RU

GOODWILL TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING CO LIMITED RM. /FLAT K, 07/F, BLK 02, KIN HO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 14-24 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 23330683

RU00072443-RU

(7244)

GOODWIN HEALTH CARE LTD

嘉榮醫療有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3-5, 11/F, WANG LUNG I/BLDG, 11 LUNG TAK ST, TSUEN WAN 24088838 RU00241517-RU

GOOGLE (HONG KONG) LIMITED 19/F, 21/F, 25/F & SUITES 2602-6, 1 MATHESON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 39235882 RU00225323-RU

GOOGLE DEVICES & SERVICE HK LIMITED 25/F, TOWER 2, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 39235882 RU00227682-RU

GOTRON GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

冠群集團(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 21563920 RU00171342-RU

GP PRIME LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1108, 11/F, HUNG HOM COMM CENTRE TOWER A, NO 37-39 MA TAU WAI RD, HUNG HOM 23663987 RU00277574-RU

GPC ELECTRONICS (ASIA) LIMITED

普及電子(亞洲)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 15/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 24131168 RU00228874-RU

GPLUS TELECOM CO., LIMITED

積加電訊科技有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 31700118 RU00275998-RU

GR GLOBAL LIMITED

金洋全球有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3603, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69118017 RU00263789-RU

GRACE (HK) TRADING LIMITED

冠洲(香港)貿易有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 52396325 RU00233318-RU

GRACE CONCORD LIMITED

儷成有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 10/F, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 23849778 RU00204165-RU

GRACE LUCK ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

彩福亞太有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.7, 9/F, WEATH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 48 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 21522831 RU00231186-RU

GRADE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

佳連達貿易有限公司
RM. 08, 19/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍官塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心19樓08室 53047262 RU00220412-RU

GRAND CRAFT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

宏航國際有限公司 DD118 LOT1739 & DD118 LOT1740,  , YUEN LONG 65075537 RU00263309-RU

GRAND EAGLE AERO SUPPORT LIMITED

鴻鷹航空器材有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1502, 15/F, SINGGA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 148 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 28052784 RU00243585-RU

GRAND EAST INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT G79, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 61594666 RU00245806-RU

GRAND LINK GLOBAL LIMITED RM. / UNIT 603, 6/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56068685 RU00260644-RU

GRAND NEWS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

佳音國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1, 7/F, BLK A, HONG KONG IND CTR, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 21210299 RU00256948-RU



GRAND POWER EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

裕程國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 611, 6/F, BLK 1, HARBOUR CENTRE, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 35824128

RU00127046-RU

(12704)

GRAND POWER INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

廣威國際企業有限公司 RM. 9, 3/F, BLK A, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR ST, TSUEN WAN 24927789 RU00229042-RU

GRAND STANDARD TRADING GROUP LIMITED

創富貿易集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 14, 11/F, SHING YIP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35719919 RU00267787-RU

GRAND SUPPLY TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

恒祥貿易(香港)有限公司 RM. 13, 8/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30775989 RU00209913-RU

GRAND UNIVERSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

盛宇控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1602, 16/F, THE PHOENIX, 23 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 61387769 RU00249400-RU

GRANDCITY TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

名城電訊(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 902, 9/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 69998838 RU00180466-RU

GRANDTHINK LIMITED

銳智國際貿易有限公司 DD106 LOT1543RP&LOT1547RP&SB,  KAM SHEUNG ROAD, YUEN LONG 24551777 RU00150843-RU

GRATYTUD LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMMERCIAL BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 62384253 RU00272245-RU

GREAT (INTERNATIONAL) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

格萊特（國際）科技有限公司
RM. 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道45號有利中心5樓5031室 852-39216080 RU00212580-RU

GREAT BENEFIT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

互榮科技有限公司 RM. 2606, GLOBAL GATEWAY TOWER, 63 WING HONG ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27230882 RU00248814-RU

GREAT DRAGON (HK) TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED RM. 4-5, 15/F, YALE INDUSTRIAL CTR, 61-63 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 2690 9976

RU00095477-RU

(9547)

GREAT HIMALAYAN SHIPPERS LIMITED 9/F, BLK 3A, HING WAH CENTRE, 82-84 TO KWA WAN ROAD, TO KWA WAN 2368 1207

RU00093891-RU

(9389)

GREAT PINE INC LIMITED

巨品有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1551, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00262460-RU

GREAT STAR WORLDWIDE LIMITED RM. 328, 3/F, HANKOW CENTRE, 5-15 HANKOW ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27233314 RU00265149-RU

GREAT STRONG ELECTRONICS LIMITED

強興電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 921, 9/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69534274 RU00195354-RU

GREAT TALENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

偉廸科技有限公司 RM. 2107-08, 21/F, KAI TAK COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 317-319 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 24168991 RU00187460-RU

GREAT WALL RACE TELECOM LIMITED

長城賽電訊（國際）有限公司
RM. 715, 7/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘區鴻圖道一號七樓715室 26681868 RU00246492-RU

GREAT WELL GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

宏發股份有限公司 RM. 11, 8A MAI TAK IND BLDG, NO 221 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 96699079 RU00273552-RU

GREAT YIELD ENTERPRISES LIMITED

盈浩企業有限公司 RM. / FLAT 2606, 26/F, GLOBAL GATEWAY TOWER, 63 WING HONG STREET, LAI CHI KOK 27822006 RU00182852-RU

GREATWIN LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

至勝物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 34604012 RU00181317-RU

GREEN MOUNTAIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

格林蒙特科技(香港)有限公司 5/F, KAM SANG BUILDING, 257 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 31789908 RU00180416-RU

GREEN TECHNOLOGY GLOBAL LIMITED

科環發展有限公司 DD 102,  , YUEN LONG 29519033 RU00222581-RU

GREENLAND TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

綠野科技貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 731, 7/F, WAI KEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO 25 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 69567611 RU00272966-RU

GREENS SOLUTION LIMITED RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, NO.59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00240767-RU

GREENVILLE WORLD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

翠茵實業有限公司 RM. 320, GOLDEN LEAGUE BUILDING,  , CHEUNG SHA WAN 28823396 RU00268765-RU

GROUP SENSE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 13-24, 2/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 2832 8228

RU00069321-RU

(6932)

GSM TRADING HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 30, 12/F, TUNG LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 9 LAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 94818345 RU00237330-RU

GSM WORLD LIMITED

星輝電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27931388 RU00172534-RU

GT MOBILE COMPANY LIMITED

國力電訊有限公司 RM. C1A, 2/F, BLK C, HONG KONG IND CTR, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 66989992 RU00251506-RU

GUAN SHENG ELECTRONIC MOBILE TRADING CO., LIMITED

冠盛電訊貿易有限公司 RM. 22, 5/F, HUNG TO CENTRE, 94-96 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 67022519 RU00269123-RU

GUANG YI COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1501-03, 19-22, 15/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23779612

RU00091013-RU

(9101)

GUANG YI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

光義國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1501-03, 19-22, 15/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23779612 RU00143141-RU

GUANGCAIXIN TRADE LIMITED

廣財鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, THOMSON COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 8 THOMSON ROAD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00268171-RU

GUANGFAN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

光帆電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 10/F, WITTY COMM BLDG, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI ST, MONG KOK 13423777742 RU00228026-RU

GUANGL TRADING LIMITED

廣瓏貿易有限公司 RM. H 11, 1/F, KAISER ESTATE PHASE 2, NO.51 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 18065311096 RU00278906-RU

GUANGXINGFA TRADE LIMITED

廣興發貿易有限公司 RM. /OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, THOMSON COMM BLDG, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00268145-RU

GUANGYING TRADE LIMITED

廣盈商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2,4,6,8, 8/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO STREET, KWUN TONG 26970090 RU00215221-RU

GUANYI HK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

廣益香港實業有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00244133-RU

GUIDE TIME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

領創時代科技有限公司
RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 18988769656 RU00256099-RU

GULF AGENCY CO (HK) LTD

海灣代理（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3305, 33/F, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 27222133 RU00201575-RU

GUO ER TELECOMMUNICATION CO. LIMITED

果兒電訊有限公司 RM. 03, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31051491 RU00272093-RU

GUOBANG (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

國邦（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 28855081 RU00242901-RU

GUOGUO TELECOMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

果果電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31051491 RU00249169-RU

GUOYI LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

國益物流(香港)有限公司
RM. 6, 6/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 KWAI TAK STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵德街16-26號，金德工業大廈第二座6樓6室 69526634 RU00198689-RU

GWONG NAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

廣南科技有限公司 RM. B, 9/F, BLK B, PAK SIK GODOWN BUILDING NO1, NO12-36 WO HEUNG STREET, FOTAN, SHA TIN 26619338 RU00269402-RU

H & FRIENDS GTL (H.K.) CO. LIMITED RM. /UNIT 4, 1/F, PROFIT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 31522877

RU00107145-RU

(10714)

H&A TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

鴻安科技實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1406B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 94877018 RU00271661-RU

H-CHANG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY RM. /UNIT 15B, 2/F, CAREER AND KENSON INDUSTRIAL MANSION, 58 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93249118 RU00224763-RU

H.K. ENVIRONMENT RECYCLING RENEWABLE RESOURCES LIMITED

香港環保回收再生資源有限公司 RM. P, 19/F, HOUSTON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 32-40 WANG LUNG ST, TSUEN WAN 62340807 RU00245034-RU

HAECO ITM LIMITED 80 SOUTH PERIMETER ROAD,  , LANTAU ISLAND 27673702 RU00276546-RU

HAH WAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

樺偉科技有限公司 RM. A, 3/F, WING TAT COMM BLDG, 121-125 WING LOK ST, SHEUNG WAN 36197566 RU00253966-RU

HAIER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

海爾國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 17/F, BOLD WIN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-18 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 31608935 RU00261115-RU

HAIER MOBILE COMMUNICATION LIMITED RM. / FLAT I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 15989465516 RU00192687-RU

HAINA (HK) INTERNATIONAL SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED

海納（香港）國際半導體有限公司
RM. 20, 4/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍官塘鴻圖道17號發利工業大廈4樓20室 62087872 RU00262852-RU

HAIPENG TELECOM CO., LIMITED

海鵬電訊有限公司 RM. 1804, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30501787 RU00262838-RU

HAIQUAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

海權電信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2801 & 2822, 28/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21349819 RU00178005-RU

HAISENSE GLOBE BUSINESS CO., LIMITED

海森環球商務有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 69504120 RU00277360-RU

HAISHEN LIMITED

海深有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00271635-RU

HALBMOND  COMPANY HK RM. /FLAT 20, 02/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 54-56B NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 37065027 RU00276736-RU

HAN TECH TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

漢科貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 10, 23/F, NEW TREND CENTRE, NO.704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 93116993 RU00277904-RU

HANDA COMMUNICATION LIMITED

恒大通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 719, 07/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69480320 RU00155057-RU

HANFUL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

萬和國際有限公司 RM. 1922, 19/F, NAN FUNG CENTRE, 264-298 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 63537232 RU00274403-RU

HANG HUI TELECOM LIMITED

恒輝電訊有限公司 RM. 02, 3/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54939555 RU00266898-RU

HANG JIK TELECOM LIMITED

恒捷電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 610, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90624333 RU00246935-RU



HANG SENG DEVELOPMENT (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

恆星發展(國際)有限公司 6/F, 52 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21856182 RU00145866-RU

HANG TIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

恆天科技集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT F20, 1/F, SINCERE PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 60776286 RU00233902-RU

HANG YUE TONG COMPANY LIMITED

恒裕通有限公司 RM. / FLAT 2306B & 2307, 23/F, WEST TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL , SHEUNG WAN 29698983 RU00253942-RU

HANGCHONG TRADING CO.

恆創貿易公司
RM. B106, 9/F, YIP FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 28-36 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵豐街28-36號業豐工業大廈9樓B106室 62076986 RU00234978-RU

HANGGROUP TELECOM LIMITED

恒國電訊有限公司 RM. 810, 8/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31112284 RU00213176-RU

HANGP LIMITED

恒彬貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1807, 18/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64356535 RU00266103-RU

HANJIANG LIMITED

韓江有限公司
RM. 1508, 15/F, OFFICE TOWER TWO, GRAND PLAZA, 625 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍彌敦道625號雅蘭中心辦公樓二期15樓1508室 67237430 RU00243573-RU

HANJIN GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

韓進國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 9/F, MAI WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-7 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24852108 RU00174057-RU

HANKING TRADE LIMITED

瀚霆商貿有限公司 RM. /SUITE 3408, 34/F, TOWER 1, THE GATEWAY,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 30697473 RU00258841-RU

HANSON FORWARDING LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 4/F, ROXY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36188573 RU00206222-RU

HANSTONG INTERNATIONAL FORWARDER CO., LIMITED

航世通貨運有限公司 RM. 09, 6/F, HUNG MOU INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 62 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93187200 RU00266088-RU

HANVEY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

恒琿國際貿易有限公司 RM. 2, 8/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97660223 RU00218493-RU

HANWAY HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED

漢威控股集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT H, 19/F, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00278499-RU

HAO CHENG GROUP LIMITED

豪成集團有限公司 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 21569408 RU00180276-RU

HAO DUO TRADE LIMITED

好多貿易有限公司 RM. 1202, FLAT A, 12/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 62384253 RU00278235-RU

HAO HAN TRADING LIMITED

皓瀚貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 86 15622969696 RU00277257-RU

HAO MING ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

豪明電子有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 26681868 RU00243206-RU

HAODE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

好德國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS. 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35807372 RU00270241-RU

HAODI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

浩迪科技有限公司 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 39216080 RU00182561-RU

HAOHAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

浩涵科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 28855081 RU00253447-RU

HAOHAN TELECOM TRADING HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

浩瀚電訊貿易香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 7, 9/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, NO. 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00278108-RU

HAOHONG GROUP LIMITED

昊鴻集團有限公司
RM. 603, 6/F, UNION PARK TOWER, 168 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角電氣道168號柏宜大廈6樓603室 54728411 RU00277497-RU

HAOSHENG TECHNOLOGY SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

豪勝科技供應鏈有限公司 RM. 1101, 11/F, SAN TOI BUILDING, NO.139 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 35202070 RU00277663-RU

HAOSHENG TRADE LIMITED

豪聖貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 24/F, BLK D, MAI LUEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 23-31 KUNG YIP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 65447672 RU00268068-RU

HAOTIAN (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

昊天實業（香港）集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 4/F, MAN CHEONG BLDG, 239-247 & 247A CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG 52617776 RU00254312-RU

HAOWANG ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

豪旺電子（香港）有限公司
RM. 2511, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍官塘鴻圖道1號2511室 67455003 RU00241327-RU

HAOWEI TELECOM HONG KONG LIMITED

浩偉電訊香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2020, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 37059458 RU00213518-RU

HAOWEI TELECOM LIMITED

浩偉電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2020, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 27636557 RU00208834-RU

HAOYANG DIGITAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

浩陽數碼貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 225-22, 2/F, MEGA CUBE, 8 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 97808762 RU00270063-RU

HAPPY CAPITAL LIMITED 10/F, WAH SHING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 18 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 2111-9605

RU00101698-RU

(10169)

HAPPY CELLULAR RM. /FLAT C, 16/F, BLK 1, COASTAL SKYLINE, 12 WATERFRONT ROAD, TUNG CHUNG, LANTAU ISLAND 62707299 RU00275847-RU

HAPPY LIVING TECH LIMITED RM. 906, 9/F, CAR PO COMM BLDG, 18-20 LYNDHURST TERRACE, CENTRAL 39622799 RU00260086-RU

HARBOUR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

港灣國際發展有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 64079391 RU00237380-RU

HARBOUR MASTER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED RM. /SUITE 22A, 22/F, 33 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 69002763 RU00274112-RU

HARMONY GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

和諧環球貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT A-1, 11/F, TIN WUI IND BLDG, 3 HING WONG STREET, TUEN MUN 86 19518736145 RU00267496-RU

HARMONY TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

和諧電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 9, 1/F, HUNG TAI IND BLDG, 37-39 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 96272919 RU00273095-RU

HARVEST GROUP TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

沛聯科技有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.7, 9/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 48 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 21522831 RU00231237-RU

HATECH CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2A, 17/F, GLENEALY TOWER, NO.1 GLENEALY, CENTRAL 97663952 RU00263664-RU

HAUHUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

顥弘貿易有限公司 RM. 1701, 17/F, WAI FUNG PLAZA, 664 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 39622685 RU00278843-RU

HAVENRIDGE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

碧峰科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMM BLDG, 114-118 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 52002885 RU00271647-RU

HAYATI HK CO., LIMITED RM. 06, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER IND BLDG, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 55335238 RU00274667-RU

HAYI TRADE LIMITED

禾義貿易有限公司 RM. 204C, 2/F, SHIU FAT IND BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 94794594 RU00266951-RU

HB&P LIMITED RM. /FLAT D, 25/F, PHASE 2, SUPERLUCK IND CTR, 57 SHA TSUI RD, TSUEN WAN 24920236 RU00246391-RU

HBC TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1521, 15/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 00852-53373480 RU00213114-RU

HBZ TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

匯百洲科技集團有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 31700118 RU00276661-RU

HC GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

慧聰集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1906, 19/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-308 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 36129043 RU00236718-RU

HCHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

宏昌國際商貿有限公司
RM. 305, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘鴻圖道42號華寶中心305 53004056 RU00248472-RU

HCMOBI LIMITED

關愛有限公司 RM. 1502, 15/F, DOUBLE BUILDING, 22 STANLEY ST, CENTRAL 35648615 RU00171835-RU

HCPECT INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING COMPANY LIMITED

惠誠國際環保回收有限公司
RM. 13-14, 2/F, BLK B, ENERGY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN FUI STREET, YUEN LONG

新界元朗新灰街2號盛力工業中心B座2樓13-14室 66495220 RU00213392-RU

HCV TRADING LIMITED

熱浪貿易有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 62195386 RU00268602-RU

HDK ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

友信達國際電子科技有限公司 RM. 2105, 21/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35909658 RU00160680-RU

HE SHENG BUSINESS LIMITED

合勝商貿有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00244599-RU

HEALFIE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

健康快拍有限公司
RM. 25B, 14/F, ARGYLE CENTRE PHASE 1, 688 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍彌敦道688號旺角中心一期14樓25B 56383005 RU00275506-RU

HEALTH UP ENTERPRISE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622597 RU00279100-RU

HEALTHLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

康寧保健產品有限公司 RM. 2213, LAURELS INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 32 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 23219308 RU00151770-RU

HEART COMMUNICATION LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1204, 12/F, 2A HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 91478818 RU00166404-RU

HEAVENY GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

天意企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1905, NAN FUNG CENTRE, 264-298 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24981001 RU00228975-RU

HECNY TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

均輝有限公司 10/F, HECNY CARGO BLDG, 111 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27514304 RU00146921-RU

HEI MA ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION TRADING CO.

黑馬電子通訊貿易公司
RM. I, 5/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道55號幸運工業大廈五樓I室 69988999 RU00225739-RU

HEILONGJIANG RUSTON INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

黑龍江俄速通國際物流有限公司
12/F, SAN TOI BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN

香港干諾道中137-139號三台大廈12字樓全層 31712350 RU00207351-RU

HEIMA CROSS BORDER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

黑馬跨境國際有限公司
RM. 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角花園街75-77號花園商業大廈7樓705室 86 15889648713 RU00230540-RU

HELI COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED

合利通訊（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 13, 17/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00267220-RU

HELKA GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

翹運國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 2/F, CHUNG HING IND MANS, 25-27 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 23312823 RU00226755-RU

HELLMANN WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED

漢宏貨運有限公司 RM. A509,11,13, 5/F, BLK A, TONIC IND CTR, 26 KAI CHEUNG RD, KOWLOON BAY 27967828

RU00055132-RU

(5513)

HENA GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

陽華集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2205, WESTLANDS CTR, 20 WESTLANDS RD, QUARRY BAY 28119338 RU00177180-RU



HENG DA CHUANG XIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

恒達創新科技有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 13823280355 RU00188347-RU

HENG FENG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

恒豐實業（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 811, BEVERLEY COMM CTR, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 31108391 RU00266672-RU

HENG SENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

恆生發展（國際）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31050822 RU00255768-RU

HENG SHEN LEE LIMITED

恆燊利有限公司 2/F, NO 8, 10TH LANE MUN HAU TSUEN,  , SHEUNG SHUI 67960106 RU00266507-RU

HENG SHEN YUAN CO., LIMITED

恒深遠有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1306, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 13559426478 RU00273526-RU

HENG SHENG TELECOM LIMITED

恒盛電訊有限公司
RM. 2518-19, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道一號25樓2518-19室 91713393 RU00209254-RU

HENG SUM TRADING (HK) LIMITED

恒芯貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 6, 15/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 90698025 RU00265086-RU

HENG XIN (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

恆鑫香港國際有限公司 RM. J, 5/F, KING WIN FTY BLDG, 65-67 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27902577

RU00112970-RU

(11297)

HENG YU ELECTRONIC MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED

恆宇電子製造有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3-5, 15/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23941852 RU00213784-RU

HENGFA SUPPLY CHAIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

恒發供應鏈（香港）有限公司
NO.103 KWU TUNG ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG

新界元朗新田鄉古洞路103號 67660139 RU00252281-RU

HENGGE LIANGPIN CO., LIMITED

恒格良品有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 86 13906995529 RU00277536-RU

HENGHAO TELECOMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

恒皓電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 09/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 00852-27935511 RU00207185-RU

HENGJUNXING (HK) TRADING LIMITED

香港恒君行貿易有限公司
RM. A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM

九龍紅磡鶴園街2G號恆豐工業大廈2期3樓A222室 34604012 RU00243434-RU

HENGSHA (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

恆沙（香港）實業有限公司
RM. 1612, 16/F, HARRY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 49-51 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN

新界沙田火炭坳背灣街49-51號協力工業大廈16樓1612室 51206269 RU00214344-RU

HENGSHENG INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

恒升投資控股集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, NOS 721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 39622685 RU00278158-RU

HENGSHI HK TRADING LIMITED

恒實香港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 609, 6/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 51966510 RU00237897-RU

HENGSHUNTONG TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

恒順通科技（香港）有限公司
RM. 343C, 3/F, WORLD TRADE SQUARE, 21 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING

香港粉嶺安樂門街21號豐貿廣場3樓343C室 30501725 RU00261038-RU

HENGTONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

恒通電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 22, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62191855 RU00253675-RU

HENGYING BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

恒盈商務國際有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 86 13702962229 RU00279136-RU

HENTRANS AIR LIMITED

金聯空運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 11/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 35651388 RU00239942-RU

HENTRANS GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

金聯環球物流有限公司 RM. 2905-6, 29/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 36116833 RU00240212-RU

HENZENS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

悍升科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 22/F, GLEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 77-81 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 24269811 RU00234435-RU

HEOX COMPANY LIMITED RM. 1805-06, 18/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 19521257525 RU00268361-RU

HERALD DATANETICS LIMITED

興利電腦製品有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1028, 10/F, ONE ISLAND SOUTH, 2 HEUNG YIP RD, WONG CHUK HANG 25524171 RU00233471-RU

HERALD METAL & PLASTIC WORKS LTD 1/F, PAT TAT IND. BLDG, 1 PAT TAT STREET, SAN PO KONG 2726 5565

RU00027614-RU

(2761)

HESHEN LIMITED 8/F, COMWEB PLAZA, 12 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 26102721 RU00222341-RU

HESHUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

和順實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 9/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 39622685 RU00272118-RU

HETIANHONG TRADE LIMITED

和天泓貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMM BUILDING, No.33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 39622799 RU00267446-RU

HEX TECH LIMITED

匯億興科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, LG 1, MIRROR TOWER, 61 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 30696980 RU00268044-RU

HEXIAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

和顯科技有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO 3 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00278502-RU

HEY TRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

喜貿國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT H, 11/F, WING SHAN IND BLDG, NO 428 CHA KWO LING RD, YAU TONG 21522831 RU00230223-RU

HEYISHUN(HONG KONG)TRADING CO., LIMITED

合益順（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 13/F, BLK C, WONG KING IND BLDG, 192-198 CHOI HUNG RD, SAN PO KONG 66492070 RU00278742-RU

HFK GROUP CO., LIMITED

華富康國際集團有限公司 3/F, POWER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11 WO HEUNG STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 91817627 RU00273134-RU

HFS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

和豐盛科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMM BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 53112355 RU00262636-RU

HI-POWER (SHENZHEN) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

海動力(深圳)科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23192933 RU00169056-RU

HI-TECH (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

海泰（香港）實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01A1, 10/F, CARNIVAL COMM BLDG, 18 JAVA RD, NORTH POINT 25785898 RU00219685-RU

HI-TECH MOBILE SERVICE CENTER

高科技手机維修中心 G/F, 90A2 MA TAU CHUNG ROAD, TO KWA WAN 23567239 RU00269084-RU

HIBANG TEL LIMITED

香港匯邦電信有限公司 RM. /FLAT C3, 19/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 90548999 RU00167999-RU

HICHAIN LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

海晨物流(香港)有限公司 55 KAM POK ROAD, YUEN LONG 26392178 RU00162583-RU

HIGHGATE LIMITED RM. 2016W-2020W, 2/F, BLK A, ATL LOGISTICS CTR, BERTH 3,  , KWAI CHUNG 28852666 RU00242723-RU

HILL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, THE BAY HUB, 17 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 28022123 RU00179348-RU

HILL SOUND DIGITAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

山鳴數碼有限公司 12/F, CHINABEST INTERNATIONAL CENTRE, 8 KWAI ON ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 25080080 RU00220549-RU

HILLER PHARMA COMPANY LIMITED

日億視聽有限公司 RM. /FLAT 903-7, 9/F, HING WAI CTR, 7 TIN WAN PRAYA RD, ABERDEEN 25528138 RU00220703-RU

HILTON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

希信科技有限公司 RM. /OFFICE B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00255631-RU

HING LEE ELECTRONICS COMPANY

興利電子公司
G/F, 166 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗鴨寮街166號地下 26963396

RU00111310-RU

(11131)

HING TAI TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

興泰貿易國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 606, BLK C, 6/F, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN (852)23881862 RU00216350-RU

HING TUNG TRADING CO. LIMITED

興東貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1101, 11/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HONG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 28898983 RU00204672-RU

HING WAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

興運國際貿易有限公司 RM. 9, 10/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 61281269 RU00246454-RU

HIPER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /UNIT C, 17/F, UNITED CENTRE, 95 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 31025736 RU00253079-RU

HISENSE (HONGKONG) MIDDLE EAST - AFRICA SALES HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

海信（香港）中非銷售控股有限公司 RM. 3101-05, SINGGA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 148 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 35719331 RU00240806-RU

HITBUY COMMERCE LIMITED RM. A2, 4/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 38400110 RU00233914-RU

HITECH HK TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT D, 11/F, BLK 9, 138 FUK HANG TSUEN RD, BOTANIA VILLA, LAM TEI, TUEN MUN 95851620 RU00209925-RU

HITECH INTERNATIONAL 07/F, PO CHEONG COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 29 PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 67193986 RU00154168-RU

HITEK AMUSEMENT LIMITED RM. /UNIT G, 31/F, PLAZA 88,  88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23341422 RU00272322-RU

HK 1688 CO., LIMITED RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CTR, NO 165-171 WAN CHAI RD, WAN CHAI 13901317575 RU00232176-RU

HK 798 CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 5, 27/F, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 109 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 18600600000 RU00225183-RU

HK 9988 LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1307, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 18315302298 RU00260276-RU

HK ANANDA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

香港艾瑞達實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 308, 3/F, LT TOWER, NO.31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 51637812 RU00268551-RU

HK ANMEI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS COMPANY LIMITED

香港安美國際商貿有限公司 12/F, SAN TOI BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 86 18522412580 RU00252952-RU

HK ASHUN LIMITED

香港昂順有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00270013-RU

HK ATM TRADE LIMITED

香港安泰美貿易有限公司 RM. 28, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 60680488 RU00242963-RU

HK AZURE SOAR LIMITED

香港蔚翔有限公司 RM. 1805-06, 18/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 59293887 RU00278982-RU

HK BAICHENGTONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港百成通科技有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00272360-RU

HK BAIXIN TRADE LIMITED

香港百欣貿易有限公司 RM. A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 29404555 RU00273110-RU

HK BAOXIANGXUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港寶祥順貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BUILDING, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 60668734 RU00275861-RU

HK BAUSHUN TRADE LIMITED

香港寶通順貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BLDG, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 66492070 RU00276445-RU



HK BEAUT HOLDING GROUP TRADING LIMITED

香港麗尚控股集團貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 08, 15/F, WITTY COMM BLDG, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI ST, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00276508-RU

HK BEAUTY FOREST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港美華林國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 3/F, EVEREST INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 396 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 97885485 RU00210586-RU

HK BOGUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港博冠科技有限公司 RM. I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35983440 RU00267939-RU

HK BOJM TRADING LIMITED

香港博鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69329806 RU00271205-RU

HK BYFONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港佰豐科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 917B, 9/F, TOWER A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, NO.14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 94131172 RU00276813-RU

HK CHANGFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港長豐國際貿易有限公司 RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INT'L BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 86 13312944180 RU00265858-RU

HK CHAORAN TRADE LIMITED

香港超然貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 4/F, STAG BUILDING, 148 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL 56010188 RU00270253-RU

HK CHIMAO TRADING LIMITED

香港馳茂貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 15/F, CARNIVAL COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 18 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT 25785898 RU00237493-RU

HK CHUANGFULI TRADE LIMITED

香港創富利貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT C18, 10/F, TSUEN TUNG FACTORY BUILDING, 38-40 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 56670997 RU00266975-RU

HK CHUN YING TRADING LIMITED

香港駿盈貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2611, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 51111658 RU00209951-RU

HK CHUNG LIGHT TRADE LIMITED

崇暉（香港）貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 69741603 RU00267129-RU

HK CLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

昌隆盛科技有限公司
RM. 603, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

香港九龍灣宏冠道八號金漢工業大廈603室 21386086 RU00278526-RU

HK CMICRON ELECTRONIC LIMITED

香港創微電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 826, 8/F, OCEAN CTR, 5 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67960106 RU00262155-RU

HK COME CO., LIMITED

香港可萌有限公司 RM. S032, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00251479-RU

HK CPO GREEN TRADING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67002951 RU00275366-RU

HK CQ TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港晨青貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 39622799 RU00268284-RU

HK CSMY TRADING LIMITED

香港昌盛貿源貿易有限公司 RM. 1526, UNIT 1, 15/F, WAH WAN IND. BLDG, NO.2 KIN FAT LANE, TUEN MUN 53440013 RU00275823-RU

HK DACHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港大成電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31158545 RU00232126-RU

HK DAMC TRADING LIMITED

香港達萬成貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69852255 RU00235968-RU

HK DAOHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港道和貿易有限公司 RM. 7, 22/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 13850921230 RU00268450-RU

HK DATIAN TRADE LIMITED

香港大田貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 18511866666 RU00235817-RU

HK DAYAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港大燕科技有限公司 RM. 604, 6/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 39797371 RU00266634-RU

HK DESITAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港德斯泰貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 13/F, BLK C, WONG KING IND BLDG, 192-198 CHOI HUNG RD, SAN PO KONG 66492070 RU00275138-RU

HK DEWITT LIMITED

香港德威特有限公司 RM. 823, 8/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53112355 RU00270734-RU

HK DHS TRADING LIMITED

香港數高貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 805, 8/F, BLK A, PROFICIENT IND CTR, 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21267499 RU00223660-RU

HK DISHENGTONG CO., LIMITED

香港迪盛通有限公司 RM. / UNIT 03, 05, 07, 6/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30756611 RU00255287-RU

HK DOYEN TRADING LIMITED

香港東源貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31158545 RU00232544-RU

HK DUOMI LIMITED

香港多米通訊有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, NO. 168 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 63660517 RU00278071-RU

HK EASONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港易訊科技有限公司 RM. 28, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PHASE 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39622685 RU00271560-RU

HK EEGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

宜購國際有限公司 RM. 5, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 51007540 RU00274580-RU

HK EUROPIC TRADING LIMITED

香港優派科國際貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1101, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69913799 RU00258904-RU

HK EVER-FORTUNE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港永瑞科技有限公司 6/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 25988776 RU00254920-RU

HK FAN RUI XIN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港凡睿欣電子科技有限公司 RM. / FLAT A27, 2/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55738545 RU00248585-RU

HK FARSEEING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

香港遠古貿易有限公司
RM. 03B, 12/F, BLK A, GOODVIEW INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11 KIN FAT STREET, TUEN MUN

新界屯門建發街11號好景工業大廈A座12樓03B室 34888224 RU00219673-RU

HK FENG TOU ELECTRONICS LIMITED

香港風投電子有限公司 RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CENTRE, NO 6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 62384253 RU00276192-RU

HK FENGYUAN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港灃源電子科技有限公司
RM. 603, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍灣宏冠道八號金漢工業大廈603室 53008243 RU00270897-RU

HK FIRST TELEGRAPHIC CO., LIMITED

香港一壹電訊有限公司 RM. 7, 13/F, TREASURE CTR, 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00272663-RU

HK FIVE STEPS LIMITED

香港五步有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 86 19926451954 RU00267852-RU

HK FLOW CLUB LIMITED

香港福祿國際集團有限公司 RM. / UNIT 811, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 69346855 RU00235704-RU

HK FOUR ONE EIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港肆壹捌科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1307, BEVERLEY COMM CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 30697450 RU00275900-RU

HK FUYUAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港富沅電訊國際有限公司 RM. 728, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30697768 RU00246113-RU

HK GANGLILAI LIMITED

香港港儷來有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2102, 20/F, MONGKOK COMM CENTRE, 16 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 61921631 RU00277966-RU

HK GARY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港蓋瑞科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00277601-RU

HK GINTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港展圖國際有限公司 RM. 2304, 23/F, FU FAI COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 27 HILLIER STREET, SHEUNG WAN 31712350 RU00216677-RU

HK GLOBAL SHINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港格萊美科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2110, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 63652748 RU00261812-RU

HK GLOBALWELL TRADE LIMITED

香港全球貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 617A, 6/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, NO.1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 86 13729221812 RU00226200-RU

HK GO AHEAD TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

香港前進貿易發展有限公司 RM. G1, 11/F, WANG KWONG IND BLDG, 45 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 68427405 RU00216146-RU

HK GREAT RUI TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港大瑞貿易有限公司 RM. E, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622615 RU00252421-RU

HK GUANGLONG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港廣龍電子科技有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 35983440 RU00267927-RU

HK GYJH LIMITED

香港廣盈聚核有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM. BLDG., 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 21386086 RU00262016-RU

HK GZY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

香港高之源實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 10, 7/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00248422-RU

HK HAOCHEN TRADE LIMITED

香港皓晨貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30501783 RU00166288-RU

HK HAOPING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港好平科技有限公司 RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMM BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 39622685 RU00270075-RU

HK HARMONY CLAN CO., LIMITED

香港和宗科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00261684-RU

HK HCD LIMITED

香港鴻誠達有限公司 RM. /FLAT A516, 5/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 53008243 RU00274631-RU

HK HEGUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港賀國科技有限公司 RM. / FLAT B5, 1/F, MANNING IND BLDG, 116-118 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 30691833 RU00253485-RU

HK HENG JIAN INT'L TRADE LIMITED

香港恒建國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 3/F, BLK 1, HONG LEONG PLAZA, 33 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING 67237430 RU00277233-RU

HK HENGBAITE LIMITED

香港恒百特有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2020, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00263690-RU

HK HHD LIMITED

華匯達有限公司 RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 15919470426 RU00268690-RU

HK HIKING TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

香港海芯科技發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 7/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 37054933 RU00231946-RU

HK HINHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港興泓貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 60865235 RU00260365-RU



HK HJSEN TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港華金盛貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 95, 10/F, GRAND INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.159-163 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 90636465 RU00272310-RU

HK HLI TRADE LIMITED

香港煌利貿易有限公司 RM. 204C, 2/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00264351-RU

HK HONG LING TRADE LIMITED

香港鴻翎貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 13808787898 RU00262345-RU

HK HONGDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港鴻大實業有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 95943530 RU00273540-RU

HK HONGGENG TRADE LIMITED

香港鴻庚貿易有限公司
RM. 15B, 10/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心10樓15B室 56010188 RU00257887-RU

HK HONGKAI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港宏凱實業有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 27716565 RU00184717-RU

HK HONGTUSHENG TRADING LIMITED

香港宏圖盛貿易有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

香港油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 86 13826596909 RU00266406-RU

HK HORON TRADING LIMITED

香港鴻碩貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 30697450 RU00271128-RU

HK HOYA TRADING LIMITED

香港鴻揚貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 39184498 RU00261470-RU

HK HSHUNHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港匯順和貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1009, 10/F, KING CENTER, 5-9 KA HING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 66492070 RU00279249-RU

HK HUA LAI MEI TRADE LIMITED

香港華萊美貿易有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 28855081 RU00253384-RU

HK HUAHUI LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港華暉貨運代理有限公司 RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 13723439370 RU00263830-RU

HK HUATT TRADE LIMITED

香港華騰通貿易有限公司
RM. 1506, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔灣仔道165-171號樂基中心15樓1506室 00852-28855081 RU00208858-RU

HK HUI BAI ZHOU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

香港匯百洲電子有限公司 RM. /HBZ ECO, A1, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 31195380 RU00191863-RU

HK HUI HUNG DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

香港輝煌發展有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 69401576 RU00210512-RU

HK HUIBANG INT'L ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

香港匯邦國際電子商務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FAYUEN STREET, MONG KOK 31108391 RU00268830-RU

HK HXTEL CO., LIMITED

香港宏旭電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 12/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO.36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00250960-RU

HK HY MOBILITY TECH COMPANY LIMITED

香港鴻宇移動科技有限公司 RM. E, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 21563920 RU00243030-RU

HK I-SWIM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 21523093 RU00223963-RU

HK JHS TRADE LIMITED

嘉弘勝貿易有限公司
RM. D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

香港新蒲崗六合街8號六合工業大廈11樓D3室 39622799 RU00265909-RU

HK JIABAIHUI TECH CO., LIMITED

香港嘉百匯科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 3/F, WING TAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 121-125 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 36197566 RU00227428-RU

HK JIAXING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港家興科技有限公司
RM. S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港尖沙咀漆咸道南61-65號首都廣場2樓S239室 26681868 RU00275087-RU

HK JIEXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港捷信科技有限公司 RM. 15, 3/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTER, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 35830125 RU00237342-RU

HK JILU LIMITED

香港極陸有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00267864-RU

HK JINDE TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

香港金德電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 21-22, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30501110 RU00169614-RU

HK JINGDANDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港晶丹達科技有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 35983440 RU00269325-RU

HK JINGRUICHENG TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

香港景瑞成電訊有限公司
RM. 16, 11/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號11樓16室 97976685 RU00263676-RU

HK JINHUABAO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

香港金華寶實業有限公司 B10 RM 2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 39216080 RU00279009-RU

HK JINM LIMITED

香港金邁有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00274427-RU

HK JWA TRADE LIMITED

香港佳萬貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 22/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 39622685 RU00273780-RU

HK K Y TRADING LIMITED

香港楷燁貿易有限公司
RM. 506, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號506室 68145325 RU00276089-RU

HK KE BAO LE CO., LIMITED

香港科寶樂有限公司 RM. NO.1, 11/F, WAH HUNG CENTER, NO.41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30756611 RU00258168-RU

HK KENUO ELECTRONICS LIMITED

香港科諾通訊有限公司
RM. 20, UNIT 03, 7/F, BLK B, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN

香港屯門新平街2號屯門工業中心B座7樓03室20房 67960106 RU00244789-RU

HK KESHENGDA CO., LIMITED

香港科盛達有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1206&1208, 12/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30756611 RU00256138-RU

HK KETING INT'L CO., LIMITED

香港科霆國際有限公司 RM. NO.1, 11/F, WAH HUNG CENTER, NO.41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27716565 RU00218532-RU

HK LAGENIO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港藍精靈通訊科技有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 21523093 RU00223951-RU

HK LHTX INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港聯合同鑫國際有限公司 RM. / UNIT 616, 6/F, KAM TEEM IND BLDG, 135 CONNAUGHT RD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 51382761 RU00257750-RU

HK LIANSHENG TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港聯盛科技國際有限公司
RM. 2103, 21/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心21樓2103室 35861412 RU00265353-RU

HK LINBAIYI INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港淩佰億國際貿易有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 26681868 RU00263880-RU

HK LINWEAR INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港領為創新科技有限公司 RM. 17, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1 KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 86 75582225682 RU00272144-RU

HK LTSH TRADING LIMITED

香港龍騰四海貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 07/F, BLK B3, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00245008-RU

HK LXX TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港樂欣貿易有限公司 RM. 204C, 2/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00264349-RU

HK LZY TRADE LIMITED

香港李振遠貿易有限公司 RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMM BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 39622685 RU00270087-RU

HK MAIGAK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港米格科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 02, 9/F, THE BROADWAY, NO 54-62 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 63660517 RU00273425-RU

HK MERIT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

香港夢瑞特科技有限公司
RM. 1405D, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔灣仔道165-171號樂基中心1405D 39968531 RU00222315-RU

HK MILAI TRADE LIMITED

香港米來貿易有限公司 RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMM BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 39622685 RU00269286-RU

HK MING SUN TRADING LIMITED

香港明順貿易有限公司 RM. 805, 8/F, 25 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 92530114 RU00263551-RU

HK MOLNIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港莫尼亞科技有限公司
RM. 1503-09, 15/F, CAUSEWAY BAY CENTRE, 15-23 SUGAR STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY

香港銅鑼灣糖街15-23號銅鑼灣中心15樓1503-09室 30766658 RU00270152-RU

HK MOO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港昕盛通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT A516, 5/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30696980 RU00276180-RU

HK MUSIC-LABS AI AUDIO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

香港音匠科技有限公司
RM. C, 12/F, CENTRE MARK  II, 305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN

香港皇后大道中305-313永業中心12樓C室 28518211 RU00246947-RU

HK NANXING TELECOM TRADING LIMITED

香港南興電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 13, 20/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00268599-RU

HK ONE LETTER GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

香港壹信環球貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2316, 23/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69973800 RU00228177-RU

HK OUMAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港歐瑪科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 23/F, LUCKY PLAZA, 315-321 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 31712350 RU00219510-RU

HK PENGYU TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

香港鵬裕科技有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK - RU00216982-RU

HK PINGKANG TRADE LIMITED

香港平康貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2401-16, WING SHING IND BLDG, 26 NG FONG ST, SAN PO KONG 35861412 RU00274833-RU

HK PUNCH LINE LIMITED

妙語有限公司 RM. 2701, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 95856507 RU00266987-RU

HK RESEMBLE BEAUTY INT'L CO., LIMITED

香港像美國際有限公司 RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95943530 RU00278223-RU

HK RONGYUE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港融越國際貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO.4, 16/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55487817 RU00235730-RU

HK RUI CHANG ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED

香港瑞昌電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 13/F, FULLY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 6 TSUN YIP LANE, KWUN TONG 84027831 RU00270506-RU

HK RUICHENG TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

香港瑞成電訊有限公司 RM. 16, 11/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97976685 RU00266684-RU

HK RUIFA GROUP LIMITED

香港瑞發集團有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00274201-RU



HK RUMAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港森通科技有限公司
RM. B, 2/F, BLK B, MARVEL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-23 KWAI FUNG CRESENT, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌葵豐街17-23號華業工業大廈B座2樓B室 63666564 RU00271673-RU

HK RUNTO LIMITED

香港潤道有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 30697450 RU00244373-RU

HK SAITONG TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

香港賽通電訊有限公司 RM. 1007, 10/F, TAK LUNG IND BLDG,  WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35202070 RU00247519-RU

HK SANHE TELECOM LIMITED

香港三禾電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6-7, 18/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68189966 RU00247610-RU

HK SHENGSHI PROSPECT COMPANY LIMITED

香港盛世前景有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 46386206 RU00267131-RU

HK SHIHONG TRADE TELECOM LIMITED

香港世鴻貿易電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2501/2502/2522, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69445504 RU00180884-RU

HK SHUANGYY TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港雙粵源貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1009, 10/F, KING CENTER, 5-9 KA HING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 66492070 RU00278831-RU

HK SHUOYI TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港碩宜貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2401-16, WING SHING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 92193889 RU00266456-RU

HK SKY BLUE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港天藍科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, NOS 721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 35807372 RU00277283-RU

HK TANGWEI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

香港唐為電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, 168 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 35766641 RU00237758-RU

HK TAXUS LONG LIMITED

香港泰斯隆有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 3/F, 43 PAK TAI ST, TO KWA WAN 59629146 RU00273677-RU

HK TOMAS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港湯瑪士科技有限公司 RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 53008243 RU00275669-RU

HK TONGHUA SCM LIMITED

香港桐華供應鏈管理有限公司 RM. I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND. CTR., 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 13798280650 RU00269438-RU

HK TOP SENSE TRADE LIMITED

香港鼎晟商貿有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 21563920 RU00271421-RU

HK TRIPOD INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港鼎元智能科技有限公司 RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00247153-RU

HK TUOYANG TRADING LIMITED

香港拓洋貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 22/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 61921631 RU00271053-RU

HK UTENDORS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港優騰達思科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917B, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, NO. 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 30766658 RU00272740-RU

HK V-SCOPE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港勝境科技有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 27636557 RU00196318-RU

HK VAST WISE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港泓睿科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 56074819 RU00232417-RU

HK WANDATONG DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

香港萬達通發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917B, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 13702201283 RU00254829-RU

HK XIEDA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港協達國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 26/F, EGL TOWER, 83 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39087211 RU00271990-RU

HK XILUOER CO., LIMITED

香港西羅爾有限公司 RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMM BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 39622685 RU00273071-RU

HK XINDA DISPATCH TRADE LIMITED

香港鑫達電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00208163-RU

HK XINGHONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

香港星弘實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT B02, 2/F, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21349719 RU00277207-RU

HK XINHANGDA CO., LIMITED

香港新航達有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP B, 3/F, MANNING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 116-118 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 18601960197 RU00242610-RU

HK XINKE TRADING LIMITED

香港信科貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31158545 RU00232277-RU

HK XINRUIZHI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港鑫瑞智科技有限公司 RM. S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 39216080 RU00278689-RU

HK XJL LIMITED

香港新極陸有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00274883-RU

HK XUANJUTAI CO., LIMITED

香港宣聚泰有限公司 LOT NO.334,  , SHEUNG SHUI 53008243 RU00260771-RU

HK XUNHUA TRADE LIMITED

香港訊華貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37054933 RU00269755-RU

HK XY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港興益科技有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 13410141807 RU00256354-RU

HK YI CHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港易昌國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 31108391 RU00253637-RU

HK YI LIAN TV MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

香港藝聯衛視傳媒集團有限公司 RM. 4008-4009, 10/F, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 30501783 RU00256619-RU

HK YICHEN TECH CO., LIMITED A27, 2/F,  , KWUN TONG 30697768 RU00275772-RU

HK YIHUI TRADING LIMITED

香港益匯貿易有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 31108391 RU00238279-RU

HK YINFENGKEYAO WUJIN LIMITED

香港銀豐科耀五金有限公司
RM. H, 9/F, HI-SPEED CENTRE, 18 ON CHUEN STREET, ON LOK TSUEN, FAN LING

新界粉嶺安樂村安全街18號海迅中心9樓H室 97127446 RU00264856-RU

HK YING HAI INT'L TRADE LIMITED

香港盈海國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 59, 10/F, GRAND IND BUILDING, NO.159-163 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 67237430 RU00277245-RU

HK YIXUN DIGITAL CO., LIMITED

香港乙訊數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17, 27/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55485899 RU00279085-RU

HK YJIUJIU TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港盈玖玖貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1009, 10/F, KING CENTER, 5-9 KA HING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 66492070 RU00278855-RU

HK YONGCHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港永昌國際有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 27716565 RU00264870-RU

HK YONGZAN TRADING LIMITED

香港永贊貿易有限公司
RM. 03, 13/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心13樓03室 30756699 RU00249664-RU

HK YOU LEUND TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港遊良貿易有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00257041-RU

HK YOUJIE TRADE LIMITED

香港有界貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622601 RU00256239-RU

HK YSI LIMITED

香港應思有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00270847-RU

HK YUANRUNFA LIMITED

香港源潤發有限公司
RM. 837, 8/F, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南87-105號百利商業中心8樓837室 26681868 RU00255198-RU

HK Z&T INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RM. 03, 08/F, LT TOWER, 31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 90361066 RU00261139-RU

HK ZHENGRI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港正日國際貿易有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 67237430 RU00266521-RU

HK ZHENYE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港振業科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19-20, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69529768 RU00212477-RU

HK ZHIMING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港智明科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 23/F, LUCKY PLAZA, 315-321 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31712350 RU00227101-RU

HK ZHONGDONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港忠東科技有限公司
RM. 3320, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號大廈3320室 54347877 RU00249892-RU

HK ZHONGXIN ENERGY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港中新能源國際貿易有限公司
RM. 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍花園街75-77號花園商業大廈7樓705室 86 13652311111 RU00230526-RU

HK ZS TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港中晟貿易有限公司 RM. 311, BLK B, TRADE PLAZA,  , SHEUNG SHUI 55195779 RU00246997-RU

HKG BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

歐港聯合貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1C, FANLING GARDEN, 11 FAN LENG LAU RD, FAN LING 53725158 RU00274922-RU

HKHL TRADING LIMITED

香港華霖貿易有限公司 RM. E, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 21563920 RU00247646-RU

HKLINDA TRADING LIMITED

聯達國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1050, UNIT 06, 10/F, ENERGY PLAZA, 92 GRANVILLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 95647140 RU00274287-RU

HKYHX TRADING LIMITED

香港永恆鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 25, 6/F, TOPSAIL PLAZA, NO. 11 ON SUM STREET, SHEK MUN, SHA TIN 18876276752 RU00276356-RU

HLAM LIMITED

恆霖貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1807, 18/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64356535 RU00266115-RU

HLT LOGISTICS LIMITED

信毅供應鍊管理有限公司 RM. /FLAT UNITC, 5/F, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36112768 RU00267559-RU

HM SYSTEMS LIMITED RM. / FLAT B, 11/F, BLK 3, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 448-458 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 35655009 RU00212338-RU

HMD MOBILE HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 702, 7/F, BANGKOK BANK BLDG, 18 BONHAM STRAND WEST, SHEUNG WAN 60554780 RU00193730-RU

HO IAN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

皓欣發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 906, 9/F, C C WU BLDG, 302-308 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 23709623 RU00260682-RU

HO KWAN TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

皓鈞科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT K, 15/F, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CENTRE 2, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23712320 RU00262511-RU



HO KWAN TECHNOLOGY

皓鈞科技 RM. /FLAT K, 15/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR 2, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23712320 RU00223292-RU

HO SHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

虹盛國際貿易有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 62384253 RU00272346-RU

HOHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

鴻惠國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1708F, 17/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 39622799 RU00249563-RU

HOIST PLANTS & MACHINERIES CO., LIMITED

凱士機械設備有限公司
RM. /UNIT A, 14/F, INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-8 KWEI TEI STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN

新界沙田火炭桂地街2-8號國際工業中心14樓A室 27955321 RU00142454-RU

HOLOGIC ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

美國豪洛捷亞太有限公司 RM. /UNIT NOS. 01-03A, 13/F, 909 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 37487700

RU00109860-RU

(10986)

HOLYSTAR (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT D3, 10/F, BLK D, TSIM SHA TSUI MANSION, 83-97 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 51086786 RU00136982-RU

HOMANIC INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00267535-RU

HOME WILDERNESS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

家曠企業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1B, 5/F, HANWAY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 SAN ON STREET, TUEN MUN 60753959 RU00273615-RU

HON BONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

漢邦國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNITS 819, 8/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67668023 RU00167862-RU

HON KONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

鴻港國際貿易有限公司
RM. 12, 19/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心19樓12室 30623002 RU00249929-RU

HONEST CHAMPIONSHIP LIMITED

誠峻國際貿易有限公司 RM. 2305, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61721613 RU00250059-RU

HONEST INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED

實誠實業有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00267092-RU

HONESTAR TECHNOLOGY GLOBAL LIMITED

鴻仕達科技環球有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00212174-RU

HONEYWELL BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

霍尼韋爾智能建築科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 501, 5/F, THE BAY HUB, 17 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23319133 RU00242266-RU

HONG DA TELECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

宏達電信國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 5/F, TREASURE CTR, 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 69486090 RU00227149-RU

HONG KAI LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

鴻凱物流（香港）有限公司 DD 106 LOT 1543 RP & 1547 RP&SB,  KAM SHEUNG ROAD, YUEN LONG 98826970 RU00246478-RU

HONG KIN MEDICAL INSTRUMENT LIMITED

匡建醫療器材有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 13/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23570397 RU00201854-RU

HONG KONG 'S NEW HENGTAI CHINA TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港新恒泰中國貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2A01, 2/F, CHEONG WAH IND BLDG, 39-41 SHEUNG HEUNG ROAD, TO KWA WAN 51382761 RU00265656-RU

HONG KONG AIR CARGO INDUSTRY SERVICES LIMITED

香港空運服務有限公司 5/F, NORTH OFFICE BLOCK, SUPERTERMINAL ONE,  , CHEK LAP KOK 27532973 RU00233469-RU

HONG KONG AIR CARGO TERMINALS LIMITED 3/F, BLK B, SUPERTERMINAL 1, 9 CHUN  WAN RD HK INT'L AIRPORT, CHEK LAP KOK 2753 2777

RU00073635-RU

(7363)

HONG KONG AIR EXPRESS LIMITED

香港快遞有限公司 RM. /UNIT 804, 8/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27514361 RU00215702-RU

HONG KONG AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

香港飛機工程有限公司 80 SOUTH PERIMETER RD,  , LANTAU ISLAND 27676829 RU00191281-RU

HONG KONG ANAESTHETIC SERVICES LIMITED

香港麻醉服務有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1401, HING WAI BLDG, 36 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 81031030 RU00220727-RU

HONG KONG ANLACE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

香港安納西投資管理有限公司 RM. /FLAT 504, 5/F, OPULENT BLDG, 402-6 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 25415733 RU00203670-RU

HONG KONG ANT INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港螞蟻智造科技有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00245274-RU

HONG KONG AODING TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港奧丁貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00224989-RU

HONG KONG ARIMA SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

香港華宇供應鏈有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 95943530 RU00273235-RU

HONG KONG AUGUST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 09, 15/F, BLK A, WAH SANG IND BUILDING, NOS.14-18 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, SHA TIN 86 13631301949 RU00266040-RU

HONG KONG AUROGON TRADING CO., LIMITED

燭龍貿易責任有限公司
RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 13268889515 RU00265947-RU

HONG KONG AVIATION TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

香港民航科技發展有限公司
5/F, CNAC HOUSE, 12 TUNG FAI ROAD, LANTAU ISLAND

新界大嶼山香港國際機場東輝路12號中航大廈5樓 28652525

RU00095023-RU

(9502)

HONG KONG BANDUNG WAREHOUSING LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港萬隆倉儲物流有限公司 RM. 1201, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BLDG, 130-132 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 67960106 RU00263599-RU

HONG KONG BANGSHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

RM. /FLAT 703, 7/F, WINFIELD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀寶勒巷6-8A號盈豐商業大廈7樓703室 13559995352 RU00270710-RU

HONG KONG BEST FORTUNE TRADING LIMITED

香港佳福貿易有限公司 RM. 394-1, 3/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, 67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 69096789 RU00226159-RU

HONG KONG BKS INTL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港邦克斯國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 504, 5/F, OPULENT BUILDING, 402-6 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 25415733 RU00206727-RU

HONG KONG BLOOM GLORY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港百榮科技有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN IND CTR, NO. 16 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00276988-RU

HONG KONG BOSUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

博宣貿易有限公司
RM. C18, 10/F, TSUEN TUNG FACTORY BUILDING, 38-40 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣柴灣角街38-40號銓通工業大廈10樓C室18號 56670997 RU00266280-RU

HONG KONG BOYUE TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港博越科技有限公司 RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 68799665 RU00269527-RU

HONG KONG BROTHERS TELECOMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港兄弟電訊科技有限公司
RM. 11, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道一號21樓11室 69184470 RU00222670-RU

HONG KONG CALF TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港小牛科技有限公司 RM. 14, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30756699 RU00254259-RU

HONG KONG CD EMALL CO., LIMITED

香港誠德電商有限公司 RM. /UNIT K, 11/F, WING SHAN IND BLDG, 428 CHA KWO LING RD, YAU TONG 21522831 RU00219267-RU

HONG KONG CELEBRATION TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港慶餘年貿易有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1 KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 67237430 RU00266533-RU

HONG KONG CHANG HUI HOLDING LIMITED

香港長輝控股有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00256746-RU

HONG KONG CHAOBANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港潮邦科技有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00208644-RU

HONG KONG CHAOPIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港潮品科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 6/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00273211-RU

HONG KONG CHEERZ TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港奇智科技有限公司 RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30623366 RU00269919-RU

HONG KONG CHENG TENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港成騰貿易有限公司
RM. 603, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

香港九龍灣宏冠道八號金漢工業大廈603室 21386086 RU00237669-RU

HONG KONG CHENGJI TELECOM LIMITED

香港成記電信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 12/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64738441 RU00237253-RU

HONG KONG CHENGTAI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL) TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港誠泰電子科技（國際）貿易有限公司
RM. 1608, 16/F, APEC PLAZA, 49 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘開源道49號創貿廣場16樓1608室 39622799 RU00254108-RU

HONG KONG CHEUNG SONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港長松科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 21523093 RU00232784-RU

HONG KONG CHEUNG TAI FUNG INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

香港祥泰豐實業發展有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMM BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 62384253 RU00278881-RU

HONG KONG CHOICETELL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港誠達恒泰實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1303, 13/F, CHEONG TAI BUILDING, 287-289 RECLAMATION STREET, MONG KOK 51690290 RU00241632-RU

HONG KONG CHUN KONG TON LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港駿港通物流有限公司
RM. B, 11/F, FULL WIN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 573 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

香港旺角彌敦道573號富運商業中心11樓B室 21164888 RU00249626-RU

HONG KONG CLOUDSTAR INTL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港雲星國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 504, 5/F, OPULENT BUILDING, 402-406 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 25415733 RU00205662-RU

HONG KONG COCO ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港可可電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 18620388893 RU00256621-RU

HONG KONG COLORFUL MAKEUP CO., LIMITED

香港七彩美妝貿易有限公司
62 SAN HONG STREET, SHEUNG SHUI

香港上水新康街62號 30756699 RU00252522-RU

HONG KONG COMING TRADING LIMITED

香港金銘貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 402, 4/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00250047-RU

HONG KONG COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港通信科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 702, 07/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 92211482 RU00272788-RU

HONG KONG COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED

香港通訊有限公司 BLK B, 14/F, VITA TOWER, 29 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, ABERDEEN 28639110 RU00174386-RU

HONG KONG CONCORD INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港康科實業有限公司 RM. C, 13/F, HARVARD COMM BLDG, 105-111 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 21349819 RU00254273-RU

HONG KONG CONFY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港康菲國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2506, 25/F, TSUEN WAN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 220-248 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26972618 RU00241442-RU

HONG KONG COOLINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港柯聯科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A-B, 8/F, NGAN HOUSE, 210 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 37047555 RU00190481-RU



HONG KONG DAAMI TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

香港達米科技有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 98704700 RU00274857-RU

HONG KONG DAHE QIANXIANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港大河千祥科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 225-22, 2/F, MEGA CUBE, 8 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 30756611 RU00270683-RU

HONG KONG DAKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港達克科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 21523093 RU00232760-RU

HONG KONG DANGKANG LIMITED

香港當康有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1309, 13/F, KING'S COMM BLDG, NO 2-4 CHATHAM COURT, TSIM SHA TSUI 31681505 RU00275924-RU

HONG KONG DATA EXPRESS LIMITED

明邦通運(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 4/F, HONG KONG SPINNERS IND BLDG, PHASE 5, 760 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 69562946

RU00129444-RU

(12944)

HONG KONG DATIAN ECONOMIC AND TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港大田經貿有限公司 RM. A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 60666034 RU00253067-RU

HONG KONG DEZHI LIMITED

香港德智有限公司
RM. 95, 10/F, GRAND INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 159-165 WO YI HOP RD, KWAI CHUNG

香港葵涌和宜合道159-165號華寶工業大廈10樓95室 51007540 RU00271952-RU

HONG KONG DINGDANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港叮當技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 4/F, MAN SUN LOGISTICS CENTER, 3B HUNG CHEUNG RD, TUEN MUN 31108391 RU00275114-RU

HONG KONG DONGHUANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港東煌科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1307, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 67960106 RU00275710-RU

HONG KONG DONGLI STAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港東利之星科技有限公司 FACTORY UNITS 1213 AND 1215, 12 /F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00277625-RU

HONG KONG ECMS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

香港易客滿國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 607, 6/F, BLK 2, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 37059958 RU00273297-RU

HONG KONG ENVIRONMENTAL CENTER LIMITED

香港回收中心有限公司
RM. / SHOP 2B, G/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道44-46號世紀工商中心地下2B鋪 93806545 RU00239384-RU

HONG KONG EVER HONOR ELECTRONIC AUDIO-VISUAL EQUIPMENT CO.

香港長荣電子影音器材公司 G/F, 150A AP LIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 36896390 RU00245022-RU

HONG KONG EVERGLOBAL TRADE CONNECT LIMITED

香港恒貿世通有限公司 RM. /FLAT B01, 2/F, KIN TAK FUNG IND BUILDING, 174 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30697450 RU00276041-RU

HONG KONG FASTRAIN COMPANY LIMITED

香港富創優越有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00238344-RU

HONG KONG FENG GANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港逢剛國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 36, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00249967-RU

HONG KONG FENGYUN QIDI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港蜂雲啟迪科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00252065-RU

HONG KONG FORTUNE DRAGON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港華鑫龍科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 31040086 RU00196091-RU

HONG KONG FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港富通國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1723, NO.1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 95167299 RU00262268-RU

HONG KONG FUN TEN TELECOM LIMITED

香港歡騰電訊有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 65550405 RU00261773-RU

HONG KONG FUNNY IDIOT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港逗比科技有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00273160-RU

HONG KONG GAIYA TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港蓋亞貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00224977-RU

HONG KONG GANGRUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港港瑞科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 20/F, WANG CHEONG BUILDING, NO.251 RECLAMATION STREET, YAU MA TEI 21349786 RU00279174-RU

HONG KONG GAYIK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港嘉益科技有限公司
RM. 303, 3/F, NO.9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道9號3樓303室 97127446 RU00265668-RU

HONG KONG GISIN COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

香港吉新通訊有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS. 15, 6/F, SINO IND PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00273564-RU

HONG KONG GLOBIX DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港格洛比克斯數碼科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1021, BEVERLEY COMM CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 18883715250 RU00278209-RU

HONG KONG GOBUN CO., LIMITED

香港穀邦有限公司 RM. 1009, 10/F, FRONT BLOCK, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 86 17324412525 RU00278196-RU

HONG KONG GOODLINK COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

香港嘉聯通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 704, CHEUK NANG CENTRE, 9 HILLWOOD ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 53008243 RU00259603-RU

HONG KONG GOTWAY LIMITED

香港果威有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT RD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00270861-RU

HONG KONG GREATERBAY TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港大灣電訊有限公司
RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心5樓502C室 67237430 RU00267294-RU

HONG KONG HAIKUO TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港海闊電訊有限公司 9/F, KWUN KEE TAILOR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 120 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21523093 RU00217794-RU

HONG KONG HAIYAN TRADING LIMITED

瘋燿數碼貿易有限公司
RM. 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘觀塘道398號EASTCORE15樓1507C室 30623002 RU00253043-RU

HONG KONG HAIYI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港海億科技有限公司
RM. 2306, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

香港葵涌葵昌路26-38號豪華工業大廈23樓A座2306室 98801451 RU00268703-RU

HONG KONG HANYU LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港瀚宇物流有限公司 RM. 1205, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BLDG, 130-132 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 86 17700252777 RU00246050-RU

HONG KONG HAOSHENGDA CO., LIMITED

香港浩晟達有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 05/F, MAX SHARE CENTRE, 373 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 81038815 RU00192776-RU

HONG KONG HELAIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港和來達商貿有限公司 SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CENTRE, NO 6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 13691777798 RU00270289-RU

HONG KONG HENGSHUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

香港恒順貿易有限公司 RM. D17, FLAT D, 3/F, WAH LUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 49-53 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 95219967 RU00258726-RU

HONG KONG HENGXINYUAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港恒芯源實業有限公司
RM. L, 13/F, WANG KWONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道45號宏光工業大廈13樓L室 56670997 RU00264577-RU

HONG KONG HENGYUYUAN TRADE LIMITED

香港恒鈺源貿易有限公司
RM. B, 11/F, HOI CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 4 HO TIN STREET, TUEN MUN

香港屯門河田街4號凱昌工業大廈11樓B 39184498 RU00271546-RU

HONG KONG HENTA TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港衡泰電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 17/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 95150329 RU00249260-RU

HONG KONG HEXINFENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港禾信豐科技有限公司 RM. C20, 3/F, BLK C, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 92569202 RU00277651-RU

HONG KONG HIFI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港品卓科技有限公司
RM. / UNIT D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO. 8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

香港新蒲崗六合街8號六合工業大廈11樓D3室 53008243 RU00262232-RU

HONG KONG HING YIP SINOTEX LIMITED

香港興業中紡有限公司 RM. 394, 3/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, 67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 69096789 RU00226147-RU

HONG KONG HONG DE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED

香港鴻德國際發展有限公司
RM. A, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK

九龍牛頭角創業街15號萬泰利廣場29樓A室 21522831 RU00193324-RU

HONG KONG HONGLI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港泓勵科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27108200 RU00279148-RU

HONG KONG HONGTUDAO LIANGGE TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港宏圖道亮哥貿易有限公司
RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心5樓502C室 67237430 RU00277649-RU

HONG KONG HONLLY TRADING LIMITED

香港紅利貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP A15, 4/F, BLK A, SHEUNG SHUI PLAZA, 3 KA FU CLOSE, SHEUNG SHUI 30623063 RU00248030-RU

HONG KONG HOW J CO., LIMITED

香港浩傑有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS. 25, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00239601-RU

HONG KONG HOWAH INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港浩華國際貿易有限公司
RM. 12C, 21/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK

九龍通菜街1A-1L號威達商業大廈21樓12C室 86 18675862888 RU00249741-RU

HONG KONG HUADING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港華頂科技有限公司 RM. S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 67960106 RU00269503-RU

HONG KONG HUANFENG TRADE LIMITED

香港寰豐貿易有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 30756611 RU00231453-RU

HONG KONG HUAPAI COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

香港華派通訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1802, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30696915 RU00240919-RU

HONG KONG HUASHENG TONG TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港華盛通電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 19, 11/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00278083-RU

HONG KONG HUATIANLIDA INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港華天利達國際物流有限公司
RM. 1318-19, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道610號荷李活商業中心1318-19室 27108200 RU00237087-RU

HONG KONG HUATONG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

香港華通國際物流有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 95943530 RU00273261-RU

HONG KONG HUATONG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

香港華通供應鏈有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 15928003585 RU00260290-RU

HONG KONG HUAWEN SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

香港華文供應鏈有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 95943530 RU00273259-RU

HONG KONG HUAZHEN SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

香港華鎮供應鏈有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 95943530 RU00273247-RU

HONG KONG HUEN YIU INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING AGENT LIMITED

香港烜耀國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT 102A, 1/F, HUTCHISON LOGISTICS CENTRE, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 55986622 RU00247898-RU

HONG KONG HUI JUN CO., LIMITED

香港匯俊電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 12/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00263640-RU



HONG KONG HUNG AU GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

香港宏歐集團有限公司 RM. /OFFICE A, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 61699999 RU00180860-RU

HONG KONG ICE CHAMBER LIMITED

香港國際通信電子商貿會有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 52091503 RU00275695-RU

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL UAV TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

香港國際大匯技術發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 2/F, WAI CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5 SHEK PAI TAU RD, TUEN MUN 61611083 RU00249397-RU

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

香港國際環保處理有限公司 RM. G, 6/F, WANG KWONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54261888 RU00253029-RU

HONG KONG IPRO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港愛普諾科技有限公司 12/F, SAN TOI BUILDING, 137-139 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 96669759 RU00150324-RU

HONG KONG J-BOLT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

香港紀波貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, SILVERCORP INT'L TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 46386206 RU00270479-RU

HONG KONG JESHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港傑盛國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 51, 10/F, GRAND IND BLDG, NO. 159-163 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 90636465 RU00272295-RU

HONG KONG JIAHE TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港嘉和電訊有限公司
RM. 1713-1716, 17/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號17樓1713室-1716室 62384725 RU00253411-RU

HONG KONG JIALIAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港嘉聯電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 8/F, DRACO IND BUILDING, NO. 46 LAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00274338-RU

HONG KONG JIN XIN SHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港金信盛貿易有限公司 RM. E61, 3/F, MAI GAR IND BLDG, 146 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00261331-RU

HONG KONG JINYUDA TRADING LIMITED

香港金玉達貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BLDG, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00271926-RU

HONG KONG JIUCHENG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港九城國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 04, 12/F, RILEY HOUSE, 88 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 51132024 RU00250097-RU

HONG KONG JIUMO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港氿木國際貿易有限公司 RM. H 11, 1/F, KAISER ESTATE PHASE 2, NO.51 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 39622685 RU00274009-RU

HONG KONG JUNHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港駿航國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2611, 26/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27934463 RU00267799-RU

HONG KONG JUXING TELECOM TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港炬星電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 20, 35/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00279491-RU

HONG KONG KA WA WATCH LIMITED

香港嘉華鐘錶有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 68764585 RU00261456-RU

HONG KONG KAIYI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港凱逸國際貿易有限公司
RM. A7, 12/F, ASTORIA BUILDING, 34 ASHLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀亞士厘道34號天星大廈12樓A7室 39622685 RU00272536-RU

HONG KONG KAXI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

香港卡西貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 36752019 RU00257104-RU

HONG KONG KAYLING TRADING LIMITED

香港啟領貿易有限公司
RM. 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔軒尼詩道253-261號依時商業中心1502室 53008243 RU00276572-RU

HONG KONG KECHAODA TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

科潮達(國際)科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 20/F, WANG CHEONG BUILDING, NO.251 RECLAMATION STREET, MONG KOK 91400775 RU00151794-RU

HONG KONG KING TAI ENTERPRISE LIMITED

香港景泰利澤有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 22979266 RU00254158-RU

HONG KONG KINTEX WORLDWIDE LIMITED

香港金鷹國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1703, 17/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69423083 RU00152695-RU

HONG KONG KUMAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港庫麥科技有限公司 RM. A29, 24/F, REGENT'S PARK, PRINCE INDUSTRIAL BD, NO. 706 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 21563920 RU00268739-RU

HONG KONG KWAN TAK INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

鈞達國際香港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 64934083 RU00261278-RU

HONG KONG LACCESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

稥港翔通科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 701, 7/F, SINO CENTRE, 582-592 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 86 769 38935255 RU00267674-RU

HONG KONG LEHUI CO., LIMITED

香港樂輝有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2401-16, WING SHING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 23852629 RU00268296-RU

HONG KONG LEYEE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港鑫樂意科技有限公司 RM. 803A, 8/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN IND CTR, 55 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 35683455 RU00241620-RU

HONG KONG LI SHENG CO., LIMITED

香港利晟有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS. 18, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00234663-RU

HONG KONG LIANDA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港聯達通信科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT K, 12/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 82266113 RU00232001-RU

HONG KONG LIANQING TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港聯慶貿易有限公司 RM. / UNIT 20, 12/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO. 1, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53008243 RU00251429-RU

HONG KONG LIANYU TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港聯玉貿易有限公司 RM. A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 91048440 RU00262561-RU

HONG KONG LINK INSIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 510, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21522818 RU00279047-RU

HONG KONG LINK TRADE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

香港創領科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1F, 1/F, PYLON TOWER, 12-16 FUI YIU KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 37047555 RU00229321-RU

HONG KONG LONG FAR INDUSTRIAL CO. LIMITED

香港長遠實業有限公司
RM. 394, PENINSULA CETNRE, 67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍麼地道67號半島中心394室 69096789 RU00215574-RU

HONG KONG LONGMA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港龍馬國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 23/F, TSUEN TUNG FACTORY BUILDING, 38-40 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 34640066 RU00207402-RU

HONG KONG LONGTENG XINHUA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港龍騰鑫華實業有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30501783 RU00269387-RU

HONG KONG LUNHE ELECTRONICS GROUP CO., LIMITED

香港倫和電子集團有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00273300-RU

HONG KONG MANY PEOPLE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港許多人科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 68145325 RU00257003-RU

HONG KONG MAOHU TRADING LIMITED

香港茂湖貿易有限公司 RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 56255080 RU00250439-RU

HONG KONG MASON DIGITAL TRADING LIMITED

香港茂燊數碼商行有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 4/F, POLY CENTRE, 15 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING 96912789 RU00256506-RU

HONG KONG MEET FUTURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港遇見未來國際有限公司 RM. 3317, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00245464-RU

HONG KONG MEXIMCO GROUP LIMITED

香港墨西哥集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 65-66, 2/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 54-56B NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27087225 RU00269591-RU

HONG KONG MING HUALONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港明華龍科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 31040086 RU00196089-RU

HONG KONG MINGLERAD TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港明樂貿易有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 53113160 RU00261103-RU

HONG KONG MINGTUO COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港鳴拓通信科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00258132-RU

HONG KONG MODERN AQUARIUM CENTRE

現代水族 RM. /FLAT E, 1/F, KAI WAN BUILDING, 142-146 TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 24674762 RU00223800-RU

HONG KONG MONMAR INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港夢馬國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.5, 20/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 28963556 RU00233988-RU

HONG KONG MORNING LOK YUN CREATIVE TELECOM TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港晨駱雲創電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 16, 18/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00279338-RU

HONG KONG MULAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港木蘭國際有限公司 RM. H020, 3/F, PHASE 2 KWAI SHING IND BUILDING, 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 39622685 RU00273069-RU

HONG KONG MULTISTORAGE LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港萬倉物流有限公司
RM. 2A, 14/F, CHUN WO COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 23-29 WING WO STREET, CENTRAL

香港中環永和街23-29號俊和商業中心14字樓2A室 61623118 RU00253346-RU

HONG KONG MZ SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

香港明銘澤供應鏈管理有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00270380-RU

HONG KONG NEW HAOFENG LIMITED

香港新灝鋒有限公司
RM. 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街75-77號花園商業大廈7樓705室 59316787 RU00277031-RU

HONG KONG NEW LINKAGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港新聯動科技有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 30756611 RU00243775-RU

HONG KONG NEW SMART TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

香港新睿智電訊有限公司
RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS FACTORY BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道56號大眾工業大廈1字樓101A室 30623002 RU00271356-RU

HONG KONG NEW SUNLIGHT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港新陽光科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 811, BEVERLEY COMM CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 62384253 RU00272930-RU

HONG KONG NEW YOUNG CO., LIMITED

香港新洋有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS.23, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00234651-RU

HONG KONG NO. 1 TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

香港一號電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2205, 22/F, WORLD TECH CENTER, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 65608510 RU00217732-RU

HONG KONG ONE ONE GSM CO., LIMITED

香港旺旺國際貿易有限公司 RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, NO. 59 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 62384253 RU00273792-RU

HONG KONG ONE TRADING LIMITED

香港壹號貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1821A, 18/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 91690369 RU00257798-RU

HONG KONG ONETO LIMITED

香港萬途有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6, 11/F, PROSPERITY PLACE, 6 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 52810971 RU00220070-RU

HONG KONG ONLINE TRADING LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2A, 17/F, GLENEALY TOWER, 1 GLENEALY, CENTRAL 96876559 RU00259437-RU



HONG KONG OU JING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港歐晶科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 39984249 RU00239346-RU

HONG KONG OUFENG TRADE LIMITED

香港歐豐貿易有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 30756611 RU00231441-RU

HONG KONG PENGFU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港鵬富科技有限公司
RM. D2, 18/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN

香港荃灣海盛路三號TML廣場18樓D2 53072421 RU00267698-RU

HONG KONG PENGXUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港鵬軒商貿有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 30501725 RU00249599-RU

HONG KONG PONY TRADING CO., LIMITED

RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS FACTORY BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘開源道56號大眾工業大廈1字樓101A室 30623002 RU00277346-RU

HONG KONG QIANCHI COMMUNICATION LIMITED

香港仟馳通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00197891-RU

HONG KONG QUAN CHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港泉晉商貿有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.7, 16/F, REMINGTON CENTRE, 23 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 59615108 RU00230235-RU

HONG KONG RED CROSS 19 HOI TING ROAD, WEST KOWLOON, HONG KONG, 25077014 RU00169208-RU

HONG KONG REDBEAT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港紅色跳動科技有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02 NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 66498537 RU00264957-RU

HONG KONG RIGHT TIME INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港應時國際有限公司
RM. 2306, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

香港葵涌葵昌路26-38號豪華工業大廈23樓A座2306室 65214626 RU00266963-RU

HONG KONG RONGHUA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港融華科技有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 62384253 RU00266494-RU

HONG KONG RONGSHENG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

香港融晟供應鏈有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1021, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 21349834 RU00265961-RU

HONG KONG ROUND SQUARE TECH LIMITED

圓方科技有限公司
RM. 702, 7/F, PROWELL ASIA CENTRE, 926 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN

香港長沙灣長沙灣道926號寶源亞洲中心7樓702室 66424056 RU00274782-RU

HONG KONG RUI CHUANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港瑞創科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 39984249 RU00239358-RU

HONG KONG RUILI CO., LIMITED

香港瑞麗有限公司 OFFICE 4, 19/F, 18 TAI CHUNG ROAD, TSUEN WAN 53112355 RU00271837-RU

HONG KONG RUIXI TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港瑞曦貿易有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 86 19926451954 RU00266937-RU

HONG KONG RUIZE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港瑞澤國際有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM. BLDG., 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 35983440 RU00262763-RU

HONG KONG RUNHENGFENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港潤恒豐科技有限公司
RM. 20, 4/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍官塘鴻圖道17號發利工業大廈4樓20室 13510805889 RU00262422-RU

HONG KONG RUNTENG INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港潤騰國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6-7, 18/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65219337 RU00255213-RU

HONG KONG RYAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

香港浩暢發展有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 90330166 RU00259021-RU

HONG KONG S&H TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

香港順亨貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 29/F, MORRISON PLAZA, 9 MORRISON HILL ROAD, WAN CHAI 28855081 RU00275809-RU

HONG KONG SANRY CO., LIMITED

香港森利有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS.24, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00234675-RU

HONG KONG SEABOT LIMITED

香港海智有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 54619064 RU00273336-RU

HONG KONG SECURITY LTD RM. /UNIT 1001-1009, 10/F, TOWER 2, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27468520

RU00036889-RU

(3688)

HONG KONG SHANGHAI MAITROX SERVICES LIMITED

香港上海邁創服務有限公司 13/F, CHINA RESOURCES LOGISTICS EAST ASIA IND BUILDING, 2 HO TIN STREET, TUEN MUN 69561848 RU00180606-RU

HONG KONG SHANGHAI MAITROX TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED

香港上海邁創科技服務有限公司 13/F, CHINA RESOURCES LOGISTICS EAST ASIA IND BUILDING, 2 HO TIN STREET, TUEN MUN 39960709 RU00270203-RU

HONG KONG SHARK TRADING LIMITED

香港鯊魚貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 06/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00247103-RU

HONG KONG SHEN YANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港晟揚貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349719 RU00256671-RU

HONG KONG SHENG SHI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港盛世國際貿易有限公司
RM. 305, 3/F, PHASE 1, HONG LEONG PLAZA, 33 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING

新界粉嶺樂業路33號豐隆廣場1座3樓5室 67237430 RU00278879-RU

HONG KONG SHENGBO TELECOM LIMITED

香港晟博電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 23/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65219337 RU00255201-RU

HONG KONG SHENGWEI NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港盛為網路科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1205, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BUILDING, 130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL 67960106 RU00271899-RU

HONG KONG SHENHUA CENTURY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港深華世紀科技有限公司 2/F, CKK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 55136398 RU00243319-RU

HONG KONG SHICAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港視彩貿易有限公司
62 SAN HONG STREET, SHEUNG SHUI

新界北上水新康街62號 30756699 RU00258055-RU

HONG KONG SHOUXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港守信國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 8/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO.25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 62384253 RU00277827-RU

HONG KONG SHUI KI COMPANY LIMITED

香港瑞崎有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMM BLDG, NO 2C ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 65327584 RU00265733-RU

HONG KONG SHUI LUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港瑞龍國際貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NOS. 29, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00272726-RU

HONG KONG SHUN XIN CHUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港順新創貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30756699 RU00277916-RU

HONG KONG SPARK TECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港星火匯炬科技有限公司 OFFICE 5, 8/F, 8 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21349732 RU00270722-RU

HONG KONG STARLINK SPEEDCOM LIMITED

香港星聯速訊有限公司 RM. 3601, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 95063103 RU00278297-RU

HONG KONG STEADY GROW CO., LIMITED

香港穩茂有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 28855081 RU00249133-RU

HONG KONG STRONG LEAD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港強豐國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1601A, 16/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG 69353062 RU00255338-RU

HONG KONG STW SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

香港森拓維供應鏈管理有限公司
RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 53008243 RU00257344-RU

HONG KONG SU ANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港蘇昂國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 7/F, BLK 1, HUNG CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 12 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 39216080 RU00253473-RU

HONG KONG SUBFAMILY TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港亞科貿易有限公司
RM. 603, 6/F, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍灣宏冠道八號金漢工業大廈6樓603室 21386086 RU00277079-RU

HONG KONG SUNING CROSS-BORDER E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

香港蘇寧海外購有限公司 RM. 4102-6, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, LANDMARK EAST, 100 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 23811111 RU00232568-RU

HONG KONG SUPERCOMPUTING TRADE LIMITED

香港超算貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95943530 RU00272283-RU

HONG KONG SYC LOGISTIC COMPANY LIMITED

星意城物流有限公司 MING YUEN LOT NO 50 DD 98,  KWU TUNG RD, SHEUNG SHUI 56463833 RU00230855-RU

HONG KONG TAAIWU TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港太和貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00266153-RU

HONG KONG TAI SHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港泰勝國際有限公司 14/F, HARBOUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 122-124 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 0755-84747006 RU00184919-RU

HONG KONG TAITAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港泰坦實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00224991-RU

HONG KONG TAIYA TRADING LIMITED

香港泰雅貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605, 6/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 95179639 RU00181785-RU

HONG KONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS (HKT) LIMITED 39/F, PCCW TOWER, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 28839506

RU00132403-RU

(13240)

HONG KONG TIANLY TRADING LIMITED

香港天立貿易有限公司 RM. 102, 1/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 39622685 RU00278540-RU

HONG KONG TIANXINDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港天信達科技有限公司 RM. 2209, 22/F, 655 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21349732 RU00272916-RU

HONG KONG TIEN QI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港天齊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 21523093 RU00232772-RU

HONG KONG TOPEASY TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港嘉盛易商貿易有限公司 RM. 1910, 19/F, FORTUNE COMM BLDG, NO 362 SHA TSUI RD, TSUEN WAN 25810566 RU00277598-RU

HONG KONG TRADE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

港貿國際有限公司
RM. 4, 3/F, HONG LEONG PLAZA (PHASE I), 33 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING

香港粉嶺樂業路33號豐隆廣場１期3字樓4室 67237430 RU00278007-RU

HONG KONG TRANSFRONTIER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港易境派科技有限公司 RM. H28G, 10/F, BLK EH, GOLDEN BEAR IND. CTR., 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK ST., TSUEN WAN 21563920 RU00268741-RU

HONG KONG UCLOUDLINK NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港優克網絡技術有限公司 RM. /SUITE 603, 6/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 31758988 RU00206981-RU

HONG KONG UNIHERTZ E-COMMERCE COMPANY LIMITED

香港集赫電子商務有限公司 RM. A2, 15/F, UNITED CTR, 95 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 37258009 RU00248725-RU

HONG KONG UNION RICH COMPANY LIMITED

裕立香港有限公司
RM. 01, 23/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心23樓01室 23319668 RU00241668-RU



HONG KONG UXT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港優迅通國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 8/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO.25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00238558-RU

HONG KONG UXY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港優迅揚國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1101, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00238560-RU

HONG KONG VHEALTH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港捷康科技有限公司 RM. 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 27108200 RU00199465-RU

HONG KONG VISION FUTURE CO., LIMITED

香港暢想未來有限公司 RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30696980 RU00268638-RU

HONG KONG WAI FUNG LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港煒鋒運通物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 101, 1/F, HUTCHISON LOGISTICS CENTRE, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 95136413 RU00262319-RU

HONG KONG WANBO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港萬柏科技有限公司
RM. 2304, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍花園街2-16號好景商業中心2304室 21563920 RU00267282-RU

HONG KONG WATER WORLD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港沃特沃德科技有限公司
RM. C, 24/F, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣柴灣角街66-82號金熊工業中心24樓C室 24643873 RU00156302-RU

HONG KONG WEIHONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港偉宏科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3320, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00249450-RU

HONG KONG WEIYAO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港維耀實業有限公司 RM. 1510, 15/F, W50, NO. 50 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG 67960106 RU00273312-RU

HONG KONG WING HONG TRADING LIMITED

香港永康貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 21/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35719363 RU00137833-RU

HONG KONG WING WAH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港榮華科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 21523093 RU00232796-RU

HONG KONG WONG SHEK COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

香港黃石通訊有限公司 RM. /SUITE C, LEVEL 7, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50 STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL 18882599999 RU00242608-RU

HONG KONG WORLD BRIDGE LIMITED

環球富僑有限公司 RM. 516, BLDG NO.1 HONG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00271293-RU

HONG KONG XING CHEN LIMITED

香港星辰有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2020, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27636557 RU00238370-RU

HONG KONG XINGCHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港星馳國際有限公司 RM. 1603, 16/F, TUNG NING BLDG, NO.125-126 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 67237430 RU00277978-RU

HONG KONG XINGU TECH CO., LIMITED

香港星聚科技有限公司
RM. 617A, 6/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, NO.1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN

香港荃灣沙咀道1號環貿廣場6樓617A室 31040086 RU00273932-RU

HONG KONG XINGYUAN TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港星源電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 23, 8/F, WANG CHEUNG IND BUILDING, NO. 168 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00275986-RU

HONG KONG XINHO TECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

香港信和科技（國際）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1618A, 16/F, PIONEER CENTRE, 750 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 31070110 RU00277891-RU

HONG KONG XINLI TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

香港鑫利電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 5, 16/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO. 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00268575-RU

HONG KONG XINXIANGCHENG CO., LIMITED

香港欣祥誠有限公司 RM. 1 A12, 3/F, BLK A, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-18 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 35431858 RU00276419-RU

HONG KONG XINYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港信壹電子科技有限公司
RM. 338, 3/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘區鴻圖道17號發利工業大廈3樓338 57729012 RU00269147-RU

HONG KONG XIXILI TRADE LIMITED

香港西西里貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1801, 18/F, OFFICEPLUS@WAN CHAI, 303 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622799 RU00266610-RU

HONG KONG XUAN YA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港宣亞科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 39984249 RU00239360-RU

HONG KONG XWAYS LIMITED

香港瀚洋國際有限公司 RM. 1314, 13/F, B2, HANG WAI INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI STREET, TUEN MUN 66146246 RU00274465-RU

HONG KONG Y&P INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

香港央浦國際貿易物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT H5, 12/F, SUMMIT BUILDING, 30 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 23686199 RU00235146-RU

HONG KONG YACHT FANS CLUB LIMITED

香港遊艇俱樂部有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 4/F, WING HONG FACTORY BUILDING, 18-26 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 94653459 RU00243460-RU

HONG KONG YAO LI LONG LIMITED

香港耀利隆有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 05/F, MAX SHARE CENTRE, 373 KINGS ROAD, NORTH POINT 23431389 RU00186076-RU

HONG KONG YAZHE TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港雅哲貿易有限公司 RM. 15, 5/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67045389 RU00256405-RU

HONG KONG YI FU ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

香港益富環保有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 2/F, BLK 3, TAI PING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 TING KOK ROAD, TAI PO 68584309 RU00261305-RU

HONG KONG YI XIN COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

香港易信通信有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 98801451 RU00271914-RU

HONG KONG YIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港壹昂科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 13/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO. 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00265199-RU

HONG KONG YICK TAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

香港億泰集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 7/F, BLK A, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 94069396 RU00246757-RU

HONG KONG YINQI LIMITED

香港銀棋貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 15/F, CARNIVAL COMM BLDG, 18 JAVA RD, NORTH POINT 25785898 RU00246315-RU

HONG KONG YISHIDA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港逸世達國際貿易有限公司 RM. 05, 6/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 63663987 RU00269856-RU

HONG KONG YO YOUNG INTELLIGENT CO., LIMITED

香港有氧智造有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00236453-RU

HONG KONG YODA COMMUNICATION LIMITED

香港弘耀達通訊有限公司
RM. 1205, 12/F, SILVERCORD TOWER 2, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道30號新港中心2座12樓1205室 53008243 RU00259362-RU

HONG KONG YOFFY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港雲飛科技有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00265454-RU

HONG KONG YONGLIDA LOGISTICS TRANSPORT CO., LIMITED

香港永利達物流運輸有限公司 RM. 1006, 10/F, PO YIP BLDG, 23 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 30697225 RU00262597-RU

HONG KONG YOUNG WOMEN'S CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION

香港基督教女青年會 1 MACDONNELL ROAD, CENTRAL 34761328 RU00206032-RU

HONG KONG YUANLONG CO., LIMITED

香港遠隆貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D18B, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.2-4 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 86 13725535690 RU00279059-RU

HONG KONG YUANTING INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

香港元廷實業有限公司 RM. 17, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM 86 13929361313 RU00247622-RU

HONG KONG YUEHUA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

香港越華實業有限公司 RM. E15, 10/F, NO.52 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30697473 RU00272942-RU

HONG KONG YUETAI E-COMMERCE LIMITED

香港越泰電子商務有限公司 RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND. CENTRE, NO.6 KIN TAI ST., TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00275811-RU

HONG KONG YUFUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港御峰國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 20/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69577916 RU00250821-RU

HONG KONG YUNYAO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港雲耀國際有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.12, 19/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 28113620 RU00245654-RU

HONG KONG YUNZHI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港雲智科技有限公司 RM. 706, HO KING COMM CENTRE, NOS. 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00278184-RU

HONG KONG YUSEON TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港雨順貿易有限公司 RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00256835-RU

HONG KONG ZHANJUN TRADING LIMITED

香港展俊貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, KAI YUE COMM BLDG, 2C ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 852-3998-4249 RU00221882-RU

HONG KONG ZHANXUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港展訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15, 25/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97170649 RU00233166-RU

HONG KONG ZHENGHAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港正浩國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 17/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56018018 RU00256025-RU

HONG KONG ZHIYUAN CO., LIMITED

香港志遠有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 39622799 RU00267965-RU

HONG KONG ZHONGHAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港忠海貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN IND CTR, NO. 16 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 30501783 RU00271534-RU

HONG KONG ZHUO DE JIA CO., LIMITED

香港卓德嘉有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00253790-RU

HONG KONG ZHUOCHUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港卓創貿易有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00265822-RU

HONG KONG'S HARBOUR, HONG LONG'S TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LIMITED

香港鴻隆電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 9, 5/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00255112-RU

HONG LIN TELECOM LIMITED

宏林電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 6/F, RICKY CTR, 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00272396-RU

HONG ONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

鴻一貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 22, 20/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 59908298 RU00247937-RU

HONGBODA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

鴻博達(香港)有限公司 RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMM BUILDING, NO.480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 23662020 RU00227050-RU

HONGCHANG SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

弘昌供應鏈有限公司 LEVEL 54, HOPEWELL CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 31712350 RU00240274-RU

HONGCHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

鴻成國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1804, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 86 15750939111 RU00269844-RU



HONGDAFA TRADE LIMITED

鴻達發貿易有限公司 RM. /OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, THOMSON COMM BLDG, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00268157-RU

HONGGANG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

宏港國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT B2, 16/F, BLK 1, WAH FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 33-39 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 36935308 RU00265290-RU

HONGHUI JINAN TRADING LIMITED

鴻輝金安貿易有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 62384253 RU00270037-RU

HONGJIANG GLOBAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

鴻江環球電訊有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00268474-RU

HONGKONG ABESTY COMPANY LIMITED RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN STREET, MONG KOK 64357083 RU00274061-RU

HONGKONG AOV INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港炬德國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1202, 12/F, TUNG CHUN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 438-444 SHANGHAI STREET, MONG KOK 21375268 RU00225931-RU

HONGKONG BAYUDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港百昱達科技發展有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 1.07557E+13 RU00259146-RU

HONGKONG BLUEPRINT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

香港藍圖發展有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 30756611 RU00271130-RU

HONGKONG CARSON BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港嘉辰生物科技有限公司 RM. A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 60666034 RU00267016-RU

HONGKONG CHAO DONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港超東科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 8/F, W668, 668-680 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 56381415 RU00264767-RU

HONGKONG CHEER MONDE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港橙檬國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 9, 10/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61281269 RU00256013-RU

HONGKONG CHEERY TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3B, 3/F, BANK TOWER, 351 & 353 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 23898808 RU00239055-RU

HONGKONG CHENGGOUSHUMA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港程購數碼科技有限公司
RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鯉魚門道二號新城工商中心517室 66600826 RU00276368-RU

HONGKONG CHINALINK LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

香港中港通物流有限公司 3/F, FRONT BLK, 430 SHANGHAI ST, YAU MA TEI 60291388 RU00145183-RU

HONGKONG DFY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港東方曜科技有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 65327584 RU00266230-RU

HONGKONG DINGFENG LOGISTICS STORAGE CO., LIMITED

香港鼎豐物流倉儲有限公司 DD125, LOT72-74,  PING HA RD, LAU FAU SHAN, YUEN LONG 59331281 RU00249070-RU

HONGKONG DOBEST TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

峰展（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00266432-RU

HONGKONG DONGXIAO CO., LIMITED

香港東曉有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 46386206 RU00274489-RU

HONGKONG DOSUN LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

香港東勝物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CENTRE, NO.6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 39622330 RU00265719-RU

HONGKONG DRAGON TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港巨龍電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 27/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54809888 RU00245589-RU

HONGKONG DRAGON XIANG CO., LIMITED

香港龍詳商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17-22, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 18129868885 RU00199732-RU

HONGKONG EBO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港一博科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 51382832 RU00276229-RU

HONGKONG EGA COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2A, 17/F, GLENEALY TOWER, 1 GLENEALY, CENTRAL 68711585 RU00245856-RU

HONGKONG EGA GLOBAL LIMITED

香港歐星國際有限公司
RM. 2306, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

香港葵涌葵昌路26-38號豪華工業大廈23樓A座2306室 65214626 RU00271697-RU

HONGKONG ELAXIFY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港亦來飛國際有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00273627-RU

HONGKONG EMA TELECOM (BRAND) CO., LIMITED

香港意瑪電訊（品牌）有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 86-13189725115 RU00210081-RU

HONGKONG EVER MATERY TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港永通貿易有限公司 NO 295D PAK SHA TSUEN,  KUNG UM RD, YUEN LONG 39068506 RU00245729-RU

HONGKONG EZO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港億洲科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00234219-RU

HONGKONG FASHION TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港時尚貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT 08, 15/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 51637255 RU00248408-RU

HONGKONG FOCUSES ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

香港華加思電子有限公司
RM. A17, 29/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘成業街7號寧晉中心29樓A17室 67452383 RU00274059-RU

HONGKONG FREEDOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港菲桐科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 11/F, HANG SENG CASTLE PEAK RD BLDG, 339 CASTLE PEAK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 30506817 RU00243698-RU

HONGKONG FROG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港福諾格國際有限公司
RM. 1003, 10/F, LIPPO CENTRE TOWER 1, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY

香港金鐘金鐘道89號力寶中心第一座10樓1003室 86 13430487058 RU00166593-RU

HONGKONG FUCHENG TELECOM CO., LIMITED

香港富成電訊有限公司
RM. 1203, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心1203室 61327842 RU00250225-RU

HONGKONG GANGHUA TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港港華貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, ON 20TH FLOOR, WANG CHEONG BUILDING, NO.251 RECLAMATION STREET, MONG KOK 26875558 RU00183549-RU

HONGKONG GEEKORS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港極客空間科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00242836-RU

HONGKONG GEETECH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

香港極泰諾科技有限公司 RM. C11, 6/F, MAI GAR IND BLDG, 146 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 86 13682472311 RU00255908-RU

HONGKONG GOOD TIME TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港長順貿易有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 30756610 RU00213291-RU

HONGKONG GUIXING TRADING LIMITED

香港貴星貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 54347877 RU00279489-RU

HONGKONG GUOFENG TRADE LIMITED

香港國豐商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00207630-RU

HONGKONG HAIYI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港海壹國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 7/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35909658 RU00251049-RU

HONGKONG HANLIN SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

香港翰林供應鏈有限公司 DD124 LOT2540,  HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG 13417490079 RU00271104-RU

HONGKONG HAO CHENG INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED

香港浩成國際貨運有限公司 2/F, YAU TAK BUILDING, 167 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21563920 RU00195950-RU

HONGKONG HEJIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港禾江科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 92569202 RU00275063-RU

HONGKONG HENG DE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港恒德國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00252697-RU

HONGKONG HENGTONGDA DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

香港亨通達發展有限公司
RM. 1302B, 13/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣海盛路9號有線電視大樓13/F 1302B室 65170009 RU00225967-RU

HONGKONG HENGZHAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

香港恒展國際有限公司
RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 37054933 RU00246884-RU

HONGKONG HONGHAI SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

香港弘海供應鏈有限公司 LEVEL 54, HOPEWELL CTR, 183 QUEEN'S RD EAST, WAN CHAI 31712350 RU00240286-RU

HONGKONG HONOR ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

香港德嘉電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 03B, 17/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 55156369 RU00255326-RU

HONGKONG HZ CO., LIMITED

香港東暉國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A15, 9/F, BLK 1, MEYER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54484020 RU00268549-RU

HONGKONG INFORMATION PORT CO., LIMITED

香港信息港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 2/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37047555 RU00207781-RU

HONGKONG INHON COMPUTER CORP LIMITED

香港應宏電腦股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00227733-RU

HONGKONG IWANT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港壹旺科技有限公司 RM. H2, 4/F, CENTURY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 33-35 AU PUI WAN STREET, FOTAN, SHA TIN 52208105 RU00270330-RU

HONGKONG JAYUD INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

香港佳裕達國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /UNIT A3, 15/F, NCB INNOVATION CENTRE, 888 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 35860250 RU00223278-RU

HONGKONG JIASHUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMTED

香港佳順國際有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 37054933 RU00269173-RU

HONGKONG JIECHU ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港傑出電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 3/F, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00275253-RU

HONGKONG JIUNUO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

香港玖諾實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 29404555 RU00273108-RU

HONGKONG JIXIANGXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港吉祥鑫國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 7, 18/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68676748 RU00250061-RU

HONGKONG JWD TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

RM. 11, 11/F, BLK A, NEW TRADE PLAZA, 6 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN

新界沙田安平街6號新貿中心A座11樓11室 21446226 RU00178322-RU

HONGKONG JYX COMMUNICATE CO., LIMITED

香港金源翔通訊有限公司
RM. 1109, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號11樓1109室 61611083 RU00247583-RU

HONGKONG KAI SHENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港啟晟國際有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 65327584 RU00266228-RU

HONGKONG KAICHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港愷成科技有限公司 19H MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 21376061 RU00214015-RU

HONGKONG KINPA LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

香港欣百物流有限公司 RM. 1502-06, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 23547192 RU00235324-RU



HONGKONG KJL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

香港凱傑森物流有限公司 RM. 05, 25/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 42-56 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 65864314 RU00278829-RU

HONGKONG KOSPET TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港思佰特科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 836, 8/F, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00257130-RU

HONGKONG KW SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SERVICE CO., LIMITED

香港酷武供應鏈管理服務有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 65021346 RU00260985-RU

HONGKONG LANODO CO., LIMITED

香港朗道有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 82266113 RU00222531-RU

HONGKONG LE-HARMONY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

香港聯鴻貿易有限公司
RM. 13, 30/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號30樓13室 54347877 RU00276421-RU

HONGKONG LEE FINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港力豪偉業科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI ST, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00257572-RU

HONGKONG LESIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港同齊祥科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 04, 7/F, BRIGHT WAY TOWER, 33 MONG KOK RD, MONG KOK 18566232495 RU00200624-RU

HONGKONG LISTENING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港聆聽科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7001, 7/F, BLK D, TAK WING INDUSTRIAL BLDG, NO.3 TSUN WEN ROAD, TUEN MUN 24611552 RU00271116-RU

HONGKONG MAILIDE TRADE LIMITED

香港麥粒貿易有限公司 UNIT 98 OF FACTORY A, 1/F, NO.20 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 53008243 RU00277132-RU

HONGKONG MAIMAITONG TRADE LIMITED

香港麥麥通貿易有限公司 UNIT 98 OF FACTORY A, 1/F, NO.20 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 53008243 RU00277120-RU

HONGKONG N-STAR INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港北辰智能科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00266292-RU

HONGKONG NEW-CHAINS CO., LIMITED

香港啟辰有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 12/F, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 67780160 RU00269313-RU

HONGKONG NEWAREA WIRELESS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

香港新域電信技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 9/F, WINNING HOUSE, 72-76 WING LOK ST, SHEUNG WAN 83409053 RU00270900-RU

HONGKONG NEWMAX TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00251215-RU

HONGKONG NI HOW TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港尼豪貿易有限公司 RM. C, 10/F, JOINT VENTURE FACTORY BUILDING, 76 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23171680 RU00239271-RU

HONGKONG NIZO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港力洲科技有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00230437-RU

HONGKONG NOONTI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港諾提電子科技有限公司
RM. 01, 3/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道9號建業中心3樓01室 67960106 RU00257801-RU

HONGKONG OGENDE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港歐庚德科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 19/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00268412-RU

HONGKONG OS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港歐順國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1101, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39984256 RU00226440-RU

HONGKONG OTX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港歐泰鑫科技有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30501725 RU00256075-RU

HONGKONG PAKYAU LIMITED

香港佰耀有限公司 RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00277219-RU

HONGKONG PANPIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港盤品科技有限公司
RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS FACTORY BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘開源道56號大眾工業大廈1字樓101A室 31108391 RU00270520-RU

HONGKONG PROFIT FIELDS GROUP LIMITED

香港永利八達通集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 225-06, 2/F, MEGA CUBE, 8 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 39068506 RU00246252-RU

HONGKONG PURUIKE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港普瑞克科技有限公司
RM. A516, 5/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗大有街35號義發工業大廈5樓A516室 83622629 RU00269490-RU

HONGKONG QIANHAI GUOXIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港前海國信科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 510, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 92569202 RU00275164-RU

HONGKONG QICHANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港啟昌科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 811, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 21349834 RU00256366-RU

HONGKONG QINGTONG WORLD CO LIMITED

香港青桐世界科技有限公司
RM. 602, HONG LEONG PLAZA (PHASE II), 31 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING

新界粉嶺樂業路31號豐隆廣場2期602室 86 13590185874 RU00225854-RU

HONGKONG RENFENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港仁豐科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 10, 23/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30506700 RU00226604-RU

HONGKONG RODEO CO., LIMITED

香港瑞迪歐有限公司 RM. / FLAT A, 15/F, GOLDFIELD INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 144-150 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21142801 RU00224321-RU

HONGKONG RUI YING INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED

香港睿盈國際控股有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO.3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 21376061 RU00200282-RU

HONGKONG SANHUASHENG TRADING LIMITED

香港三華盛貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 67960106 RU00267268-RU

HONGKONG SANYUAN TRADING LIMITED

香港三元貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 28855081 RU00254792-RU

HONGKONG SAWINK TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

香港賽維克科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26724884 RU00228292-RU

HONGKONG SENYU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港森裕科技有限公司 RM. A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 59674734 RU00271306-RU

HONGKONG SHANGCHENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港尚成科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE,  HOI YUEN ROAD NO.45, KWUN TONG 59674734 RU00268537-RU

HONGKONG SHANLIMEI CO., LIMITED

香港善力美有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 7/F, SPA CENTRE, 53-55 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30623002 RU00249171-RU

HONGKONG SHOPLAND COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT F3, 9/F, KAISER ESTATE PHASE 1, 41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 61147421 RU00264781-RU

HONGKONG SINOSUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港華夏盛科技有限公司
RM. 03, 1/F, SOUTH SEAS CENTRE, TOWER 2, 75 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖東麼地道75號南洋中心第二座一樓03室 39622685 RU00276166-RU

HONGKONG SIREN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港晟傑科技有限公司
RM. 836, 8/F, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南87-105號百利商業中心8樓836室 26681868 RU00260947-RU

HONGKONG STAR APPLE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港星蘋果網絡科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00278968-RU

HONGKONG STAR BUZZ TECH CO., LIMITED

香港星辰博智科技有限公司
RM. A, 11/F, JOINT VENTURE FACTORY BUILDING, NO.76 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道76號聯運工業大廈11樓A座 96847985 RU00275758-RU

HONGKONG STAR OCEAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港星洋貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 210, 2/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35861412 RU00269818-RU

HONGKONG STONEOIM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港匠岩科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00259994-RU

HONGKONG SUNGWORLD ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

香港星王電子有限公司 RM. 1003, 10/F, TOWER 1 LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 21563920 RU00227822-RU

HONGKONG SUNING APPLIANCE RESOURCING LIMITED

香港蘇寧採購有限公司 RM. /SUITE 4102-6, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 27832942 RU00157366-RU

HONGKONG SUNING.COM CO., LIMITED

香港蘇寧易購有限公司 RM. /SUITE 4102-6, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 27832942 RU00152900-RU

HONGKONG SUNVOV TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

RM. 2309, 23/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心23樓2309室 25432645 RU00228658-RU

HONGKONG SUNYE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港燊業科技有限公司
RM. C21, 12/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG

香港大有街2號旺景工業大廈12樓C21 26681868 RU00232366-RU

HONGKONG SYC TRADE LIMITED

香港雙月城貿易有限公司 RM. 3021, 30/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21349916 RU00243383-RU

HONGKONG SYMSONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港傳佳音科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 11/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 30788733 RU00168143-RU

HONGKONG TALENT SKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

香港俊天集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 16/F, BLK 8, THE SHERWOOD, 8 FUK HANG TSUEN ROAD, LAM TEI, TUEN MUN 92834661 RU00252786-RU

HONGKONG TELCOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港天勤科技有限公司 RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 31700118 RU00239132-RU

HONGKONG TONGYAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港桐燕貿易有限公司 RM. 20, UNIT B3, 07/F, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00266785-RU

HONGKONG VIVA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港威化科技有限公司
RM. 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘成業街16號怡生工業中心A座3樓60室 30501783 RU00260339-RU

HONGKONG WANEN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港宛恩國際貿易有限公司
RM. 811, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南87-105號百利商業中心811室 86 17324412525 RU00278211-RU

HONGKONG WINGSING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港榮昇國際有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00250770-RU

HONGKONG WINWEND INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港維旺迪國際貿易有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERIAL BUILDING, NO. 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 75582560486 RU00266026-RU

HONGKONG XILE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

香港喜樂國際貿易有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 68145325 RU00276077-RU

HONGKONG XINGCHEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港星晨科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 13/F, PRAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 19 PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 23892981

RU00131235-RU

(13123)

HONGKONG XINNYI TRADE LIMITED

香港信壹貿易有限公司
RM. 2002, 01 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道01號2002室 97882489 RU00275683-RU

HONGKONG XINRONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

香港鑫榮電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00255504-RU



HONGKONG XITENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港希騰商貿有限公司 RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMM BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30697633 RU00273766-RU

HONGKONG XMLW TRADING LIMITED

香港蝦咪隆屋貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 21349719 RU00261824-RU

HONGKONG YAFENG TRADE LIMITED

香港亞豐貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 5/F, BLK A, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 67237430 RU00207642-RU

HONGKONG YEJIAN TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMM BLDG, 75-77 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 23947898 RU00270417-RU

HONGKONG YF TRADE LIMITED

香港粵豐貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00207628-RU

HONGKONG YH GLOBAL LOGISTICS CS CO., LIMITED

香港越海全球供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 8/F, FOOK YIP BUILDING, 53-57 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 26395187 RU00204381-RU

HONGKONG YI BO INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港伊博智能科技有限公司 RM. 603, 6/F, HANG PONT COMM BLDG, 31 TONKIN ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 86-13926519390 RU00209709-RU

HONGKONG YITONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

香港易通國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B01, 2/F, KIN TAK FUNG IND BUILDING, 174 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 95943530 RU00274388-RU

HONGKONG YONGYANG TRADING LIMITED

香港泳洋貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 14, 2/F, POLY IND CTR, 15 YIP FUNG ST, FAN LING 35964188 RU00215966-RU

HONGKONG YUNEXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED

香港雲途物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1322, 13/F, ON DAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 38452422 RU00246656-RU

HONGKONG ZHI LIN LIMITED

香港志林有限公司 RM. 08, 9/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39984256 RU00264212-RU

HONGKONG ZHIHAI LIMITED

香港志海有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 9/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39984256 RU00216918-RU

HONGKONG ZOYATHAND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港卓越烜達科技有限公司
RM. A29, 24/F, REGENT'S PARK, PRINCE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 706 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG

香港新蒲崗太子道東706號太子工業大廈海德匯24樓A29室 21349916 RU00262713-RU

HONGLI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

洪利科技有限公司 RM. 2608, 26/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54263545 RU00274302-RU

HONGMEIYANG TRADING LIMITED

宏美揚貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 22/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 39184498 RU00268258-RU

HONGSHENG TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

弘盛電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00250023-RU

HONGTU WEI YE (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

鴻圖偉業（香港）技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21523093 RU00256152-RU

HONGTUO INDUSTRIAL TRADE LIMITED

宏拓實業貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMMERCIAL BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 62384253 RU00278780-RU

HONGWEI INTERNATIONAL TELECOM CO., LIMITED

宏偉國際電訊有限公司 RM. 1001, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62904373 RU00243888-RU

HONGWEI TELECOM LIMITED

弘為電訊有限公司
RM. 03, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號29樓03室 69170659 RU00236972-RU

HONGXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

宏新國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1302, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 36902181 RU00251392-RU

HONGYU NEW TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

鴻宇新科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 11/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 21563920 RU00267838-RU

HONOH LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 10/F, KINGS WING PLAZA 2, 1 ON KWAN STREET, SHEK MUN, SHA TIN 21873000

RU00105874-RU

(10587)

HONOR AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTER O/B EFAIR (HK) LIMITED

榮耀授權服務中心 O/B 盈通（香港）有限公司 RM. /SUITE NO.07, LEVEL 42, 8 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 67406635 RU00278817-RU

HONOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

榮耀信息技術有限公司 RM. /SUITE 1701, 17/F, K11 ATELIER, 18 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23143668 RU00229888-RU

HONOUR LUCK LIMITED

譽祥有限公司 RM. /FLAT 22, 19/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 92402800 RU00177609-RU

HONOUR PARTNERS E-COMMERCE SERVICE LIMITED

遠鉑電商服務有限公司 9/F, SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 7 KIN FAT STREET, TUEN MUN 93204241 RU00177469-RU

HOPE SEA IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

富洋進出口有限公司 RM. /FLAT 701-2, 7/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 66858092 RU00174918-RU

HOPSFORD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

合發實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1801, 22 WING YIP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 21856287 RU00136297-RU

HOPSKY HK LIMITED

富開香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 301B, 03/F, SUNBEAM CTR, 27 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 35808309 RU00274491-RU

HORN LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00278778-RU

HORNINGTON COMPUTERS COMPANY O/B HORNINGTON SYSTEM LIMITED

漢科電腦公司O/B漢科系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT B-E, 18/F, BOTON TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION TOWER, 368 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 36269933 RU00271825-RU

HOSTMOST ENGINEERING LTD

浩駿有限公司
RM. F&G, 12/F, YAN'S TOWER, 27 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, ABERDEEN

香港黃竹坑道27號甄沾記大廈12字樓F&G室 2554 9207

RU00027260-RU

(2726)

HOT CHEER (HK) SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

昊琪運通（香港）供應鏈有限公司 RM. /UNIT 83, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTER, NO 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622813 RU00270924-RU

HOTECH OCEAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

皓天海洋科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 25, 14/F, BLK B, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 25458939 RU00223468-RU

HOWELL INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

浩揚國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2003, 20/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 95479567 RU00242280-RU

HOYU INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

鴻源國際電訊貿易有限公司 RM. A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 31122711 RU00250009-RU

HP INC HONG KONG LIMITED SUITES 2501-06, 12-16 & PART SUITE OF 2507, 25/F, 1111 KING'S ROAD, TAIKOO SHING, QUARRY BAY 30705704 RU00180101-RU

HP TECHNOLOGY (INT'L) LIMITED

高寶科技(國際)有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 16/F, KEE SHING CENTRE, 74-76 KIMBERLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23013009 RU00168395-RU

HS LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FACTORY C6B, 6/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING (REAR BLOCK), 14 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 62995095 RU00243458-RU

HSHT (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

宏盛通(香港)科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69852255 RU00231275-RU

HST TRADING LIMITED

恒順通貿易有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CTR, 5O HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 93345347 RU00274213-RU

HSZG LIMITED

烆盛兆光有限公司 NO. 53 KAM POK ROAD,  , YUEN LONG 55369665 RU00277118-RU

HT EXP CO., LIMITED

恒泰拓展有限公司 RM. 1710, 17/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 39622685 RU00279326-RU

HT TELECOM LIMITED

匯天電訊有限公司 RM. 2309, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 95735426 RU00279299-RU

HTD HK HOLDINGS LIMITED

匯通達香港控股有限公司
40/F, DAH SING FINANCIAL CENTRE, 248 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔皇后大道東248號大新金融中心40樓 55201701 RU00248078-RU

HTNS HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED RM. /UNITS 707,708 & 709, 7/F, TINS ENTERPRISE CENTRE, 777 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 31628626

RU00122298-RU

(12229)

HTX HK LIMITED

鴻泰信香港有限公司 RM. 1902, EASEY COMM.BLDG., 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 26689061 RU00168799-RU

HUA CHANG SHUN INT'L (HK) LIMITED

華昌順國際(香港)有限公司
RM. /UNIT B, 11/F, HUNG CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE (PHASE 1), 12 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN

新界屯門青楊街12號鴻昌工業中心第一期11樓B室 24559367 RU00160565-RU

HUA KE SUPPLY CHAIN (HK) LIMITED

華科供應鏈(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT G01, G/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING ST, SIU LEK YUEN, SHA TIN 31059770 RU00156681-RU

HUA TIAN MING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

華天銘貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 51756766 RU00160248-RU

HUA YI DA HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

華怡達香港實業有限公司
RM. /FLAT J, 22/F, BLK 1, TSUI LAI GARDEN,  , SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水翠麗花園1座22樓J室 55335762 RU00256304-RU

HUA YI HONG KONG LIMITED

華義香港有限公司 UNITS 3018.3019.1211, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 18773486888 RU00196813-RU

HUACHUAN TELECOM CO LIMITED

華川電訊有限公司 RM. 03, 11/F, KINOX CTR, 9 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 31019760 RU00265050-RU

HUADA TRADING HK CO., LIMITED

華達貿易香港有限公司
RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗五芳街8號利嘉工業大廈11樓32室 18681489703 RU00252609-RU

HUAFENG (CHINA) LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

華豐(中國)物流有限公司 11/F, ASSUN PACIFIC CENTRE, 41 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27568023 RU00178548-RU

HUAHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

華惠國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1708F, 17/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 39622799 RU00249551-RU

HUALING INDUSTRY (H.K.) COMPANY RM. /FLAT 1208, 12/F, BLK 2, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23147467

RU00130663-RU

(13066)

HUAMAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

華曼科技有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756610 RU00229573-RU

HUAMIN TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

華敏貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 1011, 10/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 13728986588 RU00276849-RU

HUANG RONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

煌榮貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.05, 22/F, CCT TELECOM BLDG, 11 WO SHING STR, SHA TIN 30756699 RU00242141-RU

HUANGLIDA TRADE LIMITED

皇利達貿易有限公司 OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00269945-RU



HUANSHI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

環視科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B5, 1/F, MANNING IND. BLDG, 116-118 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 13537884400 RU00220018-RU

HUAQIANGBEI (HONG KONG) INTERNET OF THINGS CO., LIMITED

華強北（香港）物聯網有限公司 RM. F, 6/F, MEGA CUBE, NO 8 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 21349916 RU00274895-RU

HUAQIANGBEI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

華強北科技有限公司 3/F, CKK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 60666034 RU00263474-RU

HUAQIN TELECOM HONG KONG LIMITED

華勤通訊香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1702, 17/F, LANDMARK NORTH, 39 LUNG SUM AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI 27133232

RU00132364-RU

(13236)

HUAQIN TELECOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 69494581 RU00233332-RU

HUASHANG CLOUDTECH HOLDINGS HONG KONG LIMITED

華商雲科控股香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 02, 9/F, THE BROADWAY, NO. 54-62 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 35888733 RU00275176-RU

HUASHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

華盛電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1201, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BUILDING, 130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 39216080 RU00276801-RU

HUASHENG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

樺盛國際貿易有限公司 RM. 405, 4/F, SUI TAI WAI KEE PLAZA, 25 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00266468-RU

HUATAI IMPORT AND EXPORT (HK) LIMITED

華泰進出口（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 11/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, NO.8 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 35946537 RU00278588-RU

HUATEN INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

華騰技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 15/F, MANLY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 15 SOY STREET, MONG KOK 34604012 RU00230386-RU

HUAWEI DEVICE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

華為終端(香港)有限公司 RM. 04, 9/F, TOWER 6 THE GATEWAY, 9 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 25881899

RU00125876-RU

(12587)

HUAWEI INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED

香港華為國際有限公司 9/F, TOWER 6, THE GATEWAY, 9 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21565944 RU00175592-RU

HUAWEI TECH. INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED 9/F, TOWER 6 THE GATEWAY, 9 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2564 6683

RU00090376-RU

(9037)

HUAXING INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

華星國際通訊設備有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30778831 RU00179209-RU

HUAYAO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

華耀電子科技有限公司 RM. 803, 8/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 35857483 RU00260517-RU

HUAYAO INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

華耀國際控股有限公司 RM. 803, 8/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 35857483 RU00260529-RU

HUAYAO NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

華耀網絡技術有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMM BLDG, 75-77 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 35857483 RU00244400-RU

HUAYUESHITONG SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

華粵世通軟件科技有限公司 RM. 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 35903425 RU00211970-RU

HUBBLE BABY CARE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 802, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 21527617 RU00267991-RU

HUBEI XIANGYUAN NEW MATERIAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3A, 12/F, KAISER CENTRE, NO 18 CENTRE STREET, SAI YING PUN 94866169 RU00276370-RU

HUDU TRADING LIMITED

合都貿易有限公司 RM. 11, 13/F, BLK C, WONG KING IND. BLD., 192-198 CHOI HUNG RD, SAN PO KONG 35861412 RU00270912-RU

HUI TENG TELECOM LIMITED

輝騰電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2321-2322, 23/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35906155 RU00205775-RU

HUIJINJU (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

匯錦聚(香港)有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMM BLDG, 75-77 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 35857483 RU00228444-RU

HUILI TRADE CO., LIMITED

慧力貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 67916273 RU00269111-RU

HUITENGYUAN CO., LIMITED

輝騰源有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 16/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO.25 CHONG YIIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00220777-RU

HUIXING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

匯興電子科技有限公司
RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔駱克道114-118號嘉洛商業大廈5樓B室 34604012 RU00247228-RU

HUIZ TRADING LIMITED

輝致貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1517, 15/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 30697473 RU00267953-RU

HUIZHOU QIAOXING FAMOUS SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

惠州僑興名品科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 10/F, BLK G, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 26681868 RU00218924-RU

HUMANA MEDICAL LIMITED

喜曼拿醫療系統有限公司 UNIT B 6/F & 21/F, UNIT A 12/F, 23-31 KUNG YIP ST, KWAI CHUNG 31077738 RU00233801-RU

HUNDRED FOREST TRADE LIMITED

百森林貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 22/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 39622685 RU00270051-RU

HUNG FUNG TELECOM LIMITED

鴻豐電訊有限公司
RM. 602, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘海濱道151-153號廣生行中心602室 56060253 RU00248410-RU

HUNG HO TRADE LIMITED

鴻豪貿易有限公司 RM. / WORK SHOP 7, 18/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65563969 RU00255136-RU

HUNG SEON TELECOM CO., LIMITED

鴻順電訊有限公司
RM. 712, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號712室 30697891 RU00274251-RU

HUNG SHING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

鴻盛國際集團有限公司 RM. 13, 9/F, BLK A, HOI LUEN IND CTR, 55 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 31522186 RU00255934-RU

HUNG TO DEVELOPMENT CO

鴻圖發展公司
RM. 2701, 27/F, OMEGA PLAZA, 32 DUNDAS STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角登打士街32號歐美廣場27樓01室 23593139

RU00036954-RU

(3695)

HUSKING BAKER INDUSTRIAL (FAR EAST) LIMITED

熙盛博太實業（遠東）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3406A, 34/F, BLK 2, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 46414648 RU00252483-RU

HUTCHISON TELEPHONE COMPANY LIMITED 15/F, HUTCHISON TELECOM TOWER, 99 CHEUNG FAI RD, TSING YI 2128 6992

RU00076744-RU

(7674)

HVQI TRADING LIMITED

華柒貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 22/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 39184498 RU00266064-RU

HWAN DOMAIN LIMITED

鴻鵠領域有限公司
RM. H1, 12/F, WANG KWONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道45號宏光工業大廈12樓H1室 30696980 RU00275051-RU

HXW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

匯芯微科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 12/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31063617 RU00275239-RU

HXW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

匯芯微科技有限公司 RM. 02, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 52851234 RU00264111-RU

HYALINE SHIPPING (HK) CO LTD

海豐船務（香港）有限公司 3/F, SINGGA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 144-151 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 28596234 RU00207440-RU

HYDRO FEPA COMPANY LIMITED

力泊機械工程有限公司  HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG 60976931 RU00276558-RU

HYTERA COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

海能達通信（香港）有限公司 PORTION 01A, UNIT 2201, LEVEL 22, NO.223 HING FONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 35888733 RU00265428-RU

HYUN YOUNG LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

坤鑫物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 30623002 RU00248965-RU

I ALPHAMED LIMITED

御一國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 8/F, BLK B, KAILEY BUILDING, 12 FUNG YIP STREET, CHAI WAN 37097331 RU00206664-RU

I' MARK (HK) LIMITED

RM. 1B, 1/F, WAH HUNG CENTRE, 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道41號華貿工業大廈一樓1B室 97329666 RU00244260-RU

I-BLASON HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT B1114, 11/F, FAST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 658 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23709890 RU00255085-RU

I-CONTROL LIMITED

超智能科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A&B, 12/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 25900299 RU00197358-RU

I-MEDICAL ASIA COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 12/F, WORLDWIDE CENTRE, 123 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 34212161 RU00246529-RU

I-SINO WORLDWIDE TRADING LIMITED

新諾國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12, 02/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35967972 RU00194352-RU

I-SWIM TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 27935511 RU00187155-RU

I1 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CTR, 50 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00265846-RU

IAQAA TRADING LIMITED

RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 69494581 RU00242848-RU

IBATTERIOL CO., LIMITED RM. 7B, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD RD, WAN CHAI 39625181 RU00241226-RU

ICON CULTURAL CREATIVE CO., LIMITED

天泓文創文化有限公司 RM. D-2, 7/F, WING CHEONG COMM BUILDING, 19-25 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 25420608 RU00272132-RU

IDEAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

理想物流(香港)有限公司 RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 24537078

RU00129836-RU

(12983)

IDEALCLASS LIMITED RM. 813, 8/F, LUCKY CTR, 165-171 WANCHAI RD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00264969-RU

IDISCOVER TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO LIMITED RM. 1203-1204, KINGS COMM BLDG, 3-4 CHATHAM COURT, TSIM SHA TSUI 55477861 RU00248799-RU

IDITAROD LOGISTICS LIMITED

天傲物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 616, 6/F, BLK A, PO LUNG CENTRE, 11 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 31883719 RU00172180-RU

IDS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 403, 4/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28339159 RU00207806-RU

IEA ELECTRO-ACOUSTIC CO., LIMITED

易力達電聲有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 23/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23427315 RU00221426-RU

IFLIGHT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

智翔科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 912-916, 9/F, BUILDING 16W HK SCIENCE PARK,  , SHA TIN 26393000 RU00206917-RU

IFP GREEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

愛鋒派綠色科技有限公司 RM. A2, 7/F, BLK A, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 36891018 RU00272841-RU

IGNEZA LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 56C, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANSIONS, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 35431213 RU00222632-RU

IHUA LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

毅華國際(香港)有限公司
RM. 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO. 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍花園街75-77號花園商業大廈7樓705室 30697037 RU00251568-RU



IKEA O/B THE DAIRY FARM COMPANY, LIMITED

宜家家居 O/B 牛奶有限公司 8001E-8021E & 8001W-8020W, 8/F,  , KWAI CHUNG 39204901 RU00212631-RU

IMA - HONG KONG, LIMITED RM. /UNITS 2310-11, 23/F, CDW BUILDING, 388 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 2722 6384

RU00073508-RU

(7350)

IMAGE MARKETING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1507, 15/F, EASTERN HARBOUR CENTRE, 28 HOI CHAK STREET, QUARRY BAY 28563288 RU00177279-RU

IMD CORPORATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT D-11, 2/F, SUMMIT BUILDING, 30 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 21911442 RU00202894-RU

IME DEVICE TRADING LIMITED

安捷通訊設備貿易有限公司
RM. 18, 5/F, BLOCK B, CAMBRIDGE PLAZA, 188 SAN WAN ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI

香港新界上水新運路188號劍橋廣場B座5樓18室 69134382 RU00185000-RU

IMG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

英邁技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 15/F, MANLY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 15 SOY STREET, MONG KOK 28167037 RU00174425-RU

IMOBILEPHONEX ELECTRONIC COMPANY

創域電業公司 RM. /FLAT 1205, 12/F, SHING YIP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23622911 RU00149650-RU

IMOBO GROUP LIMITED RM. D, 25/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27499938 RU00144650-RU

IMPETUS GROUP CO., LIMITED

原動力集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5005, SOUTH OFFICE BLOCK, SUPER TERMINAL 1,  , CHEK LAP KOK 24480048 RU00220068-RU

IN ONE SMART TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) LIMITED

英望智能科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT I, 1/F, MAU LAM COMM BLDG, 16-18 MAU LAM ST, JORDAN 31513182 RU00207387-RU

IN SUN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

盈頌科技發展有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CTR, 50 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 65808818 RU00230425-RU

IN-TECH ELECTRONICS LIMITED

精達電子有限公司 13/F, WING TAI CENTRE, 12 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21918899

RU00131615-RU

(13161)

INB ELECTRONICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT F, 23/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23427315 RU00221414-RU

INCLOUD SYSTEM CO., LIMITED

英科系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 903, 9/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56128000 RU00221503-RU

INDUS GROUP LIMITED RM. /FLAT 39, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 95717810 RU00220614-RU

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERS LTD

仁德有限公司
G/F, GARAGE, 23 JUNCTION ROAD, KOWLOON CITY

九龍九龍城聯合道23號地下 2388 8444

RU00032134-RU

(3213)

INFINITE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

無限歡樂網絡信息科技有限公司 RM. 1101, 11/F, SAN TOI BLDG, 139 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 35202070 RU00235576-RU

INFINITY A GRADE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1702, 17/F, 9 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 95844034 RU00259716-RU

INFINITY CARGO EXPRESS LIMITED

華建貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT H&J, 31/F, PLAZA 88, 88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24060338

RU00109581-RU

(10958)

INFINITY INFORMATICS LIMITED

英菲尼迪通信有限公司
RM. 11, 27/F, K WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角渣華道191號嘉華國際中心27樓11室 28113620 RU00200701-RU

INFINITY MOBILITY INC. LIMITED RM. /UNIT I, 1/F, MAU LAM COMM BLDG, 16-18 MAU LAM ST, JORDAN 23120148 RU00228343-RU

INFINIX MOBILITY LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 31628963 RU00172724-RU

INFO BOND TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED

訊邦科技貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12-13, 32/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 23433008 RU00161682-RU

INGOT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

元寶通訊有限公司
RM. 16, 27/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號鴻圖道1號27樓16室 69875555 RU00198273-RU

INGRAM MICRO (CHINA) LIMITED

英邁國際﹙中國﹚有限公司 38/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE THREE, 39 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25649128 RU00253423-RU

INITIATIVE HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 4, 3/F, SUPREME HOUSE, NO.2A HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 23670042 RU00270873-RU

INNOFLX LIMITED RM. /SUITE 2602-03, 26/F, BEA TOWER, MILLENNIUM CITY 5, 418 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 51868261 RU00262369-RU

INNOTRONIK HONG KONG LIMITED

永創力香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2303-04, 23/F, SHANGHAI INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT BUILDING, 48-62 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 28776787 RU00184820-RU

INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

易路達科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 23/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23427315 RU00267218-RU

INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY (GLOBAL) LIMITED

創新科技（環球）有限公司 RM. 12, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68351666 RU00256265-RU

INNOVHK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 911-15, 9/F, DELTA HOUSE, 3 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 39876188 RU00198146-RU

INSIGHT ROBOTICS LIMITED

視野機器人有限公司 RM. /UNIT 316, BUILDING 16W,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 23252777 RU00242545-RU

INSPIRE TEAMWORK COMPANY LIMITED

思達品牌有限公司 RM. /FLAT 405A, 4/F, CHONG FAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 266-267 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 36283662 RU00275594-RU

INSPIRED FOREST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

啟林科技有限公司 RM. 9A, 13/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21522831 RU00225777-RU

INSTANT TECHNOLOGY SUPPLY CHAIN HONG KONG LIMITED

香港科捷供應鏈有限公司 31/F, FORTIS TOWER, 77-79 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 35292099 RU00178435-RU

INSURCARE (HK) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

服保（香港）信息技術有限公司
RM. 1605, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心1605室 61588111 RU00270570-RU

INTANYEE COMPANY (HK) LTD RM. /FLAT 8, 10/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 2545 9913

RU00034809-RU

(3480)

INTECH ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

英泰科電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 82266113 RU00237861-RU

INTEGRATED TRADING LIMITED

僑福貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1008C, 10/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, NO 52-54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 56662696 RU00270708-RU

INTEL ASIA HOLDING LIMITED

英特爾亞洲控股有限公司 RM. /SUITE 6803, 68/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 28444455 RU00183171-RU

INTEL SEMICONDUCTOR (US) LLC RM. /SUITE 6803, 68/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 28444653 RU00157784-RU

INTELLIGENT POWER TRADING LIMITED RM. 1501, 15/F, ONE PORTSIDE, 29 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 39960351 RU00277702-RU

INTERCONTINENTAL TECHNOLOGIES GROUP CO., LIMITED

洲際技術集團有限公司 RM. A1-2, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 25526328 RU00198691-RU

INTERCONTINENTAL WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

百洲無線科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 21376061 RU00214027-RU

INTERNATIONAL HAITAO CO., LIMITED

國際海淘股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1804, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 59358323 RU00270811-RU

INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISING & DISTRIBUTION CO. LIMITED RM. 705, 7/F, SUNBEAM PLAZA, 1155 CANTON RD, MONG KOK 34212869

RU00131021-RU

(13102)

INTERNATIONAL SMART WORLDWIDE LIMITED

國際卓越環球有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6-7, 27/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90680082 RU00175871-RU

INTERTEK O/B INTERTEK TESTING SERVICES HONG KONG LIMITED

INTERTEK O/B 天祥公證行有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO 3, G/F, WORLD-WIDE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 43-47 SHAN MEI ST, FOTAN, SHA TIN 21738888 RU00225830-RU

INTERTEK TESTING SERVICES HONG KONG LIMITED

天祥公證行有限公司 C2&F G/F, 1-2/F, A-I&L 3/F, AB1 4/F, B&D 5/F, 576 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21738888 RU00225816-RU

INTOUCH HONG KONG LIMITED 23/F, ONE ISLAND EAST, 18 WESTLANDS ROAD, ISLAND EAST, QUARRY BAY 36934758 RU00199198-RU

INTUITIVE SURGICAL-FOSUN (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

直觀復星（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3301B-03, 33/F, AIA TOWER, 183 ELECTRIC RD, NORTH POINT 38446500 RU00244917-RU

INVESMOBILE HK LLC LIMITED RM. /UNIT 7, 19/F, RICKY CTR, NO 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 66446045 RU00270126-RU

INWORLD LIMITED

瀛環有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1803, 18/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 51324895 RU00252231-RU

IOTERA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

遨達科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 25/F, EASY TOWER, 609 TAI NAN WEST STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21756023 RU00211982-RU

IPHONETREE CO., LIMITED

香港奇園有限公司
RM. 1107, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號11樓1107室 69520131 RU00250352-RU

IPRODA TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

艾普達科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 6/F, UNIFY COMM IND BLDG, NO.31 TAI YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 39216080 RU00178081-RU

IREBORN HOLDINGS LIMITED

卓越大師控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 2/F, ENTREPOT CENTRE, 117 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 26093833 RU00263208-RU

IRONMADE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY RM. /FLAT B, 8/F, KINGPOWER COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 409-413 JAFFE ROAD, WAN CHAI 25240055 RU00175491-RU

IRONMAN TELECOM LIMITED

鐵人電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1902, 19/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67455003 RU00275479-RU

ISAFETY LIMITED RM. /SHOP 116, LEVEL 2, PODIUM C, RIVIERA GARDENS,  , TSUEN WAN 24098008 RU00233510-RU

ISS ADAMS SECUFORCE LIMITED

衞達保安有限公司 3/F, 163 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 31886131 RU00267737-RU

ISS GLOBAL FORWARDING HONG KONG LIMITED RM. 03, 10/F, TOWER 2, ENTERPRISE SQUARE, 9 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35895381 RU00254285-RU

ITE SMARTCARD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

智控系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 1/F, POR YEN BUILDING, 478 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27706682

RU00076643-RU

(7664)

ITEL MOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 31628963 RU00172700-RU

ITEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 28131878 RU00276394-RU

ITI SUPPLY CHAIN (HONG KONG) CO. LIMITED

凌悅國際貨運代理(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 22, 2/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21110492 RU00214988-RU

IU KWONG ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

耀光(香港)工程有限公司
RM. 440-441 & 1863-1869,  KIN FAT ST, TUEN MUN

屯門健發街開泰工廠大廈440-441&1863-1869室 23868392

RU00095061-RU

(9506)

IVISION GROUP LIMITED

禾峰光電有限公司 RM. /FLAT 22, 1/F, LINCOLN CENTRE, NO.20 YIP FUNG ST, ON LOK TSUEN, FAN LING 66499842 RU00270366-RU

J & D EXPRESS CO RM. 402, 4/F, KINETIC IND CTR, 7 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 27518307 RU00134407-RU

J & D EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED RM. 402, 4/F, KINETIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 7 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 27518307 RU00134394-RU

J & S EXPRESS (H.K.) LIMITED

翊達海空貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7-9, 8/F, BLK A, PROFICIENT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27542682 RU00191457-RU



J AND K TELECOM

日韓電訊
RM. G-95A, G/F, SINCERE PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街83號先達廣場地下G-95A舖 96099998 RU00236958-RU

J N EXPORTS RM. 607, 6/F, GUARD FORCE CENTRE, 3 HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 23687218

RU00124367-RU

(12436)

J&K GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

日韓(環球)科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2807, 28/F, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 109 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 31882761

RU00126044-RU

(12604)

J&P TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00254235-RU

J&R TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

嘉銳科技有限公司 RM. 023, 9/F, BLK G, KWAI SHING IND BLDG (STAGE 2), 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 86 13556864866 RU00247913-RU

J&S COMMUNICATIONS (HK) CO., LIMITED

香港智盛通訊有限公司 RM. 2701, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69373460 RU00250631-RU

J-LINK TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

杰領科技股份有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00260707-RU

J. K. TELECOM LIMITED

人氣電訊有限公司 G/F, 135B PEI HO STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 23878837 RU00237429-RU

J.BOND INTERNATIONAL PTE LIMITED

傑邦國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 2/F, WAI CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5 SHEK PAI TAU RD, TUEN MUN 61611083 RU00249385-RU

J.C.P. INTERNATIONAL RM. 804, 8/F, GUARDFORCE CTR, 3 HOK YUEN ST EAST, HUNG HOM 6085 8545

RU00104896-RU

(10489)

J.K. EMPIRE LIMITED

人氣帝國有限公司 G/F, 197 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 62234266 RU00237481-RU

J2 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

創發國際電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15-20, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 66579888 RU00148076-RU

JACKY'S INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. / FLAT A, 7/F, ALPHA HOUSE, 27-33 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27390333 RU00213760-RU

JAE HONG KONG LIMITED

香港航空電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1810-1813, LEVEL 18, TOWER1, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD RD WEST, MONG KOK 35898111 RU00172166-RU

JAGUAR LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

嘉達國際物流有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, TOWER A, HUNGHOM COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 39 MA TAU WAI ROAD, HUNG HOM 23031282 RU00137504-RU

JAM TRADING COMPANY

莊文貿易公司
RM. C, FLAT B3, 3/F, LUEN MING HING FACTORY BUILDING, 36 MOK CHEONG STREET, TO KWA WAN

九龍土瓜灣木廠街36號聯明興工廠大廈3樓B3單位C室 61313816 RU00255732-RU

JANCO GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

駿高物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1608, 16/F, TOWER A, MANULIFE FINANCIAL CTR, 223 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 21025002 RU00186901-RU

JANIO TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

劍牛科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 308, 3/F, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 65 90175935 RU00243220-RU

JAPAN AIRLINES CO., LTD. RM. /FLAT 13, 1/F, HKIA COMMERCIAL BUILDING,  HK INT'L AIRPORT, LANTAU ISLAND 2769 7692

RU00033263-RU

(3326)

JAPAN DIGITAL CO. LIMITED

日本數碼有限公司 13/F, TUNG HIP COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 244 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 92050676 RU00232873-RU

JAS FORWARDING (H.K.) LIMITED

捷士國際聯運（香港）有限公司 5/F, GATEWAY TS, 8 CHEUNG FAI ROAD, TSING YI 22155730 RU00245642-RU

JAS FORWARDING (HK) LTD

捷士國際聯運(香港)有限公司 23/F, THE OCTAGON, 6 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27955538 RU00158091-RU

JAYWALK LOGROS LIMITED

嘉行天下有限公司 RM. 1902, 19/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95112871 RU00195342-RU

JAZZLON ELECTRONICS LIMITED

爵隆電子有限公司 RM. / UNIT 03, 7/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 65533587 RU00217213-RU

JCP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED RM. 804, 8/F, GUARD FORCE CTR, 3 HOK YUEN ST EAST, HUNG HOM 34223550 RU00134560-RU

JD AKIMAY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 4, 5/F, CHONG FAT BUILDING, 266-268 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 51692501 RU00249537-RU

JD EXPRESS INVESTMENT I (HONGKONG) LIMITED RM. 4318-19, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL 36267314 RU00264971-RU

JEALTH TRADE LIMITED

金恒利貿易有限公司 RM. A1-A3, C/F, WO FUNG BUILDING, 2 YIP WO ST., FAN LING 39622799 RU00237114-RU

JENNEX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

智龍科技有限公司 RM. 902, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 39754911 RU00152873-RU

JEOI SING LIMITED

汭勝科技有限公司 1009, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00270188-RU

JES LOGISTICS LIMITED

金怡國際展運有限公司 26/F, WINSAN TOWER, 98 THOMSON ROAD, WAN CHAI 25636645 RU00210827-RU

JET WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED

捷通國際物流有限公司  KUNG UM ROAD, YUEN LONG 25762066 RU00231821-RU

JET-PASS LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

佳時迅物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 39216080 RU00239738-RU

JET-SPEED AIR CARGO FORWARDERS (HK) LIMITED

迅達航空貨運(香港)有限公司
11/F, 15-17 WANG CHIU RD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍九龍灣宏照道15-17號11樓 27500091

RU00092053-RU

(9205)

JETAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

捷特安貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2A-F, 2/F, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE 2, 472-484 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 65447672 RU00270582-RU

JETPAD LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

捷派物流(香港) 有限公司 RM. /FLAT 312, 3/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23878016 RU00209545-RU

JETRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

創興電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 7/F, WORLD TECH CTR, 95 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 27636806 RU00242165-RU

JETTRADE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

香港捷創科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 707, 7/F, BLK A, MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 37047555 RU00193653-RU

JEUI KA LONG TRADING LIMITED

聚嘉龍商貿有限公司 RM. 01, 6/F, WINFUL CTR, 30 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 67062444 RU00269060-RU

JHBN HK LIMITED

金海百年（香港）有限公司 RM. 204C, 2/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00266709-RU

JIA YI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

佳儀貿易有限公司 RM. 507, HO LIK CTR, 66A SHA TSUI RD, TSUEN WAN 39545057 RU00187939-RU

JIAHONGDA COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

佳鴻達通訊有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 56989663 RU00279023-RU

JIAM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

嘉沐發展有限公司 RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 59314996 RU00259970-RU

JIAMU (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

嘉沐貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00269351-RU

JIANG YUAN LIU DING LIMITED

江源流鼎貿易有限公司 1/F, WINNER MANSION, 691A NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 65447672 RU00272497-RU

JIANHUA ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED

劍華電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 518, 5/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00261141-RU

JIANZHI COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

簡致通信設備香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 11/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 21563920 RU00239978-RU

JIASHENG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

嘉昇電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FAYUEN STREET, MONG KOK 26681868 RU00277776-RU

JIASHENG LOGROS LIMITED

嘉盛天下有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1901, 19/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95112871 RU00245945-RU

JIASHI TRADING LIMITED

嘉實貿易有限公司 RM. 2253, 22/F, HOI TAI FACTORY EST,  TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00274732-RU

JIAXUN TRADING COMPANY CO., LIMITED

嘉訊貿易有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMM BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 90695782 RU00269161-RU

JIAYE INTERNATIONAL TECH LIMITED

嘉業國際科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1115, 11/F, NEW TECH PLAZA, 34 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 28063206 RU00195924-RU

JIE SHUN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

捷順國際投資有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO.6, 3/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS. 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56189888 RU00228723-RU

JIE XUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

捷勛國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 9 & 10, 9/F, BLK 1, NAN FUNG INDUSTRIAL CITY, 18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN 94962436 RU00243725-RU

JIEQIN TRADING LIMITED

捷欽貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS. 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35807372 RU00277271-RU

JIEXIANG MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

捷祥醫療器械有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 6/F, KAM HON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 26285866 RU00192790-RU

JIHENGFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

久恆丰貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 08, 27/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00242305-RU

JILLION INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

捷能國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. 1503-09, 15/F, CAUSEWAY BAY CENTRE, 15-23 SUGAR ST, CAUSEWAY BAY 31158560 RU00220830-RU

JIMMY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

傑米科技有限公司
RM. 14, 6/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, 54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道54號豐利中心6樓14室 27220308 RU00191027-RU

JIN HENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

錦恒科技有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 5, 24/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 94069396 RU00270809-RU

JIN YING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

晉盈貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1508, 15/F, PENINSULA SQUARE, 18 SUNG ON STREET, HUNG HOM 22951889 RU00273502-RU

JINCHANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

晉暢國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1203, 12/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 66727183 RU00270544-RU

JINGHANGAN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

京航安國際工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1111, 11/F, AIRPORT FREIGHT FORWARDING CTR, 2 CHUN WAN ROAD, CHEK LAP KOK 23900080 RU00267648-RU



JINGJIE TRADING CO., LIMITED

精捷貿易有限公司 RM. 2701, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 52196727 RU00266999-RU

JINGKAI LIMITED

景凱貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 86 15715978323 RU00266747-RU

JINGSHEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

京申國際（香港）有限公司 RM. 2201, 22/F, LUCKY COMM CTR, 103-109 DES VOEUX RD WEST, SAI YING PUN 28580886 RU00240298-RU

JINGTAI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

景泰國際有限公司 RM. B32, 4/F, WING CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 60971825 RU00270823-RU

JINGTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

璟泰國際貿易有限公司 RM. 9, 10/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00279112-RU

JINGWAH BALLET DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

京華芭蕾數碼科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8-9, 26/F, APEC PLAZA, 49 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21446226 RU00165806-RU

JINHUI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

金惠國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00248559-RU

JINLONG DIGITAL HK TRADING LIMITED

金龍電子香港貿易有限公司 RM. C, 5/F, WING LOK HOUSE, 1-3 LOCK ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 61078631 RU00269630-RU

JINSI TRADING CO., LIMITED

錦思貿易有限公司
RM. 506, 5/F, NEW WORLD TOWER I, 18 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL

香港中環皇后大道中18號新世界大廈1座5樓506室 65447672 RU00273817-RU

JINSUN GROUP LIMITED

進聖集團有限公司 RM. 1401, 14/F, TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 109-111 GLOUCESTER RD, WAN CHAI 31036578 RU00198932-RU

JINXIN INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED

金鑫實業貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 94131172 RU00231516-RU

JINXIN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

深圳市嘉鑫網絡科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER IND BLDG, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 94131172 RU00227707-RU

JINXIONGWEI TRADE CO., LIMITED

金雄威貿易有限公司 RM. /FTY 7, 4/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53113994 RU00159360-RU

JINY INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

金溢實業（香港）有限公司 RM. 1102, HANG SENG CASTLE PEAK ROAD BLDG, 339 CASTLE PEAK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 30506817 RU00239649-RU

JISS LIMITED

集時尚有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1 KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 90636465 RU00267321-RU

JIUDINGHUI LIMITED

九鼎匯有限公司 RM. /UNIT 511, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 55336120 RU00277017-RU

JIUFANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

玖方貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 29/F, NO.8 HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 55785366 RU00262042-RU

JIUTAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

久泰國際貿易有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 62384253 RU00262028-RU

JIWU TRADING CO., LIMITED

暙武貿易有限公司 22/F, ON HONG COMM BLDG, 145 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 65447672 RU00269692-RU

JIYANG TRANSPORT INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

濟陽運輸實業（香港）有限公司 RM. 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 24724099 RU00244056-RU

JIYISHIHOU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港記憶時候科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 23-27, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 13298318111 RU00191320-RU

JJ MOBILE LIMITED

RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 86 19520549036 RU00255643-RU

JKA GLOBAL LIMITED

積企環球有限公司 RM. /SHOP B, G/F, 89 DUNDAS STREET, MONG KOK 35430837 RU00213695-RU

JL TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

煌煌電訊有限公司
RM. 203, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道9號建業中心203室 39622685 RU00274023-RU

JLONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

九旭控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.202, 2/F, ON WUI CENTRE, NO.25 LOK YIP ROAD, ON LOK TSUEN, FAN LING 63965636 RU00268688-RU

JMG TELECOMMUNICATIONS (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 915L, 9/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 66248624 RU00230754-RU

JN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

江南國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 28/F, LEGEND TOWER, NO.7 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 86 13686812362 RU00275835-RU

JNUGO NETWORK LIMITED

駿骨網絡有限公司 RM. 903A, 9/F, JOIN IN HANG SING CTR, 2 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 63569494 RU00244739-RU

JNXEN (HK) SHARES CO., LIMITED

香港金鑫股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00257370-RU

JOHNSON & JOHNSON (HONG KONG) LTD

強生﹙香港﹚有限公司 13/F, TOWER 1, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD RD WEST, MONG KOK 27386000 RU00236287-RU

JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD

江森自控香港有限公司 11/F & 12/F, MILLENNIUM CITY 6, 392 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 29037510

RU00109771-RU

(10977)

JOIN FAITH HOLDINGS LIMITED

合誠集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605, 6/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23452282 RU00261153-RU

JOINHANDS TECH LIMITED

中瀚科技發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 311, 3/F, TECHNOLOGY PARK, 18 ON LAI STREET, SHA TIN 26869982 RU00269109-RU

JOINT INT'L LIMITED

友宏國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2202, 22/F, WEST EXCHANGE TOWER, 322 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 67960106 RU00246187-RU

JOINT WISE INNOTECH LIMITED

匯博創科有限公司
RM. 705, TAI SANG BANK BUILDING, 130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL

香港中環德輔道中130-132號大生銀行大廈705室 25421738 RU00274578-RU

JOINTECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

俊達顧問有限公司 15/F, BLK A, KONG NAM INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 603-609 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24493610 RU00227341-RU

JOLLY PROAUDIO BROADCAST ENGINEERING LIMITED RM. 6, 7/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 2191 3660

RU00061313-RU

(6131)

JOLLY WORLD HOLDINGS LIMITED

世悅控股有限公司 5/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 31802888 RU00221349-RU

JOSH COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1802, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30696915 RU00270277-RU

JOY SPREADER INTERACTIVE TECHNOLOGY. (HK) LIMITED

樂享互動網絡科技（香港）有限公司 9/F, MW TOWER, 111 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 28669298 RU00235552-RU

JOY SPREADER INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

樂享國際有限公司 9/F, MW TOWER, 111 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 28669298 RU00235564-RU

JOYFUL & COSMECEUTICALS LIMITED

悅麗藥粧有限公司
6/F, BLK K, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道55號幸運工業大廈6/F K座 51664318 RU00275621-RU

JOYHONG TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

鉅弘科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 113, 03/F, ETON TOWER, 8 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 39216080 RU00255895-RU

JOYLUCK CORPORATION LIMITED

欣福有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2203, 22/F, CFC TOWER, 28 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 97727787 RU00227721-RU

JOYSPEED GLOBAL CARGO (CHINA) LIMITED

香港歐新國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /UNIT 01-02, 6/F, TOWER 1, 77-81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 29509028

RU00125511-RU

(12551)

JOYWAY SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

正為供應鏈（香港）有限公司
RM. /OFFICE NO.6, 12/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, NO. 48 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角廣華街48號廣發商業中心12樓6室 23847165 RU00262737-RU

JP EASY CO., LIMITED

橙白宜有限公司 RM. A2, 2/F, KA TO FACTORY BUILDING, 2 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 22170688 RU00176455-RU

JP ELITE LIMITED RM. G39, G/F, SINCERE HSE, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 61221689 RU00266216-RU

JSD CO., LIMITED

加速度（香港）科技有限公司 RM. NO. 2-309, 2/F, CHUNGKING EXPRESS, NOS.36 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 30501725 RU00277182-RU

JSD LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

兆泰物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 10, 16/F, LAURELS INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 32 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 31508173 RU00269236-RU

JTD TELECOM LIMITED

駿圖通訊有限公司 RM. 1516, 15/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, 54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00252053-RU

JU FENG YUAN LIMITED

聚豐源貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 9/F, BLK B, PAK SIK GODOWN BUILDING NO.1, 12-36 WO HEUNG STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 25819369 RU00222555-RU

JU LI TELECOM CO., LIMITED

聚力電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT A301, 5/F, BLK A, MAI HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS. 16-18 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00267369-RU

JU LI YUN FU COMPANY LIMITED

聚力雲服有限公司 RM. /FLAT B & C, 1/F, OLYMPIC GODOWN, NO.8 SZE SHAN STREET, YAU TONG 24999303 RU00264440-RU

JU ZHENG TONG TELECOM LIMITED

巨正通電訊有限公司
RM. 06, 10/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道44-46號世紀工商中心10樓06室 31108391 RU00277485-RU

JUAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

滈禧發展有限公司 RM. 2, 06/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 65447672 RU00275734-RU

JUANDA CO., LIMITED

聚安達有限公司 RM. / FLAT 4, 28/F, REAR BLOCK, 10-14 KUNG YIP ST., KWAI CHUNG 24108807 RU00236592-RU

JUDONGFANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

巨東方科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917A, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 13430923474 RU00248193-RU

JUFA TRADE LIMITED

聚發貿易有限公司 OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00269957-RU

JULAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

佳淶科技有限公司 RM. 2914C, 29/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 30756699 RU00235526-RU

JULITA TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

永珈科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 90136958 RU00252851-RU

JUMBO SERVICES LIMITED

天胤國際供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06-07, 10/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23122122 RU00240058-RU



JUMBO VENTURES (HK) LIMITED RM. 801, 8/F, CAMBRIDGE HSE, 26-28 CAMERON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 60412675 RU00276483-RU

JUN QAI TRADING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港駿奇網絡科技有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN IND CTR, NO.16 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 54402215 RU00265505-RU

JUN WANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

駿宏科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 230, 2/F, SOHO WEST, 76 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 67926822 RU00250338-RU

JUN YE HUI TRADING LIMITED

峻業匯貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO 1, 10/F, HUNG TAI IND BLDG, NOS 37-39 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 68210431 RU00275099-RU

JUNDA TELECOM LIMITED

俊達電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17, 15/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69165476 RU00251188-RU

JUNHAO TELECOM INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

駿豪電訊國際(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2901, 2919-22, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 98336918

RU00107323-RU

(10732)

JUNHONG TELECOM INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

駿鴻電訊國際(香港)有限公司
RM. I-1, 4/F, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE 2, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

香港新界葵涌大連排道162-170號金龍工業中心二期4樓I-1室 30623002 RU00257813-RU

JUNIPER NETWORKS GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 01-7, 30/F, BLK 2, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 23323636 RU00222163-RU

JUNLONG HONG KONG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

俊龍香港電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 7, 23/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO.25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00266874-RU

JUNSEN TELECOM LIMITED

駿森電訊有限公司 RM. 2307, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 98336918 RU00252015-RU

JUNWEI TRADING LIMITED

浚威貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 6/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00267802-RU

JUNYAN TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

浚言國際電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 6/F, MORLITE BLDG, 40 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 25975195 RU00243561-RU

JUSHUNCHANG TRADE LIMITED

聚順昌貿易有限公司 OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00269921-RU

JUST CARGO LIMITED

專心貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21A, 11/F, INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 20 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23322366 RU00274629-RU

JUXIN TELECOM LIMITED

聚鑫電訊有限公司 RM. 2801, 28/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 90697757 RU00262333-RU

JUXINBO TRADE LIMITED

聚鑫博貿易有限公司 RM. 1002, 10/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 62384253 RU00276851-RU

JXF TRADING CO., LIMITED

金先鋒貿易有限公司 NO.7 JOCKEY CLUB RD, SHEUNG SHUI 30696980 RU00277067-RU

JXING LIMITED

金瑆有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 86 15980305893 RU00270859-RU

JXT TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

佳順通電訊有限公司 RM. /OFFICE E2, 29/F, T G PLACE, 10 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 36203869 RU00153609-RU

JY LOGISTICS LIMITED

裕航貨運物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4010, 40/F, BLK II, METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24250000 RU00190974-RU

K H TELECOM LIMITED

科興騰達電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3305, 33/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67683397 RU00241430-RU

K&I INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 35/F, BOTON TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION TOWER, 368 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 24542668 RU00268715-RU

K&Z HOLDINGS LIMITED RM. /FLAT G, 7/F, TOWER 2, THE HENLEY, 7 MUK TAI STREET, KAI TAK, KOWLOON CITY 23771725 RU00133633-RU

K-ASIA TRADING LIMITED

港亞貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2311, 23/F, BEA TOWER, MILLENNIUM CITY 5, 418 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 21274302 RU00250857-RU

K.K. TRADING RM. /FLAT 15, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23684699

RU00123896-RU

(12389)

K.M. OVERSEAS RM. /FLAT A, 18/F, STAGE 6, 34 NASSAU STREET, MEI FOO, LAI CHI KOK 91247806 RU00216766-RU

K.S INTERNATIONAL RM. /SHOP NO 16E, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANS, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 66779643 RU00277043-RU

K1 TECH LIMITED RM. / FLAT 2309, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93667122 RU00260668-RU

KA FU COMPANY

嘉富行 RM. /FLAT K, 4/F, BEDFORD FTY BLDG, 51 BEDFORD ROAD, TAI KOK TSUI 36110993 RU00268955-RU

KA KIT (INT'L) LOGISTICS CO. LIMITED

嘉杰（國際）物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 4/F, BLK B, YEE FUNG GARDEN, 38 MA TIN ROAD, YUEN LONG 24716118 RU00278487-RU

KA SING KAM TRADING (H. K.) LIMITED

香港嘉盛鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1702A, 17/F, SUNBEAM PLAZA, 1155 CANTON RD, MONG KOK 39622799 RU00256570-RU

KA YEUNG WORLDWIDE TRADING LIMITED

嘉洋環球貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2201, 22/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 61281269 RU00248890-RU

KA YIN ELECTRONICS & HARDWARE O/B GOLD UNITED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

嘉研電子五金 O/B 金洋科技有限公司
G/F, 194 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍鴨寮街194號地下 27487122 RU00258930-RU

KABASILUOMU LIMITED

卡巴斯洛姆有限公司
RM. 2502C, 25/F, 148 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角電氣道148號25樓2502C室 65881828 RU00278627-RU

KAGA (H.K.) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

加賀電子(香港)有限公司 RM. / UNIT 2602, TOWER 2 LEVEL 26, 38 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21117940 RU00198805-RU

KAGA DEVICES (H.K.) LIMITED

加賀迪威思（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2602, 26/F, TOWER 2, 38 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21117955 RU00223696-RU

KAI GOU GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

啟高國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 3/F, KINOX CENTRE, NO.9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67363666 RU00225311-RU

KAI JUN TRADING CO., LIMITED

凱浚貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 21, 6/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00261533-RU

KAI OS TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

凱歐斯科技（香港）有限公司 12/F, 133 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31802843 RU00209278-RU

KAI SHUN LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

佳迅物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 5/F, LUCKY PLAZA, 315-321 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 24811003 RU00203757-RU

KAI YIK TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

佳益電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1118, 11/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60321972 RU00250706-RU

KAI YUAN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

開源國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2001-2, 20/F, SAXON TOWER, 7 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 26283700 RU00197865-RU

KAILERUI TRADING LIMITED

凱樂瑞貿易有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 62384253 RU00276863-RU

KAISEN TRADE LIMITED

凱森貿易有限公司 RM. 703, WINFIELD COMM BLDG, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 30697891 RU00272447-RU

KAIYU DIGITAL LIMITED

佳瑜數碼有限公司 RM. / FLAT C1A, 2/F, BLK C, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 92933393 RU00242002-RU

KALIHO (HK) TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

佳利柯(香港)科技發展有限公司 RM. 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21873989 RU00174362-RU

KALONG EXPRESS LIMITED

溢邦貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2403, 24/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27542613 RU00139368-RU

KAM FAI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

錦輝電業有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 1/F, MAY FAIR COURT, 15 MAGNOLIA ROAD, YAU YAT CHUEN 23122191 RU00160123-RU

KAM HEI TELECOM LIMITED

金曦電訊有限公司 9/F, WAH HUNG CENTRE, 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23359328

RU00132592-RU

(13259)

KAM HING SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED

錦興保安服務有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.6A, 14/F, PRESIDENT COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 608 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 23924313 RU00211792-RU

KAM HING TELECOM LIMITED

金興電訊有限公司 5/E1, BLK A, TUNG CHUN IND BLDG, 9-11 CHEUNG WING RD, KWAI CHUNG 65329993 RU00269767-RU

KAM HING TELECOM LIMITED

金興電訊有限公司 SHOP 32, LOWER G/F, DOR BOA BUILDING, 9 TSING CHUI PATH, TUEN MUN 90261380 RU00270429-RU

KAM LEE WAN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

金利運（香港）有限公司 RM. 1503, 15/F, M PLACE, 54 WONG CHUK HANG RD, WONG CHUK HANG 34602732 RU00262559-RU

KAM YAT TELECOM CO., LIMITED

金溢電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 711, 1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 30501110 RU00217097-RU

KAM YAT TRADE LIMITED

錦逸貿易有限公司
RM. 6, 23/F, RICHMOND COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 109 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街109號皆旺商業大廈23樓6室 21164888 RU00181470-RU

KAM YEE TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

金義電訊有限公司 RM. 2912, 29/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 54053601 RU00252077-RU

KAMKWAT LIMITED

康吉有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1601, 16/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90330036 RU00161656-RU

KANAMEKOUGYO METAL (HK) LIMITED

要興業金屬(香港)有限公司
RM. 729, 7/F, MY LOFT, 9 HOI WING ROAD, TUEN MUN

新界屯門海榮路9號萬能閣7樓729室 23830316 RU00226856-RU

KANGJIA LIMITED

康伽有限公司 RM. A3, 11/F, ON SHING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-16 WO LIU HANG ROAD, FO TAN 65447672 RU00268640-RU

KARA LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT A01, 6/F, YIP FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 28-36 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 23682866 RU00222834-RU

KARDE TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED

嘉德貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT C5, 6/F, KA TO FACTORY BUILDING, 2 CHEUNG YUE STREET, LAI CHI KOK 25739172 RU00239485-RU

KARIN ELECTRONIC SUPPLIES COMPANY LIMITED 1/F, KARIN BLDG, 166 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27633101

RU00107094-RU

(10709)

KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY CHINA LIMITED

卡爾.史托斯內窺鏡中國有限公司
RM. /FLAT 2503-5, 25/F, AXA TOWER LANDMARK EAST, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘巧明街100號安盛金融大樓2503-5室 28652411

RU00117831-RU

(11783)

KARRY ON GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

盛世環球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 12/F, EAST WING PENINSULA SQUARE, 18 SUNG ON STREET, HUNG HOM 31885081 RU00181418-RU



KAVIN SHIPPING LIMITED

嘉運船務有限公司 RM. A, 14/F, HILLIER COMM BLDG, 65-67 BONHAM STRAND EAST, CENTRAL 25453097 RU00153382-RU

KAWA INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED

嘉華國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT G20, G/F, GOOD VIEW INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11 KIN FAT STREET, TUEN MUN 21329621 RU00195075-RU

KCTC INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG LIMITED

高麗綜合國際貨運香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2108, 21/F, METROPLAZA TOWER 2, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37071067 RU00265074-RU

KEEFLY TELECOM LIMITED

啟飛電訊有限公司 RM. 527, BLK B, PROFICIENT IND CTR, 6 WANG KWUN RD, KOWLOON BAY 59027125 RU00272081-RU

KEEN FREIGHT LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

鴻捷物流有限公司 RM. 29, 4/F, BLK A, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CTR, 55 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 23899789 RU00170869-RU

KEEWAY TECHNOLOGY CO. LIMITED

奇華科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 20/F, ORIENT INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 1018 TAI NAN WEST STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 95513165 RU00272865-RU

KEI FUNG SUPPLY CHAIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

旗豐供應鏈(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1009, GOLDFIELD IND CTR, 1 SUI WO ROAD, FO TAN, SHA TIN 31534273 RU00188171-RU

KEJUNLIAN TRADING LIMITED

科俊聯貿易有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 39184498 RU00271243-RU

KEN PORT TRADING LIMITED

鯤舶貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00263032-RU

KENDY ENTERPRISE LTD 11/F, BLK A, 2-12 KWAI FAT RD, KWAI CHUNG N/A

RU00032766-RU

(3276)

KENWORTH ENGINEERING LIMITED 11/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 2331 8773

RU00055067-RU

(5506)

KEY LOGIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

啟毅國際有限公司 11/F, DAH SING LIFE BLDG, 99 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 27596822 RU00148608-RU

KEYLIGHT GLOBAL LIMITED

啟利環球有限公司 RM. /UNITS L, 11/F, WING SHAN IND BLDG, 428 CHA KWO LING RD, YAU TONG 21522831 RU00212756-RU

KEYMAX TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

啟盈科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2103, 21/F, KODAK HOUSE II, 39 HEALTHY ST EAST, NORTH POINT 31508289 RU00223088-RU

KEYSIGHT TECHNOLOGIES HONG KONG LIMITED

是德科技香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2038, 20/F, LEE GARDEN THREE, 1 SUNNING ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 31977749 RU00169385-RU

KEYSMART (HONGKONG) LIMITED

可為智能(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 27108200 RU00234726-RU

KFIC LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

崴航國際(香港)有限公司 12/F, PEAKCASTLE, 476 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25741084 RU00175453-RU

KG GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

聚展國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1003, 10/F, HIP KWAN COMM BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI 97138045 RU00219419-RU

KGL HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1605, 16/F, MILLENNIUM TRADE CENTRE, 56 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 26101441 RU00168282-RU

KHALSA TRADING CO RM. 67, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27393010

RU00114099-RU

(11409)

KIANZ TRADING LIMITED 14/F, GREATMANY CENTRE, 109-115 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 25224400 RU00135663-RU

KIMBI BEAR LIMITED

金比大雄貿易有限公司 RM. 12, 7/F, FLAT C, MAI TAK IND BLDG, 221 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 51699888 RU00249513-RU

KIMBOAT INT'L TRADING LIMITED

金舟國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 67680109 RU00266646-RU

KIN CONTAINER LOGISTICS LIMITED

金川貨櫃物流有限公司 DD107, LOT 1743CRP,  , YUEN LONG 23869686 RU00258524-RU

KING DAY TRADING LIMITED

香港鑫日貿易有限公司
RM. 720, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號720 69488468 RU00246961-RU

KING EASY TELECOM LIMITED

景易電訊有限公司 RM. 05, 13/F, BLK 1, HARBOUR CENTRE, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 23866664 RU00143165-RU

KING KOO CENTURY CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1403, 14/F, THE BAY HUB, 17 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 53484458 RU00254906-RU

KING PEACE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

帝和（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 306, 3/F, KWONG KIN TRADE CENTER, NO.5 KIN FAT STREET, TUEN MUN 69980023 RU00264197-RU

KING SIU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

景兆國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 7/F, WAI CHEUNG IND CTR, NO 5 SHEK PAI TAU ROAD, TUEN MUN 53172826 RU00271522-RU

KING STAR HK CO., LIMITED

香港中尾有限公司
RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS FACTORY BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道56號大眾工業大廈1字樓101A室 30623002 RU00241050-RU

KING WELL EXPRESS (H. K.) COMPANY LIMITED

慶威集運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT H, 6/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24989225 RU00277839-RU

KING YUEN TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 09/F, WINNER FACTORY BLDG., 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35905405 RU00162925-RU

KINGCOMM UNITED GROUP LIMITED

天通聯合集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 15/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 53641525 RU00234512-RU

KINGFAIR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

皇誠發展有限公司
RM. /FLAT 1, L1/F, KAI WONG COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 222 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN

香港上環皇后大道中222號啟煌商業中心L1層1室 35808560 RU00277512-RU

KINGHAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

金美翰國際貿易有限公司 2/F, YAU TAK BLDG, 167 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 39622335 RU00253601-RU

KINGHILL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

帝峰科技發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1103, 11/F, LUCKY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 103-109 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 60888292 RU00136300-RU

KINGLONG TELECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

鉅龍電訊國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2321, 23/F, WEIDA CENTER, 8 ON PING ST, SHEK MUN, SHA TIN 55886656 RU00193374-RU

KINGMI HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 66336009 RU00255718-RU

KINGS AIR LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED RM. 12, 8/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, 1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39167733 RU00222000-RU

KINGS CROWN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

帝冠國際有限公司 RM. 301, KAM ON BLDG, 176A QUEEN'S RD C., CENTRAL 25422340 RU00272699-RU

KINGSFORD FAR EAST LIMITED

港豐遠東有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09A-B, 28/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23480433 RU00263107-RU

KINGSWELL LOGISTICS LIMITED

高昇物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 13/F, SUNWISE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 92604801 RU00271724-RU

KINGTONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS IND BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00278350-RU

KINGWING INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

開元科技有限公司 RM. 803, 8/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 35830266 RU00278716-RU

KINKUN INTERNATIONAL (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

乾坤國際（香港）貿易有限公司 3/F, WORKINGTON TOWER, 78 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 68586878 RU00253081-RU

KINTEL COMMUNICATION LIMITED

金科通信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1703, 17/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69135882 RU00180480-RU

KINTETSU WORLD EXPRESS (HK) LTD

近鐵國際貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. 1014, 1/F, ATL LOGISTICS CTR, BERTH 3 KWAI CHUNG TERMINAL, KWAI CHUNG 27963220

RU00110926-RU

(11092)

KINWOOD HEALTHCARE LIMITED

健和醫療保健有限公司 RM. /OFFICE A, 21/F, WEST GATE TOWER, 7 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21554806 RU00239322-RU

KIPOP LIMITED

開闢歐有限公司 RM. /UNIT 04-05, 16/F, THE BROADWAY, NO.54-62 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 67960106 RU00267270-RU

KIS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

尚同國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 12, 21/F, WAYSON COMM BLDG, 28 CONNAUGHT RD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 97720970 RU00180973-RU

KIT SHING DIGITAL COMPANY LIMITED

傑成數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 7/F, BLK B, WING KUT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 608 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 93606202 RU00222721-RU

KITHAN LIMITED RM. B, 3/F, ASTORIA BLDG, 24-38 ASHLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2542 2283

RU00068761-RU

(6876)

KK INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) LIMITED

京基貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3017, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67098991 RU00266355-RU

KLN FREIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED P1/F & 16/F, KERRY CARGO CENTRE, 55 WING KEI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 22119399

RU00123822-RU

(12382)

KLN LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED 16/F, KERRY CARGO CENTRE, 55 WING KEI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 90303615 RU00156023-RU

KLN LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 603, 6/F, KERRY WAREHOUSE (TSUEN WAN), 3 SHING YIU STREET, KWAI CHUNG 90303615 RU00164018-RU

KLN LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED UNIT NOS.1801, 1802 AND 1810, 18/F, 700 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 24103600 RU00252700-RU

KMEC BUILDING SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

光明屋宇設施工程有限公司 RM. /UNIT 67, 8/F, SINO IND PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG RD, KOWLOON BAY 24054489 RU00215170-RU

KMHB INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED G/F, YEN LI MANSION, 224A YEE KUK ST, SHAM SHUI PO 69494581 RU00189527-RU

KNIGHT ELECTRONIC (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

香港永鑫控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 22/F, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 109 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 82266113 RU00239726-RU

KNOWLEDGE IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

知時科技有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 00852-31763667 RU00218138-RU

KOBE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

高比實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2506, 25/F, TSUEN WAN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 220-248 TEXACO RD, TSUEN WAN 26972618 RU00241391-RU

KODALI TRADING CO., LIMITED

科達利貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT K31, 4/F, PHASE 2, KAISER ESTATE, 51 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 52396325 RU00232443-RU

KOIBITO AMFLOW HONG KONG LIMITED RM. / FLAT B25, 3/F, TAI TAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-12 KWAI FAT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 66719594 RU00257231-RU

KONG CHAM ELECTRON TRADING CO., LIMITED

港湛電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 77849592 RU00275037-RU

KONG FUNG LOGISTIC (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED

港豐物流(國際)有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 22/F, BLK 1, TSUI LAI GARDEN PHASE1, 9 FUNG NAM ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI 34899108 RU00186913-RU



KONG HING AGENCY LIMITED

剛興船務代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20-25, 42/F, BLK 1, METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 25343740 RU00147757-RU

KONG HING TELECOM CO. LIMITED

港興電信有限公司
RM. 11, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號36樓11室 91933775 RU00255960-RU

KONG ONE TECHNOLOGY CO.

港一科技
RM. 1223, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號1223室 64300694 RU00267030-RU

KONG TONG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

港通電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 806-808, 8/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 91287495 RU00207476-RU

KONG YAT LOGISTICS CO.

港溢物流公司 DD89 LOT554, MAN KAM TO, SHEUNG SHUI 24282993 RU00273881-RU

KONG YUAN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

江源電子科技有限公司 RM. 2008, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 53057886 RU00247761-RU

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (HK) LIMITED

柯尼卡美能達商業系統(香港)有限公司 43/F, AIRSIDE, 2 CONCORDE ROAD, KAI TAK, KOWLOON CITY 25658181 RU00229799-RU

KONKA MOBILITY CO., LIMITED

香港康佳通信有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 12/F, YUEN LONG HI-TECH CENTRE, 11 WANG YIP STREET WEST, YUEN LONG 21376159 RU00218265-RU

KONTOZ LIMITED

康濤科技有限公司
RM. A, 17/F, MAI WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-7 WAH SING ST, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌華星街1-7號美華工業大廈17樓A室 92176108 RU00139508-RU

KORMAN INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) LIMITED

和明國際貨運(中國)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 805, 8/F, TOWER 1, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 28158553 RU00141919-RU

KP LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

加堡物流有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO. 14, BLK B, 13/F, HI-TECH IND CTR, 491-501 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26570222 RU00169549-RU

KR-NET LIMITED

奇亞網有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, GEE CHANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 108 LOK SHAN RD, TO KWA WAN 21274302 RU00179691-RU

KROPP INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

克洛普國際物流有限公司 RM. / FLAT B10, 10/F, TSUEN WAN IND BLDG, 59-71 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 98085748 RU00250782-RU

KS GLOBAL AIR AND SEA LOGISTICS LIMITED

健成環球海空物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1007, 10/F, TOWER A, HUNGHOM COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 39 MA TAU WEI ROAD, HUNG HOM 23648343 RU00193007-RU

KS SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

港鋮物流有限公司 05/F, BLK B, 5023-5027W,  KWAI CHUNG CONTAINER TERMINAL, KWAI CHUNG 26239696 RU00276964-RU

KST INDUSTRY LIMITED

凱斯泰實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 21349719 RU00278437-RU

KUEHNE & NAGEL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 501-6, 5/F, OFFICE TWR HUTCHISON LOG CTR (TERMINAL 4), 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 2823 7688

RU00063088-RU

(6308)

KUEN YIP TRADING CO LIMITED

權業貿易有限公司
RM. H2, 12/F, WANG KWONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道45號宏光工業大廈12樓H2室 28963556 RU00245072-RU

KUMI CORPORATION LIMITED

庫覓集團有限公司 RM. A1-4, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23512103 RU00233724-RU

KUMI TECHNOLOGY INTELLIGENCE CO., LIMITED

庫覓科技智能有限公司 RM. A1-3, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23512103 RU00233736-RU

KUNFOO LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 34604012 RU00265517-RU

KUNMIN TRADING LIMITED

坤明貿易有限公司 RM. 212, 2/F, BLK F, MAI TAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 221 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 18559555225 RU00276433-RU

KUNSHAN Q TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1-7, 17/F, TOPSAIL PLAZA, 11 ON SUM STREET, SHA TIN 21516082 RU00181963-RU

KUNSHENG (HK) LIMITED

坤盛(香港)有限公司
RM. / UNIT 03, 6/F, HANG PONT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 31 TONKIN STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣東京街31號恒邦商業大廈6樓03單元 37073254 RU00247848-RU

KUSDOM LIMITED

客製達有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 13/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR, 152-160 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 22009005 RU00265911-RU

KWAN LEE RADIO COMPONENTS COMPANY LIMITED G/F, 38 TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 2332 3508

RU00052895-RU

(5289)

KWONG SANG TRADING LIMITED

廣生貿易有限公司 2/F, 167 TAI NAM ST, SHAM SHUI PO 94936952 RU00247456-RU

KWUN YICK (WK) RADIO ELECTRIC LIMITED G/F, 240 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 27206670

RU00091443-RU

(9144)

KYNDRYL HONG KONG LIMITED

勤達睿香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3619-23, 36/F, PCCW TOWER, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 39722255 RU00230730-RU

KYOCERA DOCUMENT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY (H.K.) LIMITED

京瓷辦公設備科技(香港)有限公司 13/F, MITA CENTRE, 552-566 CASTLE PEAK RD, TSUEN WAN 27843288 RU00181468-RU

L AND P TRADE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 135, 1/F, 143 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00276154-RU

L J TELECOM LIMITED RM. /FLAT J, 2/F, WAFORD INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 14-16 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24505588 RU00179398-RU

L ONE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED RM. 3318, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67907777 RU00221630-RU

LAI FAI OVERSEAS LIMITED

麗輝海外有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2007, 20/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 96869525 RU00177419-RU

LAIBAOLONG TRADING LIMITED

萊寶隆貿易有限公司
RM. B, 15/F, KIN HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-23 SHEK KIN STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌石建街17-23號建興工業大廈15樓B室 21349718 RU00250922-RU

LAIKOK PHOTOGRAPHIC PRODUCTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

麗確攝影器材（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT D3, 19/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 22925112 RU00266545-RU

LAMAX TELECOM LIMITED

立民電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 802, 8/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 34223561 RU00165438-RU

LANDFIT ENTERPRISES LTD

置安企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 29/F, NEW TECH PLAZA, 34 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 27951890 RU00208961-RU

LANDIS & GYR LIMITED

蘭吉爾有限公司 RM. 1501-2, LAFORD CENTRE, 838 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 21756100 RU00246505-RU

LANDVISION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2101-M2, 21/F, GALA PLACE, 56 DUNDAS STREET, MONG KOK 56469530 RU00274706-RU

LANGTO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

蘭圖科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 921, 9/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69534274 RU00220309-RU

LASODO LIMITED

娜素度有限公司 9/F, WING TAI CTR, 12 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 23593358 RU00171950-RU

LAXI HUIGUO PAUS LIMITED

RM. 205, FLAT C, 2/F, KWONG ON BANK MONGKOK BRANCH BUILDING, 728-730 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道728-730號廣安銀行旺角分行大廈2樓C室205房 39622685 RU00272776-RU

LAZY RESEARCH LIMITED RM. 510, WAYSON COMM BLDG, 28 CONNAUGHT RD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 63083988 RU00271445-RU

LC TELECOM LIMITED

聯創發展國際有限公司 RM. /FACTORY UNIT 17, 27/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56229995 RU00244094-RU

LC&GD TRADING LIMITED

RM. D, 26/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘成業街7號寧晉中心26樓D室 52268999 RU00264084-RU

LCD ONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

仟屏電子科技有限公司 RM. 2505, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO RD,  , KWUN TONG 54951118 RU00240743-RU

LE LIAN (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

樂聯（香港）國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT C22, 2/F, BLK C, MANNING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 116-118 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 95879989 RU00274504-RU

LE MU TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

樂目科技（香港）有限公司
RM. D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗六合街8號六合工業大廈11樓D3室 13714336457 RU00257015-RU

LE WIRELESS LIMITED

樂橙無綫有限公司 RM. 1303, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69448567 RU00225082-RU

LEA TRADE LIMITED

樂亞貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.03, 11/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 82266113 RU00235285-RU

LEACAN INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

淩感實業（香港）有限公司 RM. NO.2-309, 2/F, CHUNGKING EXPRESS, NOS.36 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 30697891 RU00275493-RU

LEAD ON LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

立德物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT C1, 5/F, WAYLEE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 30-38 TSUEN KING CIRCUIT, TSUEN WAN 67960106 RU00275708-RU

LEAD TECH TELECOM LIMITED

領科電訊有限公司 32/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28809115 RU00261242-RU

LEAD YOUNG LOGISTICS (GLOBAL) LIMITED

立揚物流(環球)股份有限公司 BLK B, 7/F, KONG NAM IND BLDG, 603-609 CASTLE PEAK RD, TSUEN WAN 24397188 RU00147884-RU

LEADER RADIO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

發達無線科技有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1312, 13/F, ON DAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 WAH SING STREET, KWAI HING, KWAI CHUNG 24092182 RU00200410-RU

LEADING INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

領先國際貿易發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15-20, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21366198 RU00194073-RU

LEAP PLUS LIMITED

立嘉有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 8/F, YIP FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 7 SHEUNG HEI STREET, SAN PO KONG 34685951 RU00279150-RU

LEAR GROUP LIMITED

李爾集團有限公司 RM. 023, 9/F, BLK G, KWAI SHING IND BLDG(STAGE 2), 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 30697768 RU00268676-RU

LECHUGUILLA TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED

樂創科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15-20, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27321200 RU00278994-RU

LECTERN ENGINEERING (FE) LIMITED

靈盾工程遠東有限公司
22/F, LEADER CENTRE, 37 WONG CHUN HANG ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG

香港黃竹坑黃竹坑道37號利達中心22樓 2831 3888

RU00088749-RU

(8874)

LEE SHING TAT TRADING CO LIMITED

利勝達貿易有限公司
RM. 601, 6/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心6樓601室 52647483 RU00208745-RU

LEE TAT AIR FREIGHT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

利達空運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 5/F, BLK B, PO LUNG CENTRE, 11 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21489829 RU00275556-RU

LEEHUNG HONGKONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

李雄香港貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT 7, 4/F, HUNG TAI IND BLDG, 37-39 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 23109961 RU00251859-RU



LEFT RIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS.721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35807372 RU00274340-RU

LEI KAM TRADE LIMITED

利鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN IND CTR, NO. 16 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00272219-RU

LEKE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

樂其國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 35861412 RU00275203-RU

LEKODA INT'L (H.K) LIMITED

力科達國際（香港）有限公司
RM. 63, 7/F, WOON LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 7-9 AUSTIN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀柯士甸路7-9號煥利商業大廈7樓63室 94069396 RU00275102-RU

LENOVO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

聯想(香港)有限公司 23/F, LINCOLN HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 25163855 RU00167569-RU

LENOVO GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 23/F, LINCOLN HSE, 979 KING'S RD, QUARRY BAY 25163838 RU00193158-RU

LENOVO GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED 23/F, LINCOLN HSE, 979 KING'S RD, QUARRY BAY 25163838 RU00193146-RU

LENOVO PC HK LIMITED 23/F, LINCOLN HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 25163854 RU00163511-RU

LENS INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

藍思國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 7/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 26717299 RU00243004-RU

LES AND COMPANY

利時公司 RM. /FLAT A101, 3/F, TUNG NAM FACTORY BUILDING, 40 MA TAU KOK ROAD, TO KWA WAN 27126110 RU00204406-RU

LESOU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. 1101, 11/F, SAN TOI BLDG, 139 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 35202070 RU00239497-RU

LET GO CO., LIMITED

叻高有限公司
RM. 18, 15/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號15樓18室 62264926 RU00270455-RU

LETTER EMPEROR TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

信帝科技（香港）有限公司 RM. / UNIT 3315, 33/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00218506-RU

LEUNG KEE RECYCLE LIMITED

良記循環再用有限公司 DD.102, LOT 1225, 1227, 1228,  SHEK WU WEI RD, SAN TIN 98134796 RU00260466-RU

LEXER MASON INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 917B, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, NO.14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 35807372 RU00275607-RU

LG ELECTRONICS HK LIMITED 6/F, MANHATTAN PLACE, 23 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 29095100

RU00110116-RU

(11011)

LHT EXPRESS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

聯昊通速遞（香港）有限公司 1/F, YEE KUK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 555 YEE KUK STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 36696360 RU00242785-RU

LI HANG ELECTRONIC LIMITED

利行電子有限公司 RM. 02, 13/F, HUNG TO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 80 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53111851 RU00248561-RU

LI MING XIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

利銘鑫發展有限公司
RM. 8, 11/F, WANG FAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 29 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗六合街29號宏輝工業大廈11樓8號 31195380 RU00210170-RU

LI TONG (H.K.) TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 7-11, 15/F, YALE IND CTR, 61-63 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 39738811

RU00077126-RU

(7712)

LI TONG TELECOM LIMITED

利通電訊有限公司
RM. 7, 20/F, SOUTH CHINA INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 1 CHUN PIN STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌圳邊街1號南華工業大廈20樓7室 24873328

RU00041715-RU

(4171)

LIAN HUA FA TRADING CO., LIMITED

聯華發貿易有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 93116993 RU00262244-RU

LIAN JIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

鏈金國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 07, 11/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35904488 RU00220626-RU

LIANCHUANGJD TRADE HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

聯創佳達貿易香港有限公司 RM. L, 10/F, LUCKY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 13510599977 RU00196611-RU

LIANFA ELECTRONIC TRADING LIMITED

聯發電子貿易有限公司 RM. 22, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62793371 RU00257534-RU

LIANG JI HUI DIGITAL LIMITED

靚機匯數碼有限公司
RM. 03, 13/F, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道43號13樓03室 63606588 RU00252736-RU

LIANGJIN (H.K.) CO. LIMITED

良晉(香港)有限公司
21/F, HING YIP COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 272-284 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN

香港上環德輔道中272-284號興業商業中心21樓 25421968 RU00232467-RU

LIANGZHEN TRADING LIMITED

亮真貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2304, 23/F, HO KING, COMM CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 39184498 RU00269262-RU

LIANJUNKE TRADING LIMITED

聯俊科貿易有限公司
RM. 1306-10, CHINA INSURANCE GROUP BUILDING, 139-141 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL

香港中環德輔道中139-141號中保集團大廈1306-10室 39184498 RU00271255-RU

LIANTONGDA TRADING LIMITED

聯通達貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN, KWUN TONG 21918999 RU00222430-RU

LIANYI TELECOM LIMITED

聯益電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 21, 11/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 95765666 RU00202680-RU

LIBRA ENGINEERING (H.K.) LIMITED

力柏工程（香港）有限公司 DD 120,  , YUEN LONG 28269130 RU00211045-RU

LIFETRONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

勵富創國際有限公司
RM. 1804-1805, 18/F, KIN WING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 33 KIN WING STREET, TUEN MUN

新界屯門建榮街33號建榮工業大廈18樓1804-1805室 31010851 RU00155324-RU

LIGHT MING TRADING LIMITED

光銘貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15-16, 32/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60754295 RU00219887-RU

LIGHTION COMPANY LTD

光順有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 15/F, FO TAN IND'L CTR, 26-28 AU PUI WAN ST, FO TAN, SHA TIN 26875406 RU00239207-RU

LIK HO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTIC (HK) LIMITED

力豪國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 3/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 83-93 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 23472333 RU00188474-RU

LIK ON SECURITY LIMITED 26/F, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 2828 0812

RU00053152-RU

(5315)

LIK SHING AUTO PARTS LIMITED

力成汽車零件有限公司 RM. / FLAT A, 8/F, BLK 12, GRAND DEL SOL, 100 FUNG CHEUNG ROAD, YUEN LONG 24839533 RU00236035-RU

LIKA TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

利加電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT G, 14/F, WORLD TECH CTR, 95 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 23339189 RU00255528-RU

LIKA TELECOM (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

利加電訊（國際）有限公司 RM. /UNIT G, 14/F, WORLD TECH CTR, 95 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 23339189 RU00255352-RU

LIKA TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

利加電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 14/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 65816878 RU00250580-RU

LIKAI (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

立楷（香港）貿易有限公司
RM. 1021, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號1021室 28855081 RU00270114-RU

LIKEWIZE HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2503, 25/F, TWO HARBOUR SQUARE, 180 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 29808000

RU00115003-RU

(11500)

LINDECK TRADING CO., LIMITED

凌達貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1601, 16/F, GOLDFIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 1 SUI WO RD, FO TAN 36891539 RU00259918-RU

LINEHAUL EXPRESS (HK) LTD

宇迅(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 309, 3/F, CATHAY PACIFIC CARGO TERMINAL, 3 CHUN WAN ROAD, CHEK LAP KOK 31885940 RU00190176-RU

LINGO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

領格國際貿易有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 62195386 RU00269666-RU

LINK ENTERPRISE RM. /FLAT F, 3/F, FAR EAST MANSION, 5-6 MIDDLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 51920280 RU00134332-RU

LINKAGE TELECOM LIMITED

聯創電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 419, 4/F, BLK A, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 53036687 RU00254297-RU

LINKEDIN TECHNOLOGY (HK) TRADING LIMITED

領英科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1107, 11/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97127446 RU00260163-RU

LINKSWORK LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. 12, 8/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, 1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 35956248 RU00201272-RU

LINKSYS HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 05-129, 5/F, THE QUAYSIDE, 77 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 36694133 RU00253269-RU

LINKSYS TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

訊暢通訊（香港）有限公司 RM. 05, 9/F, THE RAINBOW, 22 WANG YIP STREET SOUTH, YUEN LONG 25811688 RU00244816-RU

LINPU DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

林普發展(香港)有限公司
RM. C-E, 23/F, CNT TOWER, 338 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔軒尼詩道338號北海中心23樓C-E室 27810191 RU00232683-RU

LIPPO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

麗寶國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1301, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55089585 RU00261280-RU

LIS'KIN PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED

力軒醫藥有限公司 RM. /FLAT C6-C7, 7/F, MAN FOONG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 7 CHEUNG LEE STREET, CHAI WAN 28898926 RU00186571-RU

LITIAN TELECOM LIMITED

立天電訊有限公司
RM. /UNIT 7, 10/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO. 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心10樓7室 26681868 RU00262395-RU

LITTLE GENIUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

小天才科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 9/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21522329 RU00207212-RU

LITTLE PRINCE GADGET LIMITED

小王子電器有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 3/F, BLK B, WING KUT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 608 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 68573636 RU00215346-RU

LIUDDAO HONG KONG  CO., LIMITED

香港六道有限公司
RM. 1107, 11/F, No. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘觀塘鴻圖道1號11樓1107室 97127446 RU00269743-RU

LIVEWIRE TELECOM LIMITED 4-6&20-21/F, LEE GARDEN THREE, 1 SUNNING ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 37507763 RU00149066-RU

LIXING TELECOM CO., LIMITED

利興電訊有限公司 RM. 805, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21386086 RU00255263-RU

LKY TRADING ENTERPRISE

啓興貿易公司 RM. / FLAT A, 16/F, PROSPER CENTRE, 29 SAU FU STREET, YUEN LONG 92338111

RU00125030-RU

(12503)

LM EXP (HK) LIMITED

一里通（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1805-1806, 18/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 70712306 RU00260252-RU

LOADEX FREIGHT SERVICEZ HK LIMITED RM. 601, 6/F, KWAI SHUN IND CTR, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT RD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 55335959 RU00253891-RU

LOCINO TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT B5, 1/F, MANNING IND. BUILDING, 116-118 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00227973-RU

LOGIMARK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

保迅諾國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 28, 1/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 31684208 RU00168408-RU



LOGISTEED HONG KONG, LIMITED

羅集帝物流（香港）有限公司 UNIT 506-510, 5/F, 3 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 27830099 RU00151871-RU

LOGISTICS ENVIRONMENTAL CO.

物流環保公司
G/F, 210 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗荔枝角道210號地下 61062239 RU00144117-RU

LOGITECH ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED RM. / FLAT U1003, 10/F, BLK 01, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 26243500 RU00237013-RU

LOGROLL LIMITED

諾匯有限公司 RM. /FLAT T, 7/F, PHASE 1 KWUN TONG IND CTR, 472-484 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 54222212 RU00273083-RU

LOGWIN AIR & OCEAN HONG KONG LIMITED

普及東西物流有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2708, 27/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 28793150 RU00157001-RU

LOKIE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

濼曦貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A8, 7/F, CAMEL PAINT BUILDING BLOCK 1, 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 52942050 RU00224903-RU

LOKUMAL & COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RM. 611-3, 6/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀科學館道14號新文華中心A座6樓611-613室 25231161

RU00115469-RU

(11546)

LONE STAR WHOLESALE TRADING LIMITED RM. /UNIT 7, 15/F, METRO CTR II, 21 LAM HING ST, KOWLOON BAY 51220005 RU00275188-RU

LONG FENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

朗峰發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 40, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00231174-RU

LONG GREEN (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY CO LIMITED

長綠科技有限公司
RM. 613, 6/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道17號發利工業大廈6樓613室 28963556 RU00190354-RU

LONG PROFIT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

長盈企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT A5-B, 12/F, BLK A, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 66760678 RU00277853-RU

LONG RIVER COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

長河通信股份有限公司 RM. /UNIT C2, 3/F, ON SHING IND BLDG, 2-16 WO LIU HANG RD, FO TAN 98530632 RU00223379-RU

LONGCHEER TELECOMMUNICATION (H.K.) LIMITED

龍旗通信技術(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2104, 21/F, MONGKOK COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 16 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 24800989

RU00117146-RU

(11714)

LONGJIAXUN (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

龍嘉勛（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT NOS.321, 3/F, HI-TECH CENTRE, 9 CHOI YUEN ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI 69346855 RU00271988-RU

LONGSTAR UNIVERSAL (HK) LIMITED

香港朗仕達環球有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 39216080 RU00250148-RU

LONGTECH NETWORK INNOVATIONS LIMITED

朗盈網絡科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 12-15, 30/F, TOWER A, PACIFIC LINK TOWER, SOUTHMARK, 11 YIP HING ST, WONG CHUK HANG 25526562 RU00258245-RU

LONGZE TRADE CO., LIMITED

龍澤貿易有限公司 RM. 1804, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 86 15989192658 RU00266735-RU

LONGZHUO TELECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

隆卓電訊國際有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 4, 5/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00258675-RU

LOOK FORWARD LIMITED

悠望有限公司 RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95943530 RU00269553-RU

LOOKLO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

橙路國際有限公司
RM. C, 10/F, TIMES MEDIA CENTRE, 133 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔灣仔道133號卓凌中心10樓C室 65912988 RU00241644-RU

LOONG AVIATION INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS ( HONG KONG ) LIMITED

滙龍航國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. 1912, 19/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, 1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 68844899 RU00265620-RU

LOTOS COMPANY LIMITED RM. 1003, 10/F, BOSS COMM CTR, 28 FERRY ST, YAU MA TEI 37073616 RU00218669-RU

LOTPHUN (HK) TRADERS LIMITED

香港樂翻貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D08, 11/F, MAI GAR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 146 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55327508 RU00251176-RU

LOTUS PRODUCTS LIMITED

蓮花製品有限公司 RM. /FLAT 14, 7/F, WAH WAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 53-61 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 23334412 RU00256633-RU

LOUIS VUITTON PACIFIC LIMITED 20/F & 22/F, 979 KING'S ROAD, TAIKOO PLACE, QUARRY BAY 29681338 RU00197132-RU

LOVEMI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

艾米科技電子有限公司 RM. 3, UNIT P, 1/F, KAISER ESTATE PHASE 3, NOS. 9-11 HOK YUEN ST, HUNG HOM 56291389 RU00266379-RU

LOWELL INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

羅威國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1125, 11/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 KWAI TAK ST, KWAI CHUNG 23988205 RU00243713-RU

LOYAL HONG KONG INVESTMENT LIMITED

裕隆香港投資有限公司
RM. 2, 2/F, FREE TRADE CENTRE, 49 TSUN YIP ST, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘駿業街49號佳貿中心2字樓2室 23497737

RU00124963-RU

(12496)

LOYAL HONG KONG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

裕隆香港科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 2/F, FREE TRADE CTR, 49 TSUN YIP ST, KWUN TONG 23497737 RU00187472-RU

LPA (HONG KONG) SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED 2/F, JONSIM PLACE, NO. 228 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 92511796 RU00240402-RU

LQP ASIA LIMITED RM. /FLAT 09, 5/F, FLOURISH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 33 SHEUNG YEE ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 26905752 RU00242521-RU

LSF ELECTRONICS LIMITED

利順發電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12-13, 21/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO 1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00243597-RU

LUCK GALAXY LIMITED

竣源有限公司 RM. /FLAT E7, 2/F, DRAGON IND BLDG, 93 KING LAM ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 39968805 RU00226248-RU

LUCK WELL INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

福進國際控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12, 22/F, HORIZON EAST, 1 TSAT PO STREET, SAN PO KONG 23373383 RU00242456-RU

LUCKY CREST LIMITED

運嶺有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 9/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31840308 RU00210562-RU

LUCKY LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED

凱迪物流集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2703, BLK 2, 27/F, NINA TOWER, 8 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24246888 RU00151530-RU

LUCKY SEVEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

幸運七科技有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 91048440 RU00272269-RU

LUCKY SHUNCHONG TRADING HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

鴻運順昌商貿香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 02, 19/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO. 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00265202-RU

LUCKY SMILE TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT B1, 17/F, CHINA TRADE CENTRE, 122-124 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 37096887 RU00245440-RU

LUCKY TEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

萊克實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 37, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00247557-RU

LUCKYS TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

樂琪貿易有限公司 RM. 1815-16, 18/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 91713393 RU00239473-RU

LUEN PANG RECYCLING LIMITED

聯鵬回收有限公司
RM. 1507, YUEN LONG TRADE CENTRE, 33 WANG YIP STREET WEST, YUEN LONG

新界元朗宏業西街33號元朗貿易中心1507室 51153789 RU00209468-RU

LUFTHANSA TECHNIK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 35/F, 118 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN +852 6653 9167 RU00218152-RU

LULULEMON HK LIMITED

露露樂蒙香港有限公司 22/F, 27/F, 3301-02 3604, 18 WHITFIELD ROAD, NORTH POINT 22385381 RU00275227-RU

LUMENIS BE (HK) LIMITED 16/F, THE CAMERON, 33 CAMERON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21742800 RU00264034-RU

LUMINOUS SOURCE TRADING LIMITED

皓源貿易有限公司 RM. /SUITE A, 20/F, WAH HEN COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 383 HENNESSY ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 60774199 RU00244121-RU

LUQIANTONG CO., LIMITED

路千通有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 22153117 RU00269717-RU

LUSHANG (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

魯商（香港）國際貿易有限公司
RM. 2602, 26/F, CONVENTION PLAZA OFFICE TOWER, 1 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔港灣道1號會展廣場辦公大樓26樓2602室 67960106 RU00262890-RU

LUXEY ONLINE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

薈萃網上媒體有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, 7/F, HOPLITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 3-5 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 25206020 RU00235641-RU

LUXIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00269337-RU

LUXOTTICA HONG KONG SERVICES LIMITED RM. /SUITES 1212, 12/F, TOWER 2 THE GATEWAY,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 81056084 RU00225450-RU

LUXSHARE MOBILE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

立訊移動科技有限公司
RM. RA, 35/F, BLK 5, LE PRESTIGE, 1 LOHAS PARK ROAD, SIU CHIK SHA, TSEUNG KWAN O

新界東將軍澳小赤沙康城路1號日出康城領都5座35樓RA 34604012 RU00271863-RU

LUXURIANT PHILMARKETING INC LIMITED

欣合眾貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35807372 RU00267561-RU

LX PANTOS LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

樂爾幸泛通世物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2406-09, 24/F, EVER GAIN PLAZA TOWER 2, 88 CONTAINER PORT RD, KWAI CHUNG 24032012

RU00105850-RU

(10585)

LXUND (CHINA) LIMITED

樂訊達（中國）有限公司 RM. /FLAT S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 30697768 RU00269868-RU

LYT LOGISTICS LIMITED

聯運通物流有限公司 23/F, BLK 42, BAGUIO VILLA, 550 VICTORIA RD, POK FU LAM 94069396 RU00256203-RU

M&G INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

美棱格貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 54221566 RU00270671-RU

M&S INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING LIMITED

東捷運通國際物流控股(香港)有限公司 RM. D02 WORKSHOP D, 10/F, WONGKING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 69174375 RU00140993-RU

M.TECH PRODUCTS (HK) PTE LIMITED

安穩特(香港)私人有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2101, 21/F, TWO SKY PARC, 51 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23692678 RU00224220-RU

M2K COMPANY LIMITED RM. 2101, HONG KONG TRADE CTR, 161-7 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 26775656 RU00165527-RU

M3 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 13/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 21917688 RU00261761-RU

MACAN LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

馬駿物流香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1710, 17/F, 9 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 63997742 RU00274225-RU

MACKAY MARINE-HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 08, 6/F, TOWER 1, MAGNET PLACE, 77-81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39564788 RU00218950-RU

MACNICA CYTECH LIMITED

駿龍科技有限公司 RM. /SUITES 4001-4003, 40/F, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 27220812 RU00223432-RU

MAERSK LOGISTICS & SERVICES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

馬士基物流及服務（香港）有限公司 23/F, TOWER A & B, MANULIFE FINANCIAL CENTRE, 223-231 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 37654723 RU00253625-RU

MAGNUM OPUS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2, 8/F, HENG NGAI JEWELRY CENTRE, 4 HOK YUEN STREET EAST, HUNG HOM 23677556 RU00268335-RU

MAI CHUANGXIN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

麥創芯電子有限公司
RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍彌敦道480號鴻寶商業大厦3樓2室 30697073 RU00250871-RU

MAI GAR TECHNOLOGY BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

美嘉科技商務中心有限公司 4/F, MAI GAR IND BLDG, 146 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 65398414 RU00248650-RU



MAIN ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

高明電子有限公司 206 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 23873111 RU00144573-RU

MAIN STAR TRADING CO RM. /FLAT 85, 01/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 62557247 RU00248016-RU

MAINCO LOGISTICS LIMITED

美高物流有限公司 RM. 1, 09/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27871183 RU00158976-RU

MAINFREIGHT EXPRESS LINES O/B MAINFREIGHT HONG KONG LIMITED

普運捷運公司 O/B 邁輝香港有限公司 8/F, MAGNET PLACE TOWER 2, 38-42 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 22648188 RU00149206-RU

MAIRON INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING LIMITED

德龍貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 501, 5/F, ONE PORTSIDE, 29 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 36040828

RU00130500-RU

(13050)

MAKE WORTH ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LIMITED

創裕電子工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1202, 12/F, BLK B, JONE MULT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 169 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23208922 RU00212578-RU

MALLORY ALEXANDER INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

文樂歷山國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2303, 23/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE TWO, 3 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35902905 RU00210219-RU

MAN SEUNG HUNG TRADING LIMITED

萬勝興貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B02, 2/F, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21349719 RU00277194-RU

MAN SHUN CHEONG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

萬順昌企業有限公司 G/F, MSC BUILDING, 199 WING LOK ST WEST, SHEUNG WAN 25451190 RU00264224-RU

MAN SHUN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

萬順船務有限公司 300 FUNG KAT HEUNG,  SAN TAM ROAD, YUEN LONG 21532677 RU00211641-RU

MAN SING HI-FI AND VIDEO LIMITED

萬聲影音有限公司 G/F, 248 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 35977376 RU00170782-RU

MANDA OVERSEAS LIMITED

曼達海外有限公司 RM. / WORKSHOP 6, 5/F, HONG LEONG PLAZA, 33 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING 98893764 RU00253461-RU

MANG'S BUYING COMPANY LIMITED

孟氏購物有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 10/F, MEGABOX ENTERPRISE SQUARE FIVE, 38 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 64624559 RU00276279-RU

MANIFEST MARKETING LIMITED 9/F, SHUN FENG INTERNATIONAL CENTRE, 182 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 2869 5065

RU00103476-RU

(10347)

MANSION ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

RM. B, 12/F, YEUNG YIU CHUNG NO.6, 19 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

香港九龍長沙灣長順街19號楊耀松(第六)工業大廈12樓B座 2429 9888

RU00037716-RU

(3771)

MANSITE WORLD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

曼斯特科技有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 28911511 RU00258396-RU

MANSON TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES LIMITED

萬訊電信服務有限公司
RM. B, 9/F, BULKIN CENTRE, 332-334 PORTLAND STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角砵蘭街332-334號龐堅中心9樓B室 35861412 RU00275722-RU

MANTON GROUP HK CO. LIMITED

萬旭集團貿易有限公司 RM. 2602, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 109 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 67548444 RU00234257-RU

MANTON MOBILE COMPANY LIMITED

萬通數碼有限公司 G/F, SHOP G111, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 23274444 RU00219041-RU

MANTON MOBILE

萬通電訊 RM. /SHOP 111, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 23274444 RU00179374-RU

MANTON TECHNOLOGY (HONK KONG) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

萬通科技（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /SHOP G109, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 23274444 RU00223862-RU

MANWEI TRADE LIMITED

曼威貿易有限公司
RM. 1, 8/F, BLK A, FAST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 658 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角青山道658號福至工業大廈8樓A座1室 39622685 RU00275049-RU

MARCO POLO EXPRESS (H.K.) LIMITED

馬可波羅運通（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT C4, 8/F, FULLY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 6 TSUN YIP LANE, KWUN TONG 24210707 RU00200927-RU

MARINA CONTAINER LINES (HK) LIMITED

萬里達航運﹙香港﹚有限公司 RM. /FLAT 501, 05/F, TUNG HIP COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 244-252 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 23697613 RU00246872-RU

MARKWAY WEALTH CREATION LIMITED

茂發創富有限公司 RM. /FLAT 207B2, 2/F, BLK 1, HARBOUR CENTRE, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 25624100 RU00262927-RU

MARQUIS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 20/F, CHAMPION BUILDING, 287-291 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 24266426 RU00217326-RU

MARSGEM ONLINE LIMITED

瑪詩珍網絡有限公司 RM. 1-7, 1/F, SINO IND PLAZA,  , KOWLOON BAY 23898326 RU00266660-RU

MARSHAL FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

領輝國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 209, BLK 2, WING FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27322938 RU00243535-RU

MARVEL SALES LTD RM. /FLAT 01-02, 12/F, FOTAN IND CTR, 26-28 AU PUI WAN ST, FO TAN, SHA TIN 26049560 RU00198019-RU

MASHA TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 906, 9/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27217553

RU00120179-RU

(12017)

MASKLAND (HK) LIMITED

萬仕能（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 13/F, KWONG SANG HONG CTR, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 51387271 RU00261026-RU

MASS WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED 9/F, KIN SANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 49 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31628577 RU00221755-RU

MASTER CARGO INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

萬實達國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 7/F, WING YIP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 21-27 WING YIP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 21518988 RU00256657-RU

MASTER COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

科技電訊有限公司 25/F, TOWER ONE, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21588942 RU00143785-RU

MASTERFONE GROUP LIMITED

鎧悅集團有限公司 RM. 30, 1/F, SHING YIP INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 19-21 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35906675 RU00148545-RU

MASTERFONE TELECOM LIMITED

鎧悅電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 30, 1/F, SHING YIP IND BLDG, 19-21 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35906675 RU00174285-RU

MASTONE TECH LIMITED

萬事通科技有限公司 RM. 1015, 10/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 51007540 RU00260492-RU

MAX EVER (CHINA) LIMITED

沛恒（中國）有限公司 RM. A07, 1/F, BLK A, PROFICIENT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 97677447 RU00257142-RU

MAX FIELD HONG KONG TRADING LIMITED

富隆香港貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 509, 5/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93155091 RU00246442-RU

MAX LOGISTICS LIMITED

萬誠物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT L,M&N, 8/F, KINGS WING PLAZA 1, 3 ON KWAN STREET, SHA TIN 29592289

RU00114215-RU

(11421)

MAX POWER CREATION GROUP CO., LIMITED

川達國際集團有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 75 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 31158545 RU00242191-RU

MAX POWER CREATION LIMITED

盛能創建有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 28686058 RU00217528-RU

MAX TRADING COMPANY RM. /FLAT A17, 13/F, BLK A2, YAU TONG INDUSTRIAL CITY, 17 KO FAI ROAD, YAU TONG 91996181 RU00224888-RU

MAXAI LIMITED

邁智有限公司
RM. S239, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港尖沙咀漆咸道南61-65號首都廣場2樓S239室 26681868 RU00275001-RU

MAXCO TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

馬科電信有限公司 6/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 21563920 RU00250718-RU

MAXELL ASIA, LIMITED

麥克賽爾亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03B-06, 13/F, 909 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21155153 RU00167634-RU

MAXIMA GLOBAL CORPORATION LIMITED

駿億環球商貿有限公司 RM. / FLAT 19, 22/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 2721 2238

RU00044925-RU

(4492)

MAXTOM ELECTRONICS LIMITED

麥可思通電子有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 26681868 RU00256380-RU

MAXWELL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

邁思發展有限公司 RM. /OFFICE B, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00231112-RU

MAXWEST COMMUNICATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 707, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 34603073 RU00215156-RU

MAXWEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

麥客斯國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 707, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 23892981 RU00192334-RU

MAXWORLD LOGISTICS LIMITED

美華物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A17, 13/F, BLK A2, YAU TONG INDUSTRIAL CITY, 17 KO FAI ROAD, YAU TONG 29522952 RU00205155-RU

MBS LOGISTICS LIMITED

慕佰仕物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 823, 8/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG RD, KOWLOON BAY 35273373 RU00165868-RU

MC TIME HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

米晨時代香港有限公司 RM. 2112C, 21/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NOS.1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 36184498 RU00266317-RU

MCB TRANSPORTATION (CARGO) HONG KONG LTD RM. 705, 7/F, SEAPOWER CTR, 73-77 LEI MUK RD, KWAI CHUNG 23835086 RU00163650-RU

MCC CORPORATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, BLK B, YOUNG YA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 389 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 60769701 RU00266482-RU

MCI CONSULTING COMPANY

溋鋒顧問公司 RM. 14, 3/F, BLK C, CHUN MOON HSE,  , YAU TONG 93822529 RU00266278-RU

MCKALLEN ICE LIMITED RM. 910, WING ON PLAZA, 62 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27392113 RU00275760-RU

MCNAIR ROAD INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

捷路國際物流有限公司
RM. D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔盧押道18號海德中心16樓D室 31840275 RU00205561-RU

MCPOINT COMPANY LIMITED

艾蒙斯科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16, 8/F, KENNING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 56001508 RU00260567-RU

MECCA ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED

錦輝電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 406, 4/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 26120719 RU00244347-RU

MEDAR GROUP LIMITED

美達集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 510, 5/F, KAM TEEM INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 135 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI WAN, SAI YING PUN 51382761 RU00255340-RU

MEDICAL DISTRIBUTOR ALLIANCE LIMITED

邁迪亞有限公司 RM. /FLAT 401, 4/F, TOWER 1, 77 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35905130 RU00193805-RU

MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

迪臣國際醫學儀器有限公司 11/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 21577018 RU00151756-RU

MEDICO GROUP LIMITED

美醫健集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03-05, 18/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 37068860 RU00246353-RU



MEDISOURCE SUPPLY (ASIA) COMPANY LIMITED

普康(亞洲)醫療儀器有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03-5A, 38/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21454442 RU00166923-RU

MEDTRONIC HONG KONG MEDICAL LIMITED

美敦力香港醫療有限公司 RM. /SUITE 1104-11, 11/F, TOWER 1, THE GATEWAY,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 25743251

RU00128757-RU

(12875)

MEERA ENTERPRISE PVT LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 20/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR, NOS.152-160 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 66867090 RU00274617-RU

MEGA ALLIANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

仲匯集團有限公司 RM. /FACTORY A, 4/F, CENTURY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 28118727 RU00144977-RU

MEGA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21349719 RU00266076-RU

MEGA TELECOM RM. /SHOP 52, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 91432494 RU00261696-RU

MEGAA DEALS LIMITED RM. / FLAT 2808, 28/F, ASIA TRADE CENTRE, 79 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 34829795 RU00143709-RU

MEGSALES (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

香港明信睿科技有限公司 RM. 1902, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 26686151 RU00210500-RU

MEI LUEN LOGISTICS (SINO-HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

美聯物流（中港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 8/F, METROPOLITAN & WAREHOUSE, 30-32 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 31068329 RU00237710-RU

MEI MEI TELECOM

美美電訊 G/F, 116 FUK WAH STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 91247055 RU00275619-RU

MEIDI TRADE LIMITED

美迪貿易有限公司
RM. 1, 8/F, BLK A, FAST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 658 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角青山道658號福至工業大廈8樓A座1室 39622685 RU00274958-RU

MEIYI (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

美億（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. A1-13, 3/F, YEE LIM INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-28 KWAI LOK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 91048440 RU00276673-RU

MEIZHOU GUOWEI ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

梅州國威電子(香港)有限公司 RM. 1601, 16/F, TOWER 2, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 29470272 RU00231340-RU

MEMO H.K. GROUP LIMITED RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 13651499499 RU00216730-RU

MENGQI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

蒙奇國際有限公司 RM. H28H, 10/F, BLK EH, GOLDEN BEAR IND. CTR., 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK ST., TSUEN WAN 27108200 RU00273982-RU

MERCANTILE PACIFIC ASIA (HK) LIMITED RM. 2509, 25/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD BLDG, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 34829795 RU00244361-RU

MERCEDES-BENZ HONG KONG LIMITED 5/F & 6/F, 60 KA YIP STREET, CHAI WAN 2594 8800

RU00098271-RU

(9827)

MERCK SHARP & DOHME (ASIA) LIMITED

（美國默沙東藥廠有限公司） 27/F, LEE GARDEN TWO, 28 YUN PING ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 39712890 RU00235615-RU

MERCURY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

邁丘利實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 35857483 RU00232203-RU

MERIDIAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

經緯電子科技有限公司 RM. /OFFICE 713, 7/F, ASIA TRADE CENTRE, 79 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 30696915 RU00240248-RU

MERRY ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

美律電子(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 2/F, BLK B, SHATIN IND CTR, 5-7 YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHA TIN 26376877 RU00198475-RU

METALAB.HK O/B HAUZEN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

METALAB.HK O/B 浩宸產業有限公司 RM. /FLATS A B & C, 2/F, TAI CHEONG LIBERAL FACTORY BUILDING, 3 WING MING STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21502900 RU00240717-RU

METREON GROUP LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2607, 26/F, KIN SANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 49 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 96888367 RU00268866-RU

METREON LIMITED RM. C, 9/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 53130588 RU00253245-RU

METRO ASIA MEGA TRADE LIMITED

寰亞兆業有限公司 2/F, BLK E1, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 39968805 RU00255821-RU

METRO BROADCAST CORPORATION LIMITED 48/F, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 2867 0160

RU00034734-RU

(3473)

METRO FREIGHT LIMITED

迅航貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 7/F, HONG MAN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 HONG MAN STREET, CHAI WAN 25448633 RU00169715-RU

MEXON ELECTRONICS LIMITED

萬昇電子有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO. 5, 5/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO. 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60931968 RU00254540-RU

MEYER ELECTRONICS LIMITED 382 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 2797 1208

RU00018920-RU

(1892)

MF INFIELD TRADING CO., LIMITED

民富盈輝貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A17, 29/F, LEGEND TOWER, NO.7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 95773131 RU00239790-RU

MFT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

泓豐科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 7/F, ELITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 883 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23753035 RU00214306-RU

MGH LOGISTICS ASIA PTE. LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2906A, 29/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 22745964 RU00184907-RU

MH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

匯盛貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 9/F, WINNING HOUSE, 72-76 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 53008243 RU00256859-RU

MI HAN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

米漢企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 13/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 35655842 RU00171239-RU

MI TIME TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

米時代科技有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 26681868 RU00230083-RU

MI-NETWORK ALL WORLD LIMITED

環球合作供應鏈有限公司 RM. 712, 7/F, KAM FOO FACTORY BUILDING, 30-38 LAM TIN STREET, KWAI CHUNG 37978589 RU00272853-RU

MICRO DRAGONFLY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

蜻蜓科技有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO.3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 84324111 RU00165907-RU

MICRO-RIPPLE INTERNATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

微瀾國際電訊有限公司 RM. 20, UNIT B3, 07/F, TUEN MUN IND CENTRE, NO. 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00265757-RU

MICROHARD HONG KONG LIMITED RM. 102, 1/F, TAK FUNG BLDG, 79-81 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 35211957 RU00203858-RU

MICROSOFT DATACENTER HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED 15/F, CYBERPORT 2, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM 28044097 RU00217871-RU

MICROWORKS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

聯動科技工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15-18, 8/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 29500175 RU00228569-RU

MIDLAND CONSUMER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 705, HOUSTON CENTRE, 63 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2723 6181

RU00060183-RU

(6018)

MIDNIGHT SUN (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1004, 10/F, KWONG FAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 582-588 CANTON ROAD, YAU MA TEI 27837456

RU00126703-RU

(12670)

MIDNIGHT SUN LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED RM. 1504, 15/F, KWONG FAT COMM BLDG, 582-588 CANTON RD, YAU MA TEI 25397122 RU00229129-RU

MIGUO TELECOM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

米果電訊國際有限公司
RM. 1107, 11/F,  NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號11樓1107室 97127446 RU00272409-RU

MIJIA HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

米家香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31158545 RU00241199-RU

MILCA LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 13/F, PARK SUN BUILDING, 97-107 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27540638 RU00255237-RU

MILESTONE LOGISTICS LIMITED

里程物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 14/F, GOODMAN DYNAMIC CENTRE, 188 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27908310 RU00137427-RU

MILLET H.K. LIMITED

RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 15017909013 RU00257433-RU

MILLION CLUB GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 702, 7/F, KOWLOON BUILDING, 555 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 34622690 RU00250883-RU

MILLION OCEAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

萬洋國際貿易發展有限公司 RM. / UNIT 1, 9/F, ARION COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-12 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 31195380 RU00193906-RU

MILLION TECH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

萬碧發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 9, TOWER 2, 5/F, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27883306 RU00192699-RU

MILLION WIDE LIMITED

佰展有限公司 RM. 317, 3/F, BLK B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 35247599 RU00201260-RU

MILLIONS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. D, 10/F, UNIONWAY COMM CENTRE, 283 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 64062926 RU00277790-RU

MILRICH ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

萬博電子（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 217, 2/F, HANKOW CENTRE, 5-15 HANKOW ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 66276697 RU00243559-RU

MIN FU TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

民富科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 23/F, YHC TOWER, 1 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 37956991 RU00261898-RU

MING CHEONG SHARES H.K.CO., LIMITED

明昌股份香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 13/F, CHEUNG LING MANSION, 11 NULLAH ROAD, MONG KOK 31039133 RU00248268-RU

MING HENG TONG ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

明恒通電子有限公司 RM. 20, UNIT B3, 07/F, TUEN MUN IND CTR, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00247088-RU

MING JUN INTERNATIONAL TELECOM LIMITED

銘駿國際電訊有限公司 RM. / FLAT 917, 9/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 63585388 RU00235273-RU

MING KEI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

銘基貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 701, 07/F, TUNG NING BUILDING, 125-127 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 35759313 RU00266343-RU

MING SHUN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

明順電子有限公司
RM. /SUITE 11, 11/F, BLK B, VERISTRONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 34-36 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN

新界沙田火炭拗背灣街34-36號豐盛工業中心B座11樓11室 91660438 RU00270102-RU

MINGRONGXING CENTURY LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

明榮興世紀物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT I, 13/F, SHIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 26982392 RU00238849-RU

MINGWEIDE CO., LIMITED

明威德有限公司 RM. 1104, CRAWFORD HOUSE, 70 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 65447672 RU00269705-RU

MINISO LINKAGE HONG KONG LIMITED

名創優品領客香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT B-D, 35/F, PLAZA 88, 88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39545155 RU00272574-RU

MINYUE TRADING LIMITED

敏月貿易有限公司 RM. 2209, 22/F, 655 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 39184498 RU00268272-RU

MIPRO ELECTRONICS (CHINA) HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

嘉強電子(中國)股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 21/F, BLK C, ROXY INDUSTRIAL CTR, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 27459688 RU00231972-RU

MISAKA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

御阪科技有限公司
RM. 208, 2/F, RALEIGH CENTRE, 9 YIP CHEONG STREET, FAN LING

新界粉嶺業暢街9號利來中心2樓208室 39622799 RU00263397-RU

MITEL (FAR EAST) LIMITED 31/F, TOWER TWO, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 25089780 RU00239283-RU



MITEX INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LTD

三運(香港)有限公司 25/F, GOODMAN DYNAMIC CENTRE, 188 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 29424434 RU00230259-RU

MITO DIGITAL LIMITED

美圖數碼科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT D6, 8/F, BLK 1, CAMELPAINT BUILDINGS, 62 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 31068271 RU00134926-RU

MITO WORLD COMMUNICATION H.K LIMITED

米通國際通訊香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 603-605, HUTCHISON LOGISTICS CENTRE, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 24078428 RU00271964-RU

MITO WORLD TRANSPORT LIMITED

米通國際貨運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 603-605, HUTCHISON LOGISTICS CTR, 18 CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 31158560 RU00220739-RU

MITSUBISHI ELEVATOR HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

三菱電梯香港有限公司 36/F, LEE & MAN COMMERCIAL CENTER, 169 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT 25101030 RU00222517-RU

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) LTD

三菱重工業﹙香港﹚有限公司 RM. /FLAT 706, 7/F, TOWER 2, THE GATEWAY, HARBOUR CITY,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 31582990 RU00245541-RU

MITSUBISHI LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 02-03 & 05-06, 13/F, TOWER 1, KOWLOON COMMERCE CTR,  KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 2890 8866

RU00018932-RU

(1893)

MITUO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

米拓科技有限公司
RM. S032, 2/F, THE CAPITAL, 61-65 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港尖沙咀漆咸道南61-65號首都廣場2樓S032室 26681868 RU00275075-RU

MIX COMMUNICATION LIMITED

銘昇通訊有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP NO.4, 3/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62197432 RU00256291-RU

MJ & SONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2, 9/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25666331 RU00250655-RU

MJ LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 701-702, 7/F, METRO LOFT, 38 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24680688 RU00161959-RU

MJD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

香港閩嘉德科技有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02 NEW TREND CTR, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00270493-RU

MJTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 1306, 13/F, BEVERLY HSE, 93-108 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 25111787 RU00252433-RU

MKXW INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

邁科鑫旺國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1715, 17/F, BEVERLEY COMM CTR, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 30691829 RU00246618-RU

MLOG LIMITED

螞運物流有限公司 RM. 31 UNIT 1004, 10/F, JOIN-IN HANG SING CTR, 71-75 CONTAINER TERMINAL ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 31040780 RU00207135-RU

MMD HONG KONG HOLDING LIMITED

飛生（香港）控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1208-11, 12/F, C-BONS INTERNATIONAL CENTER, 108 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 37257402 RU00245476-RU

MOBIGREEN HK INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1603, 16/F, TUNG NING BLDG, NO.125-126 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 46949376 RU00276407-RU

MOBILE EMPIRE LIMITED

流動帝國有限公司 RM. /SHOP G67A, SINCERE HSE, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 68393339 RU00156251-RU

MOBILE LORD LIMITED RM. 1504, 15/F, KWONG FAT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 582-588 CANTON ROAD, YAU MA TEI 27837456 RU00185276-RU

MOBILE MASTER LIMITED

手機達人有限公司 RM. /FLAT F87, 1/F, SINCERE PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 23952995 RU00229434-RU

MOBILE PHONES COMMUNICATION LIMITED

手電站通訊有限公司 RM. /SHOP F9, 1/F, SINCERE HOUSE, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53134484 RU00230766-RU

MOBILE TECHNOLOGY ASIA LIMITED

中通科技亞太有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, HARIBEST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45-47 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN 26902881 RU00180810-RU

MOBILE WORLD HK LIMITED RM. 416, 4/F, WAI KEE IND BUILDING, 25 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55008529 RU00271469-RU

MOBILEJUNCTION HK LIMITED RM. / UNIT 2A, 17/F, GLENEALY TOWER, 1 GLENEALY, CENTRAL 66459150 RU00252976-RU

MOBILIDI (HK) LIMITED BLK A2, 4/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 55065569 RU00215031-RU

MOBITBETA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

莫比數字科技有限公司 RM. 728, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55690669 RU00263121-RU

MOBO (H.K.) LIMITED RM. D, 25/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27499938 RU00144422-RU

MOBOT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

盟博科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 9/F, KAI CENTRE, 36 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60470540 RU00253170-RU

MOCTEK ELECTRONIC LIMITED

摩泰電子有限公司 RM. 837, 8/F, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00270885-RU

MODERN BIOTECH LIMITED

現代生命科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 604, 6/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90573837 RU00249498-RU

MODERN CENTURY AIR FREIGHT LIMITED

新紀元空運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-03, 21/F, BLK A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27503777

RU00126777-RU

(12677)

MODERNWAYS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT C-3, BLK C, 9/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27217492 RU00178017-RU

MOHINISONS COMPANY LIMITED RM. D, 8/F, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 22645686

RU00125179-RU

(12517)

MOJILAB LIMITED RM. /FLAT B2, 6/F, CHEUNG KONG FACTORY BUILDING, NO.5 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, LAI CHI KOK 91835050 RU00276623-RU

MOKCHI DIGITAL LIMITED RM. /SHOP 46, 1/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 22973880 RU00213152-RU

MOL LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

商船三井物流﹙香港﹚有限公司 DD125 LOT 19 180 S.B.,  , YUEN LONG 26862334 RU00251796-RU

MOMAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 2307, 23/F, GRANDTECH CENTRE, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 39968805 RU00255833-RU

MONDIALE VGL O/B MONDIALE VGL LIMITED

MONDIALE VGL O/B 宏富國際貨運有限公司 RM. / SUITES 3003-4, 30/F, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 27511650 RU00246579-RU

MONKEY WIRELESS LIMITED

猴子電信有限公司 RM. 1003, 10/F, HIP KWAN COMM BLDG, 38 PITT ST, YAU MA TEI 97138045 RU00241531-RU

MONTEREY LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 21/F, CAPITAL TRADE CENTER, 62 TSUN YIP STREER, KWUN TONG 53008243 RU00266850-RU

MONTSMED HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED RM. 201A,201B,204, SHUI HING CENTRE, 13 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 28702078 RU00227531-RU

MOORES TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 135, 1/F, 143 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00278691-RU

MORGOO (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1323, 13/F, BLK A, GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 KWAI TAK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 34211195 RU00172368-RU

MORNING DAWN COMPANY LIMITED

晨曉有限公司 RM. 122, 3/F, BLK A, CHUAN YUAN FACTORY BLDG, 342-344 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00266165-RU

MORNING STAR LOGISTIC CO., LIMITED

星辰現代物流有限公司 G/F, NO.59-A, ON FAI BUILDING, 59-63 YU CHAU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 69181625 RU00190695-RU

MORRISON EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

鴻霖全球運輸(香港)有限公司 UNIT 126-127 & 133-136, 1/F, 2 CHUN WAN RD, CHEK LAP KOK 27618000

RU00120092-RU

(12009)

MOSHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

魔聲電子科技有限公司
RM. 911, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道37-39號鴻泰工業大廈911室 68145325 RU00278463-RU

MOSS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

莫斯科技有限公司
RM. 1508, 15/F, OFFICE TOWER TWO GRAND PLAZA, 625 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍彌敦道625號雅蘭中心辦公樓二期15樓1508室 30766658 RU00239663-RU

MOTECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED RM. /FLAT P, 3/F, BLK 1, KWUNG TONG IND CTR, 472-484 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 39051225 RU00217631-RU

MOTOR COMMUNICATION SOLUTION LIMITED RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00274528-RU

MOTOROLA MOBILITY HONG KONG LIMITED 23/F, LINCOLN HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 29663371 RU00136487-RU

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1208, 12/F, HILDER CENTRE, 2 SUNG PING STREET, HUNG HOM 58060783 RU00201789-RU

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1904-1907A, 19/F, ONE HARBOURFRONT, 18 TAK FUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 29664188

RU00041359-RU

(4135)

MOUNT TAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

泰山科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 02B, 7/F, BLK A, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 27647238 RU00244690-RU

MOVITEC LIMITED

港通移動技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1101, 11/F, DAVID HOUSE, 8-20 NANKING STREET, JORDAN 93809063 RU00221399-RU

MR IONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

容生國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 14/F, RISE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 5-11 GRANVILLE CIRCUIT, TSIM SHA TSUI 94983306 RU00275152-RU

MRR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 20129, 21/F, CITYPLAZA THREE, 14 TAIKOO WAN ROAD, QUARRY BAY 28610009 RU00206501-RU

MS GLOBAL TRADE RM. /FLAT B1, 16/F, HANKOW CENTRE, 4A ASHLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 94836550 RU00234966-RU

MSA HONG KONG LIMITED 25/F, JUPITER TOWER, 9 JUPITER STREET, NORTH POINT 22587588

RU00127983-RU

(12798)

MSS ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 17/F, DAN 6, 6 FUI YIU KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 92265002 RU00245325-RU

MT GLOBAL MARKET COMPANY LIMITED

旭峰環球貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2602, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 109 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 96965381 RU00258803-RU

MT TELECOM HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT C, 13/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 93422214 RU00142391-RU

MT TRADING AND LOGISTICS HK LIMITED

尚乘商貿物流有限公司 G/F, 13 SHEK KIP MEI STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 23893551 RU00203947-RU

MTG LIMITED

墨途科技有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00267408-RU

MTPING LIMITED

美天平有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00271623-RU

MTR CORPORATION LIMITED - KCR MTR HEADQUARTERS BUILDING,  , KOWLOON BAY 2606 9235

RU00037451-RU

(3745)

MTR CORPORATION LIMITED MTR HEADQUARTERS BUILDING,  , KOWLOON BAY 22083647

RU00106977-RU

(10697)

MTR CORPORATION LIMITED MTR HEADQUARTERS BUILDING,  , KOWLOON BAY 2468 7777

RU00028856-RU

(2885)

MUCHEN TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

慕辰科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00236061-RU

MULTI LINES FAR EAST COMPANY LIMITED 29/F, TOWER B, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 25581786 RU00270215-RU

MULTI LINES INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

香港多源國際有限公司 29/F, TOWER B, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 25581786 RU00226503-RU

MULTI PRODUCTS (HK) LIMITED

乜都有有限公司 RM. /UNIT 813-814, 8/F, HOPE SEA IND CTR, 26 LAM HING ST, KOWLOON BAY 21171881 RU00274871-RU

MULTI SEASON MERCANTILE B1, 9/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 54-64A NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 92766381 RU00181571-RU

MULTISMART TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

眾智電訊有限公司 RM. 17-19, 17/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 37516545 RU00279578-RU



MUSE JOY LIMITED

RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00268347-RU

MUSICAL ELECTRONICS LIMITED

美好電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT H,J,K, 12/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 23419281 RU00172003-RU

MVG HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 708, 7/F, BLK 1, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM 29896128 RU00238039-RU

MX TECH (HK) LIMITED RM. 707, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 34603073 RU00276231-RU

MYG TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT A17, 06/F, HOUSE OF CORONA, 50 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 46241456 RU00273603-RU

MYSKY LIMITED 7/F, 167-169 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 21108256 RU00237063-RU

N G OVERSEAS TRADING CO O/B PROFIT SIGHT LIMITED RM. /SHOP 8, G/F, KWAN YICK BLDG, PH 2, 343 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 28586821 RU00223545-RU

N.S. TRADING RM. /FLAT 1105J, 11/F, INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 20 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 90912174 RU00225195-RU

NADEEMI TRADING COMPANY RM. /FLAT 177A, 1/F, LIKSANG PLAZA, 269 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 92124090 RU00226414-RU

NAF GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

寶龍貨運有限公司 RM. /UNIT NOS 1503-1505, 15/F, PORT 33, 33 TSEUK LUK STREET, SAN PO KONG 23229828

RU00120105-RU

(12010)

NAGOYA (HK) LIMITED

深圳能高科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.05, 22/F, CCT TECLECOM BUILDING, 11 WONG SHING STREET, SHA TIN 30756699 RU00253118-RU

NAMED LIMITED

RM. 75, 8/F, CAREER AND KENSON INDUSTRIAL MANSION, 58 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道58號金凱工業大廈8樓75室 51001122 RU00223634-RU

NAMKYUNG GLOBAL (HK) CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A-E, 7/F, LEAHANDER CENTRE, 28 WANG WO TSAI ST, TSUEN WAN 28165600 RU00197649-RU

NAN HWA (EXPRESS) TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED 3/F, HUNG TAK BLDG, 106-108 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 2543 2204

RU00100709-RU

(10070)

NANA888 LIMITED

RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗五芳街8號利嘉工業大廈11樓32室 30696980 RU00250530-RU

NANKAI TRANSPORT INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO LTD

南海航空貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1211, 12/F, HARBOUR CRYSTAL CENTRE, 100 GRANVILLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23031151 RU00144559-RU

NANO ELECTRONIC CO RM. /FLAT 1903, 19/F, ISLAND CENTRE, 470 RECLAMATION STREET, MONG KOK 53358678 RU00170871-RU

NANXIN TRADE LIMITED

楠鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BUILDING, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 31040086 RU00273590-RU

NARITA EXPRESS (H.K.) LIMITED

成田通運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1918-1919, 19/F, BLK A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27953468 RU00272435-RU

NASCENT SYSTEMS LIMITED RM. / UNIT N, 1/F, MAU LAM COMM BLDG, 16-18 MAU LAM ST, JORDAN 66850190 RU00164498-RU

NATIONAL AIR SEA (H.K.) LIMITED

宏信國際貨運（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1620, 16/F, BLK B, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR ST, TSUEN WAN 23638355 RU00219560-RU

NAU MEE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

多美新科技有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1205, 12/F, CHEUK NANG CENTRE, 9 HILLWOOD ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 25244948 RU00148836-RU

NAVIGATE TELECOM CO., LIMITED

領航電訊責任有限公司 RM. 517, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21349916 RU00253687-RU

NEC HONG KONG LTD 25/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 2369 0335

RU00030661-RU

(3066)

NEC PLATFORM TECHNOLOGIES HONG KONG LIMITED

日電系統平台科技香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1101-09, 11/F, STANDARD CHARTERED TOWER, 388 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 26068131 RU00154182-RU

NEO PULSE INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

新脈動國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 13/F, BLK 5, NAN FUNG INDUSTRIAL CITY, NO.18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN 55395674 RU00267181-RU

NEO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 1808, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 29514212 RU00224890-RU

NEOWAY TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

有方通信技術(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 12/F, LUCIDA IND BLDG, 43-47 WANG LUNG ST, TSUEN WAN 31651050 RU00199085-RU

NET-CONCEPT ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED

基建網絡工程有限公司 RM F 5/F & RM G 20/F, 8-10 KWAI SAU ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24011191 RU00274162-RU

NETRACO (HK) LTD 659 KING'S RD D/6, QUARRY BAY 28026316 RU00201448-RU

NEW AGE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED RM. /FLAT B-3, 7/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 58 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67308802 RU00273451-RU

NEW BROTHER PHONE SERVICE RM. /FLAT 1704, HART AVENUE PLAZA, 5-9 HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 92777972 RU00213912-RU

NEW CALLWAY WAREHOUSE LOGISTICS LIMITED

新國威倉儲物流有限公司 RM. 1042, 10/F, PACIFIC TRADE CENTRE, 2 KAI HING ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 39622528 RU00257205-RU

NEW CENTURY LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

新世紀儲運有限公司 RM. /FLAT A-E, 33/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 55 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21486328

RU00123050-RU

(12305)

NEW CENTURY LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED

新世紀物流集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT F1, 5/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, LAI CHI KOK 25688106 RU00203187-RU

NEW CENTURY TECHNOLOGY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

新世紀科技（國際）有限公司 RM. /FLAT K, 9/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 94496189 RU00270695-RU

NEW CHEER ASIA LIMITED

新志亞洲有限公司 RM. /UNIT 35, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00231225-RU

NEW EASTERN TELECOM LIMITED

新東森電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 5/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 95883109 RU00271368-RU

NEW FASHION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

新時尚（香港）有限公司
RM. 2016, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號20樓2016室 35049566 RU00265175-RU

NEW FORTUNE TELECOM LIMITED

新利電訊有限公司 RM. 03, 12/F, HUNG TAT IND BLDG, 43 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 66434858 RU00270304-RU

NEW GLOBAL GLORY LOGISTICS LIMITED

新高榮物流有限公司 RM. 14, 11/F, SHING YIP INDUSTRIAL BLDG., 19-21 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35719919 RU00235881-RU

NEW GOLIC TRADING LIMITED

新高力貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 7B/F, DRACO INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 46 LAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 52006200 RU00278451-RU

NEW GUANGXIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

新廣翔貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 12/F, EVEREST INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.396 KWUN TUNG ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00247533-RU

NEW HEDING ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED

新合鼎電子貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507E, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 69494277 RU00253372-RU

NEW HONGTAI TRADING LIMITED

新鴻泰商貿有限公司 RM. /UNIT 22, 11/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65094898 RU00203581-RU

NEW HORIZONS HOLDINGS LIMITED

新時空集團有限公司 37/F, COSCO TOWER, 183 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 28138338 RU00272839-RU

NEW HX TRADE LIMITED

新宏星貿易有限公司 RM. 17, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 62384253 RU00260632-RU

NEW KING INC. LIMITED

新昇興業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2110, 21/F, BLK A, REGENT CENTRE, 63 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 67684693 RU00258221-RU

NEW LIFE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

新生科技發展有限公司 RM. 728, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55690669 RU00250326-RU

NEW MAR KEE HI-FI & VIDEO

新孖記影音 G/F, 258A APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 27298637 RU00194655-RU

NEW MERIT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

新德企業有限公司 RM. 44, G/F, TSING YI IND CENTRE PHASE II, 1-33 CHEUNG TAT ROAD, TSING YI 58042163 RU00170314-RU

NEW MILLENIUM LIMITED RM. /FLAT H, 11/F, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 27502932 RU00185341-RU

NEW NARITA LIMITED

新成田有限公司 G/F, 238 YU CHAU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 24810768 RU00237176-RU

NEW POWER TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

新動力電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 10/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27364128

RU00117641-RU

(11764)

NEW PROGRESS INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

新展國際貿易有限公司
RM. 17, 21/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號21樓17室 55726247 RU00234334-RU

NEW QIXIN TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

新啟鑫貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 20/F, RICKY CENTRE, NO.36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00277170-RU

NEW ROAD TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

新路得科技(香港)有限公司
RM. 40G, 19/F, BLK AD, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣柴灣角街66-82號金熊工業中心19/F樓AD座40G房 27108200 RU00227997-RU

NEW SMOOTHLY TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

新順電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 10/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61281269 RU00255693-RU

NEW SOURCE CREATE (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

新源創(香港)貿易有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02 NEW TREND CTR, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00270354-RU

NEW SPIRIT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 1/F, KARIN BUILDING, 166 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27633101

RU00107107-RU

(10710)

NEW STAR ADVANCE CO., LIMITED

新恒星電子有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1303, 13/F, CHEONG TAT BUILDING, 287-289 RECLAMATION STREET, YAU MA TEI 51690290 RU00248600-RU

NEW STAR TELECOM LIMITED

新星電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 13-19, 17/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00260846-RU

NEW TIANHONG TRADING LIMITED

新天鴻貿易有限公司 RM. D, 23/F, JING TRADE CENTER, NO.62 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 65563969 RU00269488-RU

NEW TREND TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED

新盈科技控股有限公司 20/F, CHAIWAN IND'L CITY PHASE II, 70 WING TAI ROAD, CHAI WAN 35291183 RU00270962-RU

NEW UNI

新宇宙
RM. /SHOP G82, G/F, SINCERE PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街83號先達廣場G/F G82 23900865 RU00202870-RU

NEW UNION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

新聯香港國際有限公司
RM. /UNIT G8, 4/F, BLK G, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTER, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘成業街16號怡生工業中心G座4/F G8室 24642228 RU00203151-RU

NEW XPLORER LIMITED

新探索有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 396222601 RU00227745-RU

NEW YONG KANG IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

新永康進出口有限公司 RM. /UNIT A315, 1/F, NEW EAST SUN IND BLDG, 18 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 35719363 RU00185175-RU



NEWLANDS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

新境科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 903, 9/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 38967644 RU00238318-RU

NEWMAN ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED

新銘電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1112, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54937698 RU00277168-RU

NEWMIND TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED

智新恒升集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6, 11/F, PROSPERITY PLACE, 6 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 52810971 RU00226490-RU

NEWSGREEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

新綠科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A516, 5/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 27935511 RU00274097-RU

NEWTEC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

新東美國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3304, 33/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24991266 RU00248511-RU

NEWTECH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

新德國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1903, ONE PORTSIDE, 29 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 23233018 RU00150590-RU

NEWWAY SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

新微船務有限公司 RM. 1101, 11/F, SAN TOI BUILDING, 139 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 39622887 RU00218784-RU

NEXPCB LIMITED WORKSHOP 5A, 6/F, NO.8 TAI CHUNG ROAD, TSUEN WAN 94111176 RU00271700-RU

NEXT NINE CORPORATION LIMITED RM. 1104, HILDER CENTRE, 2 SUNG PING STREET, HUNG HOM 61501224 RU00166199-RU

NEXT SYNERGY TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

新聯科技國際有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO 3 TAI YAU ST, SAN PO KONG 21563920 RU00278805-RU

NEXTGEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1610, 16/F, LANDMARK NORTH, 39 LUNG SUM AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI 36990320 RU00275241-RU

NEXUS FREIGHT SOLUTIONS (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT D, 26/F, GOLD KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 35-41 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21109980 RU00279415-RU

NFB TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 915F, 9/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27444112 RU00208341-RU

NGAI YEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

毅仁國際貿易有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMM BLDG, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00274439-RU

NICE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

嘉怡物業管理有限公司
RM. 2-4, 18/F, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG

九龍太子道東704號新時代商業中心18樓1802-1804室 27949498

RU00120080-RU

(12008)

NIKON HONG KONG LTD

尼康香港有限公司 UNIT 2001-2003 & 2005-2009, 20/F, 193 PRINCE EDWARD RD WEST, MONG KOK 28823936 RU00193475-RU

NILE HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1502, 15/F, TREASURE CENTRE, NO 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96217221 RU00276344-RU

NIN SHEN QIU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

新神球科技有限公司 RM. 1015, 10/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK ST, KOWLOON BAY 31882663 RU00264109-RU

NIPPON EXPRESS (HK) CO. LTD O/B NIPPON EXPRESS (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

NIPPON EXPRESS (HK) CO. LTD O/B 香港日通有限公司 2-3/F, CHINA RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CENTRE, 2 TAT MEI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24084642 RU00166555-RU

NIPPON EXPRESS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED OFFICE TOWER 4-5/F, 2 TAT MEI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23057836

RU00099968-RU

(9996)

NIPPON EXPRESS NEC LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

日通日電物流香港有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2002, 20/F, EXCHANGE TOWER, 33 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27318267 RU00152025-RU

NISSIN TRANSPORTATION & WAREHOUSING (HK) LTD

日新運輸倉庫(香港)有限公司 RM 907, 9/F & UNIT 142-145, 1/F, 2 CHUN WAN RD, CHEK LAP KOK 23302828 RU00153015-RU

NISSIN TSUSHIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

日清科技有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 2, 3/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00260872-RU

NITI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 1208, 12/F, SILVER CORD TOWER 2, 30 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2721 8276

RU00069268-RU

(6926)

NIXON TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

力訊科技有限公司 6/F, CAPELLA HTR, 47 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 28922188 RU00188309-RU

NKF TRADE LIMITED

新景輝貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 8/F, WORKINGPORT COM'L BLDG, 3 HAU FOOK ST, TSIM SHA TSUI 69154608 RU00261090-RU

NL TRADING LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1011, 10/F, TOWER A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 35848153 RU00268626-RU

NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

西鉄國際物流(香港)有限公司 16/F, GRANDION PLAZA, 932 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 27538023 RU00171481-RU

NO.1 TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

壹號科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00252647-RU

NO.6 TELECOM (HK) CO LIMITED

６號電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 19/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00260377-RU

NO.9 TELECOM (HK) CO LIMITED

９號電訊（香港）有限公司 11/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35720683 RU00249272-RU

NOATUM LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

智高物流(香港)有限公司 2A PHASE 1 MTL WAREHOUSE BLDG,  CONTAINER PORT RD, KWAI CHUNG 24084900 RU00196130-RU

NOBI INDUSTRIAL MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED

諾比工業製造有限公司
RM. A17, 29/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘成業街7號寧晉中心29樓A17室 46895537 RU00263272-RU

NOBLE TREND INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

潮尚國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 11/F, TOWER 1, HARBOUR CENTRE, NO.1 HOK CHEUNG ST, HUNG HOM 98555998 RU00276724-RU

NOBLE WISDOM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

雨桐國際貿易有限公司 RM. 2801 & 2822, 28/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 34269368 RU00254209-RU

NOBLETECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

景行創新科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00260238-RU

NOCHE RIAS MOND GROUP PVT. LIMITED RM. /FLAT 607, 6/F, GUARD FORCE CENTRE, 3 HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 23687218 RU00186355-RU

NOKI ASIA LIMITED

諾宜亞洲有限公司 RM. 404H, 4/F, LAI CHEONG FTY BLDG, 479 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 63787808 RU00255592-RU

NOKIA HONG KONG LIMITED 5/F, K11 ATELIER, 728 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 97521545 RU00175770-RU

NOKIA SHANGHAI BELL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

上海諾基亞貝爾（香港）有限公司 5/F, K11 ATELIER, 728 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 29673388 RU00212770-RU

NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

西北工業貿易有限公司
RM. D5, 5/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 98 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘敬業街59號敬業工廠大廈5樓D5室 59800308 RU00264185-RU

NORWEGIAN INTERNATIONA CO., LIMITED

挪威特國際有限公司 RM. 2902, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 52664670 RU00277687-RU

NOTHING TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED RM. 2609, CHINA RESOURCES BUILDING, 26 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 28586118 RU00242367-RU

NOVA TELECOM LIMITED

皓星電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1721-1722, 17/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97045778 RU00251075-RU

NOVECEL INDUSTRIAL TRADING LIMITED

諾維賽實業貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 54347877 RU00260074-RU

NOVECEL INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

諾賽國際貿易有限公司
RM. 601, 6/F, 25 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道25號6樓601室 54347877 RU00259956-RU

NS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

農穡科技有限公司
RM. 1140, 10/F, BLK D, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘成業街16號怡生工業中心D座10樓1140室 56680091 RU00269983-RU

NTL-LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

內外特浪速運輸代理（香港）有限公司 RM. 611-612, 6/F, TOWER II, CHEUNG SHA WAN PLAZA, 833 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 36695000 RU00239269-RU

NUEVOMAX COMPANY LIMITED

紐沃麥克斯有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, NOS 721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00273653-RU

NUEVOPACKS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

紐派克國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BLDG, NOS 721-725 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00267600-RU

NUGINDO COURIER SERVICE LTD 3/F, HUNG TAK BLDG, 106-108 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 2543 2204

RU00089676-RU

(8967)

NV SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED RM. /UNIT 720-721, TOPSAIL PLAZA, 11 ON SUM STREET, SHA TIN 29978818 RU00269894-RU

O.B.C. CARRIERS (H.K.) LIMITED RM. 705, 7/F, SEAPOWER CENTRE, 73-77 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 2383 5331

RU00103096-RU

(10309)

O.C. TRADING INC DBA MAXWESTTELECOM LIMITED RM. /FLAT 707, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 34603073 RU00214483-RU

OASIS LOGISTICS LIMITED

甘泉有限公司 RM. / FLAT 11, 16/F, PROFIT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 94218857 RU00246000-RU

OBO ELECTRONICS GROUP LIMITED

歐博電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 704, 7/F, BRIGHT WAY TOWER, 33 MONG KOK ROAD, MONG KOK 81429308 RU00206020-RU

OCEAN BLUE TECHNOLOGY & INDUSTRY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 04-05, 16/F, THE BROADWAY, 54-62 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 00852-69174286 RU00202868-RU

OCEAN INTERNATIONAL TELECOM LIMITED

遠洋國際電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7-8, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62199980 RU00239598-RU

OCEAN REALM INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

旭泰國際物流(香港)有限公司
RM. 1302, EVERPROFIT COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 30-36 KO SHING STREET, SHEUNG WAN

香港上環高陞街30-36號恆利商業大廈1302室 31614695 RU00170732-RU

OCEAN TRADING CO.

海洋貿易公司 RM. /FLAT A, 5/F, KAM WING COMM BLDG, 28 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 92573569 RU00246858-RU

OCEAN TRADING COMPANY RM. 02, 10/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 2795 7135

RU00032968-RU

(3296)

OCTOMOBILE O/B INTERNET SOLUTIONS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-23 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27818171 RU00156833-RU

OEM SUPPLY GROUP CO, LIMITED

原始設備供應集團股份有限公司 RM. /UNIT 826, 8/F, OCEAN CTR, HARBOUR CITY, 5 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 97935894 RU00274299-RU

OHMYBOX.COM LIMITED

歐買盒子電子商務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 11/F, TOWER 1, HARBOUR CENTRE, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 98555998 RU00276712-RU

OK TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

歐客貿易香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 16-18, 10/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96650828 RU00208480-RU

OKSTATION LIMITED RM. 417-4F, RUITAL WEIJI COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 25 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53835553 RU00274605-RU

OLA SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

格思立船務有限公司
RM. 12C, 21/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角通菜街1A-1L威達商業大廈21樓12C室 59372878 RU00245844-RU

OLLY INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

澳力國際供應鏈有限公司 RM. A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 60666034 RU00278792-RU



OLYMPUS CORPORATION OF ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

奧林巴斯亞太有限公司 23/F, WYLER CENTRE, PHASE 2, 200 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 22762537 RU00194934-RU

OLYMPUS HONG KONG AND CHINA LIMITED

奧林巴斯香港中國有限公司 26/F, TOWER A, KOWLOON COMMERCE CENTRE, 51 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21705678

RU00110673-RU

(11067)

OM DIGITAL SOLUTIONS HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT NOS. 1516-1517, LEVEL 15, TOWER II, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD RD WEST, MONG KOK 23762150 RU00228608-RU

OM SHANTI INTERNATIONAL TRADERS RM. /FLAT F, 5/F, COMFORT BLDG, 86-88A NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34262365 RU00257154-RU

OMA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

歐瑪國際貿易有限公司 RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00269616-RU

OMAS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

歐瑪斯科技有限公司
RM. 02, 21/F, HIP KWAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 38 PITT STREET, YAU MA TEI

九龍油麻地碧街38號協群商業大廈21樓02室 83983941 RU00224004-RU

OMNI BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 902, 9/F, WING TAI CENTRE, 12 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23593358

RU00101763-RU

(10176)

OMNI LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

瞻航物流(香港)有限公司 G/F, 11ABC, 12B, 13-16/F, 17AB, 18/F, 19A, 20-21/F,  GOODMAN TSUEN WAN CENTRE, TSUEN WAN 37617000 RU00158293-RU

ON BOARD MARINE GROUP LIMITED RM. /FLAT D, 21/F, E-TAT FACTORY BUILDING, 4 HEUNG YIP ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG 25526568 RU00202577-RU

ON TIME EXPRESS LIMITED

先達國際貨運有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2208, 22/F, OFFICE TOWER, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23458351 RU00160832-RU

ONANOFF LIMITED RM. 424, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23930306 RU00259689-RU

ONE MOBILE LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 17/F, DAN 6, 6 FUI YIU KOK ST, TSUEN WAN 92266152 RU00175009-RU

ONE TECHNOLOGICAL COMPANY LIMITED

一電科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 807, 8/F, FABRICO FACTORY BUILDING, 78-84 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 98654611 RU00273487-RU

ONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

政一科技有限公司 RM. 1102A, 11/F, NEW LEE WAH CENTRE, 88 TOKWAWAN RD, MA TAU KOK 2771-1286

RU00101737-RU

(10173)

ONE TO ONE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

壹對壹國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT D52, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.2 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 86 18820985858 RU00271798-RU

ONIA FUTWRE COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BLDG, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 66492070 RU00276457-RU

ONLINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 12A, 7/F, BLK A, HOPLITE IND CENTRE, 3-5 WANG TAI RD, KOWLOON BAY 97799258 RU00168016-RU

ONN GLOBAL LIMITED RM. 711A, 7/F, HARBOUR CTR TOWER 1, NO.1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 69925442 RU00274136-RU

ONWA MARINE ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED

安華海洋電子有限公司 RM. 801-2, 8/F, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 25578166 RU00165933-RU

ONWARD LEAD ENTERPRISE LIMITED

奧利企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 11/F, BLK 2, KOON WAH MIRROR FACTORY (6TH) INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 7-9 HO TIN STREET, TUEN MUN 28992278 RU00255059-RU

ONWELL COMMUNICATION LIMITED

安威通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 813, 8/F, NEW TECH PLAZA, 34 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 29976100 RU00261420-RU

OPEX TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

卓運科技有限公司 RM. 1902(A), 19/F, 38 PLAZA, 38 SHAN TUNG ST, MONG KOK 852-34263738 RU00184111-RU

OPH HEALTH LIMITED

奥斐（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 313B, 3/F, BLK 1, HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK,  , SHA TIN 65576945 RU00272031-RU

OPING CO., LIMITED

歐平有限公司 RM. 703, WINFIELD COMM BLDG, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 67237430 RU00269452-RU

OPUM GLOBAL LIMITED

盈豐全球有限公司 RM. /FLAT 163A, TSING SHAN TSUEN,  , TUEN MUN 21435042 RU00278730-RU

ORAIMO MOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT Q, 8/F, INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2-8 KWEI TEI STREET, SHA TIN 31628963 RU00172712-RU

ORANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

桔子電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 15, 20/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 95145360 RU00257180-RU

ORANGES TELECOM LIMITED

樂橙電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 803, 8/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69448567 RU00202464-RU

ORBIT SERVICES RM. /UNIT 66, 2/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 54-56B NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 64841464 RU00269628-RU

ORIENT EXPRESS CONTAINER (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

海碩有限公司 RM. 802-4, 8/F, EAST TOWN BUILDING, 41 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 28270999 RU00150766-RU

ORIENT MARINE NAVCOM LIMITED

東方海事通導有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 10/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 34822128 RU00161670-RU

ORIENT TELECOM LIMITED

振東電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3703, 37/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 59738253 RU00244688-RU

ORIENTAL FINE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

東匯顧問有限公司 LOT 2943 DD111, WING LING LANE, WANG TOI SHAN,  , 27872118 RU00164816-RU

ORIENTAL LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED

超捷國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 11/F, KAI CENTRE, 36 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21559907 RU00187244-RU

ORIENTAL TRENDS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3012, 30/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 51308001 RU00269250-RU

ORIENTAL WATCH CO LTD

東方表行有限公司 G/F, 1F & ROOMS 204-205, 2/F, 50-52 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 3470-0009 RU00218873-RU

ORIENTAL WATCH CO LTD

東方表行有限公司 G/F, C M A, 133 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 25454577 RU00248270-RU

ORIENTAL WATCH CO LTD

東方表行有限公司 RM. /SHOP A AND B, G/F, ENTERTAINMENT BLDG, 30 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 25439810 RU00235235-RU

ORIENTAL WEALTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

東裕科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 833, G/F, NAM WAI,  SAN WAN ROAD, FAN LING 23708989

RU00103200-RU

(10320)

ORIENTAL ZEBRA CO., LIMITED

東方斑馬有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 28855081 RU00249311-RU

ORIGIN HOLDING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

正本控股國際有限公司 RM. 2209, 22/F, 655 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 97851518 RU00269399-RU

ORIGINS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 603, 06/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 56409613 RU00266901-RU

ORTUS INTERNATIONAL RM. /FLAT F, 6/F, WINDSOR MANSION, 29-31 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 23662842 RU00188296-RU

OSK COMPUTER LIMITED RM. 609, FONG LEONG PLAZA PH II, 31 LOK YIP RD, FAN LING 61005059 RU00271027-RU

OSOO LANA COMPANY LIMITED

香港拉娜有限公司 3/F, WORKINGTON TOWER, 78 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 28855081 RU00265389-RU

OTIC HEARING & SPEECH SERVICE CENTRE LIMITED

奧迪聽力及言語中心有限公司 RM. 1203-1204, 12/F, THE SINO CHEER PLAZA, 23-29 JORDAN RD, JORDAN 31889269

RU00110320-RU

(11032)

OTO (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

歪點(香港)實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 15/F, FREE TRADE CENTRE, 49 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 34269368 RU00228583-RU

OTOUCH ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

鷗雲達電子有限公司 RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 00852-30623063 RU00188753-RU

OU WEI INTELLIGENT CO., LIMITED

歐為智能有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1405B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21520278 RU00266557-RU

OU YAO DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

歐耀數碼科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 22, 8/F,  NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 852-53112508 RU00194465-RU

OULE TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

歐樂科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 343C, 3/F, WORLD TRADE SQUARE, 21 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 30501725 RU00249296-RU

OUYA GLOBAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

歐雅環球貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT A1-A3, C/F, WO FUNG BUILDING, 2 YIP WO STREET, FAN LING 39622601 RU00238281-RU

OUYA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

RM. A1-A3, C/F, WO FUNG BUILDING, 2 YIP WO STREET, FAN LING

新界粉嶺業和街2號和豐工業大廈C層A1-A3 39622601 RU00273754-RU

OVELAPS PACIFIC LIMITED RM. 904, FLAT A, 9/F, ON DAK IND. BLDG., NO.2-6 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 39968805 RU00272651-RU

OWL LOGISTICS COMPANY

貓頭鷹物流公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 15/F, YUEN LONG TRADING CENTRE, 33 WANG YIP STREET WEST, YUEN LONG 22190169 RU00225804-RU

OWOWWW CREATIVE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

翱驊創意(香港)有限公司 LEVEL 21, NEW WORLD TOWER 1, 16-18 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 90770163 RU00267749-RU

OZONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. D3, 09/F, BLK C & D, TSIM SHA TSUI MANSION, 87-93 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 51634786

RU00127995-RU

(12799)

P-X LIMITED RM. /FLAT G3, YOUNG CITY, 1 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 23882535 RU00190582-RU

P2 MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

網進流動科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT D5, 19/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 38991900 RU00200105-RU

P4C GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3-4, 6/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56068685 RU00243270-RU

PA . TIMES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

博亞時代(控股)有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 31158545 RU00231554-RU

PACCO CARGO FORWARDING COMPANY LIMITED

栢高聯運有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP A, 18/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23389350 RU00229193-RU

PACIFAC LINES SUPPLY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30501725 RU00212566-RU

PACIFIC AIRLIFT (CHINA) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27992173 RU00142199-RU

PACIFIC BRIGHTER (CHINA) HOLDINGS LIMITED

港富（中國）控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2514, 25/F, CONVENTION PLAZA APARTMENT, 1 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 29736336 RU00219332-RU

PACIFIC CONCORD INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

沛榮國際航運（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT A-C, 8/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, NO 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25207678 RU00271091-RU

PACIFIC GOAL OPTRONICS LIMITED

時富光電有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 4/F, HI YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 2 HI YIP STREET, YUEN LONG 28827087 RU00161947-RU

PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL TRADERS RM. /UNIT A, 1/F, PHASE 1, VIGOR IND BLDG, 49-53 TA CHUEN PING ST, KWAI CHUNG 24240131 RU00193956-RU

PACIFIC MEDICAL (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2, 5/F, PERFECT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 31 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 23438009 RU00235211-RU

PACIFIC SATELLITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

栢衛通訊器材有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1511, 15/F, CHEVALIER COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 8 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 29653182

RU00126119-RU

(12611)

PACIFIC SOFTWARE RM. / FLAT 4, 10/F, BLK A, YEE TSUI COURT, 1 YEE SHING STREET, CHAI WAN 68089715 RU00257988-RU

PACIFIC SOURCE INC LIMITED RM. /FLAT E, 7/F, BO FUNG BUILDING, 34 HAIPHONG ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23689576 RU00190633-RU



PACIFIC STAR EXPRESS (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

沛華運通國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A-D, 8/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25207678 RU00255679-RU

PACIFIC TECH INTL LIMITED

太平洋科技國際有限公司
RM. /FLAT E, 21/F, CAPITAL TRADE CENTRE, 62 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘駿業街62號京貿中心21樓E 69659999 RU00274186-RU

PACIFIC TRADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

環貿投資有限公司 36-37/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE THREE, 39 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21905127 RU00264527-RU

PACIFICA LOGISTICS (H.K.) RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, BLK 1, VIGOR IND BLDG, 49-53 TA CHUEN PING ST, KWAI CHUNG 24240131 RU00175643-RU

PAI KE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

派克科技有限公司 RM. 14, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30756699 RU00228836-RU

PAK CHINA TRADE INT'L CO. RM. /SHOP 49, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 97529974 RU00189262-RU

PAK FUNG TRADING LIMITED

柏豐貿易有限公司
RM. 2, 2/F, FU WAH INDUSTRAL BUILDING, 17 HI YIP STREET, YUEN LONG

新界元朗喜業街17號富華工業2/F 2室 66266089 RU00274100-RU

PAK HANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

柏珩貿易有限公司
RM. 08, 17/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道創業街36號華基中心17樓08室 97133959 RU00245604-RU

PAK KO TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

栢高貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, BLK 6, 9/F, MELODY GDN,  , TUEN MUN 27765922 RU00185199-RU

PAK LEE LOGISTICS LIMITED

百利物流有限公司 RM. E, 20/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN DRAGIN INDUSTRIAL CTR, 152-160 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24218828

RU00125600-RU

(12560)

PAK TAK TELECOM INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.

百德電訊國際貿易公司 RM. /FLAT 918, 9/F, POK CHI HOUSE,  , SHA TIN 60661827 RU00222048-RU

PAK YUK TELECOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

柏宇電訊（香港）有限公司
RM. 1513, 15/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號15樓1513室 91417751 RU00263347-RU

PAKMAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO LIMITED

柏曼國際貿易有限公司 RM. /SHOP 50A1, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 54082531 RU00236895-RU

PAN PACIFIC RETAIL MANAGEMENT (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

泛亞零售管理（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-02, 25/F, NINA TOWER 2, 8 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39041481 RU00222858-RU

PANASONIC HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

松下電器香港有限公司 LEVEL 9, TOWER II, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, MONG KOK 23670181

RU00131285-RU

(13128)

PANDA AIR LIMITED

萬達運通有限公司 RM. /UNIT C, 22/F, ROXY IND CENTRE, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 31016888 RU00208581-RU

PANDA LOGISTICS LIMITED

萬達航運有限公司 RM. /UNIT C, 22/F, ROXY IND CENTRE, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 31016888

RU00131209-RU

(13120)

PANGEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

盤古科技有限公司 10/F, DAH SING LIFE BUILDING, 99-105 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 68565409 RU00251099-RU

PANORAMA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED RM. /WORKSHOP 60, 3/F, BLK A, EAST SUN IND CTR, NO. 16 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 53117665 RU00268121-RU

PANSHI ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION LIMITED

磐石電子通訊有限公司 RM. 820, 8/F, BLK B, CHIAP KING IND BLDG, 114 KING FUK ST, SAN PO KONG 51004280 RU00278970-RU

PAPILLON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

百安科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1402, 14/F, CAUSEWAY BAY COMMERCIAL BLDG, 3 SUGAR STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 21589811 RU00239500-RU

PAQI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

帕奇科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 37920914 RU00278514-RU

PARAGON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

百利建國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT O, 6/F, 11 HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 23031030 RU00163484-RU

PARAGON WORLD COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 4, 12/F, BLK A, CHUNG MEI CENTRE, 15 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 97898588 RU00273122-RU

PARANCOM LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1806, 18/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 29707500 RU00264503-RU

PARISI GRAND SMOOTH LOGISTICS LIMITED

栢域斯浩航物流有限公司 RM. G & H, 9/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM ST, LAI CHI KOK 28510530

RU00108224-RU

(10822)

PARKING SYSTEMS LIMITED

柏景科技有限公司 RM. 1508-12, 15/F, PENINSULA TOWER, 538 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27460338 RU00170984-RU

PARROT ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED RM. /SUITES 708-9, 7/F, WHARF T&T CENTRE, 7 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 22479988 RU00234776-RU

PARTNER WIRELESS NETWORK LIMITED

友邦無線網絡有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 2/F, HANG FAT MANSION, 12 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG 96009073 RU00146313-RU

PASHA EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

帕莎貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1207, 12/F, BLK A, VIGOR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 14-20 CHEUNG TAT ROAD, TSING YI 37412204 RU00187876-RU

PASS FREEDOM INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

通恆信國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1401, 14/F, WANCHAI COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 194-204 JOHNSTON ROAD, WAN CHAI 55785366 RU00270986-RU

PAUL SMITH POWERHOUSE LIMITED

保羅史密斯能源諮詢有限公司 RM. /FLAT 504, 5/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 39622846 RU00266204-RU

PAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

百富科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2504, 25/F, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 25008517 RU00254514-RU

PC PARTNER LIMITED

栢能科技有限公司 28/F, NCB INNOVATION CENTRE, 888 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 26877922 RU00204545-RU

PCCW TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

電盈工程顧問服務有限公司 23/F, LINCOLN HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 28881713

RU00124797-RU

(12479)

PEACE TELECOM LIMITED

和平電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 1/F, CARDINAL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 54347877 RU00253788-RU

PEACE ZONE (HK) LIMITED

和平地帶(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 603, 6/F, TOWER 2, HARBOUR CENTRE, 8 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 23115031

RU00120042-RU

(12004)

PEACE ZONE INTERNATIONAL RM. /FLAT 603, 6/F, TOWER 2, HARBOUR CENTRE, 8 HOK CHEUNG ST, HUNG HOM 23115031

RU00104808-RU

(10480)

PEAK PROSPER HK COMPANY LIMITED

鼎立盛香港有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, SHIU FAT IND BLDG, 139-141 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 93485234 RU00277738-RU

PENAVICO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

中國外輪代理(香港)有限公司 RM. 4008-09, 40/F, COSCO TOWER, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 25591996 RU00235134-RU

PENGLIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

鵬利達貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1107, 11/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65724745 RU00276281-RU

PENGRUI TRADE LIMITED

鵬瑞貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 12/F, HANG SENG CAUSEWAY BAY BUILDING, 28 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 65447672 RU00273829-RU

PENGSHUN TELECOM (H K) LIMITED

鵬順電訊（香港）有限公司
RM. 1720, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍鴻圖道1號1720室 35861412 RU00259134-RU

PEPLINK PEPWAVE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 5A&5B, 05/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, LAI CHI KOK 29907600 RU00220400-RU

PERFECT CARGO GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

寶灃國際物流有限公司 32/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28809115 RU00262496-RU

PERFECT GRADE ENTERPRISE

永衡企業 RM. /FLAT A1, 8/F, EVERGREEN INDUSTRIAL MANSION, 12 YIP FAT STREET, WONG CHUK HANG 25550368 RU00272017-RU

PERFECT LOVE TRADING LIMITED

臻貝優貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT LC, 76/F, BLK 6, LE PRIME OF LE PRESTIGE, 1 LOHAS PARK RD, TSEUNG KWAN O 96239286 RU00261987-RU

PERFECT WIRELESS (HK) LIMITED RM. 1502, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 86 13728673050 RU00235122-RU

PF INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED 1/F, HOUSE 15,  HONG KIN RD, SAI KUNG 66886686 RU00271419-RU

PGC TECH LIMITED

手機檢測科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1702, 17/F, 9 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 53776707 RU00221109-RU

PGI TRADING CO., LIMITED

聯源貿易有限公司 RM. 2A, 14/F, CHUN WO COMM CENTRE, 23-29 WING WO STREET, CENTRAL 67363666 RU00193502-RU

PH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

鵬浩國際貿易有限公司 RM. 2A01, 2/F, CHEONG WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 39-41 SHEUNG HEUNG ROAD, TO KWA WAN 51382761 RU00267042-RU

PHARMASON COMPANY LIMITED

醫臣藥業有限公司 FLAT C, 9/F, FLAT A, B & C1, 16/F, 28 ON MUK ST, SHA TIN 26610156 RU00259881-RU

PHICOUSTIC SYSTEMS (HK) LIMITED

菲考斯特（香港）有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2706, 27/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 96137677 RU00250605-RU

PHILERS ELECTRONIC LIMITED

菲爾絲電子有限公司 RM. 07, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60456866 RU00254956-RU

PHILIPPINES HONG YANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

菲律賓弘洋國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2203, 22/F, CFC TOWER, 28 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 98193307 RU00229749-RU

PHILIPS ELECTRONICS HONG KONG LIMITED

飛利浦電子香港有限公司 LEVEL 19, TOWER I, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, MONG KOK 28215116 RU00139015-RU

PHOENIX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

梧桐電子科技有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 26681868 RU00230639-RU

PHOENIX TELECOM HK LIMITED RM. 1604, 16/F, KWONG FAT COMM BLDG, 582-588 CANTON RD, YAU MA TEI 27837456 RU00272954-RU

PHONELIN COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

香港峰翎展通信技術有限公司 RM. 9B, CHEONG TAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 66 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 37194236 RU00141565-RU

PILOT INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

領航創科國際科技有限公司
RM. 533, 5/F, HUNG TO CENTRE, 94 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘巧明街94號鴻圖中心5樓533室 54052839 RU00272156-RU

PILOTAGE TELECOM CO., LIMITED

領航電訊有限公司 RM. 1D, 2/F, FU TAO BUILDING, 98 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 39622799 RU00248371-RU

PIN GENIE LIMITED

密碼精靈有限公司 21/F, FUN TOWER, 35 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 35259017 RU00257039-RU

PINE BRILLIANT INC LIMITED

品亨有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 13/F, BLK B, NEW TRADE PLAZA, 6 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 21539678 RU00250263-RU

PINECONE (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

松果（香港）控股有限公司 RM. 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 27108200 RU00261937-RU



PIONIS LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

飛與你海運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 10/F, WAH TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11 SAN ON STREET, TUEN MUN 31690201 RU00228470-RU

PIXELCAM

金慧數碼科技 RM. /SHOP 212, 2/F, SIM CITY, 47-51 SHAN TUNG STREET, MONG KOK 62232882 RU00223901-RU

PKC CONSULTING LIMITED RM. 607, YEN SHENG CENTRE, 64 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 61080365 RU00271902-RU

PLT LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

百力達物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 11/F, UNISON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 27-31 AU PUI WAN STREET, SHA TIN 22970029 RU00148115-RU

PML EXPRESS CO., LIMITED

遠達國際通運有限公司
RM. /FACTORY E, G/F, GEE CHANG IND BLDG, 108 LOK SHAN ROAD, TO KWA WAN

九龍土瓜灣落山道108號志昌工業大樓地下E舖 81091313 RU00199908-RU

PO YUEN TELECOM LIMITED

寶源電訊有限公司 RM. 601, KINOX CTR, NO 9 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 68483562 RU00229357-RU

PO YUEN TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

寶源貿易發展有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90694835 RU00133948-RU

POHORN TRADING CO., LIMITED

博宏貿易有限公司 RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 67237430 RU00257952-RU

POINT MOBILE HONGKONG CO, LIMITED RM. /UNITS 507-508, 5/F, CHINA INSURANCE GROUP BLDG, 141 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 34821036 RU00178625-RU

POINTER FREIGHT LIMITED

保達海空聯運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 7/F, WING MING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27538332 RU00187903-RU

POLAR ELECTRO H.K. LIMITED

博能（香港）有限公司 04/F, GOODMAN TSUEN WAN CENTRE, 68 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 21195500 RU00216425-RU

POLAR H.K. LIMITED

博能（香港）電子有限公司 04/F, GOODMAN TSUEN WAN CENTRE, 68 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 21195599 RU00216463-RU

POLLY HOLDINGS LIMITED

布萊尼股份有限公司 RM. / FLAT D2-F, 4/F, HANG FUNG IND BLDG PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 39079691 RU00208492-RU

POLLY METAL FTY

東昇五金廠 RM. /FLAT A H, 24/F, MEI LUEN IND BLD, 23-31 KUNG YIP ST, KWAI CHUNG 24298741 RU00192120-RU

POLY GRAND TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

聚鴻貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 53113472 RU00253663-RU

POMP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

盛況(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1202, CAPITOL CENTRE, 5-19 JARDINE'S BAZAAR, CAUSEWAY BAY 852-34263738 RU00180567-RU

POPHONG TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

博康科技實業有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30506817 RU00266761-RU

PORTRAIL TELEC CO., LIMITED

寶速萊電訊有限公司 RM. C5, 8/F, BLK 1, CAMEL PAINT BLDG, NO 62 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 59517269 RU00274984-RU

POSH MOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 802, 8/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 34223561 RU00222733-RU

POSTEL DEVELOPMENT CO LIMITED

普泰通信發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 501, 5/F, FORTIS TOWER, 77 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 28681128 RU00187422-RU

POSTLOGISTICS (HONG KONG) PTE LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 6/F, INFOTECH CENTRE, 21 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37499187 RU00157342-RU

POTENTIAL COMMUNICATION SERVICES LTD RM. 1308, 13/F, FAVOR INDUSTRIAL CTR, 2-6 KIN HONG ST, KWAI CHUNG 2310 9962

RU00022309-RU

(2230)

POWER 2 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

祺原國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 9, 5/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21366198 RU00185858-RU

POWER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS LIMITED BLK B, 11/F, UNISON IND BLDG, 7 SUN YIP ST, CHAI WAN 23990658 RU00190049-RU

POWER GRAND (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1706, 17/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68080808 RU00251467-RU

POWER GRAND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

力宏國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1706, 17/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 36909018 RU00218568-RU

POWER ONE HONG KONG G/F, NO.313 HANG TAU TSUEN,  , YUEN LONG 23167770 RU00270669-RU

POWERFUL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

百達豐實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2206, 22/F, WESTLEY SQUARE, 48 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27998285 RU00238798-RU

POWERFUL LOGISTICS LIMITED

炬峰物流有限公司 LOT 359, DD102,  KA LUNG RD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 24111519 RU00221161-RU

POWERLANDMOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 31885060 RU00230158-RU

POWERLINK GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

柏力環球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06, 32/F, BLK B, KWAN MING HOUSE,  , TSEUNG KWAN O 35909421 RU00144395-RU

PREMIER STABLE LIMITED

啓遠有限公司 RM. /FLAT 317, 3/F, BLK B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27236939 RU00195556-RU

PREMIERE LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

廣盈（香港）國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 18/F, EGL TOWER, 83 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 29978090 RU00202351-RU

PRETECH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

普銳高科國際有限公司 RM. /NO.2-309, 2/F, CHUNGKING EXPRESS, NOS.36 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 35857483 RU00274643-RU

PRIMAX INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

致伸工業﹙香港﹚有限公司 RM. 803, TUNG HIP COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 248 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL 24701188 RU00258194-RU

PRIME CONNECTIONS INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED

佳聯國際控股有限公司 RM. G, 10/F, EFFORT IND BLDG, 2-8 KUNG YIP STREET, KWAI HING, KWAI CHUNG 35685225 RU00246694-RU

PRIME RICH INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

百富國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, EDWICK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 4-30 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23922532 RU00223723-RU

PRIME TELECOM (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT I, 02/F, FAR EAST MANSION, 5-6 MIDDLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 94692114 RU00277308-RU

PRIMEPICKS TRADING LIMITED

普萊姆皮克國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNITS ASF2-(71), 12/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, NO.2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 70847551 RU00276926-RU

PRIMETRONICS HK LIMITED

朴創香港有限公司 WEST WING, 2/F, 822 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 35750222 RU00244929-RU

PRINCE TRADING LIMITED

一點貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 306, 3/F, KWONG KIN TRADE CENTER, NO.5 KIN FAT STREET, TUEN MUN 98536140 RU00268777-RU

PRINK COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT E12, 1/F, BLK E, LEE SUM FACTORY BUILDING, 21-25 SZE MEI STREET, SAN PO KONG 2770 6299

RU00089575-RU

(8957)

PRISM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

稜科有限公司 RM. /FLAT 603-605, 6/F, YEE KUK IND CTR, 555 YEE KUK STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27863233 RU00218380-RU

PRIZIM LIMITED RM. /UNIT 11A, 9/F, TOWER 1, HARBOUR CTR, 1 HOK CHEUNG ST, HUNG HOM 27300699 RU00244753-RU

PRO TALK TELECOM LIMITED

專業數碼通訊器材有限公司 RM. 414, 4/F, TRANSPORT CITY BUILDING, 1-7 SHING WAN ROAD, TAI WAI 21173728 RU00189363-RU

PRO-AV SYSTEMS CO. LIMITED

專業視音頻系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT C11, 5/F, HK CHAIWAN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 26 LEE CHUNG ST, CHAI WAN 68922700 RU00265492-RU

PRO-DIVE (H.K.-U.S.A.) LIMITED

美國潛水有限公司 2/F, 129-131 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 27835700 RU00188563-RU

PRO-MED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

普康醫學儀器有限公司 16/F, KERRY CARGO CENTRE, 55 WING KEI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 28652938 RU00223456-RU

PROACTIVE GLOBAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

保捷環球物流有限公司 RM. 13106N-13107N, 13/F, BLK B, ATL LOGISTICS CTR, BERTH 3,  , KWAI CHUNG 27979388 RU00185656-RU

PROCTER & GAMBLE HONG KONG LIMITED

香港寶潔有限公司 6/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 25829888 RU00218342-RU

PROCUREMENT PARTNERS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 18, UNIT N, 9/F, KAISER ESTATE PHASE 3, 11 HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 61837586 RU00228949-RU

PROFESSIONAL SECURITY SERVICES LTD RM. 412-3, 4/F, ELITE CENTRE, 883 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 2407-1228

RU00101650-RU

(10165)

PROFIT FOREVER TRADING LIMITED

佰利恆貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35654213 RU00230879-RU

PROFIT GROUP LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

盈駿物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 14/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 23413202

RU00127426-RU

(12742)

PROFIT HILL TRADING LIMITED

盈峰貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 10/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 34603246 RU00243523-RU

PROFIT SAIL INT'L EXPRESS (H.K.) LIMITED

利航國際貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1002, 10/F, JOIN-IN HANG SING CENTRE, 2-16 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 27543320 RU00188549-RU

PROFIT TIME INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

利時國際企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT U, 7/F, GOLDFIELD INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 144-150 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 93431347 RU00244638-RU

PROHU TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

華人動力科技有限公司 607 YEN SHENG CTR, 64 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 852-28927624 RU00197170-RU

PROPS COMPANY LIMITED

實力道具有限公司
RM. 7, LG/F, FULL WING BLDG, 436 CHATHAM ROAD NORTH, HUNG HOM

九龍漆咸道北436-450號富運大廈低層7號 2765 8266

RU00068759-RU

(6875)

PROSPECT WEALTH LOGISTICS LIMITED

富駿物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 6/F, HUNG WAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 20-26 WANG YIP STREET WEST, YUEN LONG 28016062 RU00279198-RU

PROSPERLLION TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

盛億電訊(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 17, 23/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55712436 RU00260606-RU

PROSPEROUS TRADERS (HK) CO., LIMITED

豐達商貿(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1403, 14/F, GOLDFIELD TOWER, 53-59 WUHU STREET, HUNG HOM 92848964 RU00231530-RU

PROSVISION INDUSTRY LIMITED

博緯實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BUILDING, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 15060185781 RU00271154-RU

PROTECH FUNG LIMITED

寶達豐有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1A, 11/F, BLK A, TIN WUI INDL BLDG, 3 HING WONG ST, TUEN MUN 67916273 RU00259627-RU

PROTOCOM NETWORKS AND SYSTEMS LIMITED RM. 1108, 11/F, HONG KONG PLAZA, 188 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 28577966

RU00099350-RU

(9935)

PROUD SKY COMPANY LIMITED

豪天航運有限公司 RM. 1618, NAN FUNG COMM CTR, 19 LAM LOK ST, KOWLOON BAY 27557992 RU00232809-RU



PROUD SKY LOGISTICS LIMITED

豪天物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1618, 16/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27557992 RU00266862-RU

PROVIDENCE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

香港匯進企業有限公司 RM. /UNITS 06-08 & 13-15, 6/F, GRAND CITY PLAZA, 1 SAI LAU KOK RD, TSUEN WAN 24152293 RU00239067-RU

PTC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

培德國際有限公司
RM. 1712, 17/F, KODAK HOUSE II, 39 HEALTHY STREET EAST, NORTH POINT

香港北角健康東街39號柯達大廈2座1712室 2827 9977

RU00095465-RU

(9546)

PUDDING MOBILE COMPANY LIMITED

布丁電訊有限公司 RM. F9A, 1/F, SINCERE PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 63322001 RU00234788-RU

PURELAVA (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

普銳拉瓦（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, 5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN 62124352 RU00248751-RU

Q SUN HKD LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 6/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 35654838 RU00172394-RU

Q2 COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

情音通訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30696915 RU00241808-RU

QHK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

乾匯聚坤實業有限公司 RM. 703, WINFIELD COMMERCIAL BLDG, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 39622685 RU00272170-RU

QI HENG CHANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

啟恒昌科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 21, 28/F, HUNG TO RD NO 1, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 98050396 RU00243852-RU

QIAN XUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

千循國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53292755 RU00267725-RU

QIANGXIN TELECOM LIMITED

強信電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1911, LEE GARDEN ONE, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 25377886 RU00249068-RU

QIANKUN TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

乾坤電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 19/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90907629 RU00271558-RU

QIANXIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

仟欣貿易有限公司 RM. A29, 24/F, REGENT'S PARK PRINCE INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 706 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 35857483 RU00256378-RU

QIDIAN E-COMMERCE (HK) CO., LIMITED

啟典電子商務（香港）有限公司 RM. 1802, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30696915 RU00193944-RU

QIHUI TRADE CO., LIMITED

祺輝貿易有限公司 2/F, KAR HING BUILDING, 24 LI TAK STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 51312932 RU00278425-RU

QINGSHAN COMMUNICATIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

青山通訊國際有限公司 RM. 3317, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00265745-RU

QINYUAN TRADING LIMITED

沁源貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2304, 23/F, HO KING, COMM CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 39184498 RU00266191-RU

QIRUISHOU TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

齊瑞碩科技（香港）有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00257837-RU

QITENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

啟騰貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 27, 6/F, LINCOLN CENTRE, 20 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING 98192584 RU00256241-RU

QIUWAVE TRADE LIMITED

秋波貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1003, 10/F, OFFICE TOWER TWO, GRAND PLAZA, 625 & 639 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 65447672 RU00276293-RU

QIYU TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

奇宇電訊科技股份有限公司 RM. / FLAT 13, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69496821 RU00250390-RU

QMT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED OFFICE UNIT B ON 9/F, 8 THOMSON ROAD, WAN CHAI 66492070 RU00277358-RU

QOOL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3, 8/F,  NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 21383938 RU00141818-RU

QST TECHNOLOGIES (HK) COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT C, 17/F, FORD GLORY PLAZA, 37 WING HONG STREET, LAI CHI KOK 26260512 RU00279403-RU

QUALIFY TECHNOLOGY CO.

藝成科技公司
G/F, 157 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗鴨寮街157號地下 23619633

RU00119291-RU

(11929)

QUALTECH ELECTRONICS & INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

科特電子實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01(18), 9/F, HOPEFUL FACTORY CENTRE, NO.10-16 WO SHING STREET, FO TAN 90184575 RU00271508-RU

QUANSHUN COMMUNICATION LIMITED RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 53224816 RU00266367-RU

QUANTUM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED

量子亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 12/F, TOWER 15A (PHASE IIB), LAGUNA VERDE, NO. 8 LAGUNA VERDE AVENUE, HUNG HOM 97920066 RU00232291-RU

QUANTUM LIMITED

高通語音科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 316, 3/F, MANSON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 A KUNG NGAM VILLAGE LANE, SHAU KEI WAN 28112786 RU00221084-RU

QUANYIDA SUPPLY CHAIN HONGKONG LIMITED

全易達供應鏈（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7022, 7/F, BLK D, TAK WING IND BLDG, 3 TSUN WEN ROAD, TUEN MUN 60666034 RU00254704-RU

QUANYU LIMITED

全宇有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00269200-RU

QUANZHOU YANTON ELECTRONICS LIMITED

泉州遠拓電子有限公司 RM. 2105, XM1507, TREND CENTRE, 29-31 CHEUNG LEE STREET, CHAI WAN 60666034 RU00261381-RU

QUECLINK WIRELESS SOLUTIONS (HK) CO. LIMITED

上海移為通信技術（香港）有限公司
RM. B, 17/F, CNT TOWER, 338 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔軒尼詩道338號北海中心17樓B室 36925824 RU00259615-RU

QUETALCOMPRA HK LIMITED RM. 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 27108200 RU00225222-RU

QUICBUY LIMITED 2/F, TOWER 1, TERN CTR, 237 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 43524770 RU00278893-RU

QUICK LINK GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

迅捷環球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A3, 06/F, BLK A, HUNG FUK FACTORY BUILDING, 60 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26513030 RU00265771-RU

QUICK SMART GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

快智環球有限公司 RM. / WORKSHOP NOS. 17, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00247812-RU

QUMING (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

曲明（香港）實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1307, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 18315302298 RU00260288-RU

QXPRESS HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 11, 8/F, W212, 212 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23012288 RU00255477-RU

QYNARA LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BLDG, 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00278918-RU

QYXL TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

香港啟源貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 15/F, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64440821 RU00249753-RU

R & S TELECOM COMPANY

秋葉通訊公司
8/F, BAO HUA BUILDING, 278A CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣長沙灣道278號A保華大廈8樓 92534879

RU00115558-RU

(11555)

R & T INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

天鉞國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 1/F, KAM BUN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 13-19 KWAI WING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36210689 RU00178992-RU

R&L INTL TRADE LIMITED

睿麟國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 22/F, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37054933 RU00256126-RU

R.K. INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

融堃國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 27704800 RU00264286-RU

R2D2 DISTRIBUTION LIMITED RM. 2001, 20/F, WAH HING COMM BLDG, 283 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 21000908 RU00242317-RU

RABBANI INTERNATIONAL CO. RM. /FLAT 806, 8/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 63538120 RU00192853-RU

RACING CARGO (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. E, 9/F, REASON GROUP TOWER, 403 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37957802 RU00247127-RU

RACING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

瑞馳科技有限公司 RM. H, 10/F, NEW HENNESSY TOWER, 263 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00257166-RU

RADIO HOLLAND HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

荷蘭航海電訊香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 31/F, PLAZA 88, 88 YEUNG UK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24239007

RU00103957-RU

(10395)

RADIO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

無線科技有限公司 RM. 6, 21/F, HO LIK CENTRE, 66A SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 29441659 RU00133037-RU

RAF FORWARDING (H.K.) LIMITED

駿捷空運有限公司
RM. 9A, 2/F, FU HANG IND BLDG, 1 HOK YUEN ST EAST, HUNG HOM

九龍紅磡鶴園東街1號富恆工業大廈209A室 2333-8828

RU00104149-RU

(10414)

RAINBOW-M LIMITED RM. A07 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 13788814555 RU00276130-RU

RAINSTONE LOGISTICS LIMITED

冠霖物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 7, 4/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN IND CTR, 55 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 29658538 RU00262612-RU

RAISECOM INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

瑞思康國際科技有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 35853670 RU00275582-RU

RANSSEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

藍盛科技有限公司 RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 51926792 RU00265808-RU

RARLON INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

睿隆有限公司 RM. /FTY 3, 5/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97922999 RU00235665-RU

RASCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. A, 5/F, EU YAN SANG TOWER, 11-15 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 2312 6097

RU00074017-RU

(7401)

RAVOTEC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RM. 728, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘敬業街61-63號利維大廈7樓728室 37059887 RU00241101-RU

RD INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

瑞達國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.05, 22/F, CCT TELECOM BLDG, 11 WO SHING STR, SHA TIN 30756699 RU00245173-RU

REAL MADRID TRADING LIMITED

真馬貿易有限公司
RM. 17, 13/F, KENNING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

香港九龍九龍灣宏開道17號健力工業大廈13樓17室 66813768 RU00253865-RU

REAL WAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

廣滙科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 11/F, ALHAMBRA BLDG, 385 NATHAN RD, YAU MA TEI 27730306 RU00193780-RU

REALFLY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

真我飛揚科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00230449-RU

REALME (HK) LIMITED

睿米香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02B, 7/F, BLK A, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 13828863286 RU00230398-RU

REALMOBILE ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

旗開電子（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT C1, 03/F, WING HING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 14 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21913115 RU00221527-RU

REALOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

瑞爾國際物流集團有限公司 RM. J, 25/F, SHIELD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 84-92 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 24284228 RU00147911-RU

RECYCLE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

新價值有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CENTRE, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 13922854098 RU00259110-RU



RECYCLE POINT HONG KONG LIMITED

銳思科保香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 3/F, CHEUNG KONG FACTORY BUILDING, 6 CHEUNG YEE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 39967588 RU00179172-RU

REDMAGIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 2253, 22/F, HOI TAI FACTORY ESTATE,  TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 30501792 RU00266381-RU

REDWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

紅程科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 17/F, YUN KEI COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 680-682 SHANGHAI STREET, MONG KOK 26681868 RU00268436-RU

REDXON GROUP LIMITED

銳信國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT D52, 3/F, WONG KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.2 TAI YAU STREET, DIAMOND HILL 39622685 RU00278172-RU

REEKO COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

瑞科通訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B22, 7/F, KING YIP FACTORY BUILDING, 59 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 95444750 RU00231504-RU

REFINE INFINITE LOGISTICS LIMITED

棹烽物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 706, 7/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21532752 RU00272005-RU

REFLECTS LIMITED

銳揮有限公司 RM. /UNIT 07-08, 16/F, TOWER 1, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36528808 RU00202274-RU

REFONE TRADING COMPANY RM. /FLAT 03, 26/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 59813860 RU00192156-RU

REGAL WORLDWIDE LOGISTICS LIMITED

宏達環球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 9/F, BLK A, LEAD ON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 18 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 23688868 RU00155083-RU

REGAL'S ELECTRONICS RM. 38, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2368 1317

RU00050637-RU

(5063)

REGENT VAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 16/F, ASIA HARVEST COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 324 SHAU KEI WAN ROAD, SHAU KEI WAN 2535 7722

RU00041119-RU

(4111)

RELIANCE INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED

合群環球有限公司 RM. /FLAT B-10, 7/F, DRACO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,  LAI YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 55353091 RU00277550-RU

RELIANCE INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC AND LOGISTICS LIMITED

銳通國際電子物流有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, FULLERTON CTR, 19 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 95100480 RU00277029-RU

RELIIIFE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2, 8/F, BLK 1, HARBOUR CTR, 1 HOK CHEUNG ST, HUNG HOM 34223561 RU00277409-RU

REMOTEC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

威的科技有限公司 9/F, SING SHUN CENTRE, 495 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 22709220 RU00243131-RU

RENOTTA HONG KONG LIMITED

運來達香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT B1, 3 & 5, 15/F, BLK B, KAILEY IND CENTRE, 12 FUNG YIP ST, CHAI WAN 28973533 RU00242444-RU

RESUMA DEVICE HONG KONG LIMITED

睿數碼有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2908, 29/F, PROSPOERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00274566-RU

RETN (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1801, 18/F, ORIENT INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 1018 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 38454700 RU00276178-RU

RETRONICS HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT I(2), 9/F, WANG KWONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96019650 RU00236770-RU

RETURN HELPER LIMITED RM. /FLAT 806, DATA TECHNOLOGY HUB, 5 CHUN CHEONG STREET, TSEUNG KWAN O 97048703 RU00244828-RU

REVIEW 38 LIMITED

38發展有限公司 G/F, NO. 148 KI LUNG STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 44597935 RU00276495-RU

REVIO HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT A1, 4/F, WING CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 109 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 23891433 RU00138051-RU

REVOVIEW TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

銳偉通訊技術有限公司
RM. 2008, 20/F, LANDMARK NORTH, 39 LUNG SUM AVE, SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水龍琛路39號上水廣場20樓2008室 00852-39216080 RU00198259-RU

RHENUS LOGISTICS HONG KONG LIMITED

雷諾斯亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-03, 17/F, TOWER 1 ENTERPRISE SQUARE, 9 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 36655690 RU00191154-RU

RHENUS WAREHOUSING SOLUTIONS HONG KONG LIMITED

雷諾斯倉儲物流香港有限公司 RM. 01-03, 17/F, TOWER 1, ENTERPRISE SQUARE, 9 SHEUNG YUET RD, KOWLOON BAY 36655690 RU00255073-RU

RICH BAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

進惠美國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1, 7/F, BLK A, HONG KONG IND CTR, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, LAI CHI KOK 21210299 RU00176948-RU

RICH BLOOM TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

鑫享貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 9/F, SUNVIEW INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 3 ON YIP STREET, CHAI WAN 65061723 RU00220878-RU

RICH GROUP LOGISTICS LIMITED

海達物流有限公司 RM. 206, 2/F, WING TUCK COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 177-183 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 90911819 RU00149078-RU

RICH KNOWN LIMITED

裕聞有限公司 RM. 1503, 15/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23779612 RU00263133-RU

RICH LINK GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

富利控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 97851518 RU00259425-RU

RICH LONG LOGISTICS GROUP LIMITED

宏鼎物流集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 18/F, WAH SING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12-14 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 28818015 RU00199542-RU

RICH ROAD TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

富途科技國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, 11/F, WINNER BUILDING, 36 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 60666034 RU00238736-RU

RICH STEP TRADING LIMITED

富昇貿易有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP UNIT 1206B, 12/F, GUARDFORCE CENTRE, 3 HOK YUEN STREET EAST, HUNG HOM 28680666 RU00135992-RU

RICH WISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

智富國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 906, 9/F, TUNG LEE BUILDING, 9 LAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21559933 RU00242949-RU

RICH-COOP CO., LIMITED

香港裕合通有限公司 UNITS NOS.2306B & 2307, 23/F, 168-200 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 29698983 RU00271433-RU

RICHBASE LOGISTICS LIMITED

富基物流有限公司
DD125 LOT:1489RP,  HA TSUEN ROAD, HA TSUEN, YUEN LONG

新界元朗廈村廈村路 DD125 地段 LOT:1489RP 23499838 RU00218049-RU

RICHEMONT ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

歷峯亞太有限公司 6/F, JARDINE HOUSE, 1 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL 25324030 RU00253156-RU

RICHMOND ENTERPRISES LIMITED 6/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, NGAU TAU KOK 68505893 RU00272257-RU

RICHO TELECOM LIMITED

富港電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 8/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO.25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 62384253 RU00279388-RU

RICHROY GREATVIEW INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

遠景富瑞國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1706, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 13603056211 RU00256974-RU

RICOH INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

理光國際綜合貨運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1-2, 18/F, BLK I, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23156024 RU00262991-RU

RIGHTSHARE TRADING INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

香港潤祥國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 8/F, HENFA COMMERCIAL BLDG, 348-350 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 81141912 RU00237203-RU

RIGHTWAY AUDIO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

華匯音響顧問有限公司 RM. /UNIT A-B, 8/F, UNISON IND CTR, 27-31 AU PUI WAN STREET, SHATIN, FO TAN 28939028 RU00263575-RU

RILONG TRADING LIMITED

日隆貿易有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 67237430 RU00245894-RU

RISE LOGISTICS LIMITED

昇港物流有限公司 G/F, 40 MAN YING STREET, JORDAN 31885353

RU00129393-RU

(12939)

RISEING SUN TELECOM TRADE LIMITED

旭日東升電貿有限公司 RM. 1007, 10/F, 179 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35202070 RU00251607-RU

RISEN ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED

銳森億成電子商務有限公司 RM. /FLAT S56, 2/F, SINCERE HOUSE COMMERCIAL PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 60559998 RU00243650-RU

RISHENG TRADING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

日昇貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 3, 13/F, HONGDA IND BLDG, 43 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 67608558 RU00262876-RU

RIT GROUP(HONGKONG) LIMITED

日天集團（香港）有限公司
RM. 2106, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號2106 21386086 RU00255617-RU

RITALIN COMPANY

義德公司
RM. 1203, 12/F, RIGHTFUL CENTRE, 12 TAK HING ST, YAU MA TEI

九龍德興街12號興富中心12樓1203室 2388 3227

RU00072518-RU

(7251)

RITZVIVA (HK) LIMITED 5/F, HONG KONG TRADE CENTRE, 161-167 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL 38400110 RU00233938-RU

RIVER FLOW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

遠流國際有限公司
RM. 2522, 25/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號25樓2522室 61036105 RU00272548-RU

RIXI GROUP (HK) LIMITED

日希集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP B, 4/F, WO FUNG IND BLDG, 2 YIP WO ST, FAN LING 24881344 RU00245313-RU

RIZWAN TRADING LIMITED RM. 1805-06, 18/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 51747083 RU00236504-RU

RJ INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT C, 4/F, CHINA INSURANCE BUILDING, NO.48 CAMERON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 55463143 RU00265670-RU

RKD ENTERPRISES O/B BRIGHTEX (PVT) LIMITED RM. E, 18/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK ST, HUNG HOM 39622205 RU00134318-RU

ROADSIMPLE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

路迪森寶（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15-18, 15/F, LEADER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 57-59 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 31658764 RU00236946-RU

ROBERT BOSCH COMPANY LIMITED

羅伯特．博世有限公司 21/F, 625 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 21020200 RU00216716-RU

ROBOEN LIMITED

睿博恩有限公司 RM. /FLAT 302, 3/F, BUILDING 16W,  HK SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 67535336 RU00278552-RU

ROCK ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

磐石企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT K, 15/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 36221314 RU00182218-RU

RODEO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /UNIT A, 21/F, CMA BUILDING, 64 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 69906689 RU00261230-RU

ROHDE & SCHWARZ HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNITS 105-107, 1/F, WIRELESS CENTRE,  , SHA TIN 22643788 RU00194819-RU

ROMEO PHONES LIMITED RM. /FLAT B2, 6/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 63047843

RU00111512-RU

(11151)

RONDISH COMPANY LIMITED RM. G & H, 4/F, BLK 1, KWAI TAK IND CTR, 15-33 KWAI TAK ST, KWAI CHUNG 25416685

RU00096594-RU

(9659)

RONDO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

隆多國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 82266113 RU00241353-RU

RONG HUI XING TRADING LIMITED

融匯興貿易有限公司 RM. 2716, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69875555 RU00239005-RU

RONGI HK LIMITED

鎔基香港有限公司 M/F, 11 SHEK KIP MEI STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 23893551 RU00237924-RU



RONGJIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

榕江貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 225-22, 2/F, MEGA CUBE, 8 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 97999878 RU00264058-RU

RONGQING OPTIMAL SELECTION LIMITED

榮清優選有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 86 15260747540 RU00273855-RU

RONGSHENGXING TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

榮盛興電訊有限公司
RM. 06, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號36樓06室 54717418 RU00275570-RU

RONGTEC INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS LIMITED

榮德國際電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 23/F, EGL TOWER, 83 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 28521750

RU00076352-RU

(7635)

RONGZHI (HONG KONG) ENTERPRISE LIMITED

榮知（香港）企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 7/F, BLK A, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 94069396 RU00247317-RU

ROUTEMAX LIMITED

路邁盛有限公司 RM. 603, FAT LEE IND BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00267143-RU

ROYAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

馬克西姆科技有限公司 RM. 1917, 19/F, LEE GARDEN ONE, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY 53008243 RU00278590-RU

ROYAL TREND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

禦品國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08-09, 19/F, LIPPO CENTRE TOWER 1, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 92569202 RU00274934-RU

ROYALE INTERNATIONAL COURIERS LIMITED

偌亞奧國際快遞有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2602, 26/F, HARBOURSIDE HQ, 8 LAM CHAK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23180370 RU00239295-RU

RPE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

瑞配爾電子有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 63438620 RU00260620-RU

RQD LIMITED

榮啟德有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00269224-RU

RS ASIA LIMITED

瑞時亞洲有限公司 RM. 01, 27/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 25281911 RU00145602-RU

RS GLOBAL FZE LIMITED RM. /FLAT F, 12/F, WINDSOR MANSION, 29-31 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 60849710 RU00199934-RU

RSL EXPRESS (HK) CO LIMITED

威勝物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 19, 9/F, INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 20 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 31059947 RU00217768-RU

RSSK HONG KONG LIMITED RM. 1137, 11/F, BEVERLEY COMM CTR, 87-105 CHATHAM RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 26314873 RU00221224-RU

RSV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /UNIT F, 26/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 21380686 RU00188993-RU

RTX HONG KONG LIMITED

愛創域香港有限公司 8/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 24873718

RU00131968-RU

(13196)

RUGKING TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

朗金科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00250477-RU

RUGONE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

睿冠科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00250073-RU

RUGTALK COMMUNICATION (HK) CO., LIMITED

遠格通訊（香港）有限公司 RM. 5003, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 35857483 RU00258485-RU

RUI YOU TECH CO., LIMITED

瑞有科技（香港）有限公司
RM. /NO. 8, 11/F, WANG FAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 29 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗六合街29號宏輝工業大廈11樓8號 28963556 RU00221046-RU

RUIBO ENTERPRISE LIMITED

睿博企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT B5, 1/F, MANNING IND. BUILDING, 116-118 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 82266113 RU00240907-RU

RUICHENG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

銳誠（香港）貿易有限公司
RM. 902, 9/F, ONE MIDTOWN, 11 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣區海盛路11號ONE MIDTOWN 9樓902房 27108200 RU00250984-RU

RUIFU TRADE CO., LIMITED

睿福貿易有限公司 RM. H11, 1/F, KAISER EST PHASE 2, NO. 51 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM 86 13410248478 RU00272637-RU

RUIHANG (HK) TRADING LIMITED

香港睿航貿易有限公司 RM. /SHOP S92, 2/F, SINCERE HOUSE COMM PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 98189576 RU00265834-RU

RUIHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

瑞虎國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 34604012 RU00265997-RU

RUIO LIMITED RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMM BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00273742-RU

RUIO TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

香港銳歐通訊技術有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 39216080 RU00266141-RU

RUISI HK LIMITED

睿思香港有限公司
RM. 2101, 21/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號21樓2101室 68561558 RU00268789-RU

RUITECH WISDOM VIEW (HK) TRADING LIMITED

睿特智觀（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2304, 23/F, HO KING, COMM CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 21349732 RU00267206-RU

RUIXIANG LIMITED

睿翔有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS. 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 86 18248845777 RU00272613-RU

RUIXIANGHE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

瑞祥和科技有限公司 RM. 18, 27/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 69915007 RU00260959-RU

RUIYAN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

瑞陽電子有限公司 RM. 302, BLK A, WAH TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 46116261 RU00272891-RU

RUIYI (HK) TELECOMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

銳翊（香港）通訊技術有限公司
RM. 2008, 20/F, LANDMARK NORTH, 39 LUNG SUM AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI

香港上水龍琛路39號上水廣場20樓2008室 26191187 RU00278019-RU

RUN WIN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

睿桓國際貿易有限公司 RM. 519, 5/F, SHING YIP IND BLDG, NO 19-21 SHING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 63843830 RU00252596-RU

RUNDAO TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

潤道科技（香港）有限公司
RM. 704, 7/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀東部科學館道14號新文華中心A座7樓704室 23688511 RU00276786-RU

RUNJIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

潤嘉電訊有限公司
RM. 709, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘創業街36號華基中心709房 62384253 RU00261608-RU

RUNPHONE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

瑞兆豐國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 801, 8/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 37047471 RU00192295-RU

RUNSANG (HONGKONG) LIMITED

潤鑫盛（香港）有限公司
RM. 1102, BLK 4, TAI PING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51A TING KOK ROAD, TAI WO, TAI PO

新界大埔太和汀角路51A號太平工業中心第四座1102室 61555576 RU00256722-RU

RW TRADE LIMITED

融威貿易有限公司 RM. B177, 1/F, OXFORD IND BLDG, 42-46 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 28855081 RU00245363-RU

RYNE PHONES PARTS HK LIMITED

萊恩光電（香港）有限公司
RM. 22, 2/F, FU TAO BUILDING, 98 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角亞皆老街98號富都大廈2樓22室 59309552 RU00264464-RU

S & V SAMFORD MEDICAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1606, 16/F, KODAK HOUSE II, 39 HEALTHY STREET EAST, NORTH POINT 28339987 RU00178980-RU

S L L INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

安貿國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 606, BLK B, 6/F, PO LUNG CENTRE, 11 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 22609850 RU00190239-RU

S-WELL GLOBAL LIMITED

信華環球有限公司
RM. 9H, HI-SPEED CENTRE 1, 18 ON CHUEN STREET, FAN LING

新界粉嶺安全街18號海訊中心一期9H室 26599275 RU00269870-RU

S. F. SYSTEMS (GROUP) LIMITED

開瑞運通有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4, 10/F, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 23849778 RU00278956-RU

S.F. EXPRESS (CHINA) LIMITED

順豐速運（中國）有限公司 B/F, G/F, 1/F, 2/F, 36 TSING YI HONG WAN ROAD, TSING YI 31235265 RU00218556-RU

S.F. EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

順豐速運(香港)有限公司 9/F, 10/F, 11/F, 13/F, 36 TSING YI HONG WAN RD, TSING YI 31235265 RU00161834-RU

S.K GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 11, 21/F, W212, NO.212 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 66882262 RU00246012-RU

S.S INTERNATIONAL RM. /FLAT B, 32/F, BLK 05, THE VISIONARY, 1 YING HONG STREET, TUNG CHUNG, LANTAU ISLAND 65300224 RU00245250-RU

S3R GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

得勝科技資源回收（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11, 07/F, HEWLETT CTR, 54 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 34604012 RU00239435-RU

SAFETY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

順安國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 11/F, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 24394148 RU00225498-RU

SAFIYA TRADE LIMITED

索菲亞貿易有限公司 RM. 703, WINFIELD COMM BLDG, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 30697891 RU00272473-RU

SAIDIAN HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1906, 19/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-308 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 36129042 RU00233952-RU

SAIFI ENTERPRISE WEST WING, 2/F, 822 LAI CHI KOK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 61556172 RU00197118-RU

SAIYING HONGKONG LIMITED

賽盈香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 4/F, CHINA INSURANCE BUILDING, NO.48 CAMERON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 59293887 RU00277764-RU

SAJ BUSINESS HUB LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2, 9/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25666331 RU00277081-RU

SALEM LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

海全國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 11/F, KAI CENTRE, 36 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 22500111 RU00209379-RU

SAM ONE (HK) CO., LIMITED

森壹（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A112, 1/F, LEE KA IND BLDG, 8 NG FONG ST, SAN PO KONG 39622799 RU00245200-RU

SAMBO GROUP LIMITED

三寶集團有限公司
RM. 11, 8/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE,  HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘香港九龍觀塘海濱道廣生行中心8樓11室 59894319 RU00278069-RU

SAMGLE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

三國電子有限公司 RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 30756610 RU00241721-RU

SAMGO ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY

高商電子科技公司 RM. / FLAT 1304, 13/F, LUCIDA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43-47 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 67960106 RU00244892-RU

SAMMY LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

鑫美物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 30623002 RU00239574-RU

SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS H K COMPANY LIMITED 33/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 2862 6900

RU00070867-RU

(7086)

SAMSUNG SDS GLOBAL SCL HONG KONG LIMITED

三星國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /SUITE 802, 8/F, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 35267900 RU00152227-RU

SAMUEL EXPORT & IMPORT LIMITED RM. /FLAT 5A, 5/F, FREE TRADE CENTRE, 49 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 96355157 RU00223999-RU

SAN LIAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A2, G/F, WING LOI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8-14 WING LAP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 29448431 RU00158863-RU

SAN LOGISTICS LIMITED 9/F, CHUNG NAM BUILDING, 1 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 23691428 RU00159461-RU



SAN YI COMMERCE AND TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 301, 3/F, OVEST, 77 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 69172795 RU00213532-RU

SAN YI DIGITAL LIMITED

三益數碼有限公司 RM. /UNIT 7, 11/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25108937 RU00220397-RU

SAN-LEGEND LIMITED

新領駿有限公司 RM. /UNIT A1, 3/F, ROXY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23417755 RU00251455-RU

SANDEN ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT LIMITED

新電電機有限公司
9/F, BLK E, MAI TAK INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 221 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘偉業街221號美德工業大廈E座9字樓 2343 4266

RU00034152-RU

(3415)

SANDING LUXURY TRADING CO., LIMITED

三鼎奢品貿易有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00272194-RU

SANHE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

三禾科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 901, 9/F, CENTURY CENTER, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68189966 RU00247634-RU

SANIS LIMITED

生絲有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 8, 05/F, HO LIK CENTRE, NO.66A SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 65015999 RU00206347-RU

SANJUNT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

三駿通國際集團有限公司
RM. 06, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號23樓06室 23852629 RU00230261-RU

SANMU CORPORATION (H.K.) LIMITED

新峰香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 86 15603056411 RU00251936-RU

SANMU TECH LIMITED RM. /FLAT 12, BM/F, PAK LING BUILDING, 368-374 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31889349 RU00177596-RU

SANSHUN CO., LIMITED

三順電訊有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00274770-RU

SANSI TRADE LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMM BUILDING, NO.33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 39622799 RU00267422-RU

SANWA ENTERPRISES RM. 1201, 12/F, SUPREME HOUSE, 2A HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 2366 3351

RU00075057-RU

(7505)

SANWAY GLOBAL TRADE LIMITED

信威環球貿易有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM. BLDG., 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 96025831 RU00268260-RU

SANWAY TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

新維電信有限公司
RM. /FLAT D, 41/F, TOWER 5A, OCEAN SUPREME, OCEAN PRIDE, 100 TAI HO ROAD, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣大河道100號海之戀5A 41D 67689291 RU00164955-RU

SANYAN TRADING LIMITED

三衍貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 240, 2/F, BLK B, CAMBRIDGE PLAZA,  , SHEUNG SHUI 39967628 RU00271736-RU

SANYANG ELECTRONICS ASIA LIMITED

三陽電子亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00253207-RU

SANYUAN TELECOM (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

三源電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. 7, 10/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 59577020 RU00277942-RU

SAP ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED RM. 1301, 13/F, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 25111787 RU00252635-RU

SASCO GLOBAL FREIGHT SERVICES (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 12, 15/F, WELL FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 60517649 RU00254475-RU

SATSACO EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

世高快運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 18/F, LEAHANDER CENTRE, 28 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 26360161 RU00265579-RU

SAYNODAY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1101, 11/F, INTERNATIONAL PLAZA, 20 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 68502277 RU00253889-RU

SAZ ENTERPRISES CO. RM. /FLAT 11C, 08/F, MEYER INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 2 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 60929804 RU00243232-RU

SBG DISTRIBUTION LIMITED RM. /FLAT B2, 6/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 27239438 RU00168218-RU

SCANVIS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 611, BUILDING 8W,  PAK SHEK KOK, SHA TIN 26366861 RU00222428-RU

SCARLETFLAME GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED

赤焰環球（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10-11, 20/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 69529428 RU00175338-RU

SCHENKER INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

全球國際貨運有限公司 3PL OFFICE-GM, 1/F & G/F, ADVANCED MFG CTR,  , TSEUNG KWAN O 25859022 RU00243181-RU

SCHENKER INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

全球國際貨運有限公司 G/F & 1/F, CHINA MERCHANTS LOGISTICS CTR, 38 TSING YI HONG WAN RD, TSING YI 24366083 RU00201258-RU

SCHENKER INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

全球國際貨運有限公司 G/F, UNIT 20-23, 25, 33, 35-40&56-59, 2 CHUN WAN RD, CHEK LAP KOK 25859603

RU00120218-RU

(12021)

SCHENKER INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

全球國際貨運有限公司 G/F-4/F, 8-12 TSING TIM STREET, TSING YI 25859660 RU00240628-RU

SCHENKER INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) LIMITED

全球國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, CHINA MERCHANTS LOGISTICS CENTRE, 38 TSING YI HONG WAN ROAD, TSING YI 25859688

RU00073685-RU

(7368)

SD LOCALS LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

自力物流服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 412, 4/F, SOUTH OFFICE BLOCK, SUPER TERMINAL 1,  , LANTAU ISLAND 39622720 RU00219217-RU

SDU HK LIMITED RM. / FLAT 412, 4/F, SOUTH OFFICE BLOCK, SUPER TERMINAL 1,  , LANTAU ISLAND 31882024 RU00235728-RU

SEA GLOBAL (HONGKONG) SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

香港環海供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 20/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 52A SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39746670 RU00204153-RU

SEA OCEAN GROUP LIMITED

四海集團有限公司
NO.172 TONG KUNG LENG,  , SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水唐公嶺172號 97127446 RU00267080-RU

SEA-AIR LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

海空網絡(香港)有限公司 RM. N, G. WAREHOUSE 'N', 1-7 SAI TSO WAN ROAD, TSING YI 23625882 RU00139128-RU

SEARCHING C COMPANY LIMITED

設計師有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 8/F, EMPEROR GROUP CENTRE, 288 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 25682778 RU00277524-RU

SEASON PEACE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

季和實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 15/F, MANLY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 15 SOY STREET, MONG KOK 31746393 RU00182357-RU

SEASUNSKY NETWORK LIMITED

海洋天網絡有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1602, 16/F, PROGRESS COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 9 IRVING STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 34604012 RU00270556-RU

SEATON RESOURCES LIMITED

瀚通資源有限公司 RM. 517, NEW CITY CENTRE, 2 LEI YUE MUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21563920 RU00197714-RU

SECONA INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

斯科納投資管理有限公司 RM. 1702, 17/F, HONG KONG TRADE CENTRE, 161-167 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 36752019 RU00242420-RU

SECURITY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

駿日顧問有限公司 RM. 1304, 13/F, EASTERN HARBOUR CENTRE, 28 HOI CHAK STREET, QUARRY BAY 31651477

RU00122820-RU

(12282)

SEEKER TELECOM (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

西科通信（中國）有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 39216080 RU00244955-RU

SEG (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

賽格(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 601, 6/F, FU HANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 HOK YUEN STREET EAST, HUNG HOM 27647238

RU00108313-RU

(10831)

SEGA INTERNATIONAL HK LIMITED RM. NO. 41, UNIT 1201, 12/F, HARBOUR CTR TOWER 2, 8 HOK CHEUNG ST, HUNG HOM 59585945 RU00271495-RU

SEGO TELECOM LIMITED

兆高電訊有限公司
RM. A, 8/F, KAM WING COMM BLDG, 28 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀棉登徑28號錦榮商業大廈8字樓A室 27230665

RU00105482-RU

(10548)

SEIF INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

賽夫投資（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 401, 4/F, WANCHAI CENTRAL BUILDING, 89 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 21164409 RU00278095-RU

SEIYO GLOBAL LOGISTICS (ASIA) LIMITED

世運物流管理（亞洲）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 812, 8/F, WAYSON COMM BLDG, 28 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 25421849 RU00236605-RU

SEKO GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 3009-3011A, 30/F, SKYLINE TOWER, 39 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 31953195 RU00263070-RU

SELECTED FAMOUS PRODUCTS GROUP CO., LIMITED

甄選名品集團有限公司 RM. 5058, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 69536003 RU00279617-RU

SEN TELECOM LIMITED

森通訊有限公司
RM. /FLAT 1602, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔灣仔道165-171號樂基中心1602室 30697473 RU00267472-RU

SENDWANT LOGISTIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

想送物流（香港）有限公司 SHOP 1, 1/F, SING SHUN CENTRE, 495 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 853 65564207 RU00270998-RU

SENDY TECHNOLOGY(HONG KONG)CO., LIMITED

信哲科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2304, 23/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 21349732 RU00277295-RU

SENGE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

森歌科技有限公司
RM. 1318-19, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道610號荷李活商業中心1318-19室 67960106 RU00274720-RU

SENHONG ELECTRONIC TRADE CO., LIMITED

森鴻電子貿易有限公司
RM. 11, 36/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號36樓11室 91933775 RU00276027-RU

SENIBO TRADING LIMITED

崇寶貿易有限公司 2/F, YAU TAK BUILDING, 167 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 69741603 RU00265466-RU

SENNHEISER ELECTRONIC SE & CO. KG 18 HOI WAH ROAD, TUEN MUN 34128409 RU00179502-RU

SENNHEISER HONG KONG LIMITED

森海塞爾香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3302, 33/F, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 34128423 RU00169462-RU

SENTER LIMITED

行特有限公司
RM. C20, 3/F, BLK C, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘成業街16號怡生工業中心C座3樓C20室 70768807 RU00270099-RU

SENTOUCH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

勝大光電科技有限公司 RM. F, 12/F, JOINT VENTURE FACTORY BLDG, 76 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65214626 RU00260327-RU

SENZHONG CO., LIMITED

森衆有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 13044543424 RU00276584-RU

SEQUOIA SOLUTIONS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2206, 22/F, TREND CENTRE, 29 CHEUNG LEE STREET, CHAI WAN 55467603 RU00236390-RU

SEQUOIA TELECOM SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2206, 22/F, TREND CENTRE, 29 CHEUNG LEE STREET, CHAI WAN 55467603 RU00236388-RU

SEVECO GLOBAL LIMITED

鴻業環球有限公司 RM. 1301-4, KWONG KIN TRADE CENTRE, 5 KIN FAT ST, TUEN MUN 24651300 RU00251683-RU

SEVEN OCEANS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1249A, 12/F, CHEUNG LUNG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 10 CHEUNG YEE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 24574777 RU00258942-RU

SF SUPPLY CHAIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

豐豪供應鏈(香港)有限公司 CENTRAL STORE, 3/F, HANGAR 1,  H.K. INT'L AIRPORT, LANTAU ISLAND 24063027 RU00195227-RU

SF SUPPLY CHAIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

豐豪供應鏈（香港）有限公司 17/F-20/F, GOODMAN INTERLINK, 39 TSING YI ROAD, TSING YI 35075227 RU00242684-RU

SFS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT C, 15/F, GLEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.77-81 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 91744822 RU00269426-RU

SGA TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

晧邦通訊有限公司 3/F, 238 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, SHEUNG WAN 98604793 RU00163105-RU



SHAHADAH HIGH TECH LIMITED

舍哈代高新技術有限公司 RM. C, 1/F, HUNG YICK BLDG, 265 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 93491635 RU00143747-RU

SHAM YU TRADING LIMITED

深宇貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03, 8/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53012797 RU00201703-RU

SHANHUI TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED

閃回科技控股有限公司 RM. 3201, 32/F, WU CHUNG HSE, 213 QUEEN'S RD EAST, WAN CHAI 39622799 RU00256544-RU

SHANLU (HK) TRADING LIMITED

汕陸（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 712, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30697891 RU00247949-RU

SHARE TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

遐邇科貿（香港）有限公司 BLK A, 7/F, SEAPOWER INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 177 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 24078608 RU00201638-RU

SHARETRONIC DATA TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

協創數據技術（香港）有限公司 RM. 1904, 19/F, TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 109-111 GLOUCESTER RD, WAN CHAI 25414146 RU00254223-RU

SHARP INTERNATIONAL CARGO SERVICES LIMITED

鈞銳國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 3/F, ONE PORTSIDE, 29 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 27987369 RU00148343-RU

SHEEN TAI TELECOMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

順泰電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 05, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27636557 RU00182915-RU

SHEN KONG LOGISTICS LIMITED

深港物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT G, 24/F, BLK 1, (BERLIN COURT) SHEUNGSHUI TOWN CTR, 9 CHI CHEONG ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI 92197738 RU00236681-RU

SHEN LIAN YUN LOGISTICS LIMITED

深聯運物流有限公司 DD 105 LOT 202-204,  CASTLE PEAK ROAD, YUEN LONG 24199956 RU00199489-RU

SHENG JIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

盛錦貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 22, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PH 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 86 13867575776 RU00278021-RU

SHENG XIN HAN TRADE LIMITED

盛信函貿易有限公司 RM. 4801, 48/F, HOPEWELL CENTRE, NO. 183 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 65447672 RU00272500-RU

SHENGGANG EXCELLENCE LIMITED

晟港卓越有限公司
RM. B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔駱克道114-118號嘉洛商業大廈5樓B室 34604012 RU00271875-RU

SHENGLITAI (HK) ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

盛利泰（香港）電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 13/F, SHING LEE COMM BUILDING, NO. 8 WING KUT ST, CENTRAL 37073254 RU00279314-RU

SHENGNIU(HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

香港勝牛國際貿易有限公司
RM. 704, 7/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港尖沙咀東部科學館道14號新文華中心A座7樓704室 39622846 RU00271596-RU

SHENGSHI TELECOMS LIMITED

勝世電訊有限公司
RM. 3022, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號3022室 30756611 RU00265694-RU

SHENGTIAN COMMERCE LIMITED

晟天商貿有限公司 RM. 28, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PHASE 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 59851285 RU00273920-RU

SHENGTONGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

盛通達貿易有限公司
RM. C20, 3/F, BLK C, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO.16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘成業街16號怡生工業中心C座3樓C20室 52050347 RU00272738-RU

SHENGXUE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

昇學國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 817, 8/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68199113 RU00260997-RU

SHENGYUE TRADIN (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

盛越（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 37920914 RU00270443-RU

SHENHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

伸航國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 8/F, HENFA COMM BLDG, 348-350 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 69493737 RU00215081-RU

SHENHUA CENTURY (HONGKONG) COMPANY CO., LIMITED

深華世紀（香港）股份有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1605, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 65369777 RU00244664-RU

SHENQIUTONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1701, 17/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 51007540 RU00264236-RU

SHENZHEN COSMUNION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

深圳宇連者科技有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 62195386 RU00267383-RU

SHENZHEN DUTY FREE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

深圳免稅(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2002, 20/F, TOWER TWO, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 27216373 RU00229458-RU

SHENZHEN FUTURE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

香港向未來科技有限公司 B10, RM 2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 94131172 RU00276510-RU

SHENZHEN GENFAITH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, KIU FU COMM BLDG, 300 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 852-52647705 RU00215295-RU

SHENZHEN HUAFURUI TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

深圳驊福瑞科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1802, BEVERLY HOUSE, 93-107 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 30696915 RU00181797-RU

SHENZHEN LENCRI COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

深圳巿聯凱通訊設備有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917C, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, NO.14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21521733 RU00266139-RU

SHENZHEN OCEANSTAR EXPORTING GROUP LIMITED

深圳海洋星進出口有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00259158-RU

SHENZHEN OUZHIXIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

深圳市歐執信科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B5, 1/F, MANNING IND BLDG, 116-118 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 13714484848 RU00238988-RU

SHENZHEN SENBAO E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

深圳市森寶電子商務有限公司 RM. /FLAT E64, 4/F, MAI GAR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 146 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31122711 RU00253360-RU

SHENZHEN SISTER ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

深圳姐妹電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 62384253 RU00264921-RU

SHENZHEN SUNSKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

深圳市躍科達科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 15/F, HUA CHIAO COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 678 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00203911-RU

SHENZHEN SWELL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

深圳市思維科技有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 35857438 RU00203416-RU

SHENZHEN TUGAO INTELLIGENT CO., LIMITED

深圳市圖高智能有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 28855081 RU00224624-RU

SHENZHEN-HONG KONG TRADE AND BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

深港貿易商業中心有限公司
RM. 902, 25 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道25號902室 30756611 RU00265252-RU

SHENZHOU LOGISTICS LIMITED

神洲物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 9/F, LAI SUN YUEN LONG CENTRE, 27 WANG YIP ST. EAST, YUEN LONG 24883101 RU00211451-RU

SHEPHERD INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT D1, 12/F, HOI BUN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO 6 WING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 97078625 RU00259451-RU

SHHENG LIMITED

晟恆有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00268195-RU

SHI CHENG TELECOM LIMITED

仕誠電訊有限公司 RM. 05, 8/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00250895-RU

SHIELD HONG KONG HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

宸宇香港控股有限公司 WORKSHOP WS53 220-224, 2/F, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 27236939 RU00195568-RU

SHILIAN HUTONG SUPPLY CHAIN (HK) LIMITED

世聯互通供應鏈（香港）有限公司
RM. I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌大連排道162-170號金龍工業中心二期4樓I-1室 36752019 RU00254211-RU

SHINE ASIA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

昇亞實業有限公司 RM. / FLAT C, 16/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 60632544 RU00265226-RU

SHINE FLEX HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 609E, 6/F, KINGLET INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 21-23 SHING WAN ROAD, TAI WAI 69706577 RU00256227-RU

SHINE GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

光洋環球物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 05/F, KWAI FONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS 9-15 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 38990116 RU00268652-RU

SHINE UNION LIMITED

榮誌有限公司 7/F, THE RAYS, 71 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23418183 RU00213304-RU

SHINEWAY ELECTRIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

申威電子（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1205, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BUILDING, 130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 31733712 RU00242874-RU

SHING DING TRADING LIMITED

盛鼎貿易有限公司
RM. 6, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道9號建業中心13樓6室 65875888 RU00278110-RU

SHING TELECOM LIMITED

丞仟電訊有限公司 RM. 2107, 21/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 52A SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 91448388 RU00226642-RU

SHINING GLOW LIMITED 11/F, CENTRAL TOWER, 28 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 25420608 RU00271774-RU

SHINING STARS TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

天星科技貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMMERCIAL BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 67960106 RU00276217-RU

SHIPBAO LIMITED

郵包轉運站有限公司 RM. /FLAT C-D, 1/F, BLK 2, KWAI TAK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15-33 KWAI TAK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 22751390 RU00237912-RU

SHIPCO TRANSPORT (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 501, 5/F, EDGE, 30-34 KWAI WING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 25743188 RU00189301-RU

SHIPGO LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

世購物流（香港）有限公司 RM. / FLAT 7, 10/F, WANG LUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 11 LUNG TAK STREET, TSUEN WAN 27805353 RU00244424-RU

SHIREN TRADING LIMITED

世仁貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 10/F, BLK 4, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 436-446 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 56364471 RU00272550-RU

SHITU TRADING HK CO., LIMITED

施圖貿易香港有限公司
RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心5樓502C室 67237430 RU00260264-RU

SHIYUAN (HK) LIMITED

視源(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 22/F, KINGS TOWER, 111 KING LAM STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 31693244 RU00199857-RU

SHONES TRADE LIMITED

順誠貿易有限公司 RM. A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 69741603 RU00259083-RU

SHOOTING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

迅靈科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 25/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, LAI CHI KOK 29596226 RU00215447-RU

SHOPREWA TECH LIMITED RM. 05A, 17/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 39622368 RU00273514-RU

SHUANG DI INTERNATIONAL TRADE SERVICE CO., LIMITED

雙遞國際貿易服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 63, 07/F, WOON LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 7-9 AUSTIN AVE, TSIM SHA TSUI 67237430 RU00278766-RU

SHUANGBAO TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

雙寶電訊有限公司
RM. 11, 5/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道37-39號鴻泰工業大廈5樓11室 23430077 RU00263537-RU

SHUANGLIN TELECOM COMPANY

雙林電訊公司
2/F, NO.47 SAI KUNG HOI PONG STREET, SAI KUNG

新界西貢海傍街47號2樓 90655163 RU00279453-RU



SHUANGMULIN LIMITED

双木林有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMM BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 53112355 RU00268373-RU

SHUI FUNG TELECOM LIMITED

瑞豐電信有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 60649826 RU00270190-RU

SHUI FUNG TRADING LIMITED

瑞丰商貿有限公司 RM. 03-08, 24/F, SHUI ON CTR, 6-8 HARBOUR RD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00276104-RU

SHUIDING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

水鼎科技有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 86 18718776564 RU00269654-RU

SHUN CHEONG ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CO LTD

順昌電器工程有限公司
9/F, BLK C, HONG KONG SPINNERS IND BLDG, PHASE VI, 481-483 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

九龍青山道481-483號香港紗廠工業大廈第六期九樓C座 2426 3123

RU00071984-RU

(7198)

SHUN EUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

順恩國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917B, 9/F, TOWER A, NEW MADARIN PLAZA, NO14 SCIENCE MUSEUM RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 15014023454 RU00272649-RU

SHUN FAT FASHION TRADING COMPANY

順發服飾貿易公司
RM. 09, 18/F, BLK C, WAH LOK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 31-41 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN

新界火炭山尾街31-41號華樂工業中心C座18樓09室 64859012 RU00265480-RU

SHUN FAT SHIPPING LIMITED

順發船務儲運有限公司 16/F, RICHMOND COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 109 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 23813929 RU00149725-RU

SHUN HING ELECTRIC SERVICE CENTRE LTD

信興電器服務中心有限公司 11/F, SHUN HING CENTRE, 2 SHING YIU STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24065333 RU00138710-RU

SHUN HING ELECTRIC WORKS & ENGINEERING CO LTD

信興電工工程有限公司 9/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, 67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 28612767 RU00203113-RU

SHUN HING ELECTRONIC TRADING CO LTD

信興電器貿易有限公司 14 /F&15/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CTR, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27333888 RU00203012-RU

SHUN HING ENGINEERING CONTRACTING COMPANY LIMITED

信興機電工程有限公司 14-16/F, SHUN HING CENTRE, 2 SHING YIU ST, KWAI CHUNG 24198282 RU00203935-RU

SHUN HING JVC LIMITED

信興JVC有限公司
9/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, 67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀東部麼地道67號半島中心9樓 2722 0320

RU00034001-RU

(3400)

SHUN HING LIFE AND BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED

信興創美有限公司 15/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27398339 RU00203024-RU

SHUN HING LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

信興物流有限公司 9/F, SHUN HING CENTRE, 2 SHING YIU STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24064888 RU00203062-RU

SHUN HING SYSTEMS INTEGRATION COMPANY LIMITED

信興系統工程有限公司
12&16/F, SHUN HING CENTRE, 2 SHING YIU STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌勝耀街2號信興中心12及16樓 24237780

RU00112615-RU

(11261)

SHUN HING TECHNOLOGY CO LTD 9/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, 67 MODY RD TST EAST, TSIM SHA TSUI 2313 0888

RU00018641-RU

(1864)

SHUN HOI LOGISTICS LIMITED

順開物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT B2, 9/F, BLK 11, WETLAND SEASONS PARK, 9 WETLAND PARK ROAD, TIN SHUI WAI 24992939 RU00197574-RU

SHUN LEE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

訊利發展有限公司 RM. 2307, 23/F, 118 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 25176049 RU00221781-RU

SHUN LI LIMITED 20/F, CHAMPION BUILDING, 287-291 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 27220822 RU00188967-RU

SHUN LOK TRADING COMPANY

信諾貿易公司
60 TSOI YUEN KOK, SHA TAU KOK

新界沙頭角菜園角60號 98101341 RU00260430-RU

SHUN NGAI LIMITED

信毅電子科技有限公司 A2, 195 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 26822227 RU00192497-RU

SHUN ON HEALTHCARE LIMITED

信安醫療有限公司 RM. /SUITES 2204-2206, 22/F, AIA KOWLOON TOWER, 100 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 31238000 RU00214837-RU

SHUN TONG TRADING LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

順通貿易物流有限公司 LOT 1013 SARP DD124,  HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG 28771889 RU00246288-RU

SHUN WUI TRADING LIMITED

順匯貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 53/B2, 7/F, EASTERN SEA INDUSTRIAL BLDG, NO.48-56 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 68885880 RU00273449-RU

SHUN XI ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED

順希電子有限公司 2/F, CKK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 55136398 RU00243307-RU

SHUN XING TONG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

順興通電子有限公司 RM. 502, HUNG TO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 80 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 18002556888 RU00266189-RU

SHUN YI TELECOM LIMITED

順逸電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 10, 8/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO. 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00277384-RU

SHUN YUE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

順裕行 RM. 606, 6/F, TREASURE CENTRE, 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 96728894

RU00129115-RU

(12911)

SHUNHUI TRADING GROUP LIMITED

順輝貿易集團有限公司 RM. / UNIT B05, 9/F, MAI GAR INDL BLDG, 146 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 25556728 RU00184224-RU

SHUNTAK PO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

信德寶國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, 8/F, HENLEY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 9-15 BUTE STREET, MONG KOK 66493815 RU00246377-RU

SHURE ASIA LIMITED 10/F & UNIT 1103-05, 11/F, FOYER, 625 KING'S ROAD, ISLAND EAST, NORTH POINT 28934290 RU00196572-RU

SIBERIA LINE SERVICE LIMITED

西伯利亞航運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1323, 13/F, BLK A, GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 KWAI TAK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 34211195 RU00209191-RU

SIBIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

思必得國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 35, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00232556-RU

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

西門子醫療有限公司 UNITS 901-903 & 908B, 9/F, BLK. B, 223-231 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 25833388 RU00177471-RU

SIEMENS LIMITED 10/F & UNIT 905-907, TOWER B, 223-231 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 25833314 RU00159170-RU

SIEMENS MOBILITY LIMITED RM. /UNITS 905-907, TOWER B, MANULIFE FINANCIAL CTR, 223-231 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 25833388 RU00208593-RU

SIFA TELECOM LIMITED RM. 11, UNIT C, 8/F, MEYER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35918566

RU00132679-RU

(13267)

SIFANG TRADING LIMITED

RM. 502C, 5/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心5樓502C室 67237430 RU00268563-RU

SIGMA CORPORATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1710, 17/F, LUEN CHEONG CAN CENTRE, 8 YIP WONG ROAD, TUEN MUN 63104948 RU00189109-RU

SIGMA MASCOT (HK) LIMITED

獅馬香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 901, 9/F, FABRICO FACTORY BUILDING, 78-84 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35638841 RU00221010-RU

SIGNAL INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

訊禾國際通信有限公司
RM. B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔駱克道114-118號嘉洛商業大廈5樓B室 34604012 RU00249979-RU

SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

山諾科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 3/F, BLK 1, KWUNG TONG IND CTR, 472-484 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 62012725 RU00277841-RU

SILE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

思樂科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21522831 RU00247759-RU

SILICON VALLEY INTELLIGENT INT (HK) IND LIMITED

硅谷智能國際（香港）實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT B, 8/F, EVEREST INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 396 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00268222-RU

SILVER LEGEND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

銀晉科技有限公司 RM. /OFFICE A, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00231124-RU

SILVERTECH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

銀科通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1123, 11/F, NAN FUNG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27577281 RU00217782-RU

SIMBANS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 12, 34/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 96557430 RU00204660-RU

SIMBO MARINE SYSTEMS (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 22, 12/F, BLK A, HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTER, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 27069281 RU00188626-RU

SIMCOM HOLDINGS HK LIMITED

晨訊控股香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1206, 12/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23686824 RU00263549-RU

SIMCOM WIRELESS HK LIMITED

芯訊通無線香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT A3, 05/F, LOYONG COURT COMMERCIAL BLDG, 212-220 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 24212998 RU00138998-RU

SIMDO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

心派科技有限公司
RM. 1010-11, 10/F, LU PLAZA, 2 WING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘榮業街2號振萬廣場10樓1010-11室 27238638 RU00197699-RU

SIMI HOLDINGS LIMITED

思米控股集團有限公司
RM. 2914(B), 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心29樓2914(B)室 36895995 RU00236732-RU

SINDATON SUPPLY CHAIN GROUP LIMITED

鑫達通供應鏈集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 08, 15/F, WITTY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 1A-1L TUNG CHOI STREET, MONG KOK 63537232 RU00273538-RU

SING FORCE LIMITED

盛科有限公司 RM. 1505, 15/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 60887509 RU00273184-RU

SING LEE HONG KONG LIMITED

承利香港有限公司 G/F, 9 FAN KAM ROAD, PAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG 63118888 RU00270633-RU

SING SENG GLOBAL RM. /UNIT F, 8/F, FAR EAST MANSION, 5-6 MIDDLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23014747 RU00229422-RU

SINO ASIA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

僑冠實業有限公司 11/F, CHINABEST INTERNATIONAL CENTRE, NO.8 KWAI ON ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 25349812

RU00114621-RU

(11462)

SINO LUCKY HOLDINGS LIMITED

中通集團有限公司 RM. / FLAT T, 8/F, BLK 3, CAMELPAINT BUILDING, 60 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 36793533 RU00231845-RU

SINO STAR (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

華星（香港）科技有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00277788-RU

SINO TECHNOLOGY TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

信聯科技電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 7/F, WANG KWONG IND BLDG, 45 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 97970315 RU00171493-RU

SINOCITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

中旋實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT B6, 35/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 28951881 RU00263652-RU

SINOTECH INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION CO., LIMITED

中技國際貨運代理有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 5/F, WAYLEE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 30-38 TSUEN KING CIRCUIT, TSUEN WAN 35861597 RU00145208-RU

SINOTECH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED 13/F, HARBOUR COMM BLDG, 122-124 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 28152881 RU00205282-RU

SINOTRANS (HK) WAREHOUSING LIMITED

中國外運（香港）倉儲有限公司 3/F, CHINA MERCHANTS LOGISTICS CENTRE, 38 TSING YI HONG WAN ROAD, TSING YI 39110137 RU00271471-RU



SINOTRANS (HONGKONG) AIR TRANSPORTATION DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED

中外運香港空運發展有限公司 RM. 04-07, 46/F, TOWER 2, METRO PLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27111381

RU00114013-RU

(11401)

SIRIUS DIGITAL (HK) LIMITED

天狼數碼科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /SHOP 215, 2/F, PRESIDENT COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 608 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 95776672 RU00276990-RU

SIRIUS ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

天狼星電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1302, 13/F, KINOX CTR, 9 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 36902181 RU00240921-RU

SITALDAS HK COMPANY LIMITED RM. 2, 6/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54809577 RU00221971-RU

SIX SIX SIX TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

六六六科技（香港）發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 31040086 RU00274910-RU

SJ INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED

昭津國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-06, 10/F, MAGNET PLACE TOWER 1, 77-81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 38951229 RU00278653-RU

SKIL WIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

世紀穩勝科技有限公司
RM. P, 2/F, WAI CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5 SHEK PAI TAU ROAD, TUEN MUN

新界屯門石排頭路5號偉昌工業中心2樓P室 97127446 RU00259754-RU

SKV EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

永德捷運有限公司 RM. D, 3/F, SOUTH BLOCK, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21239434 RU00234536-RU

SKY AIR (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED

天時空運(國際)有限公司 13/F, CHEUNG HING SHING CENTRE, 23 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 29946701

RU00130411-RU

(13041)

SKY BLOMING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

繁榮實業有限公司
RM. /UNIT 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 86 13559360666 RU00266800-RU

SKY COVENANT HK TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港天盟貿易有限公司 RM. 412, 4/F, SOUTH OFFICE BLOCK, SUPER TERMINAL 1,  , LANTAU ISLAND 34683325 RU00244777-RU

SKY DRAGON LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

天龍空運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 412, 4/F, SOUTH OFFICE BLOCK, SUPER TERMINAL 1,  , CHEK LAP KOK 27256099

RU00125408-RU

(12540)

SKY G LOGISTICS LIMITED

廣天物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 6/F, BLK 4, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR, 182 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27662333 RU00216158-RU

SKY INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED

天運國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT I, 8/F, BLK 2, KWAI TAK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15-33 KWAI TAK ST, KWAI CHUNG 23180686 RU00184490-RU

SKY LEADER FREIGHT LIMITED

豐沛國際貨運有限公司 RM. / WORKSHOP B2, 3/F, HUNG CHEONG FACTORY BLDG, 742-748 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 24095377

RU00120028-RU

(12002)

SKY LIGHT IMAGING LIMITED

天彩影像有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1910, 19/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27908343 RU00227492-RU

SKY NEON TELECOM LIMITED

天虹電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2816-2818, 28/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62301111 RU00264426-RU

SKY NET DIGITAL LIMITED

天訊數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1318-20, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 93339997 RU00247026-RU

SKY ROYAL TRADING LIMITED

天進貿易有限公司 RM. /SUITE 3607, 36/F, TOWER 6, THE GATEWAY,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 90101600 RU00191584-RU

SKY TECH RECYCLING LIMITED

天正科技環保回收有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 36/F, BLK 05, BELLAGIO, 33 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, SHAM TSENG, TSUEN WAN 25212222 RU00212504-RU

SKY TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

天科電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2816-2818, 28/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27355638 RU00187307-RU

SKY TOP ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

天高亞太有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1318, 13/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI EAST, TSIM SHA TSUI 39079692 RU00208505-RU

SKY TUNE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

天鈞發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 106, 4/F, HENG SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 185-187 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 86 15859559289 RU00268816-RU

SKY VISION ENTERPRISES LIMITED

悅訊企業有限公司 RM. B, 4/F, FOK YING BUILDING, 379-381 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 92848964 RU00231542-RU

SKYCITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

天成貿易集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 319, 3/F, BLK A, SHEUNG SHUI PLAZA, 3 KA FU CLOSE, SHEUNG SHUI 23111263 RU00249917-RU

SKYNET WORLDWIDE EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED 17/F, LEAHANDER CENTRE, 28 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 23712685 RU00257089-RU

SKYRIM CARGO LIMITED

天際貨運有限公司 RM. D2-S, 7/F, HANG FUNG IND. BLDG., 2G HOK YUEN ST., HUNG HOM 31889020 RU00255516-RU

SKYRISE TELECOM GROUP LIMITED

天際電訊集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917A, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, NO.14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 86 15820755313 RU00268842-RU

SKYROCK TRADING COMPANY

天石貿易公司 RM. 33, 2/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 54-58 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 25494548 RU00137960-RU

SKYVISION LIMITED

天瞳科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1606, 16/F, HARCOURT HOUSE, 39 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 95886720 RU00264820-RU

SKYWAVE SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

佳力服務有限公司 RM. /FTY I, 22/F, BLK II, KINGLEY INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 33 YIP KAN ST, WONG CHUK HANG 25527888

RU00121309-RU

(12130)

SKYWAY GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

天威物流有限公司 RM. 3908, 39/F, CABLE TV TOWER, NO.9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 39051218 RU00252154-RU

SKYWAY SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

天恒服務有限公司 WEST WING, 2/F, 822 LAI CHI KOK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 36110922 RU00271572-RU

SKYWIN FREIGHT SOLUTION COMPANY LIMITED

RM. 1712, 17/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌大連排道21-33號宏達工業中心17樓1712室 36194397 RU00234891-RU

SKYWISE TECHNOLOGY & INNOVATION COMPANY LIMITED

天階智慧科創有限公司 7/F, CITYPLAZA ONE, 1111 KING'S RD, TAIKOO SHING, QUARRY BAY 25084611 RU00216259-RU

SKYWORTH WIRELESS HONG KONG LIMITED

創維無線香港有限公司 RM. 1601-04, WESTLANDS CTR, 20 WESTLANDS RD, QUARRY BAY 22904628 RU00253613-RU

SKZ TRADE LIMITED

盛凱達國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 98321534 RU00266014-RU

SL INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

英傑國際物流有限公司 RM. /NO. C, 18/F, BLK 1, WAY LEE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 30-38 TSUEN KING CIRCUIT, TSUEN WAN 35946651 RU00223153-RU

SM LOGISTICS LIMITED

勝滿集運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2108, 21/F, METROPLAZA TOWER 2, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 36190280 RU00209963-RU

SMALL ELEPHANT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

香港小象科技有限公司 RM. A07, 1701-02, NEW TREND CTR, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00262143-RU

SMALL WHALE TRADING CO., LIMITED

小鯨貿易有限公司 B10, RM2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67960106 RU00270316-RU

SMART CARE TELECOM LIMITED

飛雅電訊有限公司 RM. 1402, KWONG LAI HOUSE,  , TAI PO 96167905 RU00246098-RU

SMART EAST DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

東進發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 901, YIP FUNG BUILDING, 2-12 D'AGUILAR STREET, CENTRAL 93490910 RU00259552-RU

SMART FREIGHT (HK) LIMITED

盛勁貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. E, 32/F, EGL TOWER, 83 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21726623 RU00135043-RU

SMART GENERATION CO RM. /FLAT 14, 09/F, BLK B, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23988616 RU00215118-RU

SMART GOLD HOLDINGS LIMITED

誠高集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2001, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93485234 RU00277740-RU

SMART HOUSE O/B SMART HOUSE TELECOM GROUP LIMITED

數碼屋 O/B 數碼屋電訊集團有限公司 RM. /SHOP B, G/F, 213 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 51364309 RU00222808-RU

SMART ISLAND LIMITED RM. /FLAT 05, 12/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, NO.31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97849060 RU00265339-RU

SMART KEY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

精益國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 817, 8/F, HONG LEONG INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, NO. 4 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 52382858 RU00246959-RU

SMART LINK DIGITAL TRADING LIMITED

智聯數碼貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT F, 12/F, EVEREST INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO. 396 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00272233-RU

SMART MIND ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED

智慧思維電子(香港)有限公司
RM. /FLAT C, 12/F, BLK 6, THE HERMITAGE, 1 HOI WANG RD, TAI KOK TSUI

香港大角咀帝峯．皇殿6座12樓C室 35861412 RU00273639-RU

SMART NETWORK CO. LIMITED 2/F, YAU TAK BUILDING, 167 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 67960106 RU00241238-RU

SMART ORIENTAL ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 6/F, CHEN YIP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING,  LAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 69118133 RU00200268-RU

SMART RECYCLING ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

智周電子（香港）有限公司
RM. / FLAT 3A-7, 12/F, KAISER CENTER, NO. 18 CENTRE STREET, SAI YING PUN

香港西營盤中央大道18號凱澤中心12層3A-7室 53111803 RU00237619-RU

SMART SOURCES (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 823, 8/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55459596 RU00274845-RU

SMART SPHARE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 608-613, LEVEL 6, 100 CYBERPORT RD, POK FU LAM 84917060 RU00276128-RU

SMART TALK PRIVATE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 01, 2/F, HONG KONG SPINNERS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 481 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23668715

RU00129773-RU

(12977)

SMART TARGET INVESTMENTS LIMITED

達俊投資有限公司 37/F, SUNSHINE PLAZA, 353 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 28921168 RU00275885-RU

SMART TECHNOLOGIES & INVESTMENT LIMITED

盛世科技投資有限公司 21/F, FUN TOWER, 35 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23570104 RU00256479-RU

SMART TECHNOLOGY SOUTH INTERNET GROUP LIMITED

智能南網集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 30/F, BLK B, BILLION CENTRE, 1 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 24131189 RU00235653-RU

SMART TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RM. 13, 6/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍鴻圖道17號發利工業大廈6樓13室 67008444 RU00253839-RU

SMART WORLD TRADING CO. RM. /FLAT 14, 09/F, BLK B, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 63003114 RU00254590-RU

SMART-TRANS LOGISTICS LIMITED

先達物流有限公司 RM. 7, 39/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27505998

RU00111447-RU

(11144)

SMARTONE MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

數碼通電訊有限公司 31/F, MILLENNIUM CITY 2, 378 KWUN TONG RD, KWUN TONG 31282828 RU00170996-RU

SMBG LIMITED

源康樂有限公司 RM. 1008, 10/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, NO 52-54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 95814494 RU00270518-RU



SMC AUTOMATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED 29/F, CLIFFORD CTR, 778-784 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27440121 RU00270265-RU

SMITH & ASSOCIATES FAR EAST LIMITED RM. / FLAT 07-11, 36/F, TOWER TWO, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 28543232 RU00203074-RU

SMITH & NEPHEW LIMITED

施樂輝有限公司 RM. /UNIT 813-818, 8/F, DELTA HOUSE, 3 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 26487700 RU00135459-RU

SMOOTH VOYAGE LIMITED

航浚有限公司 RM. /FLAT 202, KINGSFORD INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 13 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 92281992 RU00269781-RU

SMT GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

全球通航運物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 7, 39/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27505998 RU00190164-RU

SMT TELECOMM HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT C, 8/F, CHARMHILL CTR, 50 HILLWOOD RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23779878 RU00232710-RU

SNAIL INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

蝸牛國際貿易有限公司 6/F, MANULIFE PLACE, 348 KWUN TONG ROAD, NGAU TAU KOK 51244510 RU00243143-RU

SOFTTRANS SUPPLY CHAIN (HONGKONG) COMPANY LIMITED

軟通供應鏈(香港)有限公司 DD119, LOT 381 RP,  , YUEN LONG 26905313 RU00171203-RU

SOL AIR LIMITED RM. /FLAT C1, 7/F, BONJOUR TOWER, 36-50 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 24793100 RU00208428-RU

SOLARTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED

昇暉服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, LOK KUI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 6-8 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27953188 RU00270974-RU

SOLE VIEW INDUSTRIES LIMITED

瑞景實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 4/F, BLK 2, METROPOLIS PLAZA, 8 LUNG WAN ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI 68251389 RU00267232-RU

SOLID TRADING LTD RM. 301, 3/F, BLK A, 2-8 WATSON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY 25711271 RU00135168-RU

SOLTA MEDICAL HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2601-2602, 26/F, INFINITUS PLAZA, 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 22133174 RU00243410-RU

SOLUTION EXPERT ENGINEERING LIMITED

專訊工程有限公司 3/F, ON DAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-6 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 29911112 RU00182030-RU

SOLUTION EXPERT TECHNOLOGY (R & D) LIMITED

專訊科技研究發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 6/F, TLP132, 132-134 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 29911112 RU00182054-RU

SOLUTION EXPERT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

專訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 6/F, TLP132, 132-134 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 29911112 RU00182042-RU

SOLUTIONS ADVANCED LIMITED 10A, BOWIE MANSION, 49 MA TU WAI ROAD, HUNG HOM 62755662 RU00269731-RU

SOML TRADING ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED RM. 023, 9/F, BLK G, KWAI SHING IND BLDG (STAGE 2), 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 21386086 RU00262181-RU

SOMY TIMES TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

瑞星世紀科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 23192933 RU00217085-RU

SONIC UNIVERSAL LIMITED 7/F, KIN ON COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 49-51 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 38400111 RU00209026-RU

SONIM TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

碩尼姆通信技術(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1801, 18/F, MALAYSIA BUILDING, 50 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 68767661 RU00144345-RU

SONOVA CONSUMER HEARING GMBH RM. /UNITS 1018-1019, 10/F, TOWER II, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, MONG KOK 58031625 RU00238697-RU

SONOVA CONSUMER HEARING HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 18-19, 10/F, BLK 2, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, NO.193 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, MONG KOK 58031625 RU00236821-RU

SONY CORPORATION OF HONG KONG LIMITED 18/F, C-BONS INTERNATIONAL CENTER, 108 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 29091111

RU00031663-RU

(3166)

SOONER AIR FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

威盈貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 5/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK ST, KOWLOON BAY 27121291 RU00244676-RU

SOONEST EXPRESS (H K) COMPANY LIMITED

捷迅(香港)有限公司 28/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 52A SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27951383 RU00180834-RU

SOOST LIMITED

翹速發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1503-5, 15/F, LOON KEE BUILDING, 275 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 25430772 RU00211071-RU

SOUND WELL (HONG KONG) CO LTD

大新安全產品有限公司 3/F, BLK B2, FORTUNE FTY BLDG, 40 LEE CHUNG ST, CHAI WAN 25573135 RU00233647-RU

SOUND WORKS & SUPPLIES LIMITED

聲韻音響科技工程有限公司 RM. /FLAT 4C1, 4/F, SHATIN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 22-28 WO SHUI STREET, FO TAN 26259180 RU00208618-RU

SOUNDING AUDIO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

暢盛音響實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 7/F, STAGE 2, WAH FUNG IND CTR, 33-39 KWAI FUNG RD, KWAI CHUNG 24217678 RU00231592-RU

SOUNDRHYME ELECTRONICS LIMITED H020, 3/F, PHASE 2, 42-46 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 67960106 RU00271332-RU

SOUNDWAVE AUDIO LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1202, 12/F, SAXON TOWER, 7 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, LAI CHI KOK 27718209 RU00268133-RU

SOURCE CODE TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

源代碼電子通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 19/F, ARTHUR COMM BLDG, 33 ARTHUR ST, YAU MA TEI 39622601 RU00248674-RU

SOURCECODE LIMITED RM. 5003, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30697891 RU00260442-RU

SOUTHEAST ASIA DISTRIBUTION PTE. LIMITED RM. / UNIT 1307A, 13/F, TWO HARBOURFRONT, 22 TAK FUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 35848153 RU00260733-RU

SPACE TEK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1010-1015, 10/F, TOWER B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 35848153 RU00267612-RU

SPACE TELECOM LIMITED RM. F, 12/F, TUN SHING MANSION, 28 JORDAN ROAD, JORDAN 28162036 RU00138330-RU

SPACEWALL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

太空墻國際有限公司
RM. 20, UNIT 03, 7/F, BLK B, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN

香港屯門新平街2號屯門工業中心B座7樓03室20房 67960106 RU00250100-RU

SPAIN 99 LIMITED RM. /UNIT 17, 20/F,  HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 13809889586 RU00260416-RU

SPARKLING HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT A3, 6/F, WING CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23111928 RU00134089-RU

SPECIALTHING INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

競輝企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 7/F, BLK A, VERISTRONG I/CTR, 34-36 AU PUI WAN ST, FOTAN, SHA TIN 26917123 RU00238914-RU

SPECTRA TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED

瑞柏科技控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1301-09, 19-20, 13/F, TOWER II, GRAND CENTURY PLACE, 193 PRINCE EDWARD RD WEST, MONG KOK 23192918 RU00170958-RU

SPEED AIR GLOBAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

世必達貨運代理（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 312, 3/F, INT'L TRADE CTR, 11 SHA TSUI RD, TSUEN WAN 23330830 RU00218366-RU

SPEED INFOTECH (HK) LIMITED

績迅科技(香港)有限公司 11/F, AXA CTR, 151 GLOUCESTER RD, WAN CHAI 23729930 RU00198918-RU

SPEED INFOTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

績迅科技控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, LG 1/F, MIRROR TOWER, 61 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 90158339 RU00257863-RU

SPEED VANTAGE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 802, 8/F, HARBOUR CENTRE TOWER 1, 1 HOK CHEUNG STREET, HUNG HOM 34223561 RU00152102-RU

SPEEDCOMM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

速必得科技有限公司 RM. 728, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30697768 RU00245337-RU

SPEEDY PEAK TRADING CO., LIMITED

迅峰貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1908, 19/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG 69975851 RU00220424-RU

SPLURGE STORE RM. /FLAT 252, 2/F, WORLDWIDE HOUSE, 19 DES VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL 69382224 RU00220450-RU

SPREAD LOGISTICS LIMITED

康宏物流有限公司 50 SHEK WU WAI ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 26140663

RU00118833-RU

(11883)

SPRINT PRODUCTS LIMITED

斯普瑞產品有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5003, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 37099667 RU00269349-RU

SPROCOMM TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

禾苗通信科技(香港)有限公司
RM. 14, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心29樓14室 31195380 RU00185757-RU

SRI GANESH PRIVATE LIMITED RM. /FLAT D, 3/F, ANSON HOUSE, 13-19A LOCK ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 25662844 RU00217960-RU

SSDL COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2808, 28/F, WU CHUNG HOUSE, 213 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 64434350 RU00216312-RU

SSH MOBILE HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 53008243 RU00253877-RU

ST ENGINEERING INFA SYSTEMS LIMITED

新科工程香港有限公司
17/F, 169 ELECTRIC ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角電氣道169號17樓 22310838

RU00102979-RU

(10297)

STACK ELECTRONICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1902-03, 19/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27908112 RU00195479-RU

STALLION FREIGHT LIMITED

上進捷運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1207, 12/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, 67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23331992

RU00121537-RU

(12153)

STAR FREIGHT SERVICE HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT 5, 12/F, BILLION TRADE CENTRE, 31 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 59000057 RU00235312-RU

STAR GROWTH LIMITED

生星有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1905, 19/F, NAN FUNG CENTER, 264-298 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24981617 RU00205244-RU

STAR MEDIA DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

星傳媒數字科技集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 12/F, 1111 KING'S ROAD, TAIKOO SHING, QUARRY BAY 64908063 RU00261949-RU

STAR MEDIA PRODUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

星拓視聯（國際）文化傳媒服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 413, 4/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 85292023 RU00279011-RU

STAR RIVER TELECOM (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

星河電信(香港)貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00250693-RU

STAR RIVER TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

星河貿易發展有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1110, 11/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 37912658 RU00220967-RU

STAR WIDE GROUP LIMITED

星宏集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 6/F, HUNG WAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 20-26 WANG YIP STREET, YUEN LONG 23373050 RU00269971-RU

STAR WORLDWIDE LIMITED

誠維有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2907A, 29/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31851085 RU00143658-RU

STARCELL HONG KONG LIMITED RM. A3, 6/F, WING CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI HING, KWAI CHUNG 91267771

RU00123973-RU

(12397)

STARDOT ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

星點電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 5, 7/F, RICKY CTR, 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 56292140 RU00269969-RU

STARHAN INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

星瀚智科有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00272168-RU

STARISE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

澤昇貿易發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 33/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37039659 RU00230033-RU

STARRAY (HONG KONG) GROUP LIMITED

星睿(香港)集團有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CTR, 50 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00275948-RU

STARRY SKY TELECOM LIMITED

星空電訊有限公司 RM. 06, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69998679 RU00249082-RU

STARS TELECOM (HONGKONG) LIMITED

星辰電訊（香港）有限公司
RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG

香港新蒲崗五芳街8號利嘉工業大廈11樓32室 39622799 RU00264402-RU



START CHAMPION TRADING LIMITED

啓昌貿易有限公司
RM. 709-710, 7/F, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀廣東道30號新港中心1座7樓709-710室 60236546 RU00273386-RU

START TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

盛達科技集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 13/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL IND CTR, 19-25 SHAN MEI ST, FO TAN, SHA TIN 35759063 RU00250302-RU

STARTOP GLOBAL LOGISTIC LIMITED

匯鴻物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 2/F, BLK A, ENERGY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN FUI STREET, PING SHAN, YUEN LONG 24750889 RU00190657-RU

STARTUPS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED RM. /UNIT H, 711, 7/F, BLK A, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 70736903 RU00277500-RU

STARWAVE TELECOM LIMITED

富品通訊有限公司 RM. /FLT. 03A, 27/F, WELL FUNG IND CTR, 68 TA CHUEN PING ST, KWAI CHUNG 28855879 RU00166238-RU

STARZENE ONLINE LIMITED

絲達臣網絡有限公司 RM. /FLAT 9-12, 29/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23898326 RU00136398-RU

STARZIO ENTERPRISES LIMITED RM. /WORKSHOP 02, 7/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23120148 RU00171722-RU

STATE KEY LABORATORY OF TERAHERTZ AND MILLIMETER WAVES (CITY UNIVERSITY OF HONG 

KONG)

太赫茲及毫米波國家重點實驗室（香港城市大學）
15/F, LAU MING WAI ACADEMIC BUILDING,  TAT CHEE AVENUE, KOWLOON TONG

香港特別行政區九龍達之路香港城市大學劉鳴煒學術樓15樓 34424895 RU00241404-RU

STATIC SYSTEMS HONG KONG LIMITED

瑞達系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12, 11/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 28865606 RU00262701-RU

STEED TELECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

駿馬電訊國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2902, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35204466 RU00187585-RU

STELLAR ELECTRONICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT 6, 25/F, HUNG TO RD NO 1, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 92036804 RU00220690-RU

STERYA GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

思圖雅環球有限公司 RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00272334-RU

STL TELECOM CO., LIMITED RM. 09C, 4/F, CENTURY CTR, 44-46 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 35496588 RU00275544-RU

STOCKNOW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

尋貨國際有限公司 RM. /UNIT 903, 9/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21568888 RU00244614-RU

STOCKSHOP INDUSTRIES (HK) LIMITED RM. 3603, 36/F, TOWER 1, 38 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 69763098 RU00196293-RU

STON LIMITED

斯通有限公司 LEVEL 54, HOPEWELL CTR, 183 QUEEN'S RD EAST, WAN CHAI 82282233 RU00240779-RU

STONDA LIMITED

鑫通達有限公司 1/F, TAM SUN BLDG, 28 TAM KUNG ROAD, HO MAN TIN 30697473 RU00258601-RU

STONE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, SILVERCORP INT'L TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 34604012 RU00270532-RU

STONE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

香港雷震子工業有限公司 RM. / UNIT NO A222, 3/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 34604012 RU00240844-RU

STORM FORCE MARINE LTD RM. /FLAT 601, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 28660114

RU00124280-RU

(12428)

STREAMPOINT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

新豐電貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT A16, 5/F, BLK A, PROFICIENT CENTRE, 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54899845 RU00279186-RU

STREAMS CREATIVE LIMITED

百川滙有限公司
 , TUEN MUN

新界屯門紫田邨17號 93648113 RU00273285-RU

STRONG SMOOTH INC LIMITED

順勇有限公司 28/F, BLK A, CAPITAL TOWER, 38 WAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27907786 RU00229446-RU

STRONG VOICE TELECOM LIMITED

強聲電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 22, 25/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65805304 RU00271609-RU

STRONG WILL HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 703, 7/F, METRO LOFT, 38 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 63874001 RU00199174-RU

STRYKER CHINA LIMITED

美國史賽克(中國)有限公司 9/F, 12 TAIKOO WAN ROAD, TAIKOO SHING, QUARRY BAY 28147463 RU00169830-RU

STUDIO DESIGNS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 403, 4/F, LAURELS INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 32 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 96891710 RU00220501-RU

STYLE ACCESSORIES GLOBAL HK LIMITED SUITE C, LEVEL 7, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50 STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL 91744480 RU00268032-RU

SUBH OVERSEAS (HK) LIMITED 20/F, CHAMPION BUILDING, 287-291 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 86 15816861700 RU00275190-RU

SUCCESS DRAGON SERVICES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

勝龍服務管理有限公司 19/F, GUANGDONG FINANCE BLDG, 88 CONNAUGHT RD WEST, SAI YING PUN 35482567 RU00277815-RU

SUCCESS HALCYON LIMITED

成翠有限公司 RM. 1318-19, 13/F, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00268020-RU

SUCCESS KIND LIMITED

仁旺有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1909, 19/F, LUEN CHEONG CAN CENTRE, NO.6-8 YIP WONG ROAD, TUEN MUN 91791908 RU00262648-RU

SUCCESS TRADING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

成業貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 5/F, CENTURY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 24762880 RU00213431-RU

SUGO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

速購國際有限公司 RM. 13, UNIT A1, 2/F., PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 51007540 RU00268880-RU

SUM WIRELESS CO., LIMITED

三木電訊有限公司 RM. 2902, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 54347877 RU00249880-RU

SUM YEUNG H.K. (INT'L) LIMITED

森洋香港國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT A&C, 8/F, KING YIP FTY BLDG, NO.59 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 27698123 RU00271089-RU

SUMERIAN TELECOM LIMITED

香港數碼人電訊有限公司 RM. 613, CAREER AND KENSON INDUSTRIAL MANSION, 58 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00279390-RU

SUMMER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

小夏科技有限公司 RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 30697629 RU00266711-RU

SUMMIT WORLDWIDE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

逸峰國際貿易有限公司 G/F, NO.27 FIFE STREET, MONG KOK 23699778 RU00187535-RU

SUN ARAD CO., LIMITED RM. 68, UNIT C&D, 1/F, POR MEE IND BUILDING, 500 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 60218875 RU00275568-RU

SUN BRIGHT TELECOM LIMITED

新曦電訊有限公司 RM. C, 13/F, WINNER FACTORY BLDG, 55 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 61281269 RU00253928-RU

SUN CARGO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

日昇物流有限公司 9/F, CONTINENTAL ELECTRIC IND BLDG, 17 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 29984567

RU00132302-RU

(13230)

SUN CUPID TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

新基德科技(香港)有限公司 16/F, CEO TOWER, 77 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27250161EXT.865 RU00165399-RU

SUN GLORY TELECOM LIMITED RM. 2611, 26/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53770490 RU00265783-RU

SUN HIGH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

同好科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 19/F, TUNG HIP COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 248 DES VOEUX ROAD, SHEUNG WAN 96736039 RU00245882-RU

SUN KEE HI-FI COMPANY O/B HIT FALCON ENTERPRISE LIMITED

新記音响中心 O/B 喜翔企業有限公司 G/F, 149 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 27201361 RU00191407-RU

SUN KING INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

順得金國際（香港）有限公司 RM. 605, BLDG 3, NAN FUNG IND CITY, 18 TIN HAU RD, TUEN MUN 68734292 RU00214508-RU

SUN LIGHT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED RM. 71, 2/F, MIRADOR MANSION, 54-64 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27391434

RU00111598-RU

(11159)

SUN NING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

新寧科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT I, 7/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69404812 RU00277562-RU

SUN SMART TELECOM RM. /FLAT A & B, 7/F, KAM WING COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 28-30 MINDEN AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 2301 1588

RU00087608-RU

(8760)

SUN SMILE ELECTRONICS RM. /FLAT B, 6/F, KA TO FACTORY BUILDING, NO 2 CHEUNG YUE STREET, LAI CHI KOK 27221435 RU00139673-RU

SUN SMILE TRADING RM. /SHOP 70, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27221435 RU00207072-RU

SUN TAK TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

新德電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO 7, 16/F, REMINGTON CTR, 23 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 52888891 RU00256493-RU

SUN TELECOM LIMITED

太陽電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16-17, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67311735 RU00218063-RU

SUN WELL LIMITED

日佳有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 8/F,  NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 31830168 RU00171811-RU

SUN-INFINITY DEVICES RM. /FLAT 8, 8/F, BLK B, FOKLIN BUILDING, 7 BAKER COURT, HUNG HOM 23684525

RU00127488-RU

(12748)

SUNFAI (INT'L) TRADING CO., LIMITED

晨暉（國際）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 609, 6/F, HUNG TAI INT'L BLDG, 37-39 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 62109693 RU00249602-RU

SUNICS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

瑞達思實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT 720A, 7/F, TOWER A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 69444917 RU00239144-RU

SUNLIGHT TELECOM CO., LIMITED

陽光通信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5031, 5/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27935511 RU00197194-RU

SUNLIKE GLOBAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1028, 10/F, BLK B, FOCAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 27822743 RU00221301-RU

SUNLINK (HK) LIMITED

聖聯（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 27/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26093833 RU00274174-RU

SUNMIAO GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

森淼集團（香港）有限公司 RM. 4-7, 16/F, CHINA AEROSPACE CENTRE, NO 143 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG 23468228 RU00273209-RU

SUNNY ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING LIMITED

三和電子工程有限公司 G/F, 283 LAI CHI KOK RD, SHAM SHUI PO 23923266 RU00137073-RU

SUNNY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

三和工程服務有限公司 MEZZ/F, 283 LAI CHI KOK RD., SHAM SHUI PO 91027780 RU00162115-RU

SUNNY INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY

新意國際貿易公司 RM. 402, KAI SHING HSE,  KAI YIP ESTATE, KOWLOON BAY 61590154

RU00122200-RU

(12220)

SUNNY MARINE SERVICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

日洸遊艇服務有限公司 2/F, BLK E, 113 TUEN TSZ WAI,  , TUEN MUN 55487015 RU00245010-RU

SUNNY TRADERS RM. /FLAT C4, 5/F, BLK C, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67457416 RU00267371-RU

SUNRISE LOGISTICS LIMITED

溢昇物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 43, 2/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35831315 RU00260923-RU



SUNRISE TELECOM CO., LIMITED RM. / FLAT 53, 1/F, CHUN KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 37059256 RU00260240-RU

SUNRON SUPPLY CHAIN (HK) LIMITED

迅龍供應鏈（香港）有限公司 2/F, BLK A, PAK SIK GODOWN BUILDING NO. 1, NOS. 12-36 WO HEUNG STREET, FO TAN 37052598 RU00269539-RU

SUNS COMMUNICATION SERVICES CO

新時電子電訊工程公司 LOT 1095 DD 123,  FOOK HI STREET WANG CHAU, YUEN LONG 2476 6559

RU00025533-RU

(2553)

SUNSHINE CHAMPION LIMITED

盛冠有限公司 RM. /FLAT E1, 3/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, LAI CHI KOK 27943036 RU00251277-RU

SUNSHINE MOBILE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

日昇移動國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 606, 6/F, BLK C, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 69828168 RU00261610-RU

SUNSHINE SHUNTONG TRADING LIMITED

陽光順通貿易股份有限公司
RM. 710, TCL TOWER, 8 TAI CHUNG ROAD, TSUEN WAN

新界荃灣大涌道8號TCL工業中心710室 66729867 RU00279213-RU

SUNSHINE TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

陽光通訊(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 00852-5163812 RU00193932-RU

SUNSHINE VANADIUM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

坤和企業有限公司 RM. / FLAT 907, WINNING COMM BLDG, 46-48 HILLWOOD ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23770966 RU00237570-RU

SUNSMART TECNOS LIMITED RM. / FLAT B, 6/F, CHEONG WAI BLDG, 62-66 PORTLAND ST, YAU MA TEI 61276053 RU00136829-RU

SUNSTRIKE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. C, 7/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK ROAD, HUNG HOM 23684525

RU00092887-RU

(9288)

SUNTAK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

祟達實業有限公司
RM. 2702-3, 27/F, BANK OF EAST ASIA HARBOUR VIEW CENTRE, 56 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔告士打道56號東亞銀行港灣中心27樓2702-3室 25261311 RU00161048-RU

SUNTEC MARINE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

欣泰航海技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 6/F, ASSUN PACIFIC CENTRE, NO.41 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21170758 RU00231895-RU

SUNVALLEY (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

太陽谷技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, SILVERCORP INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21101865 RU00273588-RU

SUNWORLD TRANSPORTATION LOGISTICS LIMITED

昇洋運輸物流有限公司
RM. 1318, 13/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘成業街27號日昇中心13字1318室 28667763 RU00235487-RU

SUPER DRAGON GROUP INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

超龍集團國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1318, 13/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 95363586 RU00236338-RU

SUPER HAMEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

薩柏國際有限公司 RM. H28G, 10/F, BLK EH, GOLDEN BEAR IND CTR, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK ST, TSUEN WAN 27108200 RU00272461-RU

SUPER VISION TRADING COMPANY RM. /FLAT D2, 04/F, HUNG CHEONG FACTORY BUILDING, 3 KWONG CHEONG STREET, LAI CHI KOK 39745595 RU00163004-RU

SUPER-MEDIC COMPANY

杏林洋行 RM. 4301 & 4308, 43/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE 3, 39 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27630170 RU00166175-RU

SUPERUNION EXPRESS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

超聯速遞（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 15/F, GOLDFIELD INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 144-150 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 13825279502 RU00218897-RU

SUPEX LOGIC (HONGKONG) LIMITED

極速快運物流（香港）有限公司 G/F, DD102 LOT 448 449,  KA LONG ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG 23208693 RU00221072-RU

SUPPORT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

十通有限公司 RM. 25A, BLK 3, OSCAR BY THE SEA, 8 PUNG LOI ROAD, TSEUNG KWAN O 54899845 RU00235259-RU

SUPREME DIGITAL LIMITED

景泰隆數碼有限公司 RM. U, 9/F, BLK 3, CAMELPAINT BLDG, 60 HOI YUEN RD, KWUN TONG 23459345

RU00125838-RU

(12583)

SUPREME IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED RM. 802, MULTIFIELD PLAZA, 3-7A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 31136873 RU00240109-RU

SURE WIN TELECOM LIMITED

宏揚電訊國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2309, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 34269368 RU00263462-RU

SUROOH HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37054933 RU00225727-RU

SURPASS TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

香港超越電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 20-21, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 92193889 RU00184286-RU

SUZHOU XINYOU CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 53733380 RU00233875-RU

SVA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

偉訊特科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT K, 23/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 55 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 35652666 RU00256001-RU

SWALS EXIM PVT. LIMITED

斯沃克斯進出口有限公司 RM. /FLAT 516, 05/F, EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 98 GRANVILLE RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 31580975 RU00270291-RU

SWATOW INTERNATIONAL WIRELESS CO., LIMITED

汕際電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 27/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21164888 RU00181759-RU

SWEDISH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

瑞典洋行有限公司 5/F, SML TOWER, 165 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 2953 5111

RU00057299-RU

(5729)

SWELL INTELLIGENT DIGITAL COMPANY LIMITED

斯維爾智能數碼有限公司
RM. 501, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南87-105號百利商業中心501室 25415733 RU00220688-RU

SY SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

山友供應鏈有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 91399097 RU00255807-RU

SYBER SENSE IOT COMPANY LIMITED

智天物聯有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 16/F, BLK A, HI TECH INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-21 PAK TIN PAR STREET, TSUEN WAN 91423628 RU00225638-RU

SYCOMP TECHNOLOGIES HONG KONG LIMITED LEVEL 8, K11 ATELIER KING'S ROAD, 728 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 93276900 RU00246668-RU

SYIJIA LIMITED

RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘興業街19-21號明生工業大廈5字樓511室 13005459838 RU00279225-RU

SYNAPSE THERAPEUTICS LIMITED

百谷醫療科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05-06, 23/F, BLK 1, ENTERPRISE SQUARE FIVE, 38 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 31881638 RU00221705-RU

SYNC CO., LIMITED

香港信科有限公司 RM. 2306B&2307, 23/F, WEST TOWER SHUN TAK CTR, 168-200 CONNAUGHT RD, CENTRAL 21349719 RU00272790-RU

SYNERGY GLOBAL FREIGHT (HK) LIMITED

匯智環球貨運（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1A, 7/F, WESTLEY SQUARE, 48 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21267807 RU00269541-RU

SYNERGY MEDICAL SUPPLY CO. LIMITED

力俊醫療設備有限公司 RM. /FLAT 606-609, 6/F, GLOBAL PLAZA, 1 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31052821 RU00276065-RU

SYNERGY TECHNOLOGIES (ASIA) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3118, 31/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31830168

RU00105115-RU

(10511)

SYNERTONE COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

協同通信技術有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 37493166 RU00144333-RU

SYNERTONE SATELLITE COMMUNICATION LIMITED

協同衛星通信有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 852-37493166 RU00144321-RU

SYNIGENCE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

琦瑋貿易有限公司 RM. /SUITE B, 14/F, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 432 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 97338659 RU00265365-RU

SYNNEX TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

聯強國際(香港)有限公司 16/F, METRO CENTRE I, 32 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23792587 RU00150879-RU

SYNTECH ASIA LIMITED

欣泰亞洲有限公司 16/F, METRO CTR I, 32 LAM HING ST, KOWLOON BAY 23792587 RU00175895-RU

SYNTHESIS PACIFIC LIMITED RM. F2-05, 10/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 98589072 RU00142555-RU

SYSTECH TELECOM LIMITED

盈創通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 403, 4/F, VALLEY CENTRE, 80-82 MORRISON HILL ROAD, WAN CHAI 28997688

RU00100305-RU

(10030)

SZ SUNRISE (H.K.) LIMITED

華旭豐科技發展（香港）有限公司
RM. 22, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓22室 30780831 RU00272702-RU

SZ XINGYUNFAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

深圳市興雲帆科技有限公司
RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新莆崗五芳街8號利嘉工業大廈11樓32室 53008243 RU00272827-RU

SZCHUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

思之創貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT M01, 12/F, BLK 1, KIN HO INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 14-24 AU PUI WAN STREET, SHA TIN 97882489 RU00279554-RU

SZP LIMITED

聖澤鵬有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 21349719 RU00278413-RU

SZU INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

深大國際物流有限公司 RM. 307, 3/F, BLK B, SHEUNG SHUI PLAZA, 95 PO WAN RD, SHEUNG SHUI 24732830 RU00239548-RU

T&Z TECHNOLOGY HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 28131878 RU00238750-RU

T-WORLD TELCOM CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT G, 49/F, BLK 1, THE APEX, 33 WO YI HOP ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39022075 RU00220513-RU

T.H. MASON LOGISTICS LIMITED

兆泉美信物流(香港)有限公司 RM. 1406, 14/F, BLK B, HOI LUEN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 55 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 27530068 RU00137605-RU

T.H.I. GROUP LIMITED

台驊國際股份有限公司 BLK H, G/F, YIU LIAN DOCKYARD, 1-7 SAI TSO WAN ROAD, TSING YI 24199399 RU00155728-RU

T2MOBILE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 31802888 RU00168927-RU

TAAZ GLOBAL TELECOM LIMITED RM. / FLAT 21, 3/F, GEMMY FACTORY BUILDING, 12 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56000034 RU00255403-RU

TAI HENG ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

泰恒電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05B, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 69534989 RU00221604-RU

TAI HOLLY LIMITED

可傑有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2103-5, 21/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE TWO, 3 SHEUNG YUET RD, KOWLOON BAY 23175993 RU00198879-RU

TAI KAM SUCCESS CO., LIMITED

大金成功有限公司
21/F, TOWER 1, ENTERPRISE SQUARE, PHASE 1, 9 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍九龍灣常悅道9號企業廣場一期一座21樓 63199111 RU00269779-RU

TAI MEI INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

泰美實業（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT D1, 31/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21579555 RU00242735-RU

TAI MEI INDUSTRIAL CO

泰美實業公司 RM. / FLAT D1, 31/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21579555 RU00242773-RU

TAI SHING TRADING LIMITED

大城貿易有限公司 RM. /SHOP G86A, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 54347877 RU00246214-RU

TAI SING INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

泰升實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 33/F, COS CENTRE, 56 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 29505000 RU00238938-RU



TAI TONG TRADING LIMITED

大塘貿易有限公司
RM. /SHOP G85, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街83號先達廣場地下G85號鋪 23812768 RU00183931-RU

TAI WO MOTORS LTD G/F, 15-19 HA HEUNG RD, TO KWA WAN 2765 8390

RU00027436-RU

(2743)

TAILOY HOLDING LIMITED

大來控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 37493166 RU00255465-RU

TAIWAN EXPRESS (HONG KONG) CO. LIMITED

台灣空運香港有限公司 SUB-SECTION 1 OF SECTION C, OF LOT NO 3719 IN DD 104, YUEN LONG 21951328 RU00151085-RU

TAIYANG TELECOM CO., LIMITED

泰洋電訊有限公司 RM. 2, 10/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00253257-RU

TAIYI ELECTRONIC LIMITED

太一電子有限公司 RM. 02, 11/F, SHIU FAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 69529689 RU00245414-RU

TAK SHING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

德勝科技有限公司 RM. 01, 11/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67482969 RU00254994-RU

TAK TIN TECHNOLOGY CO.

德天科技公司
RM. C9C, 5/F, BLK C, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣青山道489-491號香港工業中心C座5樓C9C室 52626262 RU00268614-RU

TAK TUNG LOGISTICS LIMITED

德通貨運有限公司 RM. 301-2, 3/F, HANG SENG WANCHAI BLDG, 200 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 92242760 RU00137047-RU

TAK-TRANS LOGISTICS LIMITED

德運物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2601, 26/F, ONE MIDTOWN, 11 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31601678 RU00221351-RU

TALENT TELECOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

晉聯電訊科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 804, 8/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23438577

RU00116954-RU

(11695)

TALIANCE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1A, WOODLAND VILLA, 345-347 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD WEST, KOWLOON CITY 25424928 RU00227694-RU

TANG SHEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

唐燊科技有限公司
RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS FACTORY BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘開源道56號大眾工業大廈1字樓101A室 31108391 RU00254261-RU

TANITA HEALTH EQUIPMENT HK LIMITED

百利達健康器材香港有限公司 RM. 301, 3/F, WING ON PLAZA, 62 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 28387111 RU00147670-RU

TAO YUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

道遠科技有限公司
RM. F, 26/F, BILLION PLAZA II, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍深水埗長沙灣長裕街10號億京廣場2期26樓F室 39622799 RU00259108-RU

TAOCHIP (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

深圳市淘芯電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT B02, 2/F, HOOVER INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 54347877 RU00277459-RU

TAPEVENTS ASIA LIMITED RM. /UNIT 6, 11/F, ONE MIDTOWN, 11 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26586628 RU00180327-RU

TARGET GRACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

嘉標國際股份有限公司
RM. B, 25/F, SHUI WING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12-22 TAI YUEN STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌大圓街12-22號瑞榮工業大廈25字樓B室 24927789 RU00199631-RU

TARGET OVERSEA LIMITED

騰達越洋行有限公司 RM. /FLAT A2, 7/F, BLK A, TONIC IND CENTER, 26 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 21100182 RU00162545-RU

TASTER GROUP LIMITED

試味者集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 4/F, ENERGY PLAZA, NO 92 GRANVILLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI EAST, TSIM SHA TSUI 94192485 RU00227276-RU

TAT SHING (HONG KONG) TRADING COMPANY

達成(香港)貿易公司
701, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍官塘鴻圖道19號富登中心701號 51755370 RU00184666-RU

TAT SHING COMPANY LIMITED

達成船舶供應有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 12/F, KWONG GA FTY BLG, 64 VICTORIA RD, KENNEDY TOWN 25590171 RU00247444-RU

TAT YUEN ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

達源電子有限公司 RM. A, 19/F, MAX SHARE CENTRE, 367-373 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 98587171 RU00266420-RU

TATKK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 69494581 RU00242862-RU

TBK TELECOM CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 03, 11/F, BLK 01, METRO CENTRE, 32 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27280047 RU00174754-RU

TBN LOGISTIC (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1907, 19/F, FOOK YIP BUILDING, 53-57 KWAI FUNG CRESENT, KWAI CHUNG 31040780 RU00269034-RU

TC ORIENT LIGHTING HOLDINGS LIMITED

達進東方照明控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT E, 30/F, TOWER B, BILLION CTR, 1 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 24131189 RU00235994-RU

TCCT TRADE CO., LIMITED

天成成天貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 37059887 RU00255491-RU

TCL COMMUNICATION LIMITED 5/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 31802888 RU00172192-RU

TCL KI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 133, 15/F, BLK A, WAH SANG BUILDING, NO.14-18 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, SHA TIN 69939547 RU00278273-RU

TCL MOBILE COMMUNICATION (HK) COMPANY LIMITED 5/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 23020998

RU00069838-RU

(6983)

TCT MOBILE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 5/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 31802888

RU00111017-RU

(11101)

TCT MOBILE MULTINATIONAL LIMITED 5/F, BUILDING 22E, 22 SCIENCE PARK EAST AVENUE HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 24377399 RU00252724-RU

TCT MOBILE OVERSEAS LIMITED 5/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 31802800 RU00180062-RU

TDS LOGISTICS LIMITED FLAT A 3/F & FLAT C,D 4/F & FLAT C,D 10/F, BLK 1, 167-175 WO YI HOP RD, KWAI CHUNG 23773577 RU00141541-RU

TEAC AUDIO (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

第一音響﹙中國﹚有限公司 RM. 2115, 21/F, TECHNOLOGY PARK, 18 ON LAI STREET, SHA TIN 26901333 RU00249727-RU

TEAM ECO HONG KONG LIMITED

香港天極有限公司 RM. /FLAT C1, 15/F, MG TOWER, 133 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 96083661 RU00226781-RU

TEAM LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

一致物流貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 2/F, INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CENTRE II, 73 CHAI WAN KOK ST, TSUEN WAN 24391191 RU00228901-RU

TEAM WELL SOLUTION LIMITED

添偉諾商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605B, 6/F, JOIN-IN HANG SING CENTRE, 2-16 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 39984055 RU00222252-RU

TEAMWISE LIMITED

天惠有限公司 RM. 2801-02, NEW TREASURE CENTRE, 10 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 23233422 RU00243092-RU

TEC GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

德高物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT B8, 5/F, BLK B, PROFICIENT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 WANG KWUN ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23047227 RU00255376-RU

TEC YIN LIMITED

泰彥有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 6/F, FRONT BLOCK, 19-21 HING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 21395247 RU00188525-RU

TECH DATA DISTRIBUTION (HONG KONG) LIMITED 21/F, TOWER ONE MILLENNIUM CITY 1, 388 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 29672131 RU00231465-RU

TECH GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

達材集團控股有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00265430-RU

TECH NEXT (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 06, A2, 06/F, BLK 01, 41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 55690340 RU00275897-RU

TECH SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 09, 5/F, FLOURISH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 33 SHEUNG YEE ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 31880944 RU00248282-RU

TECH STAR COMMUNICATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 09, 5/F, FLOURISH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 33 SHEUNG YEE ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 91251379 RU00142024-RU

TECH TOUCH LIMITED RM. /WORKSHOP 9, 8/F, WAH WAI CENTRE, 38-40 AU PUI WAN STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 36221479 RU00276938-RU

TECHMAX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

科源電子技術有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, 7/F, RICKY CTR, 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 37098069 RU00234245-RU

TECHNOLOGY DEFENDER ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

科技捍衛者電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 4, 7/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21520278 RU00260834-RU

TECHNOSOURCE HK LIMITED RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 29563333 RU00180036-RU

TECHTIME HONGKONG LIMITED

香港特信通科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1503, 15/F, M PLACE, 54 WONG CHUK HANG ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG 34602732 RU00256710-RU

TECHUNIVERSE LIMITED

環宇資訊科技有限公司 1/F, WINNER MANSION, 691A NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 23959700 RU00199530-RU

TECHVISION INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

慧爲智能科技(香港)有限公司
RM. 803, 8/F, YUE XIU BUILDING, 160-174 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔駱克道160-174號越秀大廈8樓803室 35830215 RU00179273-RU

TECHWAVE TELECOM LIMITED

泰威電訊有限公司 RM. E, UNIT B02, 10/F, NO.169 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00270176-RU

TECKWAH TRADING (HK) LIMITED

德華商貿（香港）有限公司 RM. /SUITE 1126, 11/F, OCEAN CENTRE, 5 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 24808028 RU00241252-RU

TECNICA (FAR EAST) LTD RM. /UNIT A-E, 23/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27934732 RU00227567-RU

TECNO MOBILE LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 31628963 RU00172697-RU

TECNO REALLYTEK LIMITED RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19-25 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 31628963 RU00172685-RU

TECPRO (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 13/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 21917688 RU00175299-RU

TEEMOON TELECOM LIMITED

天玥通訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 204, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 84934941 RU00276255-RU

TEHODA TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港特浩逹貿易有限公司 RM. 17, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, NO.41 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM 13580399759 RU00271039-RU

TEKELEK ASIA LIMITED RM. /UNIT 17, 16/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 35654113 RU00186951-RU

TELCONN INDUSTRY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED

天愛實業科技有限公司 3/F, WORKINGTON TOWER, 78 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 37493948 RU00217338-RU

TELEASE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

得利易貿易有限公司 RM. 1303, PRESIDENT COMM CTR, 602-608 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 97654813 RU00276635-RU

TELECELL MOBILE (H.K) LIMITED

RM. 801, METRO CTR 2, 21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY

九龍灣臨興街21號美羅中心2期801室 93809063 RU00148393-RU

TELECOM RETAIL LIMITED RM. /FLAT I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CTR, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 37054933 RU00231934-RU

TELECOM SERVICE ONE LIMITED

電訊首科有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 8/F, TELECOM DIGITAL TOWER, 58 TSUN YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 71119185 RU00152354-RU

TELECOM SERVICE ONE LIMITED

電訊首科有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 3/F, SUNSHINE KOWLOON BAY CARGO CTR, 59 TAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 77776000 RU00223038-RU

TELECOM STATION O/B FU TAT TELECOM LIMITED

通訊站 O/B 富達通訊有限公司 RM. /SHOP 22-23, 2/F, METRO SHAM SHUI, 226-242 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, SHAM SHUI PO 23873313 RU00137629-RU

TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICE COMPANY RM. G-4, G/F, GOLDEN MANSION, 42-52 MAIN ST EAST, SHAU KEI WAN 2568 9407

RU00031928-RU

(3192)



TELECOMMUNICATIONS & SECURITY SYSTEMS LTD RM. 10B, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM 2333 6339

RU00018374-RU

(1837)

TELEFIELD LIMITED RM. D, 2/F, VALIANT IND. CTR., 2-12 AU PUI WAN ST., FOTAN, SHA TIN 2605 2811

RU00045066-RU

(4506)

TELEMETRO COMMUNICATIONS (H.K.) LIMITED

宏日通訊(香港)有限公司 RM. 803, 8/F, TECHNOLOGY PARK, 18 ON LAI STREET, SHA TIN 29477163 RU00172899-RU

TELEMPIRE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO. LIMITED

天隆泰國際實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13-14, 2/F, PO HONG CENTRE, 2 WANG TUNG STREET, KOWLOON BAY 97689668 RU00176760-RU

TELEPHONI TRADE MARK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 17, 7/F, THE ICON, 320-322 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 67310467 RU00224042-RU

TELEPLAN SERVICE SOLUTIONS ASIA B.V. 15/F, PHASE II, YKK BUILDING, 2 SAN LIK ST, TUEN MUN 92218201 RU00138544-RU

TELEPLUS GSM CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 07, BLK 01, 05/F, METRO CENTRE, 32 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 54990047 RU00181367-RU

TELEXYEED LIMITED

眾熒香港有限公司 RM. / UNIT 15-16, 23/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD,  , KWUN TONG 35909199 RU00253954-RU

TELIT WIRELESS SOLUTIONS HONG KONG LIMITED

泰利特無線通信香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 17/F, GREENFIELD TOWER CONCORDIA PLAZA, 1 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 26205818 RU00155665-RU

TELLING TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

天音通信(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00213328-RU

TELOX COMMUNICATIONS CO., LIMITED

同立通信有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 34604012 RU00258334-RU

TELSEC GROUP COMPANY LIMITED RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00275974-RU

TEM MOBILE LIMITED 13/F, HARBOUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 122-124 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 31767922 RU00241579-RU

TEN TEN ONE TEN LIMITED

十十一十有限公司 16/F, GINZA PLAZA, NO.2A-2H SAI YEUNG CHOI SOUTH, MONG KOK 36160454 RU00217972-RU

TENCH (HK) INFORMATION CO., LIMITED

RM. 1318-19, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道610號荷李活商業中心1318-19室 00852-27108200 RU00196899-RU

TENFENG METAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

智能金屬集團有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30756699 RU00261317-RU

TENG FEI TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

騰飛科技香港發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3609, 36/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00255124-RU

TENG HONG DA TRADE LIMITED

騰鴻達貿易有限公司 RM. 22, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PH 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 62384253 RU00278261-RU

TENG HUA TELECOM LIMITED

騰華電訊有限公司 RM. D19, 12/F, MAI GAR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 146 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 53479777 RU00269298-RU

TENGCHUANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

騰創國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1904A, 19/F, LUCKY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 103 DES VOEUX ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 39967628 RU00247723-RU

TENGDASHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

騰達盛貿易有限公司 OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 30697891 RU00269933-RU

TENGFEI (GLOBAL) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

騰飛（環球）科技有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00259792-RU

TERRALINK LIMITED

曜辰達聯有限公司 RM. 2125, 21/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 65300858 RU00277005-RU

TERUMO BCT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

泰爾茂比司特（香港）有限公司 RM. 2507, 25/F, C C WU BUILDING, 302 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 97329061 RU00219635-RU

TESIMEI MACHINERTY EQUIPMENT LIMITED

特思美機械設備有限公司
RM. 7, 7/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道37-39號鴻泰工業大廈7樓7室 55113312 RU00274150-RU

TESTIME LIMITED 2/F, DORSET HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 82022655 RU00197524-RU

TETRONIC COMPANY RM. /FLAT F, 45/F, BLK 8, VILLA ESPLANDER, 8 NGA YONG CHAU STREET, TSING YI 44 7887553635 RU00179881-RU

TEXPO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

德士保國際有限公司 RM. 702, CAR PO COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 18 LYNDHURST TERRACE, CENTRAL 25244948 RU00158661-RU

TG GROUP LIMITED RM. /UNIT 510, 5/F, KAM TEEM INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 135 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI WAN, SAI YING PUN 51382761 RU00254677-RU

TG TRADE LIMITED

統冠貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMMERCIAL BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 53112355 RU00267989-RU

TGL GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

亨運達供應鏈有限公司 RM. / FLAT F1-9, 6/F, PHASE 1 HANG FUNG IND BLDG, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 28913799 RU00262220-RU

THAKRAL ELECTRONICS

德加拉電業 RM. /FLAT B, 13/F, CHUAN KEI FACTORY BUILDING, 15-23 KIN HONG STREET, KWAI CHUNG 2722 7752

RU00035344-RU

(3534)

THALES DIS HONG KONG LIMITED

泰雷茲數字安全香港有限公司 RM. /UNITS 1105-1107, 11/F, NEW KOWLOON PLAZA, 38 TAI KOK TSUI ROAD, TAI KOK TSUI 23063688 RU00195760-RU

THE AIRFREIGHT MASTER LTD

空運專業服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 609, 06/F, BLK A, PROFIT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 23342301

RU00129800-RU

(12980)

THE ASIA MTM GROUP LIMITED

亞邁集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT B06, 29/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30601549 RU00134584-RU

THE INDUSTRIAL PROMOTING COMPANY LIMITED

振業儀器有限公司
20/F, SI TOI COM BLDG, 62-63 CONNAUGHT RD W, SAI YING PUN

香港干諾道西62-63號時代商業大廈19-21字樓 2548 0126

RU00068658-RU

(6865)

THE JARDINE ENGINEERING CORPORATION LIMITED TOWER A, 5/F, 6/F & RM 704B-705, 7/F, 223-231 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 28071717

RU00045559-RU

(4555)

THE ONE ENVIRONMENTAL RECYCLING LIMITED

唯一回收環保處理有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 4/F, WING CHEUNG IND BLDG, 109 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 23451005 RU00195948-RU

THE SEA CORPORATION (HK) LIMITED

海瑞國際香港有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.6, 12/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, NO.48 KWONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 39622685 RU00277954-RU

THE VITA COMPANY LIMITED 10/F, 40-41 CONNAUGHT RD W, SHEUNG WAN 2548-7483

RU00104202-RU

(10420)

THE WILL DEVELOPMENT HONGKONG LIMITED RM. 1801, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30691833 RU00258435-RU

THINKING GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

思維集團控股有限公司 22/F, 78 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 29551222 RU00231768-RU

THOUSAND GOLD PROMISE COMPANY LIMITED

一諾芊金（貿易）有限公司 RM. 815, 8/F, SUI YING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.1 YUK YAT STREET, TO KWA WAN 52660661 RU00274869-RU

THUAN PHAT MOBILE COMPANY

順發數碼公司 RM. /UNIT 02, 15/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 65966686 RU00248713-RU

THUNDER ENTERPRISES (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT C&D, 8/F, CENTRE MARK II, 305-313 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL 30732003 RU00169359-RU

TIAN LONG ELECTRONIC TRADING LIMITED

天龍電子貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67385553 RU00211881-RU

TIAN MEI CO., LIMITED

RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 28855081 RU00265404-RU

TIANLONG INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED

天龍國際(香港)有限公司 RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 31183033 RU00183789-RU

TIANWEN TRADING LIMITED

天穩貿易有限公司 RM. 28, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PHASE 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39622685 RU00273994-RU

TIANYA CO., LIMITED

RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 28855081 RU00265391-RU

TIANYIN GENERAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT RD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00268070-RU

TIANYIN TRADING (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT RD, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00268753-RU

TIANYU COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

天宇朗通香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1507, 15/F, EMPEROR GROUP CENTRE, 288 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 25626232

RU00113845-RU

(11384)

TIDALIS APAC LIMITED 21/F, NAM WO HONG BUILDING, 148 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 29051633 RU00155792-RU

TIM HO WAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

添好運貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 9/F, SUNVIEW INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 3 ON YIP STREET, CHAI WAN 69095351 RU00239308-RU

TIMBER DIGITAL LIMITED

時樾數碼有限公司 RM. /UNIT 310, 3/F, HUNG TO CENTER, NO. 94-96 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00277447-RU

TIME AIR EXPRESS RM. /FLAT 902, 9/F, TREASURE CENTRE, NO. 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53187867 RU00227618-RU

TIME CREATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 606, 6/F, 8 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 98829882 RU00272221-RU

TIME MAX GROUP LIMITED RM. /FLAT 902, 9/F, TREASURE CTR, 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 53187867 RU00238508-RU

TIME MEDICAL LIMITED

時代醫療有限公司 RM. /UNIT G02, G/F, MARS CENTRE, 2 DAI WANG STREET, TAI PO INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, TAI PO 21561711 RU00254641-RU

TIMES DIGITAL O/B SMART HOUSE TELECOM GROUP LIMITED

時代數碼 O/B 數碼屋電訊集團有限公司 G/F, 200 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 35869938 RU00236275-RU

TIMES LOGISTICS LIMITED

時豐物流有限公司 3/F, YEUNG YIU CHUNG NO 6 IND'L BLDG, 19 CHEUNG SHUN STREET, LAI CHI KOK 35130816 RU00192839-RU

TIMES RECYCLING LIMITED

時代電信亞洲有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12-13, 18/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55366726 RU00212340-RU

TIMING TELECOM CO., LIMITED

天銘電訊科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 68727764 RU00240490-RU

TIN CHOI METAL ELECTRICAL LIMITED

天彩五金電業有限公司 G/F, 189 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 35835575 RU00202200-RU

TIN LOONG TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

天瓏電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2002, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68769718 RU00180151-RU

TIN SHING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

天成國際貿易有限公司 RM. 16, 17/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK 91468291 RU00265973-RU

TINLO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

天祿國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 7/F, SPA CENTRE, NO 53-55 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 68763019 RU00211285-RU



TIPTOP INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED

峻華國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 317, 3/F, BLK B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27236939 RU00192714-RU

TKL LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED BLK /GODOWN D, 3/F, SUNSHINE KLN BAY CARGO CENTRE, 59 TAI YIP STREET, KOWLOON BAY 22435752

RU00130512-RU

(13051)

TLTC CO., LIMITED

天樂科技有限公司 RM. 3, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00268107-RU

TMS HK OEM COMPANY LIMITED

智能移動電子設備貿易有限公司 RM. 1611, 16/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 64816211 RU00277675-RU

TNR INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

騰濡國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 305, 3/F, MIRROR TOWER, 61 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 31451008 RU00190443-RU

TOA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TOA(香港)有限公司 RM. 710, 7/F, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 27820311

RU00060424-RU

(6042)

TOFU SHOP LIMITED

豆腐屋有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 17/F, WING CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, NOS.58-70 KWAI CHEONG RD, KWAI CHUNG 23964488

RU00127642-RU

(12764)

TOKEY COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES LTD RM. B, 7/F, FOOK SHING IND. BLDG, 1A YUK YAT STREET, TO KWA WAN 2364 0313

RU00076415-RU

(7641)

TOKYO COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED RM. /FLAT ABC, 23/F, CHEUNG HING SHING CENTRE, 23 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 24990401 RU00202919-RU

TOKYO LIFESTYLE LIMITED

東京生活館有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 12/F, WING ON PLAZA, 62 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21565036 RU00252899-RU

TOLL GLOBAL FORWARDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

拓領環球貨運(香港)有限公司 14/F, TOWER 1, EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27981900 RU00141527-RU

TOMORROW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1206, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65764646 RU00235374-RU

TONEX GLOBAL TRADE (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 9, 1ST/F, THE CLOUD, NO.111 TUNG CHAU ST, TAI KOK TSUI 59569204 RU00274693-RU

TONG DA LOGISTICS & ENVIRONMENTAL DISPOSAL LIMITED

通達物流環保處理有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 6/F, MORLITE BLDG, 40 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25975195 RU00188311-RU

TONG HUI TELECOM LIMITED

同輝電訊有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00244032-RU

TONG LUO REN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

同路人船務有限公司
RM. 1309, 13/F, KING'S COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2-4 CHATHAM COURT, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀漆咸圍2-4號金時商業大廈13樓1309室 27199168 RU00270049-RU

TONG SHING TECHNOLOGY COMPANY

東成科技公司 RM. /FLAT 143-145, 1/F, NEW CAPITAL COMPUTER PLAZA, 85-95 UN CHAU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 27299234 RU00277435-RU

TONG SHUN TONG XUN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

通順通訊電子有限公司
RM. 6, 11/F, PROSPERITY PLACE, 6 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘成業街6號泓富廣場11樓6室 82061801 RU00259843-RU

TONGXIN TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

深圳市同心科技香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 23/F, LUCKY PLAZA, 315-321 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 31712350 RU00217996-RU

TONGYONG YOUHE LTD

通用視訊系統有限公司 DD 109 LOT 1662 NO.72 G/F,  , YUEN LONG 27703382 RU00235590-RU

TONLY ELECTRONICS SALES LIMITED

通力電子銷售有限公司 8/F, BUILDING 22E,  HONG KONG SCIENCE PARK, SHA TIN 24377456 RU00215358-RU

TONY (HK) TELECOM LIMITED

長樂（香港）電訊有限公司 RM. 02, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 63566070 RU00265985-RU

TOOR IMPEX LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 6/F, KA TO FACTORY BUILDING, NO 2 CHEUNG YUE STREET, LAI CHI KOK 93174540 RU00231477-RU

TOP (H.K)GROUP LIMITED

傑出（香港）集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 09, 1/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 98173580 RU00270645-RU

TOP CHAMPION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

冠昇科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 7/F, WAH HUNG CENTER, NO.41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 25396417 RU00199629-RU

TOP GRADE HK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

廚上品（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.8 LUK HOP ST, SAN PO KONG 53008243 RU00272764-RU

TOP LEAD HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED

昌冠香港集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2007, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 93667122 RU00175097-RU

TOP LEGEND INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

駿昇國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 19A, 8/F, PROFIT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS.1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 23741098 RU00192132-RU

TOP LINK LOGISTICS LIMITED

恒盛物流有限公司 RM. 1504-7, 15/F, TELFORD HOUSE, 16 WANG HOI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 26278382 RU00139293-RU

TOP SKY TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

中天弘浩國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19, 4/F, BLK B, SHEUNG SHUI PLAZA, 3 KA FU CLOSE, SHEUNG SHUI 26737669 RU00228280-RU

TOP SMART INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

永威國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 305, 3/F, 15 ASHLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 97999417 RU00273906-RU

TOP TRADING RM. /SHOP 23, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 54373100 RU00226983-RU

TOP TRANS LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

拓普泉物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 9/F, BLK B, PAK SIK GODOWN BUILDING NO 1, 12-36 WO HEUNG STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 26619338 RU00147947-RU

TOP WISE LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

明高國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2607B, METRO PLAZA TOWER II, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21103201 RU00240034-RU

TOPCAST AVIATION SUPPLIES COMPANY LIMITED

英之冠航空器材供應有限公司 5/F AND 26/F, 2 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 23054111

RU00060222-RU

(6022)

TOPCOOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED

最炫科技（香港）商貿有限公司 RM. /UNIT 809, 8/F, SEAVIEW CENTRE, 139 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 55736692 RU00252104-RU

TOPFEEL LOGISTICS LIMITED

頂峰物流有限公司
RM. A2,  TAI WAI, SHA TIN

香港沙田大圍田心村96號A2室 91688727 RU00276611-RU

TOPICON (HK) LIMITED

高迅科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 9/F, HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 77-91 QUEEN'S ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 92369601 RU00243701-RU

TOPLINK INTERNATIONAL LOGISTIC LIMITED

領達國際物流有限公司
RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 39622423 RU00256809-RU

TOPWAY CARGO COMPANY LIMITED

威航貨運有限公司 RM. 702, 7/F, KOWLOON BUILDING, 555 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 26758118 RU00188145-RU

TOPYET ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

拓遠電子有限公司 RM. 13, 8/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30775989 RU00213289-RU

TOSHIBA HONG KONG LIMITED

東芝香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 08, 19/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18-24 SHAN MEI STREET, FO TAN 29560222 RU00223014-RU

TOTAL SUPPORT LIMITED

滙勵有限公司 1/F, MAU LAM COMM, 16-18 MAU LAM ST, JORDAN 56445012 RU00265884-RU

TOTEM HOLDING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

圖騰控股（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1501, 15/F, CAUSEWAY BAY PLAZA 1, 489 HENNESSY RD, CAUSEWAY BAY 25214888 RU00246137-RU

TOTO INT'L TRADING LIMITED RM. /UNIT NO.5, 20/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 46141100 RU00255275-RU

TOUCH DISPLAY ELECTRONIC TRADE CO., LIMITED

觸顯電子貿易有限公司 RM. 06, 23/F, BLK A, HOOVER IND BLDG, 26-38 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 65214626 RU00258459-RU

TOUCHGFX LIMITED RM. /UNIT 811, BEVERLEY COMM CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 62080822 RU00272714-RU

TOUCHSTONE PARTNER LIMITED

經創國際有限公司 WORKSHOP 5, 16/F, 42 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00271786-RU

TOUKI TRADING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

東輝貿易(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 729, 7/F, MY LOFT, 9 HOI WING ROAD, TUEN MUN 21483886 RU00192562-RU

TOWNLINK LIMITED

唐寧電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT A-B, 17/F, RICE MERCHANTS BUILDING, 77-78 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 25349890 RU00201183-RU

TOYAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

托陽科技有限公司 RM. I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 82564636 RU00225563-RU

TOYAR INTERNATIONA HOLDINGS LIMITED

托雅國際控股有限公司 RM. 1801, EASEY COMM. BLDG., 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 59314996 RU00268309-RU

TP GROUP INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 05, 20/F, RILEY HOUSE, 88 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 2798 8373

RU00099855-RU

(9985)

TP HONG KONG OPERATIONS LIMITED 16/F, 700 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 51493311 RU00164929-RU

TP-LINK CORPORATION LIMITED RM. /FLAT 901, 9/F, NEW EAST OCEAN CENTRE, 9 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 37582481 RU00185581-RU

TRADE FUSION LIMITED RM. 1203, 12/F, TOWER 2, CHINA HONG KONG CITY, 33 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 34881120 RU00265012-RU

TRADE SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

長源環球貨運有限公司 G/F, NO.31 FUNG KONG TSUEN ROAD, TIN SHUI WAI,  , YUEN LONG 31181872 RU00262775-RU

TRADE SMART (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT B, 26/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58-64 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23665339 RU00157885-RU

TRADEE TECHNOLOGY (INT) CO., LIMITED RM. / UNIT 83, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTER, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00257281-RU

TRADEWINDS ALL-FREIGHT (H.K.) LIMITED

捷昇環球聯運有限公司 RM. /FLAT A4, 9/F, YIP FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 28-36 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 2754 2020

RU00040511-RU

(4051)

TRADING SHENZHEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT D12, 16/F, JING HO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 78-84 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 39216080 RU00262989-RU

TRADPOST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

駿普科技有限公司 RM. 1, 12/F, WAH HUNG CENTRE, 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27570131 RU00252774-RU

TRADSO (HONG KONG) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

海貿雲商(香港)信息科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1908, 19/F, HARBOUR CENTER, 25 HARBOUR ROAD, WAN CHAI 21869859 RU00191609-RU

TRANS ASIA EXPRESS LIMITED

寰亞聯運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 903A, 9/F, SUN CHEONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-4 CHEUNG YEE STREET, LAI CHI KOK 29592092 RU00218948-RU

TRANS-AM AIR FREIGHT (H.K.) LIMITED

環美航空貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. 7, G/F, KOWLOON BAY IND CTR, 15 WANG HOI RD, KOWLOON BAY 27966288 RU00142238-RU

TRANS-WORLD (HK) LOGISTICS CO LIMITED

環宇（香港）物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 8, 5/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, 54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 31570908 RU00207488-RU

TRANSMEDIC CHINA LIMITED

傳新中國有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1601, 16/F, YEN SHENG CENTRE, 64 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21074668 RU00184539-RU



TRANSOCEAN TELECOM CO., LIMITED

越洋電訊有限公司 RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30623002 RU00275140-RU

TRANSWILL EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED

晨崴國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 9/F, FOOK YIP BUILDING, 53-57 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 36158432 RU00204913-RU

TRANSWORLD AGENCIES (HK) LIMITED

通裕洋行（香港）有限公司 3/F, THE STRAND, 49 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 25459293 RU00245820-RU

TREASURE FAITH LIMITED

佳信有限公司 28/F, EMPEROR GROUP CENTRE, 288 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 29697504 RU00273918-RU

TREASURE SHIP LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2103, 21/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 82266113 RU00249222-RU

TRECE TRECE TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT 607, 06/F, YEN SHENG CENTRE, 64 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 97452980 RU00262698-RU

TRIGIANTS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED RM. / UNITS A&B, 15/F, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER RD, WAN CHAI 28386085 RU00238483-RU

TRILLION INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED

兆暉國際科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 5&6, 32/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35911589 RU00211920-RU

TRILLION INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

兆暉國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 5&6, 32/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54976789 RU00155805-RU

TRIMANSON EXPRESS LIMITED

多利順貨運有限公司 20/F, LAWS COMMERCIAL PLAZA, 788 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27802285 RU00161543-RU

TRINITY ELECTRONIC CO.

三禾電氣公司 RM. F33, 1/F, SINCERE PODIUM, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 98888613 RU00150829-RU

TRINITY LOGISTICS LIMITED

利邦貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1806, 18/F, WAYSON COMM BLDG,  CONNAUGHT RD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 21562286 RU00181951-RU

TRONDA ELECTRONICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 303, 3/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 26463203 RU00230487-RU

TRONIC TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

創領科技國際（香港）有限公司 AUTOLINK GLOBAL LOGISTICS CENTER, 300 SAN TAM ROAD, FUNG KAT HEUNG, YUEN LONG 37084262 RU00244006-RU

TRONIFER (HONG KONG) LIMITED

昌法(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT F, 10/F, KAI CENTRE, 36 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27902977 RU00134990-RU

TROY INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

金衡信息科技有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 67960106 RU00234461-RU

TRUE COMPANION LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 01, 15/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 21172060 RU00248989-RU

TRUE SOUND COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 4, G/F, LOK SING CENTRE, 19-31 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 25775753 RU00177659-RU

TRUSTED TIGER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RM. D3, 11/F, LUK HOP INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.8 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗六合街8號六合工業大廈11樓D3室 53008243 RU00271041-RU

TRUSTY AIR LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

迅盈物流香港有限公司 RM. I, 5/F, BLK 4, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CENTRE, 182-190 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 28182008 RU00254982-RU

TRUSTY INNOVATION LIMITED

卓傑創科有限公司 RM. /FLAT 408B, 4/F, EMPIRE CENTRE, 68 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 29770000 RU00273879-RU

TRUSTY MOBILE LIMITED

誠信電話有限公司 RM. G98A, G/F, COMMERCIAL PODIUM SINCERE HSE, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 34842221 RU00226515-RU

TSHS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

天成航信國際有限公司 RM. A1-13, 3/F, BLK A, YEE LIM IND CTR, 2-28 KWAI LOK ST, KWAI CHUNG 91048440 RU00259920-RU

TSJIEN-JIO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

倩歈國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 10/F, RITZ PLAZA, NO.122 AUSTIN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 65447672 RU00277322-RU

TSMBU INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT C2, G/F, DRAGON INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 93 KING LAM STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 69494581 RU00216134-RU

TSR LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

栢勤物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2, UG/F, GOODMAN INTERLINK, 39 TSING YI ROAD, TSING YI 27573383

RU00132237-RU

(13223)

TT INC LIMITED RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 13686414949 RU00254716-RU

TTS LOGISTICS LIMITED

盈高物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 7/F, GOLD KING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 35-41 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23513321 RU00248460-RU

TU NAN DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY TRADE CO., LIMITED

圖南數科貿易有限公司 RM. C05, FLAT A, 2/F, TONTEX INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2-4 SHEUNG HEI STREET, SAN PO KONG 30696980 RU00275481-RU

TUNG FUNG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

東豐（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2002, 20/F, RICHMOND COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.107-111 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 51301100 RU00236047-RU

TUNG LAM RECOVERY COMPANY

東南環保回收公司 RM. /FLAT 203, 2/F, BLK A, PO LUNG CENTER, 11 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27963868 RU00205218-RU

TUNG TAI WORLDWIDE LIMITED

東泰環球有限公司 RM. 14, 13/F, KWONG SANG HONG CTR, 151 HOI BUN RD, KWUN TONG 35831662 RU00267840-RU

TUNG YANG TRADING (HK) LIMITED

東陽貿易(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 18, 21/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69325963 RU00187802-RU

TUNG YU TELECOMMUNICATION LIMITED

東宇電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 5/F, LIDUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 23 HONG TU ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696915 RU00228747-RU

TUNG-D INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

通達國際發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT 104, 1/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27505060 RU00187624-RU

TUOZHAN (GLOBAL) TRADING LIMITED

拓展（環球）貿易有限公司 RM. 05, 11/F, LEMMI CENTRE, 50 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00259780-RU

TURAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED 1/F, B08, MONTEREY VILLAS, 12 PO PENG STREET, PENG CHAU 30697891 RU00272055-RU

TURBINI LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /UNIT J1, 6/F, SUPERLUCK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE I, 45-53 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 36151541 RU00275289-RU

TX TELECOM LIMITED

豐億電訊有限公司 RM. 2309, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 93667122 RU00279302-RU

TYMPHANY HK LIMITED

迪芬尼香港有限公司 RM. 1307-8, DOMINION CENTRE, 43-59 QUEEN'S ROAD EAST, WAN CHAI 27871192 RU00217720-RU

U F I EXPRESS (HK) LTD

栢富貨運(香港)有限公司
UNIT D, G/F., PHASE 2, MTL WAREHOUSE BLDG, BERTH ONE CONTAINER PORT RD., KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌一號碼頭現代貨倉大廈2期地下D座 23343389

RU00106383-RU

(10638)

U VEE TELECOM RM. /FLAT 1, 1/F, BLK E, KEE SHING CENTRE, 74-76 KIMBERLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 63439161 RU00272752-RU

U-BORNE ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

友邦環保有限公司 DD 125, LOT 72-4,  PING HA ROAD, LAU FAU SHAN, YUEN LONG 24720608 RU00275859-RU

U-FREIGHT LIMITED

聯邦航空貨運有限公司
21/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE 3, 39 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY

九龍九龍灣宏照道39號企業廣場3期21樓 23622201

RU00093839-RU

(9383)

U8 INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港晴天國際貿易有限公司 RM. 2913, 29/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53292755 RU00267751-RU

UAG HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /FLAT 5, 10/F, ENTERPRISE SQUARE 3, 39 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 93264495 RU00248573-RU

UBE SPINE TECH LIMITED

脊優微創科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT B9, 4/F, WAH SHING IND BLDG, 18 CHEUNG SHUN ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 29593313 RU00257712-RU

UBI LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED RM. 6, 15/F, LAFORD CENTRE, 838 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27437010

RU00127692-RU

(12769)

UCELLNET INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

寶鑫國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 11/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61810330 RU00176962-RU

UCT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 1702, 17/F, HONG KONG TRADE CENTRE, NOS. 161-167 DES VOEUS RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 35903426 RU00223418-RU

UG ELECTRONICS LIMITED

睿智電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 908, 9/F, YAN HING CENTRE, 9-13 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN, SHA TIN 35636706 RU00213859-RU

UK FREIGHT EXPRESS (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 306, 3/F, BLK B, WAH MOW FACTORY BUILDING, 202-204 CHOI HUNG ROAD, SAN PO KONG 53224816 RU00266418-RU

UL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 18/F & 27/F, DELTA HOUSE, 3 ON YIU STREET, SHA TIN 22769000 RU00222353-RU

ULEFONE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

歐樂風科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00214560-RU

ULIKE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

優耐科電子有限公司 RM. I, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 67237430 RU00261494-RU

ULINK CONNECTION HK LIMITED RM. /FACTORY UNIT 1, 15/F, NOS.13-33 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 53226655 RU00227606-RU

ULTIMATE SPEED LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

神速物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 705, 7/F, 9 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 37934768 RU00259691-RU

ULTRA GADGETS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 31, 11/F, BLK F, MAI TAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 221 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 98609190 RU00275354-RU

ULTRA V HONG KONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 2, 11/F, KIMBERLEY PLAZA, 45-47 KIMBERLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 29078388 RU00242925-RU

ULYSSES HK CO., LIMITED

尤利西斯（香港）有限公司 RM. 1517, 15/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 30697473 RU00258411-RU

UMEOX MOBILE LIMITED

優美通訊科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT A22, 10/F, BLK A, PRINCE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 706 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 25100280 RU00238192-RU

UMI SMART (HONGKONG) LIMITED

優米智能（香港）有限公司
RM. 1206, 12/F, CHEUK NANG CENTRE, 9 HILLWOOD ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀山林道9號卓能中心12樓1206室 0755-86716753 RU00217011-RU

UNI EXCHANGE LIMITED

香港邦聯有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 7/F, GOLDEN RESOURCES TOWER, 218 JAFFE ROAD, WAN CHAI 58086571 RU00190570-RU

UNI RAINBOW LIMITED

世虹有限公司 RM. 6, 10/F, SHATIN GALLERIA, 18-24 SHAN MEI ST, FO TAN 26969278

RU00123531-RU

(12353)

UNI-ART PRECISE PRODUCTS LIMITED

環雅精工製品廠有限公司 11-12/F, YUE XIU IND BLDG, 87 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 27908778 RU00208973-RU

UNI-ONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

港訊科技有限公司
RM. 6, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘區鴻圖道9號建業中心13樓6室 37053271 RU00268018-RU

UNICAIR TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

友愷科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 10/F, FULL VIEW FACTORY BUILDING, 50-52 TONG MI ROAD, MONG KOK 53008243 RU00265531-RU

UNICOM TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED 12/F, CAPELLA HTR, 47 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 2384 5748

RU00046549-RU

(4654)

UNICOM TELECOM HK LIMITED RM. 1701, 17/F, TOWER 1, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 44464747 RU00268323-RU

UNIDO TRADING LIMITED RM. 509, 5/F, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI 53008243 RU00275962-RU



UNIFORTUNE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

聯合利豐(香港)有限公司
RM. /UNIT G8, 4/F, BLK G, EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL CENTER, 16 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘成業街16號怡生工業中心G座4樓G8室 67080078 RU00149585-RU

UNION CAMERA HONG KONG LIMITED

聯盛數碼有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 21/F, BLK A, KONG NAM INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 603 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23079338

RU00132326-RU

(13232)

UNION DROPSHIP O/B UNION CAMERA HONG KONG LIMITED

聯盛直運服務 O/B 聯盛數碼有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 21/F, BLK A, KONG NAM INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 603 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23079338 RU00169979-RU

UNION ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT RM. /FLAT 671, 6/F, BLK B, E. TAT FACTORY BUILDING, NO.4 HEUNG YIP ROAD, WONG CHUK HANG 25531163

RU00031865-RU

(3186)

UNION HANDLING SERVICE LIMITED RM. /FLAT C2+D, 15/F, MING WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NOS.13-33 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 24199262 RU00178360-RU

UNION LOGISTICS HONG KONG (CHINA) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1, 15/F, MING WAH INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 13-33 WANG LUNG ST, TSUEN WAN 53226655 RU00151643-RU

UNIQ (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 56279575 RU00230007-RU

UNIQBE LIMITED RM. /FLAT H, 11/F, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, NO 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 27502932

RU00124355-RU

(12435)

UNIQUE GLOBAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED RM. 13, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 37258182 RU00257546-RU

UNITECH HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED

聯達香港集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 66, 07/F, WOON LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 7-9 AUSTIN AVE, TSIM SHA TSUI 28590905 RU00227012-RU

UNITED AIRLINES, INC. RM. /FLAT 6T036, PASSENGER TERMINAL BUILDING,  , LANTAU ISLAND 21228208 RU00191279-RU

UNITED ASIAN LOGISTICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

合昌國際物流（香港）有限公司 RM. / FLAT 11-13, 11/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 35292250 RU00252027-RU

UNITED ENGINEERING CO

聯合工程公司
RM. 3, 17/F, BLK A, KAILEY IND'L CENTRE, 12 FUNG YIP STREET, CHAI WAN

香港柴灣豐業街12號啟力工業中心17字樓A3室 2543 9863

RU00022828-RU

(2282)

UNITED EXPRESS HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

聯合集運股份有限公司 RM. C-D, 18/F, FORD GLORY PLAZA, 37 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 24092232

RU00116891-RU

(11689)

UNITED EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED

聯合運通（香港）國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT A1, G/F, WING LOI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8-14 WING LAP STREET, KWAI CHUNG 35946190 RU00270568-RU

UNITED FREIGHT NETWORK LIMITED

聯合貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 430, 04/F, GEMMY INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 12 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56104242 RU00256342-RU

UNITED POST INTERNATIONAL CO. LIMITED

聯郵國際快件有限公司
RM. 305-307, 3/F, BLK A, WAH TAR IND BLDG, 8-10 WAH SING ST, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌華星街8-10號華達工業中心A座3樓305-307室 27505808

RU00122882-RU

(12288)

UNITED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

聯想科技有限公司 G/F, 204 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 26939008 RU00222973-RU

UNITED TELECOM (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED

聯合電訊（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 11-12, 23/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00250958-RU

UNITEX INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING (HK) LIMITED

滙利達國際貨運(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 18/F, TOWER A, BILLION CENTRE, 1 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 34437268 RU00173500-RU

UNITY-CARGO LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

駿穎物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 10/F, THRIVING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 26-38 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 37073272 RU00218710-RU

UNIVERSAL COMPANY

宇立公司 RM. /FLAT B, 12/F, SHUI SING BLDG, 202-204 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, SHAM SHUI PO 35656614 RU00179021-RU

UNIVERSAL DIGITAL TRADING LIMITED

環宇數碼貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 721, 7/F, WING CHEONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 109 CHIU MING STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00256669-RU

UNIVERSAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED RM. / UNIT D, 10/F, BOLDWIN INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 16-18 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 36210023 RU00230401-RU

UNIVERSAL FREIGHT (HK) LIMITED RM. B, 3/F, BOLDWIN IND BLDG, 16-18 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 35902251 RU00154017-RU

UNIVERSAL XPORTS LIMITED RM. / SHOP NO 16C, 1/F, CHUNGKING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 62714580 RU00245969-RU

UNIWARE DIGITAL LIMITED

暢宇數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 11/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 16-26 KWAI TAK STREET, KWAI CHUNG 37934069 RU00257914-RU

UNNECTO HOLDING LIMITED 13/F, HARBOUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 122-124 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 28152881 RU00177875-RU

UPER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

優派曼科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 07/F, BLK B3, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00239891-RU

UPGRADE (HK) LIMITED

偉陞(香港)有限公司 17/F, ORIENTAL CRYSTAL FINANCE CENTRE, 107-109 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 31157865 RU00134762-RU

UPS PARCEL DELIVERY SERVICE LIMITED 1/F, EXPRESS CTR HACTL,  SUPER TERMINAL 1, LANTAU ISLAND 22153116

RU00120319-RU

(12031)

UPS SCS (ASIA) LIMITED 17/F, THE OCTAGON, 6 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27076915

RU00114758-RU

(11475)

URBAN EARTH COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT G, 18/F, GEMSTAR TOWER, 23 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 25332112 RU00188931-RU

URBANISTA HONGKONG LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1202, 12/F, ORIENTAL CTR, 67-71 CHATHAM RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23990670 RU00263436-RU

UROAMING WIFI O/B HONG KONG ULINK SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

環球漫遊 O/B 香港環球友鄰服務有限公司 RM. /SERVICE COUNTER A16, LEVEL 5, ARRIVAL HALL A, TERMINAL 1,  , CHEK LAP KOK 26330320 RU00266583-RU

UROCOMM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

環球通訊（國際）有限公司 RM. /SUITE 1601, 16/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL 26330151 RU00266571-RU

UTC OVERSEAS (HK) LIMITED

有信海外(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 04A, 34/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23041666

RU00117425-RU

(11742)

UTIME TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

聯代科技(香港)有限公司 RM. 604, KAI WONG COMM BLDG, 222 QUEEN'S RD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 25432645 RU00179766-RU

UTO TRADING HK LIMITED

優圖貿易香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 8/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 98368568 RU00242038-RU

UTUP INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

優途互聯國際貿易有限公司 RM. 1702, 17/F, TREASURE CTR, 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 21563920 RU00267167-RU

UTUP SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

優途互聯供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT 305, 3/F, LINCOLN CENTRE, 20 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING 21563920 RU00235540-RU

UWIN INNOVATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

恒利聯創(香港)有限公司 RM. D, 10/F, TOWER A, BILLION CENTRE, 1 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 25077303 RU00226337-RU

UYOU TIMES LIMITED

優友時代有限公司 11/F, FUN TOWER, 35 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67237430 RU00198677-RU

V-CONCEPT RECYCLING LIMITED

中近環保有限公司
RM. /UNIT 4, 18/F, BLK A, HANG WAI INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI STREET, TUEN MUN

新界屯門建泰街6號恒威工業中心A室十八鏤4號單位 96302256 RU00269096-RU

V-PHONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

香港為峰國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1205, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BUILDING, 130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 39216080 RU00252863-RU

V-PRO GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

凱匯環球貿易有限公司 G/F, 21 KO SHING STREET, SHEUNG WAN 97532370 RU00263246-RU

VADAS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

偉德國際企業有限公司 RM. /WORK SHOP 7-11, 9/F, BLK B, HI-TECH IND'L CTR, NOS.491-501 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN 34626272 RU00230451-RU

VALUE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED RM. 1206, 12/F, WING ON KOWLOON CENTRE, 345 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 23079338 RU00265098-RU

VALUE SMART TRADING LIMITED

駿萬貿易有限公司 RM. / FLAT 24, 05/F, WORLDWIDE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 43-47 SHAN MEI STREET, SHA TIN 52611626 RU00265959-RU

VANGUARD INNOVATION LIMITED

先鋒創新有限公司 U2207, 22/F, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 92615558 RU00270405-RU

VANGUARD LOGISTICS SERVICES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

維佳物流有限公司 RM. /SUITE 1705-9, WING ON CENTRE, 111 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 34770250 RU00245503-RU

VANTASTEK CO., LIMITED RM. 2, 3/F, RUBY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 480 NATHAN ROAD, YAU MA TEI 69182214 RU00217667-RU

VARIAN MEDICAL SYSTEMS PACIFIC, INC. RM. /FLAT 02-07, 14/F, BLK 01, THE GATEWAY, 25 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2722 8100

RU00070502-RU

(7050)

VAST (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

瀚萬（香港）國際物流有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 29059667 RU00270760-RU

VAST UNIVERSE TRADING LIMITED

環瀚貿易有限公司
RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道72號溢財中心4樓P室 37920914 RU00251582-RU

VASTSUCCESS HOLDINGS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 37493166 RU00219368-RU

VAUDEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT D, 16/F, BLK 4, GOLDEN DRAGON IND. CENTER, 182-190 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 46116261 RU00272904-RU

VAV HK CO., LIMITED

威晶香港有限公司 RM. A, 21/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI (852) 69938745 RU00221337-RU

VEGA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

維佳科技有限公司 21/F, WYLER CENTRE, PHASE II, 192-200 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 23101138

RU00055081-RU

(5508)

VEHO GROUP LIMITED RM. 1003, 10/F, TOWER 1, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 38400110 RU00233926-RU

VELOR HUB LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1806, 18/F, 9 WING HONG STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 55349661 RU00271394-RU

VENKY TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

梵麒科技(香港)有限公司 RM. / UNIT 18, 20/F, NO. 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00250441-RU

VENTURE TRADING HK LIMITED RM. /SHOP 61B, G/F, CHUNGKING MANSIONS, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 61770941 RU00276332-RU

VENUS STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

啟明星科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 02B, 7/F, BLK A, FOCAL INDUSTRLAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 13925262491 RU00227834-RU

VERA LOGISTICS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2002, 20/F, TOWER ONE EVER GAIN PLAZA, 88 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 60902651 RU00156655-RU

VERTU INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED RM. 505, 5/F, BEVERLEY COMM CTR, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 35470668 RU00245262-RU

VGL WORLDWIDE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 801, 8/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 51692793 RU00198300-RU

VHK INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 02, 14/F, WYLER CENTRE PHASE 2, 192-200 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 27893293 RU00148088-RU

VHK LOGISTIC (HK) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 02, 14/F, WYLER CENTRE PHASE 2, 192-200 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 63082882 RU00141844-RU

VHL COMPANY

RM. 2603, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街25號創富中心2603室 23772250

RU00117906-RU

(11790)

VIANLAND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 86 18927410186 RU00259564-RU

VICK SUCCESS INVESTMENT LIMITED

域昇投資有限公司 RM. 935, 9/F, METRO CENTRE II, 21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27560989 RU00223622-RU



VICS NETSYSTEMS SERVICES LIMITED

域氏網絡系統服務有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 4/F, CHINA INSURANCE BUILDING, 48 CAMERON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 37083295 RU00226933-RU

VICTORY CONCEPT ELECTRONICS LIMITED

利佳國際電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1304, 13/F, LU PLAZA, 2 WING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27930893

RU00126107-RU

(12610)

VICTORY CONCEPT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

利佳電訊系統有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1304, 13/F, LU PLAZA, 2 WING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 27930893

RU00126082-RU

(12608)

VICTORY TOTAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

勝和貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 26/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00247999-RU

VIFONE INTERNATIONAL CO ., LIMITED

香港煒豐國際有限公司 RM. 28, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE ST, HUNG HOM 27636557 RU00206804-RU

VIGOROUS FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

景旺國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1205, 12/F, TAI SANG BANK BUILDING, 130-132 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, CENTRAL 90680320 RU00268993-RU

VINFLAIR EXPRESS LIMITED

永輝速運有限公司 19/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27963313 RU00231922-RU

VINFLAIR LOGISTICS LIMITED

永輝國際物流有限公司 19/F, CORPORATION SQUARE, 8 LAM LOK STREET, KOWLOON BAY 27963313 RU00231566-RU

VINMIN TRADING LIMITED RM. 904, 9/F, UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 65-69 PEKING ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 63405757 RU00226488-RU

VINPAC EXPRESS COMPANY LIMITED

永盛運通國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1610, 16/F, LANDMARK NORTH, 39 LUNG SUM AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI 23051588 RU00193982-RU

VINROAD HOLDING LIMITED

盛煜偉途有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, SILVERCORP INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21563920 RU00198665-RU

VINROAD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

偉途科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 9/F, SILVERCORP INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21101865 RU00243080-RU

VINTECH COMPANY LIMITED RM. 801-2, 8/F, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 2557 8166

RU00073421-RU

(7342)

VIP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED 10/F, BLK A, KERRY TC WAREHOUSE 1, 3 KIN CHUEN STREET, KWAI CHUNG 23312931 RU00250314-RU

VIQIDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

威旗達貿易有限公司 RM. 1207, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37/39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62210318 RU00257407-RU

VIREBIT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

唯彼時國際有限公司 RM. 05, 9/F, THE RAINBOW, NO.22 WANG YIP STREET SOUTH, YUEN LONG 86 13689554648 RU00262840-RU

VISHAL TRADERS 11-D, FAR EAST MANSION, 5-6 MIDDLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23681587 RU00266329-RU

VISION TELECOM LIMITED

緯星電訊有限公司 RM. 2503, 25/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 54951118 RU00237102-RU

VISIONTRANS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

景至合聯科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT N, 16/F, BLK B, UNIVERSAL IND CTR, 19-25 SHAN MEI ST, FO TAN 28131878 RU00258827-RU

VITAL HOME SOLUTION LIMITED

為家系統有限公司 17A MAI WAH INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 1-7 WAH SING STREET, KWAI HING, KWAI CHUNG 27416811 RU00212213-RU

VITAL MOBILE (HK) LIMITED

維太移動(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, TAI TUNG BUILDING, 8 FLEMING ROAD, WAN CHAI 38400104 RU00174033-RU

VITSMO HK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1338, 13/F, ON DAK INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 2 WAH SING STREET, KWAI CHUNG 29707500 RU00255946-RU

VODATEL SYSTEMS (HK) LIMITED

RM. 713B, BLK B, SEAVIEW ESTATE, 2-8 WATSON ROAD, NORTH POINT

香港北角屈臣道2-8號海景大廈B座7樓713B室 2578 3033

RU00085527-RU

(8552)

VOXTAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

沃斯物聯科技有限公司 PORTION 1 OF UNIT NO.721A, 7/F, NO.3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 61588111 RU00276899-RU

VOYA TRADING LIMITED

沃亞貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1223, 12/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31034853 RU00262066-RU

VPLUS COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

深圳市微派通訊技術有限公司
RM. 2008, 20/F, LANDMARK NORTH, 39 LUNG SUM AVE, SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水龍琛路39號上水廣場20樓2008室 26191055 RU00179463-RU

VPLUS INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

香港微加智能科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT A, 20/F, WANG CHEONG BUILDING, 251 RECLAMATION STREET, YAU MA TEI 21349786 RU00216588-RU

VT TRADING LIMITED

微電貿易有限公司 RM. 10, 25/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 30756699 RU00246531-RU

VT ZERO LIMITED RM. /FLAT 02, 07/F, BLK A, HOPLITE INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 3 WANG TAI ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23453353 RU00247141-RU

VTECH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

偉易達電訊有限公司 23/F, BLK 1, TAI PING IND CTR, 57 TING KOK RD, TAI PO 26801690 RU00152568-RU

VTECH ELECTRONICS LIMITED

偉易達電子產品有限公司 22/F, BLK 1, TAI PING IND. CTR., 57 TING KOK RD, TAI PO 26801271

RU00131413-RU

(13141)

VTECH GLOBAL LIMITED

偉易達電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 59113336 RU00266331-RU

VTECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 23/F, BLK 01, TAI PING IND CTR, 57 TING KOK RD, TAI PO 2680 1527

RU00078077-RU

(7807)

W-DATA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3118, 31/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 2489 0213

RU00105127-RU

(10512)

W-TECH (HK) LIMITED

RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

九龍荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00270835-RU

WA FUNG TELECOM TRADING LIMITED

華豐電訊貿易有限公司
RM. 10, 12/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心12樓10室 39622685 RU00249931-RU

WA HUNG ENTERPRISES (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

華鴻實業(國際)有限公司 RM. /FLAT C2, 10/F, HANG FUNG IND BLDG, PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 29542678 RU00185719-RU

WA KEI TELECOM LIMITED

華基電訊有限公司
RM. 1023, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號1023室 56081332 RU00267004-RU

WAC INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

華克國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT D&G, 10/F, REASON GROUP TOWER, 403 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24199411 RU00161024-RU

WAH BRIGHT ZONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

華輝順貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00271940-RU

WAH FAI MOBILE PHONES SPECIALITY COMPANY

華輝電訊手提電話專門店 NO23, G/F, REAR B,  SAU FU ST, YUEN LONG 24750777 RU00165248-RU

WAH FUNG COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

華風電腦有限公司 RM. 901, 9/F, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 2807 8108 RU00169828-RU

WAH TAI LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

華泰物流有限公司 RM. 9B, CHEONG TAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 66 WING LOK STREET, SHEUNG WAN 65556165 RU00244068-RU

WAH TAI TELECOM CO RM. 3, G/F, CHEONG WAI MANS,  FUNG YAU ST N, YUEN LONG 2474 8203

RU00072823-RU

(7282)

WAH WAI IMPORT & EXPORT CO.

華威進出口公司 RM. /FLAT D, G/F, BHOTAI IND BUILDING, 13 SAN ON STREET, TUEN MUN 54218860 RU00236376-RU

WAH YIP INFORMATION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

華業資訊國際有限公司
RM. /SHOP 41C, G/F, CHEUNG SHING BUILDING, NOS.41A-41D BOUNDARY STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗界限街41號41A-D長沙灣道1-5號長騰大廈地下41C號 55159799 RU00270431-RU

WAH YIP MEDICAL PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED

華業醫療用品有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 8/F, BLK B, TONIC INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 19 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23743262 RU00187410-RU

WAHPHONE DIGITAL COMPANY LIMITED

樺峯數碼有限公司 RM. 45-49, 2/F, METRO SHAM, 226-242 CHEUNG SHA WAN RD, SHAM SHUI PO 95198357 RU00258839-RU

WAHPO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

華普國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A29, 24/F, REGENT'S PARK PRINCE INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 706 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 27810191 RU00240010-RU

WAI MEI DAT TRADING CO., LIMITED

華美達貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 18/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 26643833 RU00258358-RU

WAI SHUN ELECTRICS

威信電業
G/F, 167 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO

九龍深水埗鴨寮街167號地下 27254499 RU00170453-RU

WAI TAT INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL TRADING COMPANY

威達國際環保貿易公司
DD129 LOT2047 DEEP BAY ROAD, LAU FAU SHAN, YUEN LONG

新界元朗流浮山深灣路DD129 2047號 97811568 RU00269414-RU

WALKER LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

恆基物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 903, 9/F & B1(1), B/F, 13 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 23285623

RU00119695-RU

(11969)

WALL E-COMMERCE LIMITED

圍城電子商務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 11/F, EXCHANGE TOWER, 33 WANG CHIU ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 39053581 RU00235982-RU

WALLEX TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

華溢電訊有限公司
RM. N, 11/F, KWUN TONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE PHASE 2, 460-470 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘觀塘道460-470號觀塘工業中心2期11樓N室 67388831 RU00268498-RU

WAN HAI LINES (H K) LIMITED

萬海航運(香港)股份有限公司 3/F, SINGGA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 144-151 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SAI YING PUN 28596162 RU00151910-RU

WAN SHUN (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

泓訊貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1302A, 13/F, FAT LEE IND BLDG, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96635577 RU00278033-RU

WANCHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

萬城國際貿易有限公司 RM. 308, PH 2, HONG LEONG PLAZA, NO.31 LOK YIP RD, FAN LING 95515788 RU00262903-RU

WANCOM COMMUNICATION AND NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LTD RM. 403, 4/F, FOOK YIP BLDG, 53-57 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 23843686

RU00092091-RU

(9209)

WANFEI TRADING LIMITED

萬飛貿易有限公司
RM. 1302, VINCENT HOUSE, 513-515 LOCKHART ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY

香港銅鑼灣駱克道513-515號永勝大廈1302 39184498 RU00271267-RU

WANG HUNG ENGINEERING (H.K.) LIMITED

宏鴻工程（香港）有限公司
RM. 205, 2/F, FAST INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 658 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK

九龍青山道658號福至工業大廈2字樓205室 61791388 RU00275277-RU

WANG KEE DIGITAL COMPANY LIMITED

宏基數碼有限公司 RM. /SHOP 76-79, 2/F, METRO SHAM SHUI, 226-242 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 37912687 RU00171708-RU

WANG KEI INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

宏麒實業有限公司
RM. 10, 28/F, PROSPERITY CENTER, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港香港觀塘創業街25號創富中心28樓10室 63733122 RU00234598-RU



WANG TIN TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

宏天科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 7/F, BLK B, WING KUT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 608 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 66885523 RU00254247-RU

WANG WAH LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

宏華貨運有限公司
RM. 1712, 17/F, VANTA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 21-33 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌大連排道21-33號宏達工業中心17樓1712室 36225289 RU00190277-RU

WANG YAM INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

宏鑫國際貿易公司 RM. /FLAT 11, 11/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 95519789

RU00114986-RU

(11498)

WANGEN TRADING LIMITED

萬根貿易有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 39184498 RU00271279-RU

WANGFOONG TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

宏豐運輸有限公司 3/F, HARBOUR COMM BLDG, 122 CONNAUGHT RD, CENTRAL 25449611 RU00133392-RU

WANJUN TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港萬駿科技國際貿易有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 53443198 RU00276685-RU

WANLEE TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

雲李貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT 01, 3/F, LT TOWER, 31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00262864-RU

WANLIXIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

萬利信實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT B3, 19/F, TUNG LEE COMM BUILDING, 91-97 JERVOIS STREET, SHEUNG WAN 35163288 RU00271584-RU

WANSHENG CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21164409 RU00276015-RU

WANTJOIN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

萬聚國際投資有限公司 RM. 907A, HARBOUR CRYSTAL CENTRE, 100 GRANVILLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 98458888 RU00273843-RU

WATAI TELECOM LIMITED

華泰電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 9-12, 29/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 26688558 RU00233104-RU

WATER WORLD INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

沃特沃德國際實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT C, 24/F, GOLDEN BEAR INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 66-82 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 34622690 RU00186026-RU

WAY PHONE TRADING LIMITED

偉灃貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 11/F, RICHMOND COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 107 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 34264616 RU00224751-RU

WAY TELECOM

偉業電訊 RM. /FLAT G61, SINCERE HOUSE, 83 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 23930787 RU00214116-RU

WDE LIMITED

澳體有限公司 RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, NO.45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00271318-RU

WE CARRY PLUS COMPANY LIMITED

維嘉特有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10-11, 5/F, BLK A, HI-TECH IND CTR, 5-12 PAK TIN PAR ST, TSUEN WAN 34682220 RU00231023-RU

WE SOFTWARE LIMITED

慧訊軟件有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07-08, 11/F, CITIMARK, 28 YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHA TIN 31805000 RU00160515-RU

WE WORLD EXPRESS LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1408, 14/F, BLK 1, MAGNET PLACE, 77-81 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 29572706 RU00223177-RU

WEALTH RICH INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT COMPANY LIMITED

富泰國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 9/F, BLK B, MARVEL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17-23 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 28901900 RU00224167-RU

WEALTHFUL TRADING CO. LIMITED

威庫有限公司 RM. 1904-05, 19/F, WELLBORNE COMM CTR, 8 JAVA RD, NORTH POINT 94093434 RU00253562-RU

WEALTHY ELECTRONICS LTD

富貿電子有限公司
RM. 1309, 13/F, FAVOR INDUSTRIAL CTR, 2-6 KIN HONG STREET, KWAI CHUNG

香港葵涌健康街2-6號飛亞工業中心1309室 2619 1771

RU00075033-RU

(7503)

WEALTHY LINKEDIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

盈通電訊國際有限公司 RM. 2607, 26/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64351395 RU00159815-RU

WEALTHY RICH INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

富康國際控股有限公司 RM. /OFFICE A, 29/F, MONTERY PLAZA, 15 CHONG YIP STREET, NGAU TAU KOK 21522831 RU00246896-RU

WEBBING HONG KONG LIMITED 17/F, YUE HING BLDG, 103 HENNESSY RD, WAN CHAI 21795698 RU00225753-RU

WECAN INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

香港唯凱國際物流股份有限公司
RM. E, 8/F, REASON GROUP TOWER, 403 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌青山公路403號匯城集團大廈8樓E室 36193001 RU00215928-RU

WECOM INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING EQUIPMENT & SERVICE LIMITED

威創國際工程設備服務有限公司 RM. 702, 7/F, FU FAI COMM CTR, 27 HILLIER ST, SHEUNG WAN 61861639 RU00266622-RU

WEI HONGDA TELECOM CO., LIMITED

威鴻達電訊有限公司
RM. 06, 10/F, CENTURY CENTRE, 44-46 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道44-46號世紀工商中心10樓06室 31108391 RU00276750-RU

WEI ZANG (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1339, 13/F, FOOK CHEONG BUILDING, NO 63 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622685 RU00278285-RU

WEIDA TELECOM LIMITED

煒達電訊（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1-2, 18/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00247545-RU

WEILIDA TELECOM (HK) LIMITED

偉麗達電訊（香港）有限公司
RM. 1601, PAN ASIA CENTRE, 137 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘偉業街137號泛亞中心1601室 21386086 RU00262799-RU

WEISHU TELECOM TRADING CO., LIMITED

唯順電訊貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, 11/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, NO. 55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00274821-RU

WEIXING LIMITED

威勝電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT E, 8/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, NO.55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37516545 RU00251809-RU

WELFARE ELECTRONIC COMPONENT LIMITED RM. A&C, G/F, MING CHU BLDG, 195-201 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 2729 3271

RU00085844-RU

(8584)

WELINK TECHNOLOGIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED

聯創科技方案有限公司 RM. 1309, 13/F, FAVOR IND CTR, 2-6 KIN HONG ST, KWAI CHUNG 24264773 RU00276887-RU

WELL DRAGON HIGH-TECHNOLOGY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

卓龍高新科技（集團）有限公司 RM. 1008, 10/F, HEWLETT CENTRE, NO 52-54 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 64947931 RU00270621-RU

WELL PROFIT INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

澤佳國際(香港)有限公司 RM. /OFFICE NO.7, 9/F, WEALTH COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 48 KWAONG WA STREET, MONG KOK 21522831 RU00231213-RU

WELL SENSE ENVIRONMENTAL RECYCLING LIMITED

永生環保回收有限公司 20 KWAN TEI NORTH TSUEN, FAN LING 26747032 RU00173334-RU

WELL SOON TRADING DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

威順貿易發展（香港）有限公司
RM. I, 5/F, DORMIND INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.13 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING

新界粉嶺業豐街13號多利工業大廈5樓I室 91416547 RU00268587-RU

WELL'S TRADING COMPANY O/B SEA WEALTH TRADING LIMITED

偉豐貿易公司 O/B 海富貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01-04, 4/F, CHARM CENTRE, 700 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 23684063 RU00202553-RU

WELLENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

領和國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 5/F, GAYLORD COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 114-118 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 28346556 RU00176239-RU

WELLEY SHIPPING LIMITED

滙利船務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 605, 6/F, CHT TOWER, TERMINAL 8 EAST,  CONTAINER PORT ROAD SOUTH, KWAI CHUNG 28368688 RU00248220-RU

WELLGROW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

匯高發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT B9-2, 3/F, BLK B, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 24168822 RU00192865-RU

WELLINK TELECOM TRADING LIMITED

有盈電訊貿易有限公司 RM. 8, 10/F, TREASURE CTR, 42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 91390338 RU00259906-RU

WELLSIDE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

華際國際有限公司
D.D.125 LOT #1998 R.P.,  SHEK PO ROAD, HA TSUEN, YUEN LONG

新界元朗廈村石埗路（永安居）丈量約份第125約地段第1998號餘段 26689183 RU00143963-RU

WELLSTEC GROUP (HK) LIMITED

麥瑞思集團（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A30, 9/F, SILVERCORP INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 707-713 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35951179 RU00213164-RU

WENBANG ELECTRONICS TECH LIMITED

文邦電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C2, 2/F, KAI YUEN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 47 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00279530-RU

WENPEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

文培貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622799 RU00266913-RU

WESTSIDE TECH (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

香港西邊信息科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1202, 12/F, BLK A, PO YIP BUILDING, 62-70 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 21101743 RU00247432-RU

WEWEGO LIMITED

微雲網有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 37493166 RU00255441-RU

WEWENET LIMITED

微雲網科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1102, 11/F, THE METROPOLIS TOWER, 10 METROPOLIS DRIVE, HUNG HOM 37493166 RU00255453-RU

WFG CAPJOIN COMPANY LIMITED 19/F, HORIZON EAST, 1 CHEE PO STREET, SAN PO KONG 69942518 RU00277752-RU

WHEELINE MOBILE TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED

緯輪移動科技(香港)有限公司 RM. 405, 4/F, HUNG TAT INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 43 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31156058

RU00115635-RU

(11563)

WHOLE STAR INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

好事達國際控股有限公司 RM. /UNITS 907A, 9/F, SHUI HING CENTRE, 13 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 35688001 RU00173637-RU

WICE LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

世紀貨運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 21/F, INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CENTRE I, NO.11 CHAI WAN KOK STREET, TSUEN WAN 31882233

RU00111536-RU

(11153)

WIDE EXPRESS AIR CARGO LIMITED

威迅空運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 305, 3/F, KINETIC IND CTR, 7 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 27586068 RU00165058-RU

WIDER LUCK LIMITED RM. /FLAT 401, 4/F, HILDER CENTRE, 2 SUNG PING STREET, HUNG HOM 91434897 RU00264729-RU

WIJ ELECTRONICS LIMITED RM. A27, 2/F, HING YIP CENTRE, 31 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 55738545 RU00273968-RU

WILLCOME TRADING LIMITED

威康貿易有限公司 RM. 615, 6/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 67161710 RU00261519-RU

WILLFUL SHIPPING AGENCY LIMITED

永富船務代理有限公司 2/F, 751-753 NATHAN RD, MONG KOK 23976260 RU00241012-RU

WILLIE TECHNOLOGY ELECTRONIC TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

威利科技電子貿易有限公司
RM. 403, 4/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道9號建業中心4樓403室 94959707 RU00264642-RU

WILSON LOGISTICS LIMITED

威信物流有限公司 15/F, WILSON LOGISTICS CENTRE, 24-28 KUNG YIP ST, KWAI CHUNG 94013331 RU00260884-RU

WILSON MARINE INSTRUMENT CO

威爾遜航海儀器公司 RM. 101A, 1/F, GENPLAS INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 56 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 92267692 RU00269604-RU

WIN CARGO INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

裕豐國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT G, 21/F, LEGEND TOWER, 7 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23421636 RU00189426-RU

WIN CHEONG FAN TAT LIMITED

永昌泛達有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12, 10/F, KWONG SANG HONG CENTRE, 151-153 HOI BUN ROAD, KWUN TONG 25726688 RU00256861-RU



WIN IN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

滙源電子科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 606, 6/F, HUNG TAT IND BLDG, NO 43 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 37516545 RU00265214-RU

WIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1616B, 16/F, PENINSULA SQUARE, 18 SUNG ON STREET, HUNG HOM 23560065 RU00227074-RU

WIN SINO CARGO (H.K.) LIMITED

華匯貨運（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT I, 15/F, BLK 1, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CTR, 152-160 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 22432288 RU00216590-RU

WIN SUPPLY HK TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港漁陽貿易有限公司
RM. 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街75-77號花園商業大廈7樓705室 44477987 RU00242812-RU

WIN TOP SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

穎圖船務有限公司 RM. /FLAT 03-06, 19/F, STERLING CENTRE, 11 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 25419178 RU00239031-RU

WINBTECH GROUP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

穩勃泰聯合企業有限公司 RM. 09, 27/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 93918879 RU00271180-RU

WINCO (PACIFIC) LIMITED

永高（太平洋）有限公司 RM. / FLAT B, 7/F, BAMBOOS CENTRE, 52 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 28577227 RU00236251-RU

WINDA LOGISTICS LIMITED

運達國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 1/F, WONG TZE BUILDING, 97 MONGKOK ROAD, MONG KOK 24711807 RU00199251-RU

WINDEX LOGISTICS (H.K) CO., LIMITED

冠宇運通(香港)有限公司 LOT1530-1532,  KUNG UM ROAD, YUEN LONG 24368915

RU00118958-RU

(11895)

WINDS (HK) LIMITED RM. 05-15, 13A/F, SOUTH TOWER, WORLD FINANCE CENTRE, 17 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 21563920 RU00189452-RU

WINET ENGINEERING LIMITED

互動工程有限公司
RM. 3809-10, HONG KONG PLAZA, 188 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN

香港干諾道西188號香港商業中心38樓09-10室 28599320

RU00119049-RU

(11904)

WINFIELD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

永輝科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1808, 18/F, APEC PLAZA, 49 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 51246809 RU00156542-RU

WINFRED (INTERNATIONAL) TRADING LIMITED

永祥（國際）貿易有限公司 RM. 1005, 10/F, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 53718999 RU00274085-RU

WINFULL LOGISTICS GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

鴻陽物流集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1104-5, 11/F, TWO PORTSIDE, 9 PAT TAT STREET, SAN PO KONG 34210820 RU00134370-RU

WING  YIU  METAL  INTERNATIONAL  TRADING  LIMITED

榮耀五金國際貿易有限公司 SHU TAK RD, SHAN HA TSUEN, YUEN LONG 84917500 RU00276382-RU

WING FAI TELECOM COMPANY

榮輝電訊公司 RM. /FLAT 10-13, 22/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23772250 RU00184882-RU

WING FAI TELECOM LIMITED

榮輝電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10-13, 22/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 23772250 RU00248446-RU

WING FAT COMPANY LIMITED RM. 1204, 12/F, SUPREME  HOUSE, 2A HART AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 31651996

RU00131538-RU

(13153)

WING HENG LOGISTICS LIMITED

榮亨物流有限公司 8/F, MAN SHUN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 20 CHI KIANG STREET, TO KWA WAN 35231428 RU00265581-RU

WING KIN TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

永健貨運有限公司 LOT 693RP,694,748,749,750,753,  HUNG TIN ROAD, HUNG SHUI KIU, YUEN LONG 60212508 RU00278932-RU

WING LEE TELECOM TRADING LIMITED

榮利電訊貿易有限公司 RM. 1504, KINOX CTR, 9 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00237847-RU

WING SHING ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED

永盛電子科技貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2006, 20/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 96608625 RU00233661-RU

WING TAT CARGO & TRADING (HK) LIMITED

永達貨運貿易有限公司 50 YAU POK ROAD, YUEN LONG 24826022 RU00196116-RU

WINGTECH GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1802, 18/F, PODIUM PLAZA, 5 HANOI ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 28360222 RU00144511-RU

WINIT (HK) TRADING LIMITED

萬邑通(香港)貿易有限公司 RM. /UNITS A & B, 15/F, NEICH TOWER, 128 GLOUCESTER ROAD, WAN CHAI 34880696 RU00172130-RU

WINNER CONCEPT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

永利達國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 5/F, BLK C, HONG KONG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, LAI CHI KOK 24071118 RU00277930-RU

WINNER GOAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

永志國際有限公司 RM. 901, YIP FUNG BUILDING, 2-12 D'AGUILAR STREET, CENTRAL 61075551 RU00265125-RU

WINNER SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

凱天科技有限公司
RM. 12, 6/F, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, 11-19 SHA TSUI ROAD, TSUEN WAN

香港荃灣沙咀道11至19號達貿中心6樓12室 21802470 RU00202539-RU

WINNER TRADING COMPANY O/B GLORY ASSET TRADING LIMITED

永安貿易公司 O/B 嘉僑貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 27, 9/F, BLK B, PROFIT IND'L BLDG, 1-15 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT, KWAI CHUNG 25441097 RU00260149-RU

WINNING HUGE GROUP LIMITED

聚浩集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT A27, 24/F, REGENT'S PARK PRINCE IND BLDG, NO.706 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 53008243 RU00269464-RU

WINNTONG TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

偉英通科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 04, 7/F, BRIGHT WAY TOWER, 33 MONGKOK RD, MONG KOK 24900111 RU00179247-RU

WINON TELECOM LIMITED

宏安電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, G/F, TRUST CENTRE, 912-914 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 28381809

RU00047274-RU

(4727)

WINPEARL TRADING LIMITED

永寶貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 33, 5/F, LIN FUNG CENTRE, 184-186 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 54037785 RU00243826-RU

WINSANG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

永盛科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT R, 16/F, KINGS WING PLAZA 2, 1 ON KWAN STREET, SHEK MUN, SHA TIN 28118727 RU00228521-RU

WINSKY GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

威都國際運輸有限公司 RM. /WORKSHOP 8041, 8/F, JOIN-IN HANG SING CTR, 2-16 KWAI FUNG CRESCENT PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 95239935 RU00209660-RU

WINSTAR GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

永星物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 13-14, 18/F, METRO LOFT, 38 KWAI HEI STREET, KWAI CHUNG 24199182 RU00172320-RU

WINTOP LOGISTICS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

展濠國際物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT M4, M/F, SUNBEAM CENTRE, 27 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 23048818 RU00166339-RU

WIRELESS-TEK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00231403-RU

WISDOM INTERNATIONAL

M/F, 17 SAN FUNG AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水新豐路17號閣樓 90909823 RU00253598-RU

WISDOM SKY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

橙智科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2101, 21/F, YF LIFE TOWER, 33 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 23528321 RU00203391-RU

WISE KING TRADING LIMITED

君智貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 22/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 55 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 97613565 RU00217251-RU

WISE STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

宏星科技有限公司 RM. 2021, 20/F, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 55318666 RU00243345-RU

WISE ZONE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

智域科技發展有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 27108200 RU00161149-RU

WISEWHEEL CORPORATION (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

唯時集團（香港）有限公司
RM. 16B, 21/F, WELL FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 68 TA CHUEN PING STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌打磚坪街68號和豐工業大廈21樓16B室 60217077 RU00202286-RU

WISPRE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

華創電子有限公司 RM. 1-2, 18/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00254499-RU

WIT'S INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1409, 14/F, LUCIDA INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 43-47 WANG LUNG STREET, TSUEN WAN 24071614 RU00276659-RU

WITECH COMM LIMITED

維泰電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 17-18, 7/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 31149071 RU00179728-RU

WITHINGS HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT A & B, 25/F, BILLION PLAZA 2, 10 CHEUNG YUE STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23925882 RU00209189-RU

WJ LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

萬嘉國際物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT 21-22, 10/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, NO.67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27075999 RU00272384-RU

WO HING (ABERDEEN) RADIO CO

和興(香港仔)無線電行
RM. 4, G/F, COMFORT CTR, 108 ABERDEEN OLD MAIN STREET, ABERDEEN

香港香港仔舊大街108號港暉中心地下4號舖 2554 7879

RU00031461-RU

(3146)

WO HING RADIO CO. O/B WO HING RADIO COMPANY LIMITED

和興無線電行 O/B 和興無線電行有限公司 RM. /SHOP 8, 11, 13, 15, 17, 18, 19, 20&22, 1/F, HUNG KWONG SHOPPING ARCADE, 2A-2P TUNG CHOI ST, MONG KOK 34200628 RU00153205-RU

WO HING RADIO COMPANY LIMITED

和興無線電行有限公司
RM. 2102, 21/F, RILEY HOUSE, 88 LEI MUK RD, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌梨木道88號達利中心21字樓2102室 2797 3911

RU00068898-RU

(6889)

WO HING RADIO COMPANY LIMITED

和興無線電行有限公司 RM. 315 & 316, 323, 323A, 325, 326, 327, 328, 2/F, 298 COMPUTER ZONE, 298 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 34200628 RU00153180-RU

WONDERFONE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

萬達豐科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, THOMSON COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 8 THOMSON ROAD, WAN CHAI 26681868 RU00210841-RU

WONDERFUL GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED

萬德福環球貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 615, 6/F, FAT LEE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 17 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 61789343 RU00261521-RU

WONDERFUL TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

峰國際運通有限公司
RM. 105, 1/F, HONG KONG WORSTED MILLS IND BLDG, 31-39 WO TONG TSUI STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌禾塘咀街31-39號香港毛紡工業大廈105室 27551111

RU00121133-RU

(12113)

WONG'S TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

江夏貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1508, 15/F, PENINSULA SQUARE, 18 SUNG ON STREET, HUNG HOM 22951889 RU00256847-RU

WOOBUY LIMITED

沃佰有限公司 RM. /FLAT 817, 8/F, HONG LEONG INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, NO.4 WANG KWONG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 67980662 RU00256518-RU

WOOF TRADE LIMITED

優豐貿易有限公司
RM. A-B, 11/F, WAH LIK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 459-469 CASTLE PEAK ROAD, TSUEN WAN

香港荃灣青山道459-469號華力工業中心11樓A及B室 65447672 RU00266266-RU

WOOJUNG AIR CONSOLIDATION HK LIMITED

優挺空運有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 9/F, ORIENT INTERNATIONAL TOWER, 1018 TAI NAN WEST ST, CHEUNG SHA WAN 28846322 RU00247266-RU

WORLD BILLION LOGISTICS LIMITED

得利通物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT L1241, SA DD 119,  , YUEN LONG 24908116 RU00245123-RU

WORLD COMMUNICATION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

沃德通訊國際有限公司 RM. 2003-2006, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 29510108 RU00188638-RU

WORLD DELUXE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 8, 8/F, BLK 2, ENTERPRISE SQUARE, 3 SHEUNG YUET ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 2330 9812

RU00073647-RU

(7364)



WORLD EXPRESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

匯盈科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 10, 27/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21724222 RU00166012-RU

WORLD FIELD (HK) LIMITED

嘉毅（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 09/F, NANYANG PLAZA, 57 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27930660 RU00277269-RU

WORLD KING INTERNATIONAL TELECOM LIMITED

世景國際電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 18-20, 8/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67668023 RU00156275-RU

WORLD MOBILE WHOLESALE LIMITED RM. /UNIT 817, 8/F, NO 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 68199113 RU00268311-RU

WORLD ONE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

世一國際物流有限公司 RM. 1203C, 12/F, BLK B, HONG KONG IND CTR, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 35411532 RU00271370-RU

WORLD PACIFIC INDUSTRIAL H.K. LIMITED

威恆香港實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 23, 16/F, GRANDTECH CENTER, 8 ON PING STREET, SHA TIN 29478833 RU00276091-RU

WORLD TELECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

沃德電訊國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5&6, 20/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 29510108 RU00150552-RU

WORLD TREE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

乾坤樹國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT A017, 1/F, BLK A2, MANNING INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 116-118 HOW MING STREET, KWUN TONG 96718513 RU00274011-RU

WORLD TREND SHARES (HK) CO., LIMITED

華創股份（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT F-05, 8/F, HANG FUNG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING PHASE 2, 2G HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM 39622799 RU00268462-RU

WORLD WIDE ENGINEERING & TRADING CO

華威工程貿易公司
RM. D, 4/F, HARVEST BLDG, 29-35 WING KUT ST, CENTRAL

香港中環永吉街29-35號恒豐大廈4樓D室 25456812

RU00121854-RU

(12185)

WORLD-TECH DISTRIBUTION (HK) LIMITED

世紀通訊分銷（香港）有限公司 RM. / UNIT G, 5/F, WORLD TECH CENTRE, 95 HOW MING ST, KWUN TONG 27802938 RU00236011-RU

WORLD-TRADE (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

新世貿國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 7/F, FU CHEUNG CENTRE, NO.5-7 WONG CHUK YEUNG STREET, FO TAN 98193307 RU00229725-RU

WORLDCOMM HOLDINGS (HK) LIMITED

沃達康集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT 830, 8/F, METRO CENTRE 2, 21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON BAY 23410168 RU00234106-RU

WORLDEX LOGISTICS LIMITED

世通（物流）有限公司 RM. /FLAT C,D&E, 18/F, LEAHANDER CENTRE, 28 WANG WO TSAI STREET, TSUEN WAN 92357027 RU00223103-RU

WORLDGATE GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD

盛良物流有限公司 RM. / FLAT 5D, HANG CHEONG FACTORY BUILDING, 1 WING MING STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 23715220 RU00239702-RU

WORLDWIDE PARTNER LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

泓翼國際貨運代理有限公司 20/F, 9 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 26143382 RU00201599-RU

WOSENTE TRADE HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

沃森特貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 11/F, 55 HUNT TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00258156-RU

WOTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

我電器科技有限公司 RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 27896065 RU00195619-RU

WOTUO COMMERCIAL TRADING LIMITED

沃拓商貿有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 67237430 RU00245907-RU

WWIN CITY TRADING LIMITED

贏城貿易有限公司
RM. C6, 10/F, BAMBOOS CENTRE, 52 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道52號百本中心10樓C6室 30691833 RU00255629-RU

WWT HONG KONG LIMITED 31/F, TOWER TWO, TIMES SQUARE, 1 MATHESON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 23311062 RU00208430-RU

WX TRADING LIMITED

煒曦貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1003, 10/F, SHIU FAT IND BLDG, 139-141 WAI YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00199237-RU

WXY TRADING CO., LIMITED

雲星貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 402, 4/F, KINOX CENTRE, NO.9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68757020 RU00251431-RU

WY INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

望遠國際貿易有限公司 RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 30696980 RU00262953-RU

X J C TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

鑫聚成科技（香港）有限公司 RM. 2914, 29/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 36895995 RU00253334-RU

X TECH SOLUTIONS RM. /FLAT 8, 1/F, BLK F, CHUNG KING MASNSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 90854755 RU00276243-RU

X&Y TECHNOLOGY TRADE LIMITED

向陽科技貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1903, 19/F, KINOX CENTER, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 51682666 RU00255097-RU

X-HONG GLOBAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT A, 11/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, NO.55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 59355542 RU00279376-RU

X-HONG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

先鴻電信有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 11/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, NO.55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69428017 RU00263335-RU

X.YI.CENTURY CO., LIMITED

翔億世紀科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1, 6/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30691833 RU00252914-RU

XANDER INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

建達國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT B-C, 16/F, V GA BUILDING, 532 CASTLE PEAK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 27868338 RU00207577-RU

XBRIDGE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1506, 15/F, CHEUNG FUNG COMMERCIAL BLDG, 21-25 CHEUNG SHA WAN ROAD, SHAM SHUI PO 39622685 RU00272675-RU

XCEESS DIGITAL LIMITED RM. 801, 8/F, BLK B, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23868553 RU00244602-RU

XDL TRADE LIMITED

鑫達琳貿易有限公司 RM. D, 13/F, SUN FAI COMM CENTRE, 576 RECLAMATION ST, MONG KOK 62384253 RU00278259-RU

XDT LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

興達通物流有限公司
RM. A2, NO. 96 TIN SAM VILLAGE,  TAI WAI, SHA TIN

新界沙田大圍田心村96號A2室 61281269 RU00241858-RU

XELEX CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00277372-RU

XH LINKEDIN LIMITED

鑫海電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2801 & 2822, 28/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 63683204 RU00239156-RU

XHX TRADING LIMITED RM. / WORKSHOP B6, 27/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING RD, TSUEN WAN 21515345 RU00266925-RU

XIAMEN RICHSTONE TRADING CO., LIMITED

廈門（中國）富朋貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1301, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 21349834 RU00258106-RU

XIANG CHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

象程貿易有限公司 RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI IND. CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI ST., TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00263842-RU

XIANG LE ZHU TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

向樂珠貿易有限公司 3020, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39216080 RU00246199-RU

XIANGBO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

翔博國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 10, 22/F, RICKY CTR, 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 64351146 RU00269008-RU

XIAOLAJIAO (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

小辣椒(香港)科技有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, NO.3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 21563920 RU00194833-RU

XIAOMEI ALIEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

小米外星人科技有限公司 3/F, WORKINGTON TOWER, 78 BONHAM STRAND, SHEUNG WAN 68799665 RU00269476-RU

XIAOMI H.K. LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3209, 32/F, BLK 5, THE GATEWAY, HARBOUR CITY, 15 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI +852 21109046 RU00159182-RU

XIAOYU SMART (HK) CO., LIMITED

小宇智能網絡（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT A516, 5/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30696980 RU00268854-RU

XIGRO CO., LIMITED

欣凱榮有限公司 RM. 1D, 2/F, FU TAO BUILDING, 98 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 35983440 RU00266038-RU

XIN JI INTERNATIONAL HONG KONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

欣際香港科技有限公司 3/F, CKK IND BUILDING, 1 ON LOK MUN STREET, FAN LING 21386086 RU00262004-RU

XIN PAI INTL TRADING CO., LIMITED

鑫派國際貿易有限公司
RM. 21, 8/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍鴻圖道1號8樓21室 52209006 RU00265529-RU

XIN SEN HUI (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED

新森輝（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 7/F, BLK B3, TUEN MUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 2 SAN PING CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 67960106 RU00258574-RU

XIN SHUN RONG TRADE LIMITED

新順榮貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 10/F, WINNER FACTORY BUILDING, NO.55 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62210318 RU00206462-RU

XINCHANGSHUN TRADING LIMITED

鑫昌順貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 30696980 RU00254463-RU

XINCHUANGXIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

鑫創新國際有限公司 RM. 605, 6/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 27935511 RU00177421-RU

XING LUNG CARGO COMPANY

興龍貨運公司
RM. 1606, WING FU HOUSE,  , YUEN LONG

新界元朗天水圍天富苑榮富閣1606室 90781905 RU00217833-RU

XING TRADING CO., LIMITED

興冠貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 39622799 RU00265593-RU

XINGHUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

星環國際貿易有限公司
RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO' CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘開源道72號溢財中心4樓P室 30756699 RU00239980-RU

XINGKAI LOGISTIC (HK) LIMITED

星愷物流（香港）有限公司
3/F, KAM CHONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 30-38 LAM TIN STREET, KWAI CHUNG

新界葵涌藍田街30-38號金涌工業大廈3樓 26159060 RU00269072-RU

XINGLONG TELECOM LIMITED

興隆電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT D, 11/F, BLK 2, KOON WAH MIRROR FACTORY (6TH) IND BLDG, 7-9 HO TIN ST, TUEN MUN 91793178 RU00234827-RU

XINGQIU HONGKONG TELECOM LIMITED

星球（香港）電訊有限公司 RM. 3208, NO 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56129907 RU00252546-RU

XINGSHUANGYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

興雙宇貿易有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00259982-RU

XINGTEC NETWORK LIMITED

興泰網絡有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1502, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622562 RU00251532-RU

XINHAO TRADING LIMITED

鑫灝貿易有限公司
RM. 6, 13/F, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港九龍觀塘區鴻圖道9號建業中心13樓6室 55785567 RU00249044-RU

XINHUA ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

信華電子（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1405B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS. 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 35861412 RU00267903-RU

XINHUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

芯環科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, 13/F, HUNG TO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 80 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00273831-RU

XINHUANYU TELECOM NETWORK LIMITED

鑫環宇電信網絡有限公司
RM. /SHOP 185, G/F, HANG WAI INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 6 KIN TAI STREET, TUEN MUN

香港屯門建泰街6號恆威工業中心地下185號 18033415333 RU00273956-RU



XINJIA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

信嘉國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 35861412 RU00261797-RU

XINKEYAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

新科耀國際貿易有限公司
RM. 06, 36/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號36樓06室 52331720 RU00279251-RU

XINLINGWU TRADING CO., LIMITED

新領悟有限公司 RM. /FLAT 16, 6/F, SINO INDUSTRIAL PLAZA, 9 KAI CHEUNG ROAD, KOWLOON BAY 54904571 RU00225513-RU

XINLONSHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

鑫隆盛國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 65563969 RU00271217-RU

XINMAO TRADING CO., LIMITED

昕茂貿易有限公司
RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗五芳街8號利嘉工業大廈11樓32室 22190169 RU00268727-RU

XINRUIXIANG TRADE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

新瑞祥貿易電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 07, 29/F, PROSPERITY CENTRE, NO. 25 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00278677-RU

XINSHENG TELECOM LIMITED

新盛電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 23, 7/F, HUNG TO RD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00268210-RU

XINSHOP ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

香港芯創電子有限公司
RM. 14, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心29樓14室 30756699 RU00239992-RU

XINTONG TELECOM LIMITED

興通電訊有限公司
RM. 06, 18/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號18樓06室 53008243 RU00277106-RU

XINYISHANG CO., LIMITED

鑫易尚有限公司 RM. B, 10/F, TOWER A, BILLION CTR, 1 WANG KWONG RD, KOWLOON BAY 62091123 RU00278641-RU

XINZHIYONG COMPANY LIMITED

新致永有限公司 RM. 510, WAYSON COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 28 CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST, SHEUNG WAN 97755726 RU00251342-RU

XIONGQI TRADE LIMITED

雄奇貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 39622685 RU00272562-RU

XIYING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

喜盈科技有限公司
RM. 1007, LT TOWER, 31 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘創業街31號LT TOWER 1007室 39622799 RU00269363-RU

XIZI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

西子科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 39622601 RU00232099-RU

XOLO INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 1809, 18/F, BEVERLEY COMM CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 23120148 RU00179552-RU

XPD GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED RM. 2212 TO 2213, 22/F, TOWER 1, METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI FONG, KWAI CHUNG 28988998 RU00267763-RU

XPOWER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

皇者國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 1/F, WING CHEUNG INDUSTRIAL BLDG, 58-70 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI HING, KWAI CHUNG 27088198 RU00267826-RU

XPRESS LOGISTICS HK LIMITED RM. /UNIT K, 17/F, BLK 4, GOLDEN DRAGON IND CENTRE, 182-190 TAI LIN PAI RD, KWAI CHUNG 60332966 RU00252382-RU

XSH ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

協盛行電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7022, BLK D, 7/F, TAK WING IND BLDG, 3 TSUN WEN ROAD, TUEN MUN 91713393 RU00198576-RU

XU MING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

旭明科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT C, 1/F, OLYMPIC GODOWN, NO.8 SZE SHAN STREET, YAU TONG 86 13760262345 RU00254336-RU

XUMING INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

旭明實業發展有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 20/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 92569202 RU00274946-RU

XUN DA XIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

訊達鑫電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2914C, 29/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 30775989 RU00204014-RU

XUN TENG TELECOM CO., LIMITED

訊騰電訊有限公司 RM. / FLAT 1001-1002, NO.1 HUNG TO RD,  NGAU TAU KOK, KWUN TONG 23890388 RU00184616-RU

XUNDA TELECOM LIMITED

訊達電訊有限公司 RM. /UNIT 610, 6/F, HUNG TAI IND BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 37516545 RU00272978-RU

XURI WUTONG (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

旭日梧桐香港科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 205C, 2/F, KWONG ON BANK MONGKOK BRANCH BUILDING, 728-730 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 67960106 RU00271166-RU

XUYAO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

旭堯電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 12, 12/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 95308871 RU00268486-RU

XUYU TRADE LIMITED

緒域貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 902A, 9/F, RICHMOND COMM BLDG, 111 ARGYLE ST, MONG KOK 65447672 RU00272512-RU

XW TRADE CO., LIMITED

興威貿易有限公司
RM. 307, HONG LEONG PLAZA (PHASE II), 31 LOK YIP ROAD, FAN LING

香港粉嶺樂業路31號豐隆廣場2期307室 30626697 RU00275645-RU

XXG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

猩猩購國際貿易有限公司
RM. 15, 11/F, CHINA UNITED PLAZA, 1008 TAI NAN WEST STREET, LAI CHI KOK

香港荔枝角大南西街1008號華匯廣場11樓15室 30756611 RU00259728-RU

XXP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED RM. /FLAT H, 13/F, FUK SHING BUILDING, 17-25 FUK WA STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 91406888 RU00212198-RU

XY (HONG KONG) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

芯宇（香港）電子有限公司 RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG 30696980 RU00268359-RU

Y2Y COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

逸遠通訊科技有限公司 RM. 1303, 13/F, CHEONG TAI BLDG, 287-289 RECLAMATION ST, MONG KOK 69132436 RU00253005-RU

YAHOO! HONG KONG LIMITED

雅虎香港有限公司 RM. /SUITE 2707-13, 27/F, DEVON HOUSE, 979 KING'S ROAD, QUARRY BAY 21206500 RU00172178-RU

YAM HOP TAI NEW TECHNOLOGY MATERIALS I/E LIMITED

鑫合泰新科技材料進出口有限公司
RM. B3, G/F, MAI GAR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 146 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘偉業街146號美嘉工業大廈地下B3室 65398414 RU00243321-RU

YAMATO LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

雅瑪多運輸(香港)有限公司 25/F, PORT 33, 33 TSEUK LUK STREET, SAN PO KONG 22620666 RU00182838-RU

YAN GUAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

研冠國際（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 13728685555 RU00202630-RU

YAN ZHIHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

言之恒貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 7/F, KING PALACE PLAZA, 55 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 67933013 RU00273223-RU

YANG HONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

陽泓國際貿易有限公司
RM. 1023, 10/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道1號10樓1023室 60299251 RU00274542-RU

YANG JS TRADE LIMITED RM. /FLAT 2214, 22/F, MIRA PLACE TOWER A, 132 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 39622685 RU00279263-RU

YANGYANG GROUP CO., LIMITED

洋洋集團有限公司
RM. 1102, BLK 4, TAI PING INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51A TING KOK ROAD, TAI WO, TAI PO

新界大埔太和汀角路51A號太平工業中心第四座1102室 61555576 RU00256455-RU

YANMO TRADING TECH LIMITED

香港言墨科技有限公司 B10 RM 2703, 704 PRINCE EDWARD RD EAST, SAN PO KONG 67002951 RU00275342-RU

YANSHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

炎盛貿易有限公司 RM. P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 30756699 RU00267078-RU

YAOHAO ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

曜濠電子有限公司
RM. 1805, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心1805室 52222975 RU00274554-RU

YAOZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 1004B & 5B, 10/F, KIN WING COMM BLDG, 30 KIN WING ST, TUEN MUN 97454195 RU00218455-RU

YASHODA ELECTRONICS LTD RM. /FLAT D, 2/F, FAR EAST MANSION, 5-6 MIDDLE ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27239716 RU00181824-RU

YAT CHI INTERNATION TRADING LIMITED

一至國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 10, 27/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 60900640 RU00222492-RU

YAT FUNG FREIGHT (HK) LIMITED

溢豐集運(香港)有限公司 RM. /WAREHOUSE C2, 31A DAO YANG ROAD,  , FAN LING 29471327 RU00222505-RU

YAT HIN TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

日軒香港貿易有限公司 RM. F, 9/F, WANG KWONG IND BLDG, 45 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 92533259 RU00235588-RU

YAU LEE SAM WO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

有利三和國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5, 2/F, POLY CENTRE, 15 YIP FUNG STREET, FAN LING 91713339 RU00267319-RU

YCH LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

香港葉水福物流有限公司 RM. /UNIT B1, 2/F, ROXY INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 58-66 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24679881 RU00168004-RU

YCY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

擎天國際有限公司 8/F, TSUEN WAN IND CTR, 220-248 TEXACO RD, TSUEN WAN 21978200 RU00218203-RU

YE TU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

業圖科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 5/F, RICKY CTR, 36 CHONG YIP ST, KWUN TONG 51233407 RU00271712-RU

YEBOR TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

奕博科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT G60, G/F, SIN TAT PLAZA, 83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 68858895 RU00242103-RU

YEE FU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

怡富科技有限公司 G/F, 163A APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 23879873 RU00240250-RU

YEE TUNG TELECOM LIMITED

一通電訊有限公司 RM. /SHOP NO.76, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 64066348 RU00184983-RU

YEEFONE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED RM. 1801, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 69411075 RU00271320-RU

YELLOW SPOT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

RM. D, 16/F, ONE CAPITAL PLACE, 18 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI

香港灣仔盧押道18號海德中心16樓D室 34213206 RU00227303-RU

YEN XIN TELECOM LIMITED

妍鑫貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 801, 8/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 65329993 RU00204444-RU

YFHEX LOGISTICS (H.K.) CO. LIMITED

原飛航物流(香港)有限公司
DD 98 LOTS 24S.B & 37,  KWU TUNG ROAD, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG

新界元朗新田古洞路丈量第98號地段第24S.B及37 24680109 RU00147783-RU

YFO TRADING CO. , LIMITED

永鋒貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 39622799 RU00265618-RU

YG TRADING CO., LIMITED

盈鑫貿易有限公司
RM. 1101D, 11/F, LIPPO SUN PLAZA, 28 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀廣東道28號力寶太陽廣場11樓1101D室 39622799 RU00265606-RU

YGGDRASILL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

尤克特拉希爾國際有限公司 RM. A, 19/F, ETON BUILDING, 288 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 46634247 RU00274047-RU

YIAN INNOVATION LIMITED

熠安智創科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 97882489 RU00279542-RU

YIDA TELECOM HONG KONG LIMITED

億達電訊香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 02, 04/F, 143 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 21809950 RU00253031-RU



YIDA TELECOM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

毅達電訊科技有限公司
RM. 9, 13/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道37-39號鴻泰工業大廈13樓9室 28963556 RU00276952-RU

YIFAN LIMITED

祤繁有限公司 RM. A, 8/F, KWOK CHEUNG BUILDING, 635-637 SHANGHAI STREET, MONG KOK 65447672 RU00272877-RU

YIKE COMMERCIAL TRADING LIMITED

億科商貿有限公司
RM. 803, CHEVALIER HOUSE, 45-51 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI

香港九龍尖沙咀漆咸道南45-51號其士大廈803室 21523093 RU00242658-RU

YILI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

益利電子科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 3, 23/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 36918036 RU00167963-RU

YING KEE TRADING

瑩記貿易 GROUND FLOOR, 154 APLIU STREET, SHAM SHUI PO 27252373 RU00211235-RU

YING TAI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

盈泰電子有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00207870-RU

YING YING ELECTRONICS TRADING LIMITED

恆盈電子貿易有限公司
RM. 2002, RICHMOND COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 109 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

香港旺角亞皆老街109號皆旺商業大廈2002室 97004088 RU00247406-RU

YING YING TELECOM LIMITED

瑩瑩電訊有限公司 RM. /SHOP NO.F1, 1/F, COMMERCIAL PODIUM SINCERE HOUSE, NO.83 ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 51301100 RU00229535-RU

YINGDA TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

盈達電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 7/F, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 27308468 RU00224927-RU

YINGDIYA TRADING LIMITED

英迪雅貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 15, 30/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, NO.1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 97048506 RU00266773-RU

YINGKEE PHOTO

瑩記攝影器材 RM. /FLAT 1101, 11/F, CHUNG KIU COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 47-51 SHAN TUNG STREET, MONG KOK 54090937 RU00209230-RU

YINGYUE INT'L HK LIMITED

盈躍國際香港有限公司
RM. /UNIT D7, 9/F, MAI GAR INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 146 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘偉業街146號美嘉工業大廈9F D7室 25100280 RU00230095-RU

YINOR TELECOM LIMITED RM. 2605, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 56061168 RU00241365-RU

YIPINGUO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

壹品果國際有限公司 RM. 511, 5/F, MING SANG IND BLDG, 19-21 HING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 30696980 RU00265644-RU

YITAI IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED

香港義泰進出口貿易有限公司
RM. 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角亞皆老街2C號啟如商業大廈6樓602室 53008243 RU00265478-RU

YITONG TELECOM LIMITED

億通電訊有限公司 RM. 02, 13/F, HUNG TO INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 80 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 66391555 RU00247393-RU

YIXINWEI SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

億芯微半導體科技（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 05, 2/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 98591488 RU00249878-RU

YIXINYUAN CO., LIMITED

易鑫遠有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, 61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 15750902105 RU00274263-RU

YIYI TECH CO., LIMITED RM. /UNIT 89, 3/F, YAU LEE CENTRE, 45 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 28963556 RU00252849-RU

YLD LIMITED

睿馳貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT J, 5/F, WINEER FACTORY BLDG, 55 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 97899558 RU00258029-RU

YLINYU TRADING LIMITED

霖玉貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1009, 10/F, KING CENTER, 5-9 KA HING ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 62384253 RU00277156-RU

YOHO GROUP LIMITED

友和企業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1, 17/F, ON TIN CENTRE, 1 SHEUNG HEI STREET, SAN PO KONG 29448699 RU00221096-RU

YOHO HONG KONG LIMITED

友和香港有限公司 9/F, HANG LUNG CENTRE, 2-20 PATERSON STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 53356996 RU00244703-RU

YOHO HONG KONG LIMITED

友和香港有限公司 G04 & G15 & 1/F & 2/F, LAI KOK SHOPPING CENTRE, 12 TONKIN ST, SHAM SHUI PO 53356996 RU00233154-RU

YOHO HONG KONG LIMITED

友和香港有限公司 RM. /SHOP A & B, 2/F, EASTCORE, 398-402 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 53356996 RU00231100-RU

YOKODA COMPANY LIMITED

旭高達有限公司 RM. 1733, 17/F, STAR HOUSE, 3 SALISBURY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 2796 8777

RU00089866-RU

(8986)

YOMI HK LIMITED RM. /SUITE 902, ONE MIDTOWN, 11 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27108200 RU00276469-RU

YONG SHENG TELECOM LIMITED

勇勝電訊有限公司 RM. 19C, LOCKHART CTR, 301-307 LOCKHART RD, WAN CHAI 31149071 RU00181216-RU

YONG TONG TRADING COMPANY

永通貿易公司 RM. C, 12/F, 170 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 69162686 RU00248838-RU

YONG XIN ELECTRONIC TRADING HK LIMITED

永鑫電子貿易香港有限公司 RM. /UNIT 3, 18/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69165740 RU00179689-RU

YONGFENGLONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

永豐隆國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 604, 6/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 37 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 90573837 RU00273641-RU

YONGFU INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT (CHINA) LIMITED

永富國際貨運有限公司 RM. /FLAT 06B, 33/F, CABLE TV TOWER, 9 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 23304123 RU00265101-RU

YONGYI TONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

永易通國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6, 19/F, TREASURE CTR, NO.42 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 47035577 RU00270138-RU

YOTAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

有達國際貿易有限公司 RM. / UNIT 1507B, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 97902671 RU00260618-RU

YOULEKEN TELECOM LIMITED

優樂肯電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1552, 15/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 30697473 RU00272586-RU

YOUPIN BUSINESS (HK) TRADE LIMITED

優品商行（香港）貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6, 2/F, DOLY CENTRE, 15 YIP FUNG ST, FAN LING 91713339 RU00271813-RU

YOURSENDER INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

有信達國際物流(香港)有限公司
RM. 303-309, 3/F, HI-TECH CENTRE, 9 CHOI YUEN ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI

新界上水彩園道9號深港中心3樓303-309室 24249188 RU00200600-RU

YOUTUMEI AUTOMOTIVE (HK) COMPANY LIMITED RM. /UNIT B, 12/F, HANG SENG CAUSEWAY BAY BUILDING, 28 YEE WO STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 91420888 RU00273893-RU

YSA LIMITED RM. /WORKSHOP 12, 6/F, THE ICON, NOS.320-322 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 97778967 RU00267662-RU

YTAD LOGISTICS SERVICES LIMITED

易通安達物流服務有限公司 DD 104 LOT 1515&1516,  , YUEN LONG 24711588 RU00258346-RU

YTDC HK LIMITED

亞太鼎誠香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 39622799 RU00264147-RU

YU FENG BUSINESS & TRADING CO., LIMITED

喻豐商貿有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FA YUEN ST, MONG KOK 21376113 RU00218974-RU

YU SHENG TELECOM LIMITED

煜昇電訊有限公司 RM. /FLAT 20, 27/F, HUNG TO ROAD NO.1, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 84915487 RU00257027-RU

YUAN FAN TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

遠帆電信有限公司
RM. 1602, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

香港觀塘鴻圖道九號建業中心1602室 53719689 RU00209127-RU

YUAN HANG TELECOM LIMITED

遠航電訊有限公司 RM. 809, 8/F, 1 HUNG TO RD, KWUN TONG 56490666 RU00273196-RU

YUAN MA YI CO., LIMITED

圓碼易有限公司 RM. 803, 8/F, EASEY COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 29404555 RU00272106-RU

YUANFENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

垣峰貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1552, 15/F, AMIATA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 58 LEI MUK ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 62252105 RU00256330-RU

YUANSHENG ELECTRONICS LIMITED

源勝電子有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1&2, 18/F, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 39622601 RU00249145-RU

YUANSHUNDA LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

源順達物流有限公司 RM. 03, 24/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 86 15918720765 RU00262939-RU

YUANTONG MARINE SERVICE CO. LIMITED RM. /FLAT 3-9, 27/F, BLK 2, KOWLOON COMMERCE CENTRE, 51 KWAI CHEONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 28512011

RU00092988-RU

(9298)

YUANYANG ZHIYU TRADE LIMITED

遠洋智宇國際貿易有限公司 RM. 22, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PH 1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 39622685 RU00277865-RU

YUBO GLOBAL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

譽博全球服務有限公司 RM. B117, 1/F, NEW EAST SUN INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 18 SHING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 62358039 RU00229787-RU

YUC TRADING LIMITED

煜彩貿易有限公司 RM. A, 19/F, WEST GATE TOWER, 7 WING HONG ST, LAI CHI KOK 39184498 RU00269274-RU

YUE HAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

岳海商貿有限公司 RM. /UNIT 37, 1/F, CAMBRIDGE PLAZA, 188 SAN WAN ROAD, SHEUNG SHUI 64891382 RU00278728-RU

YUE HING VIDEO & AUDIO CO. LIMITED

裕興音響有限公司 G/F, 241 APLIU ST, SHAM SHUI PO 29580516 RU00230918-RU

YUE TAI ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

譽泰工程有限公司 RM. / UNIT 1917, NEW TECH PLAZA,  TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 60985676 RU00248636-RU

YUE WAH TELECOM LIMITED

裕華電訊有限公司
RM. 512, 1 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道1號512室 54347877 RU00247230-RU

YUEFUNG LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) LIMITED

譽豐物流（香港）有限公司 RM. 2309, 23/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 31108683 RU00227846-RU

YUEHAITONG CO., LIMITED

越海通有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406A, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, NOS. 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 57123563 RU00274592-RU

YUEN HING GODOWN CO LTD

源興鐵倉有限公司 RM. /FLAT B & C, 3/F, CHUEN FUNG HOUSE, 188-192 JOHNSTON ROAD, WAN CHAI 25463262 RU00245779-RU

YUEN HONG (HONG KONG) DIGITAL LIMITED

遠航（香港）數碼有限公司
RM. 46A, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀彌敦道36-44號重慶大廈1樓46號A舖 23698336 RU00250376-RU

YUEN HONG INTERNATIONAL DIGITAL LIMITED

遠航國際數碼有限公司 RM. /FLAT 46A, 1/F, CHUNG KING MANSION, 36-44 NATHAN ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 23698336 RU00246163-RU

YUEYUE TRADING LIMITED

月月貿易有限公司 RM. 803 AND 805, SIBAO INT'L BUILDING, 108 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00276471-RU



YUHENG HOLDINGS LIMITED

禹衡控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 13/F, SHING LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.8 WING KUT STREET, CENTRAL 59503572 RU00273398-RU

YUHONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

禹航實業有限公司 RM. /UNIT NO.7, 9/F, FULLERTON CENTRE, 19 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 62645459 RU00257495-RU

YUHUI INDUSTRY (INT'L) CO., LIMITED

宇蕙實業（國際）有限公司
RM. P UNIT 3, 1/F, KAISER ESTATE PHASE III, 9-11 HOK YUEN STREET, HUNG HOM

香港紅磡鶴園街9-11號凱旋工商中心第三期1樓P室3號房 65978316 RU00279124-RU

YUJINFA CO., LIMITED

裕錦發有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7021, 7/F, BEVERLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 87-105 CHATHAM RD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 18248845777 RU00272625-RU

YULAN LIMITED

於藍有限公司 RM. / FLAT 721, 7/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP ST, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00269212-RU

YULONG TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

宇龍技術(香港)有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 21030787 RU00166303-RU

YUNCHI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

雲馳國際貿易有限公司
RM. 07, 16/F, RICKY CENTRE, 36 CHONG YIP STREET, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘創業街36號華基中心16樓07室 39622685 RU00275291-RU

YUNDA INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

韻達國際（香港）有限公司
RM. D, 9/F, KEADER CENRE, 129-149 ON LOK ROAD, YUEN LONG

新界元朗安樂路129-149號基達中心9樓D室 55852883 RU00278045-RU

YUNJI (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

雲基(香港)控股有限公司 RM. /FLAT 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 25526328 RU00201587-RU

YUNLU HOLDINGS LIMITED

雲路集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT A3-A5, 27/F, BLK A, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 26682555 RU00235538-RU

YUNS TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

允盛商貿（香港）有限公司 RM. I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 67237430 RU00253726-RU

YUNSHANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY TRADING CO., LIMITED

雲尚電子科技貿易有限公司 RM. / UNIT 1507C, 15/F, EASTCORE, 398 KWUN TONG ROAD, KWUN TONG 30691833 RU00254603-RU

YUNYATOING ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

雲亞通電子有限公司
RM. 10, 6/F, CAREER AND KENSON INDUSTRIAL MANSION, 58 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG

九龍觀塘鴻圖道58號金凱工業大廈6樓10室 69182561 RU00243939-RU

YUQING TRADE LIMITED

羽慶貿易有限公司 RM. 204C, 2/F, SHIU FAT IND BUILDING, 139-141 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 94794594 RU00271065-RU

YURUIHUANG TRADING LIMITED

羽睿煌貿易有限公司 RM. /OFFICE UNIT B, 9/F, THOMSON COMM BLDG, 8 THOMSON RD, WAN CHAI 39184498 RU00266052-RU

YUSEN LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

郵船物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1-7, 23/F, TOWER A, 83 KING LAM STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN 22659105 RU00152518-RU

YUSEN LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

郵船物流(香港)有限公司 RM. /UNIT 201-203, 205, 2 CHUN WAN RD, CHEK LAP KOK 22659105 RU00132833-RU

YUSHUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

裕順貿易有限公司 RM. 01, 26/F, WORKING VIEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 21 YIU WAH STREET, CAUSEWAY BAY 86 13410248478 RU00266723-RU

YUXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

昱鑫國際貿易有限公司 1/F, TAM SUM BLDG, 28 TAM KUNG ROAD, TO KWA WAN 30697473 RU00265555-RU

YUYE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. /FLAT 705, 7/F, FA YUEN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 75-77 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK 60666034 RU00274681-RU

YUYUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

莃允國際有限公司 RM. /FLAT 01, 24/F, BLK D, MAI LUEN IND BLDG, 23-31 KUNG YIP ST, KWAI CHUNG 65447672 RU00276116-RU

YUZE TECH LIMITED

雨澤科技有限公司 RM. /FLAT 7, 25/F, NEW TREND CENTER, 704 PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO KONG 34687530 RU00257558-RU

YYC GLOBAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

易雲倉國際物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 5B, 4/F, BLK A, PO YIP BUILDING, 62-70 TEXACO ROAD, TSUEN WAN 27854401 RU00194047-RU

YZ FREIGHT AGENCY (CHINA) LIMITED

逸舟貨運代理(中國)有限公司 RM. 1003, 10/F, TOWER 1, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 86 075583680021 RU00187092-RU

ZAI LAB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

再創醫藥（香港）有限公司 RM. 2301, 23/F, ISLAND PLACE TOWER, 510 KING'S ROAD, NORTH POINT 60198010 RU00212706-RU

ZAIXI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

載熙國際貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, KAI YUE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, NO.2C ARGYLE STREET, MONG KOK 55382988 RU00246428-RU

ZAO XIN TRADE LIMITED

兆鑫貿易有限公司 RM. 1202, FLAT A, 12/F, EFFICIENCY HOUSE, 35 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 62384253 RU00278398-RU

ZDHT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

值得海淘貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT D, G/F, HUNG CHEUNG IND CTR PHASE I, 12 TSING YEUNG CIRCUIT, TUEN MUN 63885917 RU00213570-RU

ZEGNA - DAIDONG LIMITED

大東-駿通有限公司 RM. /FLAT 14-17, 18/F, NAN FUNG COMM CTR, 19 LAM LOK ST, KOWLOON BAY 21734352 RU00181292-RU

ZEGOTRONICS ELECTRONIC LIMITED

蝦米電子有限公司 RM. 1101, 11/F, SAN TOI BLDG, NO. 139 CONNAUGHT RD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 95943530 RU00265769-RU

ZEHN INTEGRATED LIMITED RM. 1201, 12/F, PROSPERITY CTR, 982 CANTON RD, MONG KOK 64495400 RU00215409-RU

ZFLC (HK) SERVICE CO., LIMITED

中服聯創（香港）服務有限公司 RM. 1602, 16/F, LUCKY CENTRE, 165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00245933-RU

ZHANGJIETONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

掌界通商貿有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2607 WORKSHOP, 26/F, FUN TOWER, 35 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 67960106 RU00273033-RU

ZHAO XIANG GUAN CAMERA WORKSHOP STUDIO EQUIPMENT LIMITED

照相館專業攝影器材有限公司
RM. 1201-2, 12/F, KIMBERLEY HOUSE, 35 KIMBERLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI

九龍尖沙咀金巴利道35號金巴利中心12樓1201-2室 27220068

RU00120054-RU

(12005)

ZHAOQI TRADING HK LIMITED

兆奇貿易香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT 07, 7/F, HUNG TAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, NO.37-39 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 64191275 RU00269515-RU

ZHEKAY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

哲凱貿易有限公司
RM. 1318-19, HOLLYWOOD PLAZA, 610 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK

九龍旺角彌敦道610號荷李活商業中心1318-19室 55089585 RU00270784-RU

ZHEN PIN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

臻品電子有限公司 RM. /FLAT 917B, 9/F, BLK A, NEW MANDARIN PLAZA, NO. 14 SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 37920914 RU00275671-RU

ZHENGGUO CO., LIMITED

正果商貿有限公司 RM. I-1, 4/F, BLK 2, GOLDEN DRAGON INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 162-170 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 13883818888 RU00277411-RU

ZHENGHAO TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

正浩貿易（香港）有限公司 RM. 1902, EASEY COMM BLDG, 253-261 HENNESSY ROAD, WAN CHAI 30691833 RU00251378-RU

ZHENHUB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED RM. /FLAT B2, 17/F, TML TOWER, 3 HOI SHING ROAD, TSUEN WAN 31522771 RU00238128-RU

ZHI HUI TONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

智薈通貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT RD, CENTRAL 30697891 RU00249323-RU

ZHIDA INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

智達實業有限公司 RM. /FLAT 63, 07/F, WOON LEE COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 7-9 AUSTIN AVE, TSIM SHA TSUI 62384253 RU00268791-RU

ZHIJIE LIANWU CO., LIMITED

智捷聯貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1019B, 10/F, LIVEN HOUSE, NO.61-63 KING YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 54347877 RU00275316-RU

ZHIWANG CO., LIMITED

之旺有限公司 RM. 703, WINFIELD COMM BLDG, 6-8A PRAT AVENUE, TSIM SHA TSUI 67237430 RU00269440-RU

ZHIWEI INTERNET OF THINGS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

智緯物聯國際有限公司
RM. 1001, THE CLOUD, 111 TUNG CHAU STREET, TAI KOK TSUI

香港大角咀通州街111號雲之端1001室 31108391 RU00279352-RU

ZHIXINC TRADE LIMITED

智鑫誠貿易有限公司 16/F, TOWER 5,  , TSIM SHA TSUI 39622685 RU00275467-RU

ZHIXING VIDEO & AUDIO CO., LIMITED RM. /FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO.165-171 WAN CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI 31108391 RU00269729-RU

ZHONG GANG SHARES LIMITED

中港股份有限公司 RM. 394, 3/F, PENINSULA CENTRE, NO.67 MODY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 69096789 RU00228571-RU

ZHONG SHAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

鍾山貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 6A, 6/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 23708181 RU00239182-RU

ZHONG XIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

中訊國際貿易香港有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 4/F, SHUN WAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 15 YUK YAT STREET, TO KWA WAN 93821351 RU00271976-RU

ZHONG XING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

忠興國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 8, 9/F, WESTIN CENTRE, 26 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 35905580 RU00134685-RU

ZHONG YUAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RM. /FLAT A-1, 3/F, ON TAT INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 3-5 PAT TAT STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新蒲崗八達街3-5號安達工業大廈3樓A-1室 13714019332 RU00277980-RU

ZHONGCHUANGXINYUAN (HK) LIMITED

中創信源（香港）有限公司 RM. /UNIT A7, 12/F, ASTORIA BUILDING, 34 ASHLEY ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 25100280 RU00236477-RU

ZHONGHUI TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

眾輝電訊有限公司 RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMM CTR, 2-16 FAYUEN ST, MONG KOK 21376113 RU00233700-RU

ZHONGJIA HEYDAY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

中嘉盛世國際貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1406B, 14/F, THE BELGIAN BANK BUILDING, 721-725 NATHAN ROAD, MONG KOK 21161353 RU00258512-RU

ZHONGMEI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

中美科技發展有限公司 RM. 903, 9/F, DANNIES HOUSE, 20 LUARD ROAD, WAN CHAI 31746535 RU00185327-RU

ZHONGMIAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED

中免國際(香港)貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT A, 12/F, ZJ 300, 300 LOCKHART ROAD, WAN CHAI 67237430 RU00228684-RU

ZHONGRUI (HK) TRADING LIMITED

中瑞香港貿易有限公司 RM. /UNIT 12B, 11/F, BLK 1, NAN FUNG INDUSTRIAL CITY, 18 TIN HAU ROAD, TUEN MUN 29404555 RU00276837-RU

ZHONGRUN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

中潤發展集團有限公司 RM. /FLAT B, 22/F, ARTHUR COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 33 ARTHUR STREET, YAU MA TEI 28855081 RU00267179-RU

ZHONGSHU INDUSTRY HK LIMITED

仲樹實業香港有限公司
RM. 32, 11/F, LEE KA INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 8 NG FONG STREET, SAN PO KONG

九龍新浦崗五芳街8號利嘉工業大廈11樓32室 30696980 RU00227872-RU

ZHONGWAI CHUANGLI TRADING CO., LIMITED

中外創利商貿有限公司 RM. /FLAT 27, 2/F, BLK A, KWAI SHING IND BLDG PH1, 36-40 TAI LIN PAI ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 34263738 RU00238293-RU

ZHONGYOU CENTURY (HONG KONG) COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

中郵世紀(香港)通信技術有限公司 RM. /UNIT 827, 8/F, OCEAN CENTRE, 5 CANTON RD, TSIM SHA TSUI 27636557 RU00183830-RU



ZHUAN VISION HOLDINGS LIMITED

轉轉（香港）科技有限公司 RM. /UNIT 1003, 10/F, TOWER 2, SILVERCORD, 30 CANTON ROAD, TSIM SHA TSUI 67960106 RU00241492-RU

ZHUANG YUAN HONGKONG LIMITED

莊園香港有限公司 RM. 707, FORTRESS TOWER, 250 KING'S RD, NORTH POINT 82266113 RU00232570-RU

ZHUIFENG LOGISTICS LIMITED

騅豐物流有限公司 RM. 8, 11/F, WANG FAI INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 29 LUK HOP STREET, SAN PO KONG 67509693 RU00257457-RU

ZHUONUO INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

卓鍩國際集團責任有限公司 RM. /UNIT 135, 1/F, 143 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 39622799 RU00268119-RU

ZHUZHU TECH LIMITED

RM. 803B, 8/F, WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL BUILDING, 290-296 UN CHAU STREET, CHEUNG SHA WAN

九龍長沙灣元州街290-296號西岸國際大廈8樓803B室 86 18898774004 RU00266242-RU

ZHW TRADE LIMITED

展維貿易有限公司 RM. 17, UNIT A1, 2/F, PHASE 1, KAISER ESTATE, 41 MAN YUE STREET, HUNG HOM 39216080 RU00259019-RU

ZIDIOR ENTERPRISES RM. /FLAT A2, 12/F, WANG KWONG INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 45 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 63887786 RU00231299-RU

ZIMMER ASIA (HK) LIMITED RM. /UNIT 711 & 807-811, 7 & 8/F, TINS ENTERPRISES CENTRE, 777 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 29926538 RU00242672-RU

ZINGKAAI TELECOM LIMITED

靖鍇電信有限公司 RM. B51, 12/F, MAI GAR IND. BLDG, 146 WAI YIP STREET, KWUN TONG 31108391 RU00240147-RU

ZINWELL CORPORATION (H.K.) LIMITED

香港兆赫電子股份有限公司 RM. 2702, 27/F, OMEGA PLAZA, 32 DUNDAS STREET, MONG KOK 27286999 RU00205117-RU

ZIONCOM (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

吉翁科技(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT 602, 6/F, BLK 1, LIPPO CENTRE, 89 QUEENSWAY, ADMIRALTY 24507868 RU00183892-RU

ZIZO (HK) GROUP LIMITED

至拙（香港）集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 02B, 7/F, BLK A, FOCAL INDUSTRLAL CENTRE, 21 MAN LOK STREET, HUNG HOM 86 13828863286 RU00256734-RU

ZJ TRADING LIMITED

眾健貿易有限公司 RM. /FLAT 6, 23/F, BLK B, LUNG FUNG GARDEN, 33 LUNG SUM AVENUE, SHEUNG SHUI 93403194 RU00258409-RU

ZMA BUSINESS SOLUTION LIMITED

港珠澳商業服務有限公司 RM. 306, 3/F, KWONG KIN TRADE CTR, 5 KIN FAT STREET, TUEN MUN 98536140 RU00262888-RU

ZMAY CO., LIMITED

香港集美科技有限公司
RM. 4, 16/F, HO KING COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 2-16 FA YUEN STREET, MONG KOK

九龍旺角花園街2-16號好景商業中心16樓4室 94492071 RU00265062-RU

ZNW INT'L TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

智能旺國際科技發展（香港）有限公司 20/F, KAM SANG BUILDING, 255-257 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, SHEUNG WAN 69412429 RU00276875-RU

ZONETAIL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED RM. 605, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 68760374 RU00240135-RU

ZONG HE TRADING LIMITED

宗和貿易有限公司 RM. 903, KINOX CENTRE, 9 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 65189088 RU00204432-RU

ZONGXIN COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

眾鑫通訊有限公司 RM. 1, 16/F, EMPRESS PLAZA, 17-19 CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH, TSIM SHA TSUI 26681868 RU00266595-RU

ZOOM LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RM. 1904, 19/F, BLK 2, METROPLAZA, 223 HING FONG ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 24263836

RU00124482-RU

(12448)

ZOTAC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 28/F, NCB INNOVATION CENTRE, 888 LAI CHI KOK ROAD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 26877922 RU00204557-RU

ZOWEE TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

卓翼科技(香港)有限公司 RM. 19H, MAXGRAND PLAZA, 3 TAI YAU STREET, SAN PO KONG 30697633 RU00158231-RU

ZSR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO. LIMITED RM. /UNIT V, 1/F, MAU LAM COMM BLDG, 16-18 MAU LAM ST, JORDAN 23120148 RU00226046-RU

ZTE (H.K.) LIMITED RM. /UNITS 06-07, 12/F, BERKSHIRE HOUSE, 25 WESTLANDS ROAD, QUARRY BAY 25198728

RU00089107-RU

(8910)

ZTECH TECHNOLOGY HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

卓信特科技香港控股集團有限公司 RM. /UNIT 2508A, 25/F, BANK OF AMERICA TOWER, 12 HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL 35638301 RU00186773-RU

ZTO INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LIMITED

中通國際供應鏈有限公司 RM. /FLAT C & D, 1/F, BLK 2, KWAI TAK INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 15-33 KWAI TAK ST, KWAI CHUNG 22751390 RU00221731-RU

ZUELLIG PHARMA LIMITED

裕利醫藥有限公司 5/F, BERKSHIRE HOUSE, 25 WESTLANDS ROAD, QUARRY BAY 35193408 RU00168838-RU

ZUNGKEI (HONGKONG) TRADE LIMITED

忠琦（香港）有限公司 RM. /FLAT 1402, 14/F, WAH HUNG CENTER, 41 HUNG TO ROAD, KWUN TONG 69442445 RU00215182-RU

ZUNZI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

寀姿發展有限公司 RM. 7, 2/F, BLK B, HONG KONG IND CENTRE, 489-491 CASTLE PEAK RD, CHEUNG SHA WAN 39622685 RU00278122-RU

ZXG INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

鑫訊國際(香港)有限公司 RM. /FLAT P, 4/F, LLADRO CENTRE, 72 HOI YUEN ROAD, KWUN TONG 34254759 RU00164082-RU

ZY LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED

香港卓洋物流有限公司 RM. /FLAT 2, G/F, KWAI SHUN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 51-63 CONTAINER PORT ROAD, KWAI CHUNG 35683825 RU00251304-RU


